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 Unit Qty: Box-12

Ref. No.
21530

Item Code
32-0121-07

Colour
Yellow

 Unit Qty: Box-12

Ref. No.
21532

Item Code
32-1131-33

Colour
Assorted

38 x 50 PASTEL NOTES 38 x 50 NEON NOTES38 x 50 PASTEL NOTES

 Unit Qty: Box-12

Ref. No.
21531

Item Code
32-0121-30

Colour
Assorted

50mm

10mm

38m
m

100 Sheets

50mm

10mm

38m
m

100 Sheets

50mm

10mm

38m
m

100 Sheets
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76mm

10mm

76m
m100 Sheets

250 Sheets

 Unit Qty: Box-12

Ref. No.
21429

Item Code

32-1427-33
Colour
Lemon & 
Magenta

 Unit Qty: Pack-12

Ref. No.
21210
21209
21165
21167
21133
21164
21166

Item Code
32-0363-21
32-0363-22
32-0363-25
32-0363-26
32-0363-28
32-0363-29
32-0363-38

Colour
A. Purple
B. Blue

C. Magenta
D. Lime

E. Lemon
F. Orange

G. Pink

 Unit Qty: Box-48

Ref. No.
21203

Item Code
32-1203-33

Colour
Assorted

 Unit Qty: Box-12

Ref. No.
21012

Item Code
32-0338-33

Colour
Assorted

 Unit Qty: Box-12

Ref. No.
21539

Item Code
32-0341-33

Colour
Assorted

 Unit Qty: Box-12

Ref. No.
21072

Item Code
32-0338-07

Colour
Yellow

 Unit Qty: Box-12

Ref. No.
21013

Item Code
32-0338-32

Colour
Assorted

 Unit Qty: Pack-12

Ref. No.
21155
21156
21009
21154

Item Code
32-0134-02
32-0134-04
32-0134-07
32-0134-08

Colour
Blue

Green
Yellow
Pink

 Unit Qty: Pack-12

Ref. No.
21149
21150
21007

21391
21148

21403

Item Code
32-0126-02
32-0126-04
32-0126-07

32-0126-09
32-0126-08

32-0126-13

Colour
A. Blue

B. Green
C. Yellow

E. Orange
D. Pink

F. Purple

76 x 76 PASTEL NOTES 76 x 76 NEON NOTES

76 x 127 PASTEL NOTES 76 X 76 POP UP CUBE76 x 102 YELLOW PASTEL NOTES

50 x 50 MINI NEON CUBE 76 X 76 REGULAR NEON CUBE 76 X 76 MULTI COLOUR CUBE

76 X 76 YELLOW PASTEL CUBE76 X 76 ASSORTED PASTEL CUBE

22
m

m

51
m

m

51mm

36
m

m

76
m

m

76mm

36
m

m

76
m

m

76mm

36
m

m

76
m

m

76mm

36
m

m

76
m

m

76mm

 Unit Qty: Pack-12
Ref. No.
21008

Item Code
32-0130-07

Colour
Yellow

76mm

10mm

76m
m100 Sheets

400 Sheets

200 Sheets

400 Sheets

400 Sheets400 Sheets

127mm

10mm

76m
m100 Sheets102mm

10mm

76 m
m100 Sheets

A.
B.

C.
D.

E.

F.

G.

A. B. C.

D.

E. F.
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50mm

10mm

12m
m

100 Sheets

45 X 12 FILM INDEX

50 X 12 PAPER INDEX TABS

76 X 76 NEON 3 PADS PER PACK 76 X 76 PASTEL 3 PADS PER PACK 38 X 50 NEON 4 PADS PER PACK

50 X 10 PAPER INDEX NOTES

45 X 12 FILM INDEX

38 X 50 PASTEL NOTES HANGING PACK 38 X 50 PASTEL NOTES HANGING PACK

50mm

10mm

38m
m

FILM

PAPER
4 ’s 7 ’s

45mm

3mm

12m
m

100 Sheets

45mm

3mm

12m
m

100 Sheets

50mm

5mm

10m
m

40 Sheets

100 Sheets
50mm

10mm

38m
m100 Sheets

50mm

10mm

38m
m50 Sheets

76mm

10mm

76m
m50 Sheets

76mm

10mm

76m
m50 Sheets

45 X 12 FILM INDEX

45mm

3mm

12m
m

25 Sheets

FILM

 Unit Qty: Box-24

Ref. No.
21050

Item Code
32-0139-00

Colour
Assorted

 Unit Qty: Box-12

Ref. No.
21613

Item Code
32-1017-33

Colour
Assorted

 Unit Qty: Box-12

Ref. No.
21618

Item Code
32-1355-30

Colour
Assorted

 Unit Qty: Box-24

Ref. No.
21346

Item Code
32-0142-00

Colour
Assorted

 Unit Qty: Box-24

Ref. No.
21126

Item Code
32-1126-30

Colour
Assorted

 Unit Qty: Box-12

Ref. No.
21093

Item Code
32-4210-33

Colour
Assorted

 Unit Qty: Box-12

Ref. No.
21092

Item Code
32-4210-32

Colour
Assorted

 Unit Qty: Box-12

Ref. No.
21091

Item Code
32-1091-30

Colour
Assorted

 Unit Qty: Box-24

Ref. No.
21127

Item Code
32-1126-07

Colour
Yellow

 Unit Qty: Box-24

Ref. No.
21345

Item Code
32-0138-00

Colour
Assorted

PAPER
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 Unit Qty: Pack-12

Unit Qty: Pack-10

Ref. No.
26010
26011
26012
26013
26014

26000

Item Code
32-1089-28
32-1090-26
32-1091-29
32-1092-25
32-1093-21

32-1098-30

Colour
Lemon
Lime

Orange
Magenta

Purple

Assorted

FRAMED FILING TABSSOLID FILING TABS

45 X 25 ASSORTED POP-UP FLAGS

SOLID TRACKING NOTES

FRAMED TRACKING NOTES

45 x 12 POP-UP NEON PRINTED FLAGS

45 X 12 ASSORTED POP-UP FLAGS

45 x 25 POP-UP NEON PRINTED FLAGS

45mm

4mm

12m
m

45mm

4mm

25m
m

45mm

4mm

25m
m

45mm

4mm

12m
m

45mm

4mm

25m
m

37mm

1,5mm

50m
m

37mm

1,5mm

50m
m

70mm

4mm

70m
m

70mm

4mm

70m
m

150 Sheets

50 Sheets
200 Sheets

100 Sheets

10 Sheets10 Sheets
100 Sheets

50 Sheets 50 Sheets

 Unit Qty: Box-12

Ref. No.
26004

Item Code
32-1097-33

Colour
Assorted

 Unit Qty: Box-12

Ref. No.
26016

Item Code
32-1095-38

Colour
Pink

 Unit Qty: Box-12

Ref. No.
26015

Item Code
32-1096-28

Colour
Lemon

 Unit Qty: Box-12

Ref. No.
26029

Item Code
32-1094-33

Colour
Assorted

 Unit Qty: Each

Ref. No.
21560

Item Code
32-1482-30

Colour
Assorted

 Unit Qty: Box-12

Ref. No.
21360

Item Code
32-1360-30

Colour
Assorted

 Unit Qty: Box-12

Ref. No.
21359

Item Code
32-1359-30

Colour
Assorted

 Unit Qty: Each

Ref. No.
21559

Item Code
32-1487-30

Colour
Assorted
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 Unit Qty: Pack-100

Ref. No.
TRB-180CC
TRB-180FB
TRB-180FR
TRB-180FG
TRB-180FY

Item Code
78-0550-40
78-0560-02
78-0560-03
78-0560-04
78-0560-07

Colour
Clear
Blue
Red

Green
Yellow

BINDING COVER  180 micron FROSTED

BINDING COVER 150 MICRON

LAMINATING POUCHES

BINDING COVER 180 MICRON

FROSTED & 
EMBOSSED

CLEAR
CLEAR

 Unit Qty: Box-100

Ref. No.Size
TLP-A5A5
TLP-A4A4
TLP-250A4
TLP-A3A3
TLP-ID

TLP-CC

I.D.
Business 

cards

Item Code
71-9154-00
71-9150-00
71-9149-00
71-9153-00
71-9250-00

71-9300-00

Micron
150
150
250
150
250

250

 Unit Qty: Pack-100

Ref. No.
TRB-150C

Item Code
78-0540-40

Colour
Clear

 Unit Qty: Pack-100

Ref. No.
TRB-180C

Item Code
78-0523-40

Colour
Clear

 86 x 54mm
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 Unit Qty: Pack-50

Ref. No.
TLB-01
TLB-02
TLB-03
TLB-04
TLB-05

Item Code
71-8000-01
71-8000-02
71-8000-03
71-8000-04
71-8000-05

Colour
Black
Blue
Red

Green
White

 Unit Qty: Pack-10

Ref. No.

TSB-5
TSB-5
TSB-5

TSB-10

TSB-10

TSB-15

TSB-10

TSB-15

TSB-15

Item Code

40-9801-01
40-9801-02
40-9801-05

40-9802-01

40-9802-05

40-9803-02

40-9802-02

40-9803-01

40-9803-05

Colour

Black
Blue

White

Black

White

Blue

Blue

Black

White

5 mm SLIDE BINDERS

10 mm SLIDE BINDERS

15 mm SLIDE BINDERS

 

Unit Qty: Box-50

Unit Qty: Box-100

Ref. No.

Ref. No.

BE-22

BE-6

BE-32

BE-12

BE-16

BE-22

BE-38

BE-12

BE-19

BE-25

BE-6

BE-38

BE-14

BE-25

BE-8

BE-44

BE-19

BE-28

BE-8

BE-44

BE-14

BE-28

BE-10

BE-51

BE-16

BE-32

BE-10

BE-51

Item Code

Item Code

40-9749-01

40-0062-01

40-0072-05

40-9720-01

40-0344-05

40-9749-05

40-0077-01

40-9720-05

40-0361-01

40-0070-01

40-0062-05

40-0077-05

40-0078-01

40-0070-05

40-0063-01

40-9769-01

40-0361-05

40-0071-01

40-0063-05

40-9769-05

40-0078-05

40-0071-05

40-0064-01

40-9771-01

40-0344-01

40-0072-01

40-0064-05

40-9771-05

Colour

Colour

Size

Size

Sheets

Approx

Black

Black

22 mm

6 mm

200 Sheets

25 Sheets

White

Black

32 mm

12 mm

310 Sheets

105 Sheets

White 16 mm 135 Sheets

White 22 mm 200 Sheets

Black

White

38 mm

12 mm

370 Sheets

105 Sheets

Black 19 mm 160 Sheets

Black

White

25 mm

6 mm

235 Sheets

25 Sheets

White

Black

38 mm

14 mm

370 Sheets

125 Sheets

White

Black

25 mm

8 mm

235 Sheets

45 Sheets

Black 44 mm 435 Sheets

White 19 mm 160 Sheets

Black

White

28 mm

8 mm

260 Sheets

45 Sheets

White

White

44 mm

14 mm

435 Sheets

125 Sheets

White

Black

28 mm

10 mm

260 Sheets

65 Sheets

Black

Black

51 mm

16 mm

490 Sheets

135 Sheets

Black

White

32 mm

10 mm

310 Sheets

65 Sheets

White 51 mm 490 Sheets

BINDING ELEMENTSA4 LEATHERBOARD

SLIDE BINDERS

270gsm
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 Unit Qty: Pack-20

Ref. No.
BS-64

Item Code
69-1201-00

Folio
13

 Unit Qty: Pack-20

Ref. No.
BS - 603

Item Code
12-4603-00

Page
72 pg

 Unit Qty: Pack-20

Ref. No.
BS - 601

Item Code
12-4601-00

Page
72 pg

 Unit Qty: Pack-20

Ref. No.
BS - 602

Item Code
12-4602-00

Page
72 pg

 Unit Qty: Pack-5

Ref. No.
PC - 508

Item Code
12-5601-00

Specs
280x105 

200’s

 Unit Qty: Pack-5

Ref. No.
BS-65

Item Code
69-1207-00

Folio
104

BOOKKEEPING BOOK  - JOURNAL A4 BOOKKEEPING BOOK - CASH A4

BOOKKEEPING BOOK - DOUBLE LEDGER A4 CASH RECEIPT BOOK DUPLICATE

HARDCOVER ATTENDANCE REGISTERS A4SOFT COVER ATTENDANCE REGISTERS A4

4 TOVIEW
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1 QUIRE A4 128 PAGE A4

2 QUIRE A4 3 QUIRE A4

4 QUIRE A4

 Unit Qty: Pack-10

Ref. No.
BS-128

BS-128Q

Item Code
12-3803-00
12-3804-00

Page Ruling
128 pg Feint & Margin
128 pg Quad & Margin

 Unit Qty: Pack-5

Ref. No.
BS-143/3
BS-143/4

Item Code
12-3809-00
12-3810-00

Page Ruling
288 pg Feint & Margin
288 pg Quad & Margin

 Unit Qty: Pack-3

Ref. No.
BS-144

Item Code
12-3814-00

Page Ruling
384 pg Feint & Margin

 Ref. No.
BS-141/3
BS-141/4

BS-141N

Item Code
12-3801-00
12-0003-00

12-3802-00

Page Ruling
96 pg Feint & Margin
96 pg Quad & Margin

96 pg
Feint & Margin

Soft Cover 
Newsprint

Unit Qty
Pack-10
Pack-10
Box-80

A4 HARD COVER COUNTER BOOKS

 Ref. No.
BS-142
BS-142/4

BS-142N

Item Code
12-8805-00
12-3811-00

12-8810-00

Page Ruling
192 pg Feint & Margin
192 pg Quad & Margin

192 pg Feint & Margin 
Newsprint

Unit Qty
Box-50
Pack-5
Box-50
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 Unit Qty: Pack-25

Ref. No.
BS-36

Item Code
12-0005-00

Page
36 pg

 Unit Qty: Pack-5

Ref. No.
BS-108

Item Code
12-6801-00

Page
100’s

 Unit Qty: Pack-20

Ref. No.
BS-109

Item Code
12-6802-00

Page
32 pg

 Unit Qty: Pack-25

Ref. No.
BS-24

Item Code
12-0110-00

Page
24 pg

 Unit Qty: Pack-5

Ref. No.
BS-2

Item Code
12-6601-00

Page
96 pg

 Unit Qty: Pack-10
Ref. No.
HWD-001

Item Code
49-2114-00

Page
88 pg

DRAWING BOOKS LANDSCAPE SOFT COVER A4 DRIVER’S LOG BOOK - SOFT COVER A5

DRIVER’S LOG BOOK -  DUPLICATE HARD COVER A5 GRAPH BOOK A4

DELIVERY BOOK LANDSCAPE A5HOMEWORK DIARY A5

DAILY LOG
Name of employer:

Name of driver:

Name of vehicle:

authorised payload or uNladeN weight thereof:

registratioN No.:

No. of trailers attached to vehicle:

uNladeN weight of each trailer:

time startiNg work:                    time eNdiNg work:

Normal hrs worked: overtime   hrs worked:

meal hour/s from:           to
am

pm

am

pm

rest iNtervals:           to
am

pm

am

pm

BreakdowNs, accideNts, aNd/or other delays:

speedometer readiNg:

BegiNNiNg of day:                       eNd of day:

petrol takeN:                            oil takeN:                            lit. lit.

No. of calls made:                     date:                            

approved:                          

sigNature of maNager                          sigNature of driver                          

LOG  BOOK

DATE
TIME

OUT IN

SPEEDOMETER

READING
DETAILS OF JOURNEY SIGNATURE OF DRIVER LITERS

PETROL

ML.

OIL
REMARKS

CAR OR TRUCK NO.

ORDER

No.
KM.

GraphBookA436pages.indd   1 16/05/2011   03:58:05 PMGraphBookA436pages.indd   1 16/05/2011   03:58:05 PM
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 Unit Qty: Pack-20

Ref. No.
BS-72 S

Item Code
12-4790-00

Page
72 pg

Rulling
Feint & Margin

 Unit Qty: Box-300

Ref. No.
BS-32 S
BS-32 SQ

Item Code
12-4617-00
12-4618-00

Page
32 pg
32 pg

Rulling
Feint & Margin

Quad t& Margin

 Unit Qty: Pack-20

Ref. No.
BS-72 N

Item Code
12-0006-00

Page
72 pg

 Ref. No.
BS-32 F

BS-48 Q

BS-72 F

BS-72 I

BS-32 Q
BS-48 F

BS-48 U

BS-72 Q

BS-72 U
BS-72-17

Item Code
12-4611-00

12-0030-00

12-4622-00

12-4623-00

12-4615-00
12-0020-00

12-0050-00

12-4624-00

12-4625-00
12-4609-00

Page Ruling
32 pg

48 pg

72 pg

72 pg

Feint & Margin

Quad & Margin

Feint & Margin

Irish & Margin

32 pg
48 pg

48 pg

72 pg

72 pg
72 pg

Quad & Margin
Feint & Margin

Unruled

Quad & Margin

Unruled
17mm Ruled

Unit Qty
Pack-25

Pack-20

Pack-10

Pack-25

Pack-20

Pack-10

Pack-20

Pack-10
Pack-10
Pack-20

COLLEGE EXERCISE BOOKS A4

EXERCISE BOOKS  A5

NATURE STUDY  A4 SCRIBBLER BOOK  A4

 Ref. No.
BS-532 F

BS-548 Q

BS-572 Q

BS-580 Q

BS-548 F

BS-572 F

BS-572 I
BS-580 F

Item Code
12-2831-00

12-2834-00

12-4551-00

12-0024-00

12-2832-00

12-4610-00

12-4550-00
12-0014-00

Page Ruling
32 pg

48 pg

72 pg

80 pg

Feint & Margin

Quad & Margin

Quad & Margin

Quad & Margin

48 pg

72 pg

72 pg
80 pg

Feint & Margin

Feint & Margin

Irish & Margin
Feint & Margin

Unit Qty
Pack-25

Pack-25

Pack-20

Pack-25

Pack-20

Pack-20
Pack-20
Pack-20

60gsm 80gsm
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 Unit Qty: Pack-20

Ref. No.
BS-672

Item Code
12-5001-00

Page
72 pg

 Unit Qty: Pack-10

Ref. No.
BS-149
BS-148

Item Code
12-5003-00
12-5004-00

Page
96 pg

144 pg

MANUSCRIPT BOOKS A5

MEMORANDUM BOOKS A6 MEMORANDUM BOOKS A6

INDEX BOOKS

 Ref. No.
BS-44

BS-46
BS-45

Item Code
12-4001-00

12-4003-00
12-4002-00

Page Size
144 pg

144 pg

A4

A6
144 pg A5

Unit Qty
Pack-5

Pack-10
Pack-10

 Ref. No.
BS-145 F

BS-146 Q
BS-146 F

BS-147 F
BS-147 Q

Item Code
12-4811-00

12-4810-00
12-4812-00

12-4814-00
12-4817-00

Page Ruling
96 pg

128 pg

Feint & Margin

Quad & Margin
128 pg

192 pg
192 pg

Feint & Margin

Feint & Margin
Quad & Margin

Unit Qty
Pack-10

Pack-20
Pack-10

Pack-5
Pack-5

SOFTCOVER

C
D
E
F
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PEN CARBON BOOKS DUPLICATE

PEN CARBON BOOKS TRIPLICATE

 Ref. No.
PC 55

PC 16
PC 22

Item Code
48-5801-00

48-5804-00
48-5811-00

Page Size
100’s

100’s

A4

A6
100’s A5

Unit Qty
Pack-5

Pack-10
Pack-5

 Ref. No.
PC 555

PC 115
PC 222

Item Code
48-5802-00

48-5803-00
48-5816-00

Page Size
100’s

100’s

A4

A6
100’s A5

Unit Qty
Pack-5

Pack-10
Pack-5

PEN CARBON BOOKS UNPRINTED

PC 55

PC 55

PC 555

PC 22

PC 222

PC 16

PC 115

PC 555

PC 22

PC 222

PC 16

PC 115
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 Unit Qty: Pack-10

Ref. No.
PC 16 CR

Item Code
48-5807-00

Page
100’s

 Unit Qty: Pack-5

Ref. No.
PC 22 DT

Item Code
48-5815-00

Page
100’s

 Unit Qty: Pack-10

Ref. No.
PC 16 CS

Item Code
48-5808-00

Page
100’s

 Unit Qty: Pack-10

Ref. No.
PC 16 CN

Item Code
48-5806-00

Page
100’s

A/C No. ORDER No.

TAX INVOICE

BOUGHT OF:

SUB TOTAL

TOTAL

VAT

E. & O.E.

VAT
NO.

DATE

A/C No. ORDER No.

CASH SALE

BOUGHT OF:

SUB TOTAL

TOTAL

VAT

E. & O.E.

VAT
NO.

DATE

DUPLICATE ORDER BOOK

DUPLICATE INVOICE BOOK

DUPLICATE DELIVERY BOOK

DUPLICATE STATEMENT BOOK A5

DUPLICATE CASH RECEIPT BOOK A6DUPLICATE CASH SALE BOOK A6DUPLICATE CREDIT NOTE BOOK A6

TO:

ORDERED BY:

DATE

ORDER

PLEASE SUPPLY:   THE UNDERMENTIONED GOODS PER.....................................................            
                                   TO BE ACCOMPANIED BY INVOICE/DELIVERY NOTE
                                   BEARING ABOVE ORDER NO.

SIGNATURE: 

TO:

ORDERED BY:

DATE

ORDER

PLEASE SUPPLY:   THE UNDERMENTIONED GOODS PER.....................................................            
                                   TO BE ACCOMPANIED BY INVOICE/DELIVERY NOTE
                                   BEARING ABOVE ORDER NO.

SIGNATURE: 

TO:

ORDERED BY:

DATE

ORDER

PLEASE SUPPLY:   THE UNDERMENTIONED GOODS PER.....................................................            
                                   TO BE ACCOMPANIED BY INVOICE/DELIVERY NOTE
                                   BEARING ABOVE ORDER NO.

SIGNATURE: 

TO:

ORDERED BY:

DATE

ORDER

PLEASE SUPPLY:   THE UNDERMENTIONED GOODS PER.....................................................            
                                   TO BE ACCOMPANIED BY INVOICE/DELIVERY NOTE
                                   BEARING ABOVE ORDER NO.

SIGNATURE: 

000642.indd   1 01/09/2010   09:51:24 AM

ORDER
DATE

PLEASE SUPPLY:

SIGNATURE:

THE UNDERMENTIONED GOODS PER
TO BE ACCOMPANIED BY INVOICE/
DELIVERY NOTE BEARING ABOVE ORDER NO.

To:

YREVILED

DATEA/C No.

ORDER No.
PLEASE RECEIVE FROM:

:SDOOG DENOITNEMREDNU EHT NOITIDNOC DNA REDRO DOOG NI

RECEIVED BY:

DELIVERY
DATEA/C No.

ORDER No.PLEASE RECEIVE FROM:

IN GOOD ORDER AND CONDITION THE UNDERMENTIONED GOODS:

RECEIVED BY:

TAX INVOICE TAX INVOICE

ACC. No. ACC. No.

BOUGHT OF: BOUGHT OF:

VAT

NO.

VAT

NO.

SUB TOTAL SUB TOTAL

VAT VAT

TOTAL TOTAL

E. & O.E./F/ & W.U. E. & O.E./F/ & W.U.

ORDER No. ORDER No.DATE DATE

\\192.168.0.49\public\PowersetARTWORK\BelsizeARTWORK\Yaacov needs\Pen Carbon Books\Pen Carbon Books Collected\g068.cdr
03/12/2010 02:27:02 PM

Color profile: Disabled
Composite  Default screen

TAX INVOICE

ACC. No.

QTY. EACH PRICE AMOUNTDESCRIPTION

TO:

ORDER No. DATE

SUB TOTAL

TERMS

VAT NO:
VAT

TOTAL

RECEIPT
CASH

RECEIVED FROM

SUM OF

IN PAYMENT OF

COMPANY

CENTS

R:
WITH THANKS

RAND

DATE

TNEMETATS

A/C No. DATE

DR. TO:

E.& O.E.

A/C No. ORDER No.

CREDIT NOTE

BOUGHT OF:

SUB TOTAL

TOTAL

VAT

E. & O.E.

VAT
NO.

DATE

 Ref. No.
PC 22 BO
PC 16 BO

Item Code
48-5812-00
48-5805-00

Page Size
100’s A5
100’s A6

Unit Qty
Pack-5
Pack-10

 Ref. No.
PC 22 PS
PC 16 PS

Item Code
48-5814-00
48-5810-00

Page Size
100’s A5
100’s A6

Unit Qty
Pack-5
Pack-10

 Ref. No.
PC 22 PR
PC 16 PR

Item Code
48-5813-00
48-5809-00

Page Size
100’s A5
100’s A6

Unit Qty
Pack-5
Pack-10

   PEN CARBON BOOKS PRINTED

PC 22 PS

PC 22 PS

PC 22 BO

PC 22 BO

PC 16 CN

PC 16 CN

PC 16 CS

PC 16 CS

PC 16 CR

PC 16 CR

PC 16 BO

PC 16 BO

PC 22 DT

PC 22 DT

PC 22 PR

PC 22 PR

PC 16 PS

PC 16 PS

PC 16 PR

PC 16 PR

http://acc.no/
http://acc.no/
http://ac.no/
http://dr.to/
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 Ref. No.
BS-20

BS-22
BS-21

T-AF

Item Code
12-4201-00

12-4203-00
12-4202-00

12-4205-00

Page Size
100 pg

100 pg

A4

A6
100 pg

72 pg

A5

A7

Unit Qty
Pack-10

Pack-10
Pack-10

Pack-10

 Ref. No.
BS-50

BS-751
BS-100

BS-752

Item Code
12-5204-00

12-5201-00
12-5205-00

12-5202-00

Page Ruling
50 pg

144 pg

Feint

Feint
100 pg

144 pg

Feint

Centreline

Unit Qty
Pack-10

Pack-10
Pack-10

Pack-10

SPIRAL NOTE BOOKS

SPIRAL NOTE BOOK A4

SHORT HAND NOTE BOOKS A5

80gsm

 Ref. No.
SDS NB A4

Item Code
12-4206-00

Page Size
160 A4

Unit Qty
Each

PERFORATED
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 Unit Qty: Box-10

Ref. No.
TPM33-30

Item Code
64-0210-30

Colour
Assorted

 Unit Qty: Box

Ref. No.
TOP-100

Item Code
64-0352-00

Colour
Silver

 Unit Qty: Box-10

Ref. No.
TPP-33

Item Code
64-0266-30

Colour
Assorted

 Unit QtyRef. No.Item Code Size Colour

ACG-7730-0095-30 77mm Assorted Box-10
TCGC77C30-0098-30 50mm Assorted Box-10

TCGC33W30-0096-05 33mm White Box-10
TCGC33C30-0096-30 33mm Assorted Box-10

 Unit QtyRef. No.
TCGC33

TCGC50
TCGC330

TCGC77

Item Code
30-0093-00

30-0094-00
30-0193-00

30-0095-00

Size Colour
33mm Silver

50mm Silver

Box-10

Box-10
33mm Silver

77mm Silver

Bag-1000

Box-10

 Unit Qty: Box-10 

Ref. No.
TF-50

Item Code
66-0505-00

Colour
Silver

 Unit Qty: Box-10

Ref. No.
TC-11

TC-11A

Item Code
64-0346-00
64-0346-30

Colour
Silver

Assorted

SILVER GEMCLIPS PVC  COATED  GEMCLIPS

MAP PINS - 100’s PUSH PINS - 30’sOFFICE PINS 26mm - 100g

FILE FASTENERS 80mm - 50 SETSDRAWING PINS

PVC COATED

10 x 30 pcsRef: TPP33
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 Unit Qty: Box of 50 fasteners

Ref. No.
SF-50

Item Code
66-0405-00

Colour
Silver

 Unit QtySizeRef. No.
TCBD-22

TCBD-40

TCBD-63

TCBD-32

TCBD-50

TCBD-75

Item Code
30-1101-00

30-1103-00

30-1105-00

30-1102-00

30-1104-00

30-1106-00

Colour
Silver

Silver

Silver

Box-1222mm

Box-1240mm

Box-1263mm

Silver

Silver

Silver

Box-1232mm

Box-1250mm

Box-1275mm

 Unit QtySizeRef. No.
643

645

647

644

646

649

Item Code
30-0643-00

30-0645-00

30-0647-00

30-0644-00

30-0646-00

30-0649-00

Colour
Silver

Silver

Silver

Box-10019mm

Box-10032mm

Box-10050mm

Silver

Silver

Silver

Box-10025mm

Box-10038mm

Box-10075mm

 Unit QtySizeRef. No.
TCFB-15

TCFB-25

TCFB-41

TCFB-19

TCFB-32

TCFB-52

Item Code
30-9005-01

30-9001-01

30-9003-01

30-9000-01

30-9002-01

30-9004-01

Colour
Black

Black

Black

Box-1215mm

Box-1225mm

Box-1241mm

Black

Black

Black

Box-1219mm

Box-1232mm

Box-1251mm

BULLDOG CLIPS

PAPER BINDERS

FOLDBACK CLIPS

TREASURY TAGS 100’S

FILE FASTENERS 80mm

 
Ref. No.

TCT-26

TCT-51

TCT-76

TCT-127

TCT-38

TCT-63

TCT-102
TCT-89

TCT-152

Item Code
30-8055-00

30-8057-00

30-8059-00

30-8062-00

30-8056-00

30-8058-00

30-8061-00
30-8060-00

30-8063-00

Size
26mm

51mm

76mm

127mm

38mm

63mm

102mm
89mm

152mm

Unit Qty: Box-10
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90mm x 152mm 80gsm

 Unit Qty: Box-500
Ref. No.Item Code Colour SealInformation

90-201-2301-05 White GummedNo Window
90-101-2303-60 Manilla GummedNo Window

152mm

90
m
m

C6  - 114mm x 162mm 80gsm

 Unit Qty: Box-500
Ref. No.Item Code Colour SealInformation

  C6-1001-2310-05 White Self SealWindow - Opaque
  C6-901-2312-60 Manilla Self SealWindow
  C6-1201-2309-05 White Self SealNo Window - Opaque

    C6-1101-2311-60 Manilla Self SealNo Window

162mm

11
4m

m

DLB  - 110mm x 220mm 80gsm

 Unit Qty: Box-500
Ref. No.Item Code Colour SealInformation

DLB-1001-2320-05 White Self SealWindow - Opaque
DLB-901-2322-60 Manilla Self SealWindow

DLB-1201-2319-05 White Self SealNo Window - Opaque
DLB-1101-2321-60 Manilla Self SealNo Window

 Unit Qty: Box-500
Ref. No.Item Code Colour SealInformation

DLB-801-2316-05 White GummedWindow - Opaque
DLB-701-2318-60 Manilla GummedWindow
DLB-301-2315-05 White GummedNo Window - Opaque
DLB-101-2317-60 Manilla GummedNo Window

220mm

11
0m

m

BANKER ENVELOPES



21

ENVELOPES

AD
HE

SI
VE

 N
OT

ES
BI

ND
IN

G 
& 

LA
M

IN
AT

IN
G

BO
OK

S
CL

IP
S,

 P
IN

S 
& 

FA
ST

EN
ER

S
EN

VE
LO

PE
S

FI
LE

S
FIL

IN
G 

& 
 ST

OR
AG

E 
SO

LU
TIO

NS
OF

FI
CE

 &
 

SC
HO

LA
ST

IC
PA

PE
R 

& 
BO

AR
D

PU
NC

HE
S 

& 
ST

AP
LE

RS
W

RI
TIN

G,
 D

RA
W

IN
G,

 
PA

IN
T &

 C
OR

RE
CT

21

C5 DLC4
A4 Unfolded A5 Unfolded A4 Folded twiceA4 Folded once A6 UnfoldedA4 Folded twice

C5 C6

sepolevnE otni repaP sezis "A" gnittiF

C6

WAGE -  152mm x 102mm 80gsm

 Unit Qty: Box-500
Ref. No.

64-1
64-P

Item Code
01-2349-60
01-2350-60

Colour
Manilla
Manilla

SealInformation
Self SealNo Window  - Plain
Self SealNo Window  - Printed

152mm

10
2m

m

Name                                                        NO 
Week Ending

Ordinary Time hrs at

hrs at

hrs at

hrs at

Overtime

Overtime

Overtime

Holiday Pay

Bonus Pay

R

RNETT PAY

Authorised Deductions

Prov. Fund

P.A.Y.E

U.I.F

Levles

Med. Aid

Sick Pay

Sundries

Union

DLP -  220mm x 110mm 80gsm

 Unit Qty: Box-500
Ref. No.Item Code Colour SealInformation

DLP-1201-2326-05 White Self SealNo Window
DLP-1101-2327-60 Manilla Self SealNo Window

220mm

11
0m

m

 C5 - 229mm x 162mm 80gsm

 Unit Qty: Box-500
Ref. No.Item Code Colour SealInformation

C5-1201-2330-05 White Self SealNo Window
C5-1101-2331-60 Manilla Self SealNo Window

229mm

16
2m

m

B5 - 250mm x 176mm 80gsm

 Unit Qty: Box-500
Ref. No.Item Code Colour SealInformation

B5-1201-2334-05 White Self SealNo Window
B5-1101-2335-60 Manilla Self SealNo Window

250mm

17
6m

m

DL MAXI - 115mm x 230mm 80gsm

 Unit Qty: Box-500
Ref. No.Item Code Colour SealInformation

DLB-M101-2360-05 White GummedNo Window - Opaque

DLB-M801-2369-05 White GummedWindow - Opaque

DLB-M301-2367-60 Manilla GummedNo Window

DLB-M701-2358-60 Manilla GummedWindow

230mm

11
5m

m

POCKET ENVELOPES
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C4 - 324mm x 229mm 90gsm

 Unit Qty: Box-250
Ref. No.Item Code Colour SealInformation

  C4-1201-2338-05 White Self SealNo Window

  C4-W1301-2359-05 White Self SealWindow

  C4-1101-2339-60 Manilla Self SealNo Window

  C4-W1401-2359-60 Manilla Self SealWindow

 Unit Qty: Box-250
Ref. No.Item Code Colour SealInformation

  C4-12S01-2354-05 White Strip SealNo Window
  C4-11S01-2354-60 Manilla Strip SealNo Window

324mm

22
9m

m

Self Seal Strip Seal

RETAIL PACKS
HANGING RETAIL PACKS

 Unit Qty: Pack 25
Ref. No.Item Code Colour SealInformation

DLB-12P01-2375-05 White Self SealDLB Opaque 
DLB-11P01-2376-60 Manilla Self SealDLB Manilla

DLB-10P01-2374-05 White Self SealDLB Opaque  Window
 DLB-9P01-2377-60 Manilla Self SealDLB Manilla Window

 Unit Qty: Pack 25
Ref. No.Item Code Colour SealInformation

 C4-12P01-2378-05 White Self SealC4 White Pocket
 C4-11P01-2379-60 Manilla Self SealC4 Manilla Pocket



23

ENVELOPES

AD
HE

SI
VE

 N
OT

ES
BI

ND
IN

G 
& 

LA
M

IN
AT

IN
G

BO
OK

S
CL

IP
S,

 P
IN

S 
& 

FA
ST

EN
ER

S
EN

VE
LO

PE
S

FI
LE

S
FIL

IN
G 

& 
 ST

OR
AG

E 
SO

LU
TIO

NS
OF

FI
CE

 &
 

SC
HO

LA
ST

IC
PA

PE
R 

& 
BO

AR
D

PU
NC

HE
S 

& 
ST

AP
LE

RS
W

RI
TIN

G,
 D

RA
W

IN
G,

 
PA

IN
T &

 C
OR

RE
CT

23

C3 - 458mm x 324mm 120gsm

PADDED ENVELOPES

458mm

32
4m

m

 Unit Qty: Box-250
Ref. No.Item Code Colour SealInformation

  C3-201-2347-05 White GummedNo Window
  C3-101-2348-60 Manilla GummedNo Window

B4 - 353mm x 250mm 90gsm

353mm

25
0m

m

 Unit Qty: Box-250
Ref. No.Item Code Colour SealInformation

  B4-1201-2342-05 White Self SealNo Window
  B4-1101-2343-60 Manilla Self SealNo Window

  B4-INT01-2344-60 Manilla No SealPrinted Inter Mail 120gsm

POCKET ENVELOPES

Inner

 Unit Qty: Box-100
Ref. No.Item Code Colour SealSize

     #001-2402-00 White Strip Seal150 mm X 210mm

     #201-2404-00 White Strip Seal220 mm X 260mm

     #0001-2401-00 White Strip Seal120 mm X 210mm

     #101-2403-00 White Strip Seal180 mm X 260mm

 Unit Qty: Box-50
Ref. No.Item Code Colour SealSize

     #401-2406-00 White Strip Seal240 mm X 330mm

     #601-2408-00 White Strip Seal300 mm X 440mm

     #301-2405-00 White Strip Seal220 mm X 330mm

     #5

     #7

01-2407-00

01-2409-00

White

White

Strip Seal

Strip Seal

270 mm X 360mm

350 mm X 470mm
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A4 LEVER ARCH MOTTLED BOARD FILE

 Unit Qty: Box-10

Ref. No.
A4-70

Item Code
10-7613-01

Colour
Black

80mm - SPINE634mm - FLAT

31
7m

m
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A4 LEVER ARCH FILE WITH PLASTIC COMPRESSOR

 Unit Qty: Pack-6

Ref. No.
A4-70PC

Item Code
10-7623-01

Colour
Black

80mm - SPINE634mm - FLAT

31
7m

m
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A4 TRUNKBOARD LEVER ARCH FILE WITH PLASTIC COMPRESSOR

 Unit Qty: Pack-6

Ref. No.
TB-70

Item Code
14-7873-01

Colour
Black

80mm - SPINE634mm - FLAT

31
7m

m
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A4 LEVER ARCH MOTTLED 

BOARD FILE - BLUE
A4 LEVER ARCH MOTTLED 

BOARD FILE - RED
A4 LEVER ARCH MOTTLED 

BOARD FILE - GREEN

 Unit Qty: Pack-6

Ref. No.
A4-70/2

Item Code
10-7613-02

Colour
Blue

 Unit Qty: Pack-6

Ref. No.
A4-70/3

Item Code
10-7613-03

Colour
Red

 Unit Qty: Pack-6

Ref. No.
A4-70/4

Item Code
10-7613-04

Colour
Green
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A4 MINI LEVER ARCH FILE

 Unit Qty: Pack-6

Ref. No.
A4-40

Item Code
10-7641-00

Colour
Black

50mm - SPINE609mm - FLAT

31
7m

m
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FOOLSCAP UPRIGHT LEVER ARCH

 Unit Qty: Pack-6

Ref. No.
A4-70/F

Item Code
10-7620-00

Colour
Black

80mm - SPINE634mm - FLAT

34
6m

m
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A5 UPRIGHT LEVER ARCH FILE

 Unit Qty: Pack-6

Ref. No.
A5-70

Item Code
10-7662-00

Colour
Black

80mm - SPINE488mm - FLAT

23
4m

m
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A4 GIANT UPRIGHT LEVER ARCH FILE

 Unit Qty: Pack-6

Ref. No.
A4-100

Item Code
10-7690-00

Colour
Black

100mm - SPINE660mm - FLAT

31
7m

m
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F/S GIANT UPRIGHT LEVER ARCH FILE

 Unit Qty: Pack-6

Ref. No.
A4-70GF

Item Code
10-7697-00

Colour
Black

100mm - SPINE660mm - FLAT

34
6m

m
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T
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80mm - SPINE1040mm - FLAT

34
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A3 BRIEF OBLONG LEVER ARCH

 Unit Qty: Pack-6

Ref. No.
A3-80/O

Item Code
10-7671-00

Colour
Black

  
FOOLSCAP OBLONG LEVER ARCH

 Unit Qty: Pack-6

Ref. No.
 A4-70/FO

Item Code
10-7655-00

Colour
Black

80mm - SPINE838mm - FLAT

24
8m

m
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A5 OBLONG LEVER ARCH FILE

 Unit Qty: Pack-6

Ref. No.
A5-70/O

Item Code
10-7669-00

Colour
Black

80mm - SPINE634mm - FLAT

19
0m

m
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A3 BRIEF UPRIGHT LEVER ARCH

 Unit Qty: Pack-6

Ref. No.
A3-80

Item Code
10-7672-00

Colour
Black

80mm - SPINE898mm - FLAT

42
4m

m
  -

 H
IG

H
T

DUSTCOVERS

 
Ref. No.

DC-A4
DC-FS
DC-OB

Item Code
14-7882-01
14-7883-01
14-7886-00

Colour

Unit Qty: Pack-10

Black Mottled
Black Mottled
Black Mottled

Foolscap Oblong L/A 

83mm

383mm

255m
m

Foolscap L/A
90mm

289mm

355m
m

A4 L/A
90mm

284mm

323m
m
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FOOLSCAP OBLONG SET -
 FILE WITH INDEX

FOOLSCAP UPRIGHT SET - 
FILE WITH INDEX AND DUST COVER

FOOLSCAP UPRIGHT SET - 
FILE WITH DUST COVER

FOOLSCAP OBLONG SET - FILE 
WITH INDEX AND DUST COVER

FOOLSCAP OBLONG SET - 
FILE WITH DUST COVER

FOOLSCAP UPRIGHT SET - 
FILE WITH INDEX

 Unit Qty: Pack-2

Ref. No.
 FS I

Item Code
10-7701-00

Colour
Black

 Unit Qty: Pack-2

Ref. No.
FO I

Item Code
10-7704-00

Colour
Black

 Unit Qty: Pack-6

Ref. No.
 FS D

Item Code
10-7702-00

Colour
Black

 Unit Qty: Pack-6
Ref. No.
FO D

Item Code
10-7705-00

Colour
Black

 Unit Qty: Pack-2

Ref. No.
 FS ID

Item Code
10-7700-00

Colour
Black

 Unit Qty: Pack-2
Ref. No.
FO ID

Item Code
10-7703-00

Colour
Black

      

 Unit Qty: Pack-2

Ref. No.
 A4 I

Item Code
10-7600-00

Colour
Black

 Unit Qty: Pack-6

Ref. No.
 A4 D

Item Code
10-7634-00

Colour
Black

 Unit Qty: Pack-2

Ref. No.
A4 ID

Item Code
10-7639-00

Colour
Black

A4 UPRIGHT SET - FILE WITH 
DUST COVER

A4 UPRIGHT SET - FILE 
WITH INDEX

A4 UPRIGHT SET - FILE WITH
 INDEX AND DUST COVER
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 Unit Qty: Box-10

Ref. No.
2D25
2D25
2D25

Item Code
10-0225-01
10-0225-02
10-0225-05

Colour
Black
Blue

White

 Unit Qty: Box-10

Ref. No.
4D25
4D25
4D25

Item Code
10-0425-01
10-0425-02
10-0425-05

Colour
Black
Blue

White

 Unit Qty: Box-10

Ref. No.
2D40
2D40
2D40

Item Code
10-0240-01
10-0240-02
10-0240-05

Colour
Black
Blue

White

 Unit Qty: Box-10

Ref. No.
4D40
4D40
4D40

Item Code
10-0440-01
10-0440-02
10-0440-05

Colour
Black
Blue

White

 Unit Qty: Box-10

Ref. No.
DAF70
DAF70
DAF70

Item Code
10-0070-01
10-0070-02
10-0070-05

Colour
Black
Blue

White

 Unit Qty: Box-10

Ref. No.
DAF40
DAF40
DAF40

Item Code
10-0040-01
10-0040-02
10-0040-05

Colour
Black
Blue

White

 Unit Qty: Box-10

Ref. No.
2D50
2D50
2D50

Item Code
10-0250-01
10-0250-02
10-0250-05

Colour
Black
Blue

White

 Unit Qty: Box-10

Ref. No.
4D50
4D50
4D50

Item Code
10-0450-01
10-0450-02
10-0450-05

Colour
Black
Blue

White

DESIGN A FILE - A4 2D RING 25mm

DESIGN A FILE - A4 4D RING 25mm

DESIGN A FILE - A4 70mm LEVER ARCH FILE

DESIGN A FILE - A4 2D RING 40mm

DESIGN A FILE - A4 4D RING 40mm

DESIGN A FILE - A4 2D RING 50mm

DESIGN A FILE - A4 4D RING 50mm

DESIGN A FILE - A4 40mm MINI LEVER ARCH FILE

80mm - SPINE634mm - FLAT

31
7m

m
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50mm - SPINE609mm - FLAT

31
7m

m
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H
T
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TRUNKBOARD RINGBINDERPVC 2D 40mm RINGBINDER

PVC 25mm RINGBINDERS

 Unit Qty: Box-10

Ref. No.
TRP-40
TRP-40

Item Code
14-2040-01
14-2040-02

Colour
Black
Blue

 Unit Qty: Pack-10

Ref. No.
TB-25

Item Code
14-7872-01

Colour
Black

 Unit Qty: Box-20

Ref. No.
TRP-25

TRP-25

TRP-25

TRP-25

TRP-25

TRP-25

TRP-25

TRP-25

Item Code
14-7690-01

14-7690-07

14-7690-02

14-7690-08

14-7690-03

14-7690-10

14-7690-04

14-7690-26

Colour
Black

Yellow

Blue

Pink

Red

Purple

Green

Lime Green

45mm - SPINE545mm - FLAT

31
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m
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45mm - SPINE545mm - FLAT

31
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40mm - SPINE590mm - FLAT
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BLACK

GREEN

PINK

TURQUOISE

BLUE

WHITE

ORANGE

BURGUNDY

RED

YELLOW

PURPLE

GREY

 Unit Qty: Box-10
Ref. No.

PVC-70
Item Code
10-7070-01

Colour
Black

 Unit Qty: Box-10
Ref. No.

PVC-70
Item Code
10-7070-04

Colour
Green

 Unit Qty: Box-10
Ref. No.

PVC-70
Item Code
10-7070-08

Colour
Pink

 Unit Qty: Box-10
Ref. No.

PVC-70
Item Code
10-7070-11

Colour
Turquoise

 Unit Qty: Box-10
Ref. No.

PVC-70
Item Code
10-7070-02

Colour
Blue

 Unit Qty: Box-10
Ref. No.

PVC-70
Item Code
10-7070-05

Colour
White

 Unit Qty: Box-10
Ref. No.

PVC-70
Item Code
10-7070-09

Colour
Orange

 Unit Qty: Box-10
Ref. No.

PVC-70
Item Code
10-7070-12

Colour
Burgundy

 Unit Qty: Box-10
Ref. No.

PVC-70
Item Code
10-7070-03

Colour
Red

 Unit Qty: Box-10
Ref. No.

PVC-70
Item Code
10-7070-07

Colour
Yellow

 Unit Qty: Box-10
Ref. No.

PVC-70
Item Code
10-7070-10

Colour
Purple

 Unit Qty: Box-10
Ref. No.

PVC-70
Item Code
10-7070-15

Colour
Grey

PVC LEVER ARCH FILES PVC70
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LIME GREEN

NAVY BLUE

CORAL

HOT PINK

COBALT BLUE

AZURE

PVC MINI LEVER ARCH FILES PVC40

SKY BLUE

LILAC

 Unit Qty: Box-10
Ref. No.

PVC-70
Item Code
10-7070-26

Colour
Lime Green

 Unit Qty: Box-10
Ref. No.

PVC-70
Item Code
10-7070-47

Colour
Navy Blue

 Unit Qty: Box-10
Ref. No.

PVC-70
Item Code
10-7070-75

Colour
Coral

 Unit Qty: Box-10
Ref. No.

PVC-70
Item Code
10-7070-38

Colour
Hot Pink

 Unit Qty: Box-10
Ref. No.

PVC-70
Item Code
10-7070-62

Colour
Cobalt Blue

 Unit Qty: Box-10
Ref. No.

PVC-70
Item Code
10-7070-A2

Colour
Azure

 Unit Qty: Box-10
Ref. No.

PVC-70
Item Code
10-7070-45

Colour
Sky Blue

 Unit Qty: Box-10
Ref. No.

PVC-70
Item Code
10-7070-66

Colour
Lilac

 Unit Qty: Box-10
Ref. No.
PVC-40

PVC-40

PVC-40

PVC-40

PVC-40

PVC-40

PVC-40

PVC-40

PVC-40

Item Code
10-4040-01

10-4040-07

10-4040-66

10-4040-02

10-4040-08

10-4040-03

10-4040-15

10-4040-04

10-4040-26

Colour
Black

Yellow

Lilac

Blue

Pink

Red

Grey

Green

Lime Green

50mm - SPINE609mm - FLAT

31
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RED

YELLOW

PURPLE

GREY
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Ref. No.
 AF-01

 AF-03

 AF-06

 AF-08

 AF-02

 AF-04

 AF-07

 AF-09
 AF-10

Item Code
14-7807-01

14-7807-03

14-7807-06

14-7807-08

14-7807-02

14-7807-04

14-7807-07

14-7807-09
14-7807-10

Colour

Unit Qty: Pack-4 

Black

Red

Buff

Pink

Blue

Green

Yellow

Orange
Purple

ACCESSIBLE FILES

96 CARD - BUSINESS CARD HOLDER 160 CARD - BUSINESS CARD HOLDER

COMPUTER BINDERS A3COMPUTER BINDERS A4

 
Ref. No.
BCH-96

Item Code
77-8811-00

Colour

Unit Qty: Each

Black

 
Ref. No.

CB-A4
Item Code
12-8713-02

Colour

Unit Qty: Each

Blue

 
Ref. No.

CB-A3
Item Code
12-8712-02

Colour

Unit Qty: Each

Blue

 
Ref. No.
BCH-160

Item Code
77-8812-00

Colour

Unit Qty: Each

Black

TEXTURE TEXTURE

*Paper not included*Paper not included
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COLLAPSIBLE FILING BOX

MOBIFILE STORAGE BOX WITH LID MANILLA STORAGE BAG

STOW-A-WAY  BLACK

SHORT SIDE OPENING STORAGE BOX SCHOLAR BOX

COLLAPSIBLE STOW-A-WAY  WHITE

 
Ref. No.

TS-120
Item Code
14-7884-00

Colour

Unit Qty: Pack-10

Kraft

 
Ref. No.

MFSF-01
Item Code
14-7889-05

Colour
Unit Qty: Pack-5

White

 
Ref. No.

MFSB-01
Item Code
14-7888-05

Colour

Unit Qty: Pack-5

White

 
Ref. No.

    SA-5
Item Code
14-7999-00

Colour

Unit Qty: Each

Black

 
Ref. No.

    SB-M
Item Code
14-7799-00

Colour

Unit Qty: Pack-25

Kraft

 
Ref. No.
TM-555

Item Code
14-7800-00

Colour

Unit Qty: Pack-25

Kraft

 
Ref. No.
TM-350

Item Code
14-7887-00

Colour

Unit Qty: Pack-25 

Kraft

*Files not included*Files not included

Easy to store when unassembled.
87mm

355m
m

470mm

300mm

87mm

355m
m

480mm

305mm

290mm200mm

350m
m

12
5m

m

380mm

94m
m

261m
m

90mm

280m
m

362m
m

15
5m

m
52

m
m

24
2m

m

345mm

335mm

29
2m

m

390mm

456mm

102mm

25
2m

m
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Ref. No.
3011

Item Code
28-7609-00

Colour

Unit Qty: Pack-10

Assorted

 
Ref. No.
3010

Item Code
28-7601-00

Colour

Unit Qty: Pack-10

Assorted

 
Ref. No.

3012
Item Code
28-7610-00

Colour

Unit Qty: Pack-10

Assorted

 
Ref. No.
3009

Item Code
28-7600-00

Colour

Unit Qty: Pack-10

Assorted

 
Ref. No.
TRDM-AZ

Item Code
28-8016-30

Colour

Unit Qty: Pack-10

Assorted

 
Ref. No.
TRDM-JD

Item Code
28-8017-30

Colour

Unit Qty: Pack-10

Assorted

 
Ref. No.

TRDM-131
Item Code
28-8020-30

Colour

Unit Qty: Pack-10

Assorted

A4 5 TAB DIVIDERS A4 10 TAB DIVIDERS A4 10 TAB DIVIDERS - PASTEL A4 10 TAB DIVIDERS - WHITE

A4 A-Z 16 TAB DIVIDERS - DEEP TINT

A4 INDEX 5 TAB RAINBOW

A4 JAN-DEC TAB DIVIDERS - DEEP TINT

A4 INDEX 10 TAB RAINBOW A4 INDEX 12 TAB RAINBOW

A4 1-31 TAB DIVIDERS - DEEP TINT

A4 INDEX 20 TAB RAINBOW

BOARD

PVC

 
Ref. No.
TRDM-5

Item Code
28-4615-31

Colour

Unit Qty: Pack-10

Assorted

 
Ref. No.

    TRDM-10
Item Code
28-4617-31

Colour

Unit Qty: Pack-10

Assorted

 
Ref. No.

    TRDP-10
Item Code
28-4617-32

Colour

Unit Qty: Pack-10

Assorted

 
Ref. No.

  TRDM-10W
Item Code
28-4617-05

Colour

Unit Qty: Pack-10

White
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Ref. No.
3019A

Item Code
28-7603-00

Colour

Unit Qty: Pack-10

Assorted

 
Ref. No.

3064
Item Code
28-7608-00

Colour

Unit Qty: Pack-10

Assorted

 
Ref. No.

3032
Item Code
28-7602-00

Colour

Unit Qty: Pack-10

Assorted

 
Ref. No.
   TL-12

Item Code
28-7832-00

Colour

Unit Qty: Pack-10

Kraft

 
Ref. No.
   TL-26

Item Code
28-7833-00

Colour

Unit Qty: Pack-10

Kraft

A4 1 to 5 TAB DIVIDERS A4 1 to 10 TAB DIVIDERS A4 1 to 12 TAB DIVIDERS A4 1 to 31 TAB DIVIDERS

A4 INDEX A-Z 16 PART A4 INDEX A-Z 26 PART A4 INDEX JAN-DEC

LEVER ARCH INDICES LEVER ARCH INDICES

KRAFT

PVC A4 INDEX TABS 
-  PRINTED

14 PART
26 PART

 
Ref. No.

      3063
Item Code
28-7605-00

Colour

Unit Qty: Pack-10

Assorted

 
Ref. No.

       3023
Item Code
28-7606-00

Colour

Unit Qty: Pack-10

Assorted

 
Ref. No.

        3019
Item Code
28-7607-00

Colour

Unit Qty: Pack-10

Assorted

 
Ref. No.

       3021
Item Code
28-7604-00

Colour

Unit Qty: Pack-10

Assorted
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Ref. No.

W22-A5

W22-A5

W22-A5
W22-A5

Item Code
20-3537-02

20-3537-40

20-3537-03
20-3537-04

Colour

Unit Qty: Pack-12

Blue

Clear

Red
Green

PVC A5 DOCUMENT WALLET - 180 MICRON

 
Ref. No.

W209B

W209B

W209B

W209B

W209B

W209B

W209B

W209B

Item Code
20-3532-02

20-3532-07

20-3532-03

20-3532-08

20-3532-10

20-3532-04

20-3532-09

20-3532-40

Colour

Unit Qty: Pack-12

Blue

Yellow

Red

Pink

Purple

Green

Orange

Clear

 
Ref. No.

W209B
Item Code
20-3534-30

Colour

Unit Qty: Pack-6

Assorted

PVC A4 DOCUMENT WALLET - 180 MICRON

240mm

170m
m

338mm

239m
m
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PVC A3 DOCUMENT WALLET

 
Ref. No.

W209A-25
Item Code
20-3536-30

Colour

Unit Qty: Pack-10

Assorted

PVC DOCUMENT WALLET - 140 MICRON

 
Ref. No.

W22-A3

W22-A3

W22-A3
W22-A3

Item Code
20-3538-02

20-3538-40

20-3538-03
20-3538-04

Colour

Unit Qty: Pack-12

Blue

Clear

Red
Green

200mic

338mm

239m
m

440mm

329m
m
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Ref. No.
CF-16

Item Code
14-4685-00

Colour

Unit Qty: Each

Kraft

 
Ref. No.
TP-40

Item Code
14-7408-00

Colour

Unit Qty: Box-15 x100

Clear

 
Ref. No.
TX-12

Item Code
78-9003 -01

Colour

Unit Qty: Each

Black

 
Ref. No.
PVC-900
PVC-900

Item Code
14-0900-01
14-0900-02

Colour

Unit Qty: Pack-2

Black
Blue

EXPANDING FILE - PVC

SPRING CLIP BOX FILE

EXPANDING FILE - BOARD

FILING POCKET

40mic

16 Division

 
Ref. No.

2809-02
Item Code
78-9006-02

Colour

Unit Qty: Each

Blue

EXPANDING FILE - PVC

6 Division12 Division
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Ref. No.
FLC-10

FLC-50
FLC-100

FLC-20
FLC-30

Item Code
14-7860-00

14-7863-00
14-7864-00

14-7861-00
14-7862-00

Pockets

Unit Qty: Each

10

50
100

20
30

FLIC FILES A4

VIEW FILES A4

 
Ref. No.

   VF-10

   VF-50

   VF-20
   VF-30

Item Code
14-7841-00

14-7844-00

14-7842-00
14-7843-00

Pockets

Unit Qty: Pack-10

10

50

20
30

50mic

40mic
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QUOTATION FOLDERS - DESIGN-A-FILE

SECRETARIAL / PRESENTATION FOLDERS

 
Ref. No.
   W-6

   W-6
   W-6
   W-6

   W-6
   W-6

Item Code
20-3415-02

20-3415-07
20-3415-10
20-3415-40

20-3415-03
20-3415-04

Colour

Unit Qty: Pack-12

Blue

Yellow
Purple
Clear

Red
Green

 
Ref. No.
DTG-01
DTG-02

Item Code
20-8840-01
20-8840-02

Colour

Unit Qty: Each

Black
Blue

REPORT COVERS

 Unit Qty: Pack-5
Ref. No.
  TS-RC

Item Code
78-9000-30

Colour
Assorted

*Holds 20 Pages 
*Clear cover to insert own 

cover image

QUOTATION FOLDERS

 
Ref. No.

TQF-10

TQF-10

TQF-10

TQF-10

TQF-10

TQF-10

TQF-10

TQF-10
TQF-10

Item Code
20-8830-01

20-8830-04

20-8830-02

20-8830-05

20-8830-08

20-8830-03

20-8830-07

20-8830-09
20-8830-10

Colour

Unit Qty: Pack-10

Black

Green

Blue

White

Pink

Red

Yellow

Orange
Purple
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READY SORTER - KRAFT

 
Ref. No.

  TRS-1
Item Code
14-7839-00

Colour

Unit Qty: Pack-5

Kraft

READY SORTER - PP

 
Ref. No.

RS-PP
Item Code
87-0742-00

Colour

Unit Qty: Each

Blue *Material: PP

MOBIFILE SUSPENSION FILE

 
Ref. No.

  MBF-100
Item Code
14-7811-00

Colour

Unit Qty: Pack-2

Blue

PRESS TABS

 
Ref. No.
   PT-2

   PT-5

   PT-3

   PT-7

   PT-30

   PT-4

   PT-8

Item Code
30-8100-02

30-8100-05

30-8100-03

30-8100-07

30-8100-30

30-8100-04

30-8100-08

Colour

Unit Qty: Each

Blue

White

Red

Yellow

Assorted

Green

Pink
5 Strips per pack
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BLUE

2 FOLD

YELLOW PURPLE

RED

3 FOLD

GREEN

ORANGE

 Unit Qty: Pack-100
Ref. No.

PT-192
Item Code
20-7400-02

Colour
Blue

 Unit Qty: Pack-100
Ref. No.
TF-100K

Item Code
20-7436-00

Colour
Kraft

 Unit Qty: Pack-100
Ref. No.

PT-192
Item Code
20-7400-07

Colour
Yellow

 Unit Qty: Pack-100
Ref. No.

PT-192
Item Code
20-7400-10

Colour
     Purple

 Unit Qty: Pack-100
Ref. No.

PT-192
Item Code
20-7400-03

Colour
Red

 Unit Qty: Pack-100
Ref. No.
T3F100

Item Code
20-7303-00

Colour
Kraft

 Unit Qty: Pack-100
Ref. No.

PT-192
Item Code
20-7400-04

Colour
Green

 Unit Qty: Pack-100
Ref. No.

PT-192
Item Code
20-7400-09

Colour
Orange

BRIGHT FOLDERS 192GSM

KRAFT FOLDERS 190GSM

Works with file fastener
*FILE FASTENERS NOT INCLUDED
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BLUE

BLUE

YELLOW

PINK

RED

GREEN

PINK

IVORY

GREEN

YELLOW

ORANGE

LILAC

 Unit Qty: Pack-100
Ref. No.

TF-100
Item Code
20-0154-02

Colour
Blue

 Unit Qty: Pack-100
Ref. No.

TK-100
Item Code
20-7500-02

Colour
Blue

 Unit Qty: Pack-100
Ref. No.

TF-100
Item Code
20-0154-07

Colour
Yellow

 Unit Qty: Pack-100
Ref. No.

TK-100
Item Code
20-7500-08

Colour
Pink

 Unit Qty: Pack-100
Ref. No.

TF-100
Item Code
20-0154-03

Colour
Red

 Unit Qty: Pack-100
Ref. No.

TK-100
Item Code
20-7500-04

Colour
Green

 Unit Qty: Pack-100
Ref. No.

TF-100
Item Code
20-0154-08

Colour
Pink

 Unit Qty: Pack-100
Ref. No.

TK-100
Item Code
20-7500-39

Colour
Ivory

 Unit Qty: Pack-100
Ref. No.

TF-100
Item Code
20-0154-04

Colour
Green

 Unit Qty: Pack-100
Ref. No.

TK-100
Item Code
20-7500-07

Colour
Yellow

 Unit Qty: Pack-100
Ref. No.

TF-100
Item Code
20-0154-09

Colour
Orange

 Unit Qty: Pack-100
Ref. No.

TK-100
Item Code
20-7500-66

Colour
Lilac

TAG FOLDERS 180GSM

PASTEL FOLDERS 160GSM

Works with file fastener
*FILE FASTENERS NOT INCLUDED
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SUSPENSION FILE SOFT TABS INSERTS

FOOLSCAP SUSPENSION FILES 505

FOOLSCAP SUSPENSION FILES 926 DURA STRIP

 
Ref. No.
  926

  926

  926

  926

  926

  926

  926

Item Code
14-0926-02

14-0926-07

14-0926-03

14-0926-08

14-0926-10

14-0926-04

14-0926-09

Colour

Unit Qty: Box-25

Blue

Yellow

Red

Pink

Purple

Green

Orange

 
Ref. No.
   505

   505

   505
   505

Item Code
14-0505-03

14-0505-47

14-0505-04
14-0505-07

Colour

Unit Qty: Box-25

Red

Dark Blue

Green
Yellow

 
Ref. No.

    TI-25
Item Code
14-0150-00

Colour
Unit Qty: Pack-25

Clear
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 6 DRAWER

Ref. No.
         6DE
         6DC
       6DAG

Item Code
66-0411-15
66-0411-56
66-0410-15

Colour
Charcoal

 Anthracite Grey
Eggshell

 12 DRAWER

Ref. No.
         12DE
         12DC
       12DAG

Item Code
66-0412-15
66-0413-15
66-0413-56

Colour
Charcoal

 Anthracite Grey
Eggshell
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ADDING MACHINE ROLLS - BOND

 
Ref. No.
BS-56
BS-40
BS-76

Item Code
67-0214-00
67-0212-00
67-0221-00

Size

Unit Qty: Pack-10

57mm x 57mm
44mm x 70mm
76mm x 76mm

ADDING MACHINE ROLLS - THERMAL

 
Ref. No.
TM-80
TM-76

TM-40

Item Code
67-0290-00
67-0289-00

67-0288-00

Size

Unit Qty: Box-50

Unit Qty: Box-100

80mm x 80mm
76mm x 76mm

57mm x 40mm

BUFF TAGS

 
Ref. No.

 No. 1

 No. 4

 No. 2

 No. 5

 No. 7

 No. 3

 No. 6

 No. 8

Item Code
61-8001-06

61-8020-06

61-8003-06

61-8028-06

61-8045-06

61-8012-06

61-8037-06

61-8053-06

Colour

Unit Qty: Box-1000

Buff

Buff

Buff

Buff

Buff

Buff

Buff

Buff

CUBE REFILL BOX 100 x 100mm

   
Ref. No.

    BS-100
Item Code
62-5524-05

Colour

Unit Qty: Box-24

White Bond

CUBE REFILL 100 x 100mm

 
Ref. No.

     BS-100
Item Code
62-5502-31

Colour

Unit Qty: Box-12

Assorted

CUBE REFILL SHRINK 100 x 100mm

 
Ref. No.

     BS-102
Item Code
62-5529-05

Colour

Unit Qty: Box-40

White

A4 60gsm 1 PART 280 X 240

CONTINUOUS CONSOL PAPER

 
Ref. No.

    C-240-1
Item Code
21-1622-00

Colour

Unit Qty: Box-2000

White Bond

A4 60gsm 2 PART 280 X 240

 
Ref. No.

     C-240-2
Item Code
21-2824-00

Colour

Unit Qty: Box-1000

White NCR

A3 60gsm 1 PART 280 X 370

 
Ref. No.

     C-370-0
Item Code
21-1620-00

Colour

Unit Qty: Box-2000

White Bond

76mm

76mm

70mm

44mm

57mm

57mm

*Self Carbonizing

80mm

80mm

76mm

76mm

57mm

40mm
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PETTY CASH VOUCHERS

 
Ref. No.
BS-125

Item Code
16-8815-00

Colour

Unit Qty: Pack-20

White Bond

SCRAP PADS - UNRULED 80 PAGESCRAP PADS - RULED 80 PAGE

 
Ref. No.
 BS-100
   BS-90
   BS-91

Item Code
16-3500-00
16-3402-00
16-3404-00

Size Colour

Unit Qty: Pack-10

A4 White Bond
A5 White Bond
A6 White Bond

 
Ref. No.
  BS-92
  BS-93

Item Code
16-3401-00
16-3403-00

Size Colour

Unit Qty: Pack-10

A5 White Bond
A6 White Bond

TELEPHONE MESSAGE PADS

 
Ref. No.
   TM-2

Item Code
16-8816-00

Colour

Unit Qty: Pack-20

White Bond

*142 x 105mm - 45 Sheets Printed

A1 FLIP CHART PADS 

 
Ref. No.
  TF-30
  TF-40
  TF-50

Item Code
16-8830-00
16-8804-00
16-8814-00

Colour Sheets

Unit Qty: Pack-5

White Bond 30’s Punched
White Bond 40’s Punched
White Bond 50’s Punched
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RECORD CARDS 127 x 203mm

A4 UNPUNCHED RULED

RECORD CARDS 102 x 152mm

A4 PUNCHED RULED

RECORD CARDS 76 x 127mm

A4 FLY PAPER  RULED - HALF REAM

 
Ref. No.

   BS-76
Item Code
28-0401-00

Colour

Unit Qty: Pack-100

White

 
Ref. No.

 BS-127
Item Code
28-0403-00

Colour

Unit Qty: Pack-100

White

 
Ref. No.

 BS-102
Item Code
28-0402-00

Colour

Unit Qty: Pack-100

White

*60gsm (240 - A3 Sheets folded to A4) 
Feint & Margin

*Fits A6 Card File Box *Fits A5 Card File Box

*60gsm (480 - A4 Sheet) Feint & Margin*60gsm (480 - A4 Sheet) Feint & Margin

 
Ref. No.
  BS-52

Item Code
21-1602-00

Colour

Unit Qty: Each

White

 
Ref. No.
  BS-54

Item Code
21-1612-00

Colour

Unit Qty: Each

White

 
Ref. No.
  BS-53

Item Code
21-1615-00

Colour

Unit Qty: Each

White
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RUBBER BANDS

Si
ze

 N
o.

Fl
at

  L
en

gt
h 

Do
ub

le
 (m

m
)

Cut Widt

Flat  Length 
Double

*Qty per
 100g

Item No.

# 1
9

# 3
2

207

34-0129-0034-0069-0034-0034-0034-0033-0034-0035-0034-0032-0034-0031-00

* Approximate

80mm 75mm 100mm 150mm 90mm 150mm 200mm

1.6mm 3mm 3mm 3mm 6mm 6mm 9mm

153 109 84 51 31 19

# 3
4

# 3
8

# 6
4

# 6
9

# 1
28

0
30

60
90

12
0

15
0

10
40

70
10

0
13

0
16

0
18

0
20

50
80

11
0

14
0

17
0

19
0

20
0

Un
it 

Q
ty

:  
Pa

ck
-1

0
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STORAGE BOXES

PRINTED 530 x 375 x 340mm

 
Ref. No.
GEN-1

Item Code
RM-M169-00

Colour

Unit Qty: Pack-25

Kraft

UNPRINTED 490 x 210 x 330mm

 
Ref. No.
 LA-10

Item Code
RM-M168-00

Colour

Unit Qty: Pack-25

Kraft

UNPRINTED 730 x 590 x 370mm

 
Ref. No.
 BEX-2

Item Code
RM-M176-00

Colour

Unit Qty: Pack-25

Kraft

145mm SMALL CUTTER

CUTTERS

 
Ref. No.
C-145

Item Code
66-0325-00

Colour

Unit Qty: Box-36

Silver

160mm LARGE CUTTER

 
Ref. No.
C-160

Item Code
66-0328-30

Colour

Unit Qty: Box-12

Assorted

CUTTER BLADES

 
Ref. No.

   CB-9
  CB-18

Item Code
66-0303-00
66-0304-00

Colour Size

Unit Qty: Tube-10

Silver 9mm
Silver 18mm

TWINE

 ColourRef. No.
Beige  104

Beige  304

Beige  104

Beige
Beige

  306
  304

Beige  104

Beige  309

Item Code
81-1040-00

81-3041-00

81-1041-00

81-3062-00
81-3042-00

81-1042-00

81-3092-00

Size Unit Qty.
50gram - 1mm Pack-20

100gram - 2mm Pack-10

100gram - 1mm Pack-10

500gram - 3mm Pack-10
500gram - 2mm Pack-10

500gram - 1mm Pack-10

500gram - 4mm Pack-10

TAPE DISPENSER - PACKAGING

 
Ref. No.
  TD-P

Item Code
73-0600-00

Colour

Unit Qty: Each

Grey

*Packaging Tape Dispenser for 48 x 50 and 100 meter tapes

TAPE DISPENSER - DESK

 
Ref. No.
   TD-D

Item Code
73-0500-30

Colour

Unit Qty: Each

Black

*Large Tape Dispenser - Dual Core

NO 32 RUBBER BAND BOX

 
Ref. No.
RBBX-32

Item Code
34-9903-00

Colour

Unit Qty: Box

Natural
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A4 PVC FOLDING CLIPBOARD 

A4 MASONITE CLIPBOARD 

 
Ref. No.
  T1

Item Code
30-3808-00

Colour

Unit Qty: Box-10

Brown

CASH BOXES

 Unit Qty: Each

Ref. No.

TCBX-6
TCBX-6
TCBX-6

TCBX-8

TCBX-8

TCBX-10

TCBX-12

TCBX-8

TCBX-10

TCBX-12

TCBX-10

TCBX-12

Item Code

62-0600-01
62-0600-02
62-0600-03

62-0800-01

62-0800-03

62-1000-02

62-1200-02

62-0800-02

62-1000-01

62-1200-01

62-1000-03

62-1200-03

Colour

Black
Blue
Red

Black

Red

Blue

Blue

Blue

Black

Black

Red

Red

6 Inch (150mm)

8 Inch (200mm)

10 Inch (250mm)

12 Inch (300mm)

 
Ref. No.
     T10
     T10

Item Code
30-8829-01
30-8829-02

Size Colour

Unit Qty: Box-10

A4 x 2 Folded Black
A4 x 2 Folded Blue

A4 PVC CLIPBOARD 

 
Ref. No.
      T5
      T5

Item Code
30-0505-01
30-0505-02

Size Colour

Unit Qty: Box-10

A4 Black
A4 Blue
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KEY CABINET - 20 KEY

 
Ref. No.

  TKC-20
Item Code
70-5020-14

Colour

Unit Qty: Each

Beige

WASTE BINS

LETTER OPENER

 
Ref. No.

ZED-165
ZED-165

Item Code
84-0009-01
84-0009-02

Size Colour

Unit Qty: Pack-5

16.5 litre Square Black
16.5 litre Square Blue

 
Ref. No.

  WB-45
  WB-45

Item Code
84-0008-01
84-0008-02

Size Colour

Unit Qty: Pack-10

7 litre Round Black
7 litre Round Blue

 
Ref. No.
     LO 1

Item Code
62-0338-00

Colour

Unit Qty: Box-12

Silver

*Key rings not included*Key rings not included

KEY CABINET - 48 KEY

 
Ref. No.
  TKC-48

Item Code
70-5048-14

Colour

Unit Qty: Each

Beige

*Stackable

CHAIRS

 
Ref. No.
  HOLA

Item Code
62-0035-01

Colour

Unit Qty: Each

Black

CARBON FILM

 
Ref. No.
TCF-100

Item Code
87-0730-00

Colour

Unit Qty: Pack-100

Blue

A4 WRITE-ON TRANSPARENCIES 80 MICRON

 
Ref. No.
  TPF-W

Item Code
78-0541-40

Colour

Unit Qty: Pack-100

Clear

KEY RINGS

 
Ref. No.
   TK-20

Item Code
70-4700-00

Colour

Unit Qty: Pack-20

Assorted 
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TORTOISE SHELL LARGE 210mmmTORTOISE SHELL SMALL 165mmm

SCISSORS

 
Ref. No.
TSCT-165

Item Code
60-0265-00

Colour

Unit Qty: Box-12

Tortiose Shell

 
Ref. No.
 TST-210

Item Code
60-0268-00

Colour

Unit Qty: Box-12

Tortiose Shell

SABRE DELUXE 210mmSABRE DELUXE 170mmSABRE DELUXE 140mm

 
Ref. No.
 S1-40

Item Code
60-0354-00

Colour

Unit Qty: Box-6

Black

 
Ref. No.
 S1-70

Item Code
60-0357-00

Colour

Unit Qty: Box-6

Black

 
Ref. No.
 S2-10

Item Code
60-0351-00

Colour

Unit Qty: Each

Black

ORANGE HANDLE 
210mm

ORANGE HANDLE 
165mm

BLUNT NOSED 
140mm

STUDENT SCISSOR

 
Ref. No.
ST3035

Item Code
60-0254-00

Colour

Unit Qty: Pack-50

Assorted

 
Ref. No.
TSC-0140

Item Code
60-0253-00

Colour

Unit Qty: Box-12

Assorted

 
Ref. No.
TSC-0165

Item Code
60-0251-00

Colour

Unit Qty: Box-12

Orange

 
Ref. No.
TSC 0210

Item Code
60-0252-00

Colour

Unit Qty: Box-12

Orange
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CUBE HOLDERS 100 x 100mmDESKTOP ORGANISERS

DESK LETTER TRAY RISERSDESK LETTER TRAYS

 
Ref. No.
    R4

Item Code
62-0031-01

Colour

Unit Qty: Set-4

Black

 
Ref. No.
   CH-1

   CH-4

   CH-2

   CH-5

   CH-3

  CH-40

Item Code
62-7104-01

62-7104-04

62-7104-02

62-7104-05

62-7104-03

62-7104-40

Colour

Unit Qty: Each

Black

Green

Blue

White

Red

Clear

 
Ref. No.

   RU-1

   RU-4

   RU-2

   RU-5

   RU-3

Item Code
62-1010-01

62-1010-04

62-1010-02

62-1010-40

62-1010-03

Colour

Unit Qty: Each

Black

Green

Blue

Clear

Red

 
Ref. No.

  DLT-1

  DLT-4

  DLT-2

  DLT-12
  DLT-15

  DLT-3

  DLT-40

Item Code
62-0034-01

62-0034-04

62-0034-02

62-0034-12
62-0034-15

62-0034-03

62-0034-40

Colour

Unit Qty: Each

Black

Green

Blue

Maroon
Grey

Red

Clear

FINGER CONES

LASER LABELS

 
Ref. No.

  TF-00
   TF-0
   TF-1

Item Code
62-4105-00
62-4106-00
62-4107-00

Colour Size

Unit Qty: Pack-12

Pink #00
Green #0

Red #1

 
Ref. No.
   LL-210
    LL-37

Item Code
24-2129-00
24-3770-00

Colour Size

Unit Qty: Box-100

White 210 x 298mm  - 1 UP 
White 37 x 70mm  - 24 UP 

210 x 298mm  - 1 UP 37 x 70mm  - 24 UP 

SPIKE FILE

 
Ref. No.
   SF-1

Item Code
14-7450-30

Colour

Unit Qty: Each

Assorted

*With Safety Cap and Plastic Base
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BLUE BORDER LABELS

 
Ref. No.

BB-24
Item Code
38-0117-00

Colour

Unit Qty: Box-50

Blue

A4 PVC - FITTED BOOK COVERS

A4 PVC - ADJUSTABLE BOOK COVERS

A4 PP - ADJUSTABLE SELF SEAL BOOK COVERS

A5 PVC - FITTED BOOK COVERS

A4 PP - ADJUSTABLE SELF SEAL BOOK COVERS

A5 PP - ADJUSTABLE SELF SEAL BOOK COVERS

EASIFIX

BOOK COVERING

 
Ref. No.

   EF-2

  EF-10
  EF-16

   EF-3
   EF-5

Item Code
44-4120-00

44-4116-00
44-4114-00

44-4115-00
44-4113-00

Size

Unit Qty: Each

2 Meter

10 Meter
16 Meter

3 Meter
5 Meter

 
Ref. No.
TBC-A4A

Item Code
78-4155-00

Colour

Unit Qty: Pack-100

Clear

 
Ref. No.
CBC 001

Item Code
78-4157-00

Colour

Unit Qty: Pack-100

Clear

 
Ref. No.

TBC-A5
Item Code
78-4154-00

Colour

Unit Qty: Pack-100

Clear

 
Ref. No.

TBC-A4
Item Code
78-4153-00

Colour

Unit Qty: Pack-100

Clear

 
Ref. No.
TBC-A4S

Item Code
78-4156-00

Colour

Unit Qty: Pack-100

Clear

 
Ref. No.
CBC 002

Item Code
78-4158-00

Colour

Unit Qty: Pack-100

Clear

130mic
130mic

140mic

120mic

80mic

120mic

70mic
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Ref. No.

    TA-120
Item Code
62-1004-00

Colour

Unit Qty: Each

Black

ABACUS 120 BEADS

ABACUS 100 BEADS

 
Ref. No.

    TA-100
Item Code
62-1005-00

Colour

Unit Qty: Each

Green

TEACHER’S ABACUS

 
Ref. No.
      TA-1

Item Code
62-1014-00

Colour

Unit Qty: Each

Black

BEAN BAGS

 
Ref. No.

    TS-BB
Item Code
78-9002-30

Colour

Unit Qty: Pack

Assorted

 
Ref. No.

          T SK
Item Code
87-8000-00

Colour

Unit Qty: Pack-12

Assorted

APRONS

 
Ref. No.
   T-ART

Item Code
78-9001-30

Colour

Unit Qty: Pack

Assorted

CHAIR BAGSSKIPPING ROPE

 
Ref. No.
TCD-385
TCD-430

Item Code
56-3850-02
56-3860-02

Colour Size

Unit Qty: Pack

Blue 385mm
Blue 430mm
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COLOURING BOOKS

 
PageRef. No.

24 PageCB-J

80 PageCB-D

48 PageCB-F

80 PageCB-A

304 PageCB-G

80 PageCB-M

120 PageCB-J

304 PageCB-GA
304 PageCB-GD

Item Code
12-9144-00

12-9449-00

12-9245-00

12-9550-00

12-9740-00

12-9336-00

12-9637-00

12-9846-00
12-9947-00

Style

Unit Qty: PACK-12

Jolly

Dot to Dot

Favorite

Activity

Giant

Mega

Jumbo

Giant Activity
Giant Dot to Dot

ENDORSING INK 30ml

 
Ref. No.

    TE-INK
    TE-INK
    TE-INK

Item Code
82-2015-01
82-2015-02
82-2015-03

Colour

Unit Qty: Pack-20

Black
Blue
Red

STAMP PADS

 
Ref. No.
  TPU-2

Item Code
82-3002-00

Colour

Unit Qty: Box-10

White

*No. 2 Plastic Stamp Pad 120 x 85mm un-inked

A4 - UNFRAMED CHALKBOARD

  
Ref. No.
UCB-A4

Item Code
79-9151-00

Colour

Unit Qty: Pack-10

Green

A4 - UNFRAMED WHITEBOARD

 
Ref. No.
UWB-A4

Item Code
79-9150-00

Colour

Unit Qty: Pack-10

White
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CHALK  100’S

DUSTERS

PROTRACTOR

T-SQUARE

60 DEGREE SET SQUARE

1 METER PLASTIC RULER

45 DEGREE SET SQUARE

COMPASS

CHALKBOARD EQUIPMENT

 
Ref. No.

TC 100-W
TC 100-C

Item Code
22-0100-05
22-0100-30

Colour

Unit Qty: Box-30

White
Assorted

 
Ref. No.

TB-45
Item Code
60-3801-00

Colour

Unit Qty: Each

White

 
Ref. No.

TB-CS
Item Code
60-3804-00

Colour

Unit Qty: Each

White

 
Ref. No.

TB-60
Item Code
60-3802-00

Colour

Unit Qty: Each

White

 
Ref. No.
TB-PR

Item Code
60-3803-00

Colour

Unit Qty: Each

White

 
Ref. No.
TB-TS

Item Code
60-1026-00

Colour

Unit Qty: Each

White

 
Ref. No.

TB-IM
Item Code
60-3805-00

Colour

Unit Qty: Each

White

 
Ref. No.

  WB150
   WB40

Item Code
75-1255-00
75-2002-00

Size

Unit Qty: Pack-10

150mm X 40mm
40mm X 50mm

GREY FELT

 
Ref. No.

  CB150
   CB40

Item Code
75-1253-00
75-2001-00

Size

Unit Qty: Pack-10

150mm X 40mm
40mm X 50mm

GREEN FELT
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ERASER 61 X 23 X 10mm SLEEVEDERASER 44 X 20 X 10mm SLEEVEDERASER 30 X 20 X 10mm UNSLEEVED

 
Ref. No.
  TR-30

Item Code
58-3422-00

Colour

Unit Qty: Box-48

White 

 
Ref. No.
  TR-44

Item Code
58-3423-00

Colour

Unit Qty: Box-30

White 

 
Ref. No.
TR-6224

Item Code
58-3420-00

Colour

Unit Qty: Box-20

White 

TR 30 TR 44 TR 6224

GLUE STICKS

 
Ref. No.
  T-4421
  T-4436

Item Code
44-4421-00
44-4436-00

Colour Size

Unit Qty: Display-12

White 21 Gram
White 36 Gram

COLOURED PLASTIC RULERS 30cm

 
Ref. No.

   APR-30
Item Code
26-0400-30

Colour

Unit Qty: Pack-20

Assorted

CLEAR PLASTIC RULERS 30cm

 
Ref. No.

   CPR-30
Item Code
26-0410-40

Colour

Unit Qty: Pack-10

Clear

METAL RULERS

 Ref. No.
    S30
    S60
    S60

Item Code
60-3660-00
60-3661-00
60-3662-00

Colour Size Unit Qty.
Silver 30cm Box-12
Silver 60cm Each
Silver 100cm Each
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PEGBOARD AND PEGS

BUTTONS

CUBES

BEADS

PEGS

CLOCK

DISCO’S AND MOONIES

EDUCATIONAL LEARNING ACTIVITIES

 
Ref. No.
  TE-PP

Item Code
62-1010-00

Colour

Unit Qty: Each

Assorted

 
Ref. No.
   TE-BT

Item Code
62-1011-00

Colour

Unit Qty: Pack

Assorted

 
Ref. No.
   TE-CB

Item Code
62-1007-00

Colour

Unit Qty: Pack-100

Assorted

 
Ref. No.
    TE-B

Item Code
62-1006-00

Colour

Unit Qty: Pack-120

Assorted

 
Ref. No.
   TE-P

Item Code
62-1009-00

Colour

Unit Qty: Pack-500

Assorted

 
Ref. No.
    TE-C

Item Code
62-1016-00

Colour

Unit Qty: Pack-10

Assorted

 
Ref. No.
  TE-DM

Item Code
62-1008-00

Colour

Unit Qty: Pack-100

Assorted

*1 Board with 200 Pegs

*Plastic Pegs

*10 Piece Learners Clock

*Plastic Disco’s and Moonies

*5 Assorted Designs

*Plastic Cubes

*Plastic Beads
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12 DIGIT BIG LCD DISPLAY CALCULATOR

12 DIGIT BIG LCD DISPLAY CALCULATOR

10 DIGIT BIG LCD DISPLAY CALCULATOR

12 DIGIT LARGE DESKTOP TAX FUNCTION CALCULATOR

DUAL POWER MINI DESKTOP

KT260 KT270

 
Ref. No.

 KT270
Item Code
50-9804-00

Colour

Unit Qty: Each

Silver

 
Ref. No.
KT 350 C

Item Code
50-9930-00

Colour

Unit Qty: Each

Silver

 
Ref. No.
KT 230 TL

Item Code
50-9904-00

Colour

Unit Qty: Each

Silver

 
Ref. No.

 KT260
Item Code
50-9797-00

Colour

Unit Qty: Each

Silver

KT 350 C KT 230 TL

8 DIGIT SOLAR POWERED CALCULATOR
SDSC08

 
Ref. No.

SDSC08
Item Code
50-9908-00

Colour

Unit Qty: Each

Black

*138mm X 103mm X 31mm

*155mm X 115mm X 25mm

*138mm X 103mm X 31mm

*140mm X 102mm X 14mm
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MATH SET - SDS

 
Ref. No.

SDS-M 11
Item Code
66-0408-00

Colour

Unit Qty: Box-12

Silver

1 HOLE PENCIL SHARPENER 1 HOLE PENCIL SHARPENER CARDED 2 HOLE PENCIL SHARPENER

PENCIL SHARPENERS

 
Ref. No.

TSM-24-1
Item Code
56-0341-00

Colour

Unit Qty: Box-24

Silver

 
Ref. No.

TSM-1C
Item Code
56-0351-30

Colour

Unit Qty: Box-20

Assorted

 
Ref. No.

TSM12-2
Item Code
56-0342-00

Colour

Unit Qty: Box-12

Silver

PLASTIC DESK SHARPENER METAL DESK SHARPENER

 
Ref. No.
   610

Item Code
56-3902-00

Colour

Unit Qty: Each

Black & Blue

Contents:
Metal Pencil Case
• 30 / 60 Set Square
• 45 Set Square
• Sharpener
• Protractor

* 11 Piece Math Set • Divider
• Compass
• Stencil
• Ruler
• Eraser
• Pencil
• Time Table

 
Ref. No.
   620

Item Code
56-3903-00

Colour

Unit Qty: Each

Black & Blue

MATH SET - TREELINE

 
Ref. No.
 TMS-11

Item Code
64-0018-00

Colour

Unit Qty: Box-12

Silver

Contents:
Metal Pencil Case
• 30 / 60 Set Square
• 45 Set Square
• Sharpener
• Protractor

* 11 Piece Math Set • Divider
• Compass
• Stencil
• Ruler
• Eraser
• Pencil
• Time Table

*138mm X 103mm X 31mm

*140mm X 102mm X 14mm
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PUZZLES

 
PiecesRef. No.

12 PiecePUZ-007

60 Piece
48 Piece

36 Piece

PUZ-012
PUZ-010

JK0224-PA

24 PiecePUZ-008

100 Piece

100 Piece

PUZ-011

JK0225-PA

20Pc / 24Pc

        -

JK0221-PA

       -

36 PiecePUZ-009

36Pc / 48Pc

300 Piece

JK0220-PA

JK0226-PA

2 x 60 PcJK0222-PA

Item Code
22-7000-00

22-9060-00
22-9048-00

62-1022-00

22-8000-00

22-9100-00

62-1023-00

62-1018-00

62-1025-00

22-9000-00

62-1017-00

62-1024-00

62-1019-00

Details

Unit Qty: Each

Wooden Puzzle

Wooden Puzzle
Wooden Puzzle

A4 - Spotty Dogs

Wooden Puzzle

Wooden Puzzle

A3 - In Town

A4 - 2in1 - Outside, Inside, Underneath 

Puzzles Shaped - Variations

Wooden Puzzle

A4 - 2in1 - Four Seasons

A3 - Beautiul Boats

A3 - 2in1 - Look again in the  classroom

PVC BOOK BAG WITH ZIP

 
Ref. No.
TS-BB

Item Code
78-8005-30

Colour

Unit Qty: Pack-10

Assorted

DENIM LIBRARY BAG

 
Ref. No.

DBB-A
Item Code
78-8006-00

Colour

Unit Qty: Pack-6

Assorted

GUMMED PAPER

 
Ref. No.

   GS-10
   GS-20

Item Code
31-0010-00
31-0150-00

Colour Size Sheets

Unit Qty: Pack-20

Assorted A4 10
Assorted 150x150mm 20
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MODELING CLAY NAME BADGES OFFICE PASTE

CLEAR PVC PENCIL BAG

LUNCH BOX WITH BOTTLECLEAR PENCIL BAG

DENIM PENCIL BAGS

PENCIL BAGS

LUNCH BOX

 
Ref. No.

TMC-100
Item Code
22-0200-00

Colour

Unit Qty: Box-12

Assorted 

 
Ref. No.

TRNB-1
Item Code
30-0074-00

Colour

Unit Qty: Box-50

Clear

 
Ref. No.

  TG-250
Item Code
82-3008-00

Colour

Unit Qty: Pack-5

White

 
Ref. No.
   TC-20

Item Code
66-0400-40

Colour

Unit Qty: Each

Clear

 
Ref. No.
897164
897164
897164

Item Code
36-1089-02
36-1089-08
36-1089-04

Colour

Unit Qty: Each

Blue
Pink            

Green

 
Ref. No.
CPB-001

Item Code
56-9100-02

Colour

Unit Qty: Each

Clear

 
Ref. No.
   TD-22
   TD-33

Item Code
56-2200-02
56-3300-02

Colour Size

Unit Qty: Pack-12

Blue 22cm
Blue 33cm

190mm

100m
m

6mm

195mm

46mm

72m
m

210mm

125mm

80m
m



66

PAPER & BOARD

ADHESIVE
 NOTES

BINDING & 
LAM

INATING
BOOKS

CLIPS, PINS 
& FASTENERS

ENVELOPES
FILES

FILING &  STORAGE 
SOLUTIONS

OFFICE & 
SCHOLASTIC

PAPER & 
BOARD

PUNCHES & 
STAPLERS

W
RITING, DRAW

ING, 
PAINT & CORRECT

66

TURQUOISE

 
Ref. No.

TR250-80
Item Code
71-5000-11

Colour

Unit Qty: Box-10

Turquoise

PARROT

 
Ref. No.

TR250-80
Item Code
71-5000-04

Colour

Unit Qty: Box-10

Parrot

SAFFRON

 
Ref. No.

TR250-80
Item Code
71-5000-09

Colour

Unit Qty: Box-10

Saffron

RED

 
Ref. No.

TR250-80
Item Code
71-5000-03

Colour

Unit Qty: Box-10

Red

LEMON

 
Ref. No.

TR250-80
Item Code
71-5000-28

Colour

Unit Qty: Box-10

Lemon

ASSORTED
A4 PROJECT PAPER

 
Ref. No.
TR250-80

Item Code
71-6000-30

Colour

Unit Qty: Box-10

Assorted

80gsm

A4 PROJECT PADS - DEEP TINT

Exam Pad.indd   1 05/09/2012   04:53:21 PM

REF: T 3280 

 
Ref. No.

  T3280
Item Code
71-3280-33

Colour

Unit Qty: Pack-10

Assorted

100 SHEETS

50 SHEETS

100 SHEETS

100 SHEETS

100 SHEETS

100 SHEETS
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ASSORTED

A4 PROJECT BOARD

 
Ref. No.

  TR-030
Item Code
71-6100-30

Colour

Unit Qty: Box-10

Assorted

A4 PROJECT PADS - DEEP TINT

Exam Pad.indd   1 05/09/2012   04:53:21 PM

REF: T 3216

 
Ref. No.

  T3216
Item Code
71-3216-33

Colour

Unit Qty: Pack-10

Assorted

BLACK

 
Ref. No.

  TR-401
Item Code
71-3200-01

Colour

Unit Qty: Box-10

Black

TURQUOISE

 
Ref. No.

  TR-220
Item Code
71-3300-02

Colour

Unit Qty: Box-10

Turquoise

PARROT

 
Ref. No.

  TR-230
Item Code
71-3300-04

Colour

Unit Qty: Box-10

Parrot

SAFFRON

 
Ref. No.

  TR-240
Item Code
71-3300-09

Colour

Unit Qty: Box-10

Saffron

RED

 
Ref. No.

  TR-250
Item Code
71-3300-03

Colour

Unit Qty: Box-10

Red

LEMON

 
Ref. No.

  TR-210
Item Code
71-3300-07

Colour

Unit Qty: Box-10

Lemon

160gsm

100 SHEETS

100 SHEETS

100 SHEETS

20 SHEETS

100 SHEETS

100 SHEETS

100 SHEETS

100 SHEETS
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Ref. No.

  RFL-B

  RFL-P

  RFL-G
  RFL-Y

Item Code
87-1400-02

87-1400-08

87-1400-04
87-1400-07

Colour

Unit Qty: Box-5

Blue

Pink

Green
Yellow

REFLEX PASTEL PAPER

WHITE

YELLOW

ASSORTED

GREEN

80gsm
 

Ref. No.
TRO-32

Item Code
71-3400-30

Colour

Unit Qty: Box-5

Assorted

A4 PREMIUM PAPER - PASTEL 80gsm

A4 PROJECT BOARD PASTEL BLUE

 
Ref. No.

   A4 - B
Item Code
71-3000-02

Colour

Unit Qty: Box-10

Blue

PINK

 
Ref. No.

   A4 - P
Item Code
71-3000-08

Colour

Unit Qty: Box-10

Pink

 
Ref. No.

   A4 - G
Item Code
71-3000-04

Colour

Unit Qty: Box-10

Green

 
Ref. No.

TR032-160
Item Code
71-3000-30

Colour

Unit Qty: Box-10

Assorted

 
Ref. No.

   A4 - Y
Item Code
71-3000-07

Colour

Unit Qty: Box-10

Yellow

 
Ref. No.

   A4 - W
Item Code
71-3300-05

Colour

Unit Qty: Box-10

White

160gsm

100 SHEETS

100 SHEETS

100 SHEETS

100 SHEETS

100 SHEETS

100 SHEETS

100 SHEETS
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Ref. No.
       -

       -
       -

       -
       -

Item Code
71-7900-05

71-7900-07
71-7900-08

71-7900-02
71-7900-04

Colour

Unit Qty: Pack-100

White

Yellow
Pink

Blue
Green

 
Ref. No.

       -

       -
       -

       -
       -

Item Code
71-7800-05

71-7800-07
71-7800-08

71-7800-02
71-7800-04

Colour

Unit Qty: Pack-100

White

Yellow
Pink

Blue
Green

 
Ref. No.

   A1-W

   A1-Y
   A1-P

   A1-B
   A1-G

Item Code
71-7700-05

71-7700-07
71-7700-08

71-7700-02
71-7700-04

Colour

Unit Qty: Pack-100

White

Yellow
Pink

Blue
Green

A3 PROJECT BOARD - PASTEL

A4 PROJECT PADS - PASTELA4 PROJECT PADS - PASTEL

A2 PROJECT BOARD - PASTEL

 Unit Qty: Pack-10
Ref. No.

T3280
Item Code
71-3216-32

Colour
Assorted

 Unit Qty: Pack-10
Ref. No.

T3280
Item Code
71-3280-32

Colour
Assorted

160gsm
160gsm

A1 PROJECT BOARD - PASTEL 160gsm

80gsm
160gsm

50 SHEETS20 SHEETS

Exam Pad.indd   1 05/09/2012   04:53:21 PM

REF: T 3280 

Exam Pad.indd   1 05/09/2012   04:53:21 PM

REF: T 3280 
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STUDENT PUNCH

10

TSP 10

 Unit Qty: Box-12
Ref. No.

TSP-10
Item Code
54-0026-00

Colour
Assorted

 Unit Qty: Box-20

Ref. No.
TMP-15
TMP-15

Item Code
54-0030-01
54-0030-02

Colour
Black
Blue

15

TMP 15

HEAVY DUTY PUNCH 

 Unit Qty: Each

Ref. No.
T 60 HD

Item Code
54-4060-01

Colour
Black

60

T 60 HD

OFFICE PUNCH 
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HALF STRIP STAPLER

 Unit Qty: Box-12

Ref. No.
MS-310

Item Code
26-0372-00

Colour
Black

20

MS 310

26/6

FULL STRIP STAPLER

2026/6

 Unit Qty: Box-12

Ref. No.
MS-510

Item Code
26-0510-00

Colour
Black

MS 510

STAPLES - 5000 IN BOX

STAPLE REMOVER

 Unit Qty: Box-12

Ref. No.
TSR-65

Item Code
26-0330-30

Colour
Assorted

 Unit Qty: Box-20

Ref. No.
REF-65

Item Code
26-3220-00

Size
26/6

REF 65

TSR 65
6m

m

12mm
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STUDENT PUNCH METAL

MEDIUM SEMI HEAVY DUTY PUNCH METAL

OFFICE PUNCH METAL

SEMI-HEAVY DUTY PUNCH METAL

 Unit Qty: Box-12
Ref. No.

H-10
Item Code
54-1010-17

Colour
Silver

 Unit Qty: Box-12
Ref. No.

H-20
Item Code
54-1020-17

Colour
Silver

 Unit Qty: Box-3
Ref. No.

H-40
Item Code
54-1040-17

Colour
Silver

 Unit Qty: Box-6
Ref. No.

H-30
Item Code
54-1030-17

Colour
Silver

10

30

20

40

H 10

H 30

H 20

H 40

MEDIUM SEMI-HEAVY DUTY PUNCH  
  

OFFICE PUNCH PLASTIC

 Unit Qty: Each
Ref. No.

P-300
Item Code
26-1300-01

Colour
Black

 Unit Qty: Box-12

Ref. No.
P-817
P-817
P-817

Item Code
54-2817-01
54-2817-02
54-2817-03

Colour
Black
Blue
Red

1830

P 300 P 817

POWERSAVING
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POWER HOLLOW PUNCH 4 HOLE HEAVY DUTY

 Unit Qty: Each

Ref. No.
P-1500/4

Item Code
54-4004-01

Colour
Black

150
4 HOLE

P 1500/4

HEAVY DUTY PUNCH 

 Unit Qty: Each
Ref. No.

P-865
Item Code
54-2025-01

Colour
Black

65

P 865

REFILL HOLLOW BLADES

 Unit Qty: Each

Ref. No.
HP -15
HP -10

Item Code
54-4003-00
54-4004-00

Refill for
P-1500
P-1000

POWER HOLLOW PUNCH HEAVY DUTY

 Unit Qty: Each
Ref. No.

P-1000
Item Code
54-4005-01

Colour
Black

100

P 1000

POWER HOLLOW PUNCH HEAVY DUTY

 Unit Qty: Each
Ref. No.

P-1500
Item Code
54-4002-01

Colour
Black

150

P 1500
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PREMIUM HALF STRIP

 Unit Qty: Each
Ref. No.

T-7
Item Code
26-1041-17

Colour
Silver

20

T 7

26/6

 Unit Qty: Box-12

Ref. No.
S-7
S-7
S-7

Item Code
26-1015-01
26-1015-02
26-1015-03

Colour
Black
Blue
Red

PLASTIC HALF STRIP RUBBER TOP

20

S 7

26/6

HALF STRIP

20

 Unit Qty: Box-12

Ref. No.
M-600
M-600
M-600

Item Code
26-1035-01
26-1035-02
26-1035-17

Colour
Black
Blue
Silver

M 600
26/6

MINI

 Unit Qty: Box-24

Ref. No.
S3-T

Item Code

26-1005-30
Colour
Assorted 

Translucent

20

S 3 T

26/6

HALF STRIP - UPRIGHT

 Unit Qty: Each
Ref. No.

U-100
Item Code
26-0374-00

Colour
Assorted

20

U 100
26/624/6

HALF STRIP SEMI HEAVY DUTY DELUXE

 Unit Qty: Each
Ref. No.

C-14
Item Code
26-1044-17

Colour
Silver

C 14

45

26/624/6

24/8 26/8

FRONTLOADING
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METAL FULL STRIP

MINI POWER SAVING QUATER STRIP POWER SAVING HALF STRIP

 POWER SAVING HEAVY DUTY

 POWER SAVING FULL STRIP

PLASTIC FULL STRIP RUBBER TOP

M 800

A 80 A 100 A 200

A 400 S 9

25 2525

100
20

20

 Unit Qty: Box-12

Ref. No.
S-9
S-9
S-9

Item Code
26-1025-01
26-1025-02
26-1025-03

Colour
Black
Blue
Red

 Unit Qty: Box-12

Ref. No.
M-800
M-800
M-800
M-800

Item Code
26-1040-01
26-1040-02
26-1040-03
26-1040-17

Colour
Black
Blue
Red

Silver

 Unit Qty: Each
Ref. No.

A-200
Item Code
26-0200-01

Colour
Black

 Unit Qty: Each
Ref. No.

A-400
Item Code
26-0400-01

Colour
Black

 Unit Qty: Each
Ref. No.

A-80
Item Code
26-0080-01

Colour
Black

 Unit Qty: Each
Ref. No.

A-100
Item Code
26-0100-01

Colour
Black

26/6

26/6

26/6

26/626/6

24/6
24/6 24/6

24/6 24/10 23/6 23/13
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SEMI HEAVY DUTY DELUXE FULL STRIP 

 Unit Qty: Each
Ref. No.

C-15
Item Code
26-1045-17

Colour
Silver

C 15

45
26/624/6 24/8 26/8

FULL STRIP PLIER 

LONG ARM

HALF STRIP PLIER 

 Unit Qty: Each
Ref. No.

S-170
Item Code
26-4002-00

Colour
Black

 Unit Qty: Each
Ref. No.

S-150
Item Code
26-0375-00

Colour
Black

 Unit Qty: Each

Ref. No.
ML-1000

Item Code
26-0351-00

Colour
Black

S 150 S 170

ML 1000

2020

20

26/6

26/6

PREMIUM FULL STRIP

 Unit Qty: Each

Ref. No.
T-9

Item Code
26-1042-17

Colour
Silver

T 9

2026/6

24/6

26/6

24/6

24/8

FRONTLOADING
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HEAVY DUTY 

HEAVY DUTY

HEAVY DUTY 

STAPLES

LOCKABLE STAPLE REMOVERS26/6 STAPLES

 Ref. No.
24/6
2608B
23/8
23/10
23/13
23/15
23/17
23/20
23/24

Item Code
26-0324-00
26-2609-00
26-0316-00
26-0317-00
26-0318-00
26-0319-00
26-0320-00
26-0321-00
26-0322-00

Size Unit qty.
24/6 Box-20
26/8 Each
23/8 Each

23/10 Each
23/13 Each
23/15 Each
23/17 Each
23/20 Each
23/24 Each

HS 1000

HS 2000

HS 3000

L 6

 Unit Qty: Box-48

Ref. No.
L-6

Item Code
26-1060-30

Colour
Black

 Unit Qty: Each
Ref. No.
HS-3000

Item Code
26-1058-01

Colour
Black

 Description: Box-20
Ref. No.

2606A
Item Code
26-0329-00

Size
26/6

 Unit Qty: Each
Ref. No.
HS-2000

Item Code
26-1055-01

Colour
Black

90

240

140

LOCKABLE

23/6

23/6 23/13

23/13

24/6 24/10

TO

23/6 23/24
TO

TO

TO

 Unit Qty: Each
Ref. No.
HS-1000

Item Code
26-1050-01

Colour
Black
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 Unit Qty: Each
Ref. No.
SDS-2000

Item Code
66-0409-00

Colour
Black
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6 REGULAR WAX CRAYONS 24 REGULAR WAX CRAYONS12 REGULAR WAX CRAYONS

12 JUMBO WAX CRAYONS9  TRIANGULAR SUPER JUMBO WAX CRAYONS

9 SUPER JUMBO WAX CRAYONS

 Unit Qty: Box-10
Ref. No.
TWC-6R

Item Code
22-2650-30

Colour
Assorted

 Unit Qty: Box-10
Ref. No.
TWC-12R

Item Code
22-2660-30

Colour
Assorted

 Unit Qty: Pack-10
Ref. No.
TWC-24R

Item Code
22-2665-30

Colour
Assorted

 Unit Qty: Box-10
Ref. No.
TWC-9SJ

Item Code
22-2685-30

Colour
Assorted

 Unit Qty: Box-12
Ref. No.

TWC-9T
Item Code
22-2690-30

Colour
Assorted

 Unit Qty: Box-10
Ref. No.
TWC-12J

Item Code
22-2680-30

Colour
Assorted
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24 FULL LENGTH PENCIL CRAYONS

12 RETRACTABLE WAX CRAYONS

 Unit Qty: Pack-6
Ref. No.

PC-24
Item Code
22-5001-30

Colour
Assorted

 Unit Qty: Box-12
Ref. No.

TRC-12
Item Code
22-2614-30

Colour
Assorted

10 JUMBO BEGINNERS PENCILS10 JUMBO COLOURING PENCILS

 Unit Qty: Each

Ref. No.
TJ-10

Item Code
56-8862-00

Colour
Grey

 Unit Qty: Each

Ref. No.
TJ-10C

Item Code
56-8863-00

Colour
Assorted

12 HALF LENGTH PENCIL CRAYONS

 Unit Qty: Pack-12
Ref. No.

PC-12H
Item Code
22-5010-30

Colour
Assorted

12 FULL LENGTH PENCIL CRAYONS

 Unit Qty: Pack-12
Ref. No.

PC-12
Item Code
22-5005-30

Colour
Assorted

2B
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SDS LEADMECHANICAL PENCILS

12 SHARPENED ECONOMY PENCILS 

12 SHARPENED PENCILS HB

12 SHARPENED PENCILS 2H

 Unit Qty: Box-24
Ref. No.
SDLMPL

Item Code
44-5000-00

Colour
Grey

 Unit Qty: Box-144

Ref. No.
TEP HB

Item Code
56-8857-00

Colour
Black

 Unit Qty: Box-144

Ref. No.
TP HB

Item Code
56-8859-00

Colour
Green/Black

 Unit Qty: Box-144

Ref. No.
TP 2H

Item Code
56-0110-00

Colour
Green/Black

 Unit Qty: Box-12
Ref. No.

MG 05
Item Code
56-0205-30

Colour
Assorted
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PAINT CANVAS

12 OIL PASTELS

12 REGULAR KOKI’S

24 OIL PASTELS

12 JUMBO KOKI’S

 Unit Qty: Each

Ref. No.
TMC-100

Item Code
55-8124-30

Colour
Assorted

 Unit Qty: Box-10
Ref. No.

TKJ-12
Item Code
22-1213-30

Colour
Assorted

 Unit Qty: Box-10
Ref. No.

TKR-12
Item Code
22-1212-30

Colour
Assorted

 Unit Qty: Each

Ref. No.
TMC-100

Item Code
55-8126-30

Colour
Assorted

 Unit Qty: Each

Ref. No.
F1887
F1886

Item Code
64-1817-00
64-1818-00

Colour Size (mm)

White 300x400
White 760x900
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PAINT TRAYWATERCOLOUR PAINT

PAINT BRUSHES

 Unit Qty: Each
Ref. No.

WC-12
Item Code
87-7000-00

Colour
Assorted

 Unit Qty: Each
Ref. No.

JK0750-VA
Item Code
62-1015-00

Colour
Assorted

  Artistic brushes - Small Horse Hair

Long Handle brushes - Round Synthetic

Ref. No.

Ref. No.

Ref. No.

F1806

F1821

F1851

F1805

F1820

F1850

F1807

F1822

F1852

F1808

F1823

F1853

F1802

F1824

F1854

F1803

F1825

F1855

F1812

F1827

F1857

F1813

F1828

F1858

F1814

F1830

F1860

F1887

F1832

F1862

F1804

F1826

F1856

FC1809

F1829

F1859

F1815

F1831

F1861

Item Code

Item Code

Item Code

64-1806-00

64-1821-00

64-1851-00

64-1805-00

64-1820-00

64-1850-00

64-1807-00

64-1822-00

64-1852-00

64-1808-00

64-1823-00

64-1853-00

64-1802-00

64-1824-00

64-1854-00

64-1803-00

64-1825-00

64-1855-00

64-1812-00

64-1827-00

64-1857-00

64-1813-00

64-1828-00

64-1858-00

64-1814-00

64-1830-00

64-1860-00

64-1816-00

64-1832-00

64-1862-00

64-1804-00

64-1826-00

64-1856-00

64-1809-00

64-1829-00

64-1859-00

64-1815-00

64-1831-00

64-1861-00

Colour

Colour

Colour

Black

Beige

Beige

Black

Beige

Beige

Black

Beige

Beige

Black

Beige

Beige

Black

Beige

Beige

Black

Beige

Beige

Black

Beige

Beige

Black

Beige

Beige

Black

Beige

Beige

Black

Beige

Beige

Black

Beige

Beige

Black

Beige

Beige

Black

Beige

Beige

Size

Size

Size

Size 2

Size 2

Size 2

Size 1

Size 1

Size 1

Size 3

Size 3

Size 3

Size 4

Size 4

Size 4

Size 5

Size 5

Size 5

Size 6

Size 6

Size 6

Size 8

Size 8

Size 8

Size 9

Size 9

Size 9

Size 12

Size 11

Size 11

15 Piece Set

Size 1-12 Set

Size 1-12 Set

Size 7

Size 7

Size 7

Size 10

Size 10

Size 10

Size 1-12 Set

Size 12

Size 12

Unit Qty

Unit Qty

Unit Qty

Box-12

Box-12

Box-12

Box-12

Box-12

Box-12

Box-12

Box-12

Box-12

Box-12

Box-12

Box-12

Box-12

Box-12

Box-12

Box-12

Box-12

Box-12

Box-12

Box-12

Box-12

Box-12

Box-12

Box-12

Box-12

Box-12

Box-12

Each

Each

Each

Box-12

Box-12

Box-12

Box-12

Box-12

Box-12

Each

Box-12

Box-12

Long Handle brushes - Flat Synthetic

 Artistic brushes

Flat Synthetic

Ideal for 
creches &pre-school

RoundSynthetic
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DESKTOP PEN DESKTOP PEN REFILL

RETRACTABLE BALLPOINT PENS

 Unit Qty: Box-50

Ref. No.
R-Pen
R-Pen
R-Pen

Item Code
42-5001-01
42-5001-02
42-5001-03

Colour
Black
Blue
Red

10 COLOURED BALLPOINT PENS

 Unit Qty: Box-6
Ref. No.

TCP-10
Item Code
42-6010-30

Colour
Assorted

 Unit Qty: Box-6
Ref. No.

    TDP-1
Item Code
42-6060-00

Colour
Black

 Unit Qty: Box-12
Ref. No.

   RFJ-GP-M
Item Code
42-6070-00

Colour
Black
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iWRITE SOLID BARREL BLUE BALLPOINT PEN

iWRITE SOLID BARREL BLACK BALLPOINT PEN

iWRITE SOLID BARREL RED BALLPOINT PEN

iWRITE SOLID BARREL GREEN BALLPOINT PEN

 Unit Qty: Box-50

Ref. No.
iW70

Item Code
52-0030-01

Colour
Black

 Unit Qty: Box-50

Ref. No.
iW70

Item Code
52-0030-02

Colour
Blue

 Unit Qty: Box-50

Ref. No.
iW70

Item Code
52-0030-03

Colour
Red

 Unit Qty: Box-50

Ref. No.
iW70

Item Code
52-0030-04

Colour
Green
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CORRECTION PEN

HIGHLIGHTERS WALLET 4

CORRECTION FLUID

HIGHLIGHTERS WALLET 6

HIGHLIGHTERS

 Unit Qty: Box-12

Ref. No.
TCC-P

Item Code
59-0081-00

Colour
White

 Unit Qty: Box-10

Ref. No.Item Code Colour

TCH 5459-0054-08 Pink

TCH 54
TCH 54
TCH 54
TCH 54

59-0054-02
59-0054-03
59-0054-04
59-0054-07

Blue
Red

Green
Yellow

TCH 54

TCH 54
TCH 54

59-0054-09

59-0054-10
59-0054-30

Orange

Purple
Assorted

 Unit Qty: Box-12
Ref. No.

TCCB
Item Code
59-0080-00

Colour
White

 Unit Qty: Each
Ref. No.
TCH-54W

Item Code
59-0055-30

Colour
Assorted

 Unit Qty: Each
Ref. No.
TCH-54W6

Item Code
59-0056-30

Colour
Assorted
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WHITEBOARD MARKERS

WHITEBOARD MARKERS

 BLUE PERMANENT MARKER BLACK PERMANENT MARKER

GREEN PERMANENT MARKERRED PERMANENT MARKER

WHITEBOARD MARKERS

WHITEBOARD MARKERS

 Unit Qty: Box-10

Ref. No.
TCP-54

Item Code
59-0064-01

Colour
Black

 Unit Qty: Box-10

Ref. No.
TCP-10

Item Code
59-0064-03

Colour
Red

 Unit Qty: Box-10

Ref. No.
TCP-54

Item Code
59-0064-02

Colour
Blue

 Unit Qty: Box-10

Ref. No.
TCP-54

Item Code
59-0064-04

Colour
Green

 Unit Qty: Box-10

Ref. No.
TWC-54
TWC-54
TWC-54
TWC-54

Item Code
59-0074-01
59-0074-02
59-0074-03
59-0074-04

Colour
Black
Blue
Red

Green

 Unit Qty: Each
Ref. No.
TWC-54W

Item Code
59-0075-30

Colour
Assorted

 Unit Qty: Each
Ref. No.

TWC-54W6
Item Code
59-0076-30

Colour
Assorted

 Unit Qty: Each
Ref. No.

TWC-54W10
Item Code
59-0077-30

Colour
Assorted
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ARTLINE

Ink Colours:                                           
Tip: 1.5mm

Ink Colours:                                           
Tip: 2-5mm

Ink Colours:                                           
Tip: 0.4mm

Ink Colours:                                           
Tip: 0.4mm

Ink Colours:                                           
Tip: 0.7mm

Ink Colours:                                           
Tip: 7.5-12mm
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Ink Colours:                                           
Tip: 2mm

Ink Colours:                                           
Tip: 2.3mm

Ink Colours:                                           
Tip: 1.2mm

Ink Colours:                                           
Tip: 0.8mm

Ink Colours:                                           
Tip: 1-4mm
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ARTLINE

Ink Colours:                                           
Tip: 1mm

Ink Colours:                                           
Tip: 0.4mm

Ink Colours:                                           
Tip: 0.5mm

Ink Colours:                                           
Tip: 1mm

Ink Colours:                                           
Tip: 0.5mm

Ink Colours:                                           
Tip: 1mm
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Ink Colours:                                           Ink Colours:                                           

1006

1171

1047

1005

1130

1533

1011

1350

1304

1103

1223

1119

1314

1205

1168

SF16

1221

1650
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LAPTOP BACKPACK 

TROLLEY LAPTOP BACKPACK

LAPTOP BACKPACK 

BACKPACK

Ref: L772-50B

Ref: 756-60

Ref: T857-17

Ref: L3004-50
Large Tosca Laptop 
Backpack

Tosca Concepts 1680D 
3 Zip Laptop Backpack 
15.4”

Tosca Concepts Trolley 
Laptop Backpack 17”

Tosca Classic Deluxe 15” 
Laptop Steel Handle 
Backpack

 Colour
Black

Ref No. Item Code
L772-508 91-0061-01

LAPTOP BACKPACK 

Ref: L3004-45UP

Tosca Classic Deluxe 
Laptop Backpack - 15” 
1680D

 Colour
Black

Ref No. Item Code
L3004-45UP 91-0017-01

 Colour
Black

Ref No. Item Code
L3004-50 91-0124-00

 Colour

Black / Blue
Black

Black / Red

Ref No. Item Code

756-60 91-0909-00
756-60 91-0015-01

756-60 91-0910-00

 Colour
Black

Ref No. Item Code
T857-17 91-0018-01

BACKPACK

Ref: 752-50 B

Edison Sport 200D Twill 
Neon Trim Backpack

 Colour

Light Blue/Green
Blue/Rust

Grey Blue/Blue
Pink/Yellow

Ref No. Item Code

752-50 B 91-0881-45
752-50 A 91-0881-02

752-50 A 91-0881-07
752-50 B 91-0881-08

 Colour

Green
Black

Burgundy
Navy

Ref No. Item Code

623-35G 91-0023-04
623-35B 91-0023-01

623-35M 91-0023-12
623-35N 91-0023-47

BRIEFCASE BACKPACK

Ref: 623-35

3 Division Junior Brief-
case Backpack

 Colour

Green
Black

Burgundy
Navy

Ref No. Item Code

627-40G 91-0024-04
627-40B 91-0024-01

627-40M 91-0024-12
627-40N 91-0024-47

BRIEFCASE BACKPACK

Ref: 627-40

7 Division Senior Brief-
case Backpack

BACKPACK

Ref: 4825

Large Bag max 3 Division 
Backpack

 Colour

Black / Blue
Black / Grey

Black / Red

Ref No. Item Code

4825B 91-0033-00
4825 91-0839-00

4825G 91-0842-00

BACKPACK

Ref: 4817

Large Bag max 3 Division 
Compass Backpack

 Colour

Navy
Black

Red
Sky Blue

Ref No. Item Code

4817 91-0032-47
4817 91-0032-01

4817 91-0032-03
4817 91-0032-45

SCHOOL TROLLEY

Ref: 797-70
Top Opening longboard Boys / 
Girls Pin School Trolley

 Colour

Black / Green
Black / Navy

Black / Purple
Pink

Yellow / Purple

Ref No. Item Code

797-70 B 91-0815-00
797-70 B 91-0814-00

797-70 G 91-0043-00
797-70 G 91-0043-08
797-70 G 91-0911-00
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 Colour
Assorted

Ref No. Item Code
780-22 BG 91-0892-00

 Colour
Assorted

Ref No. Item Code
780-22 N 91-0891-00

 Colour
Assorted

Ref No. Item Code
780-33 BG 91-0893-00

 Colour
Assorted

Ref No. Item Code
780-33 N 91-0889-00

PENCIL CASE

BACKPACK

PENCIL CASE

BACKPACK TROLLEY

PENCIL CASE

BACKPACK

Ref: 780-33 N

Ref: 780-70

Ref: 780-22 N

Ref: 780-40

Ref: 780-33 BG

Ref: 787-70

Smash Double Decker 
Neon PVC trim boys / 
girls Pencil case

Smash Neon PVC trim 2 
Pocket Backpack. 

Smash Triple Decker 
Neon PVC trim boys / 
girls Pencil case

Smash Triple Decker boys 
/ girls Pencil case

Smash Large orthopaedic 
Backpack Trolley

Smash Large orthopeadic 
Soper Light 3 Division 
Backpack

 Colour

Multi Check
Black / Blue

Ref No. Item Code

787-70 GS 91-0888-00
787-70 BS 91-0887-00

 Colour

Multi Check
Black / Blue

Ref No. Item Code

780-70 GS 91-0789-00
780-70 BS 91-0788-00

 Colour

Royal Blue
Sky Blue

Pink
Orange

Ref No. Item Code

780-40 N 91-0869-02
780-40 B 91-0869-45

780-40 P 91-0860-08
780-40 O 91-0905-09

BACKPACK

Ref: 726-45 A

Edison Sport 2 division Circle 
Backpack

 Colour

Green
Blue

Pink
Orange

Ref No. Item Code

726-45 A 91-0827-04
726-45 A 91-0827-02

726-45 A 91-0827-08
726-45 A 91-0827-09

PENCIL CASE

Ref: 780-22 BG
Smash Double Decker 
boys / girls Pencil case

BACKPACK

Ref: 720-55

Blue Juice Senior 5 
Division Drawstring 
Backpack

 Colour

Black
Burgundy

Navy
Green

Ref No. Item Code

752-50B 91-0026-01
720-55M 91-0026-12

752-50N 91-0026-47
752-50G 91-0026-04

 Colour

Black
Burgundy

Navy
Green

Ref No. Item Code

720-43B 91-0025-01
720-43M 91-0025-12

720-43N 91-0025-47
720-43G 91-0025-04

BACKPACK

Ref: 720-43

Blue Juice Junior 3 
Division Drawstring 
Backpack

Longboard boys / girls Backpack

BACKPACK

Ref: 785-60

Smash Medium 
orhopeadic Super light 3 
Division Plain Backpack

 Colour

Navy
Black

Ref No. Item Code

785-60N 91-0064-47
785-60B 91-0052-01

BACKPACK

Ref: 760-55

 Colour

Grey / Green
Black / Turquoise / Grey

Grey / Orange
Purple

Ref No. Item Code

760-55 B 91-0798-00
760-55 B 91-0798-01

760-55 G 91-0798-10
760-55 G 91-0798-15

SOLD IN 12’S ONLY

SOLD IN 12’S ONLYSOLD IN 12’S ONLYSOLD IN 12’S ONLY
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A4 Lever Arch File - PVC- 40mmA4 Lever Arch File - PVC- 70mm

PVC cover with Strong-Line® reinforced edge. Rado cover locking, spine 
ring, spine label holder with interchangeable spine label. 
Quality mechanism and compressor bar.

B145000001
B145000004
B145000005
B145000006
B145000009

B145000010
B145000011
B145000012
B145000014
B145000023

B145000065
B1450MET01
B1450MET04
B1450MET23
B1450MET27

Lever Arch File - PVC- 40mm
PVC cover with Strong-Line® reinforced edge. Spine label holder with 
interchangeable spine label. Quality mechanism and compressor bar. 

B145100001
B145100004
B145100005
B145100006

B145100009
B145100010
B145100014

A4 Lever Arch File - PP - 70mm

PP cover and inner cover with Strong-Line® reinforced edge. Spine label 
holder with interchangeable spine label. Quality mechanism and compres-
sor bar.

B141400001
B141400004
B141400007
B141400009

B141400010
B141400011
B141400012
B141400021

B141400022
B141400023
B141400065

A4 Lever Arch File - Board - 70mm

Casemade, one piece paper outer cover with integral spine label. 
Inner lining with integral index. Rado locking cover, mechanism with 
metal compressor bar.

B142500001
B142500004
B142500009
B142500010
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B136000000
B136000008
B136000016
B136000018
B136000022

A4 Ringbinder - PVC - 25mmA4 Ringbinder - PP - 25mm

Casemade, full PP cover with an interchangeable spine label. 
2 O-ring mechanism.

A one piece PVC, laminated cover, with interchangeable spine label. 
2 O-ring mechanism.

A4 Create-A-Cover® PVC Presentation Binders A4 Ringbinder 2 D-ring - 25mm

Semi-rigid, linen embossed PP in translucent colours. Clear diagonal 
pocket on the inside front cover with locking slots and spine label.

B131300001
B131300004
B131300007
B131300009
B131300010
B131300011
B131300021
B131300012
B131300022
B131300023
B131300065

B130000001
B130000004
B130000005
B130000006
B130000009
B130000010
B130000011
B130000012
B130000023
B130000065

B1300MET01
B1300MET04
B1300MET23
B1300MET27

25mm Spine
B122200001
B122200005
B122200007
B122200010

30mm Spine
B122300001
B122300005
B122300007
B122300010

40mm Spine
B122400001
B122400005
B122400007
B122400010

20mm Spine
B122100001
B122100005
B122100007
B122100010

A4 Create-A-Cover® Ringbinders - PP

PP, translucent with front cover and spine pockets. 2 D-ring mechanism.

A4 Create-A-Cover® Display Books - PP 

PP, translucent with front cover and spine pocket. 
Copy-Safe® PP Pockets.

B312100008 - 20 pockets
B312300008 - 40 pockets

B123200008 - 25mm spine
B123400008 - 40mm spine

A4 Flexi-File Display Books - PP

Clear PP front cover with opaque rear cover and spine. Copy-Safe® 
PP pockets. Removable spine label. Multi-punched for binder filing.

A4 Slim-Line Display Books - PP
Opaque flexible PP cover. Label holder with insert label. Copy-Safe® 
PP pockets. Bright trendy colours in green, orange, blue, pink.

B326300000 - 20 pockets
B326400000 - 30 pockets

B331500000 - 10 pockets
B331600000 - 20 pockets

An effective high quality solution for 
personalising your presentation. Three 
piece cover construction with transparent, 
anti-reflective pockets on the front cover and 
spine. The 2 D-ring mechanism facilitates a 
straight binding paper edge for maximum 
visible indexing.
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Lightweight, tough, PP for extra filing capacity. Multi-punched to fit all binders. The printed board contents sheet has a Strong-Line® 
reinforced binding edge.

A4 Dividers & Indexes - Manilla Board

A4 & A5 Filing Pockets - Copy-Safe®
High quality, clear and anti-reflective PP and PVC pockets. 
Multi-punched, with a reinforced binding edge. 
Open at the top.

Quality Manilla board. Available in bright solid colours and white. Multi-punched with a printed contents panel.

Dividers
B604500000 - 5 division assorted colours
B604500007 - 5 division white
B605000000  - 10 division assorted colours
B605000007  - 10 division white

Indexes
B604300000 - A-Z division assorted
B604300007  - A-Z division white
B605100000 - 1 -12 division assorted
B605100007 - 1 -12 division white

B2012 - 120 micron (100 p/p) PVC
B2052 - 120 micron (100 p/p) PP
B2041 - 80 micron (10 p/p) PP

B2042 - 80 micron (100 p/p) PP
B2021 - 50 micron (10 p/p) PP
B2026 - 50 micron (25 p/p) PP
B2059 - 45 micron (100 p/p) PP

A4

B2032 - 80 micron (100 p/p) PP
A5

A4 Dividers & Indexes - PP

Dividers
B600500000 - 5 division
B600600000 - 6 division
B600700000 - 7 division
B601000000 - 10 division
B601300000 - 20 division
B602200000 - 12 division

Codes Indexes
B608500000 - 1-5 division
B609000000 - 1-10 division
B608200000 - 1-12 division

B608300000 - A-Z, 20 division
B608900000 - Jan-Dec division

A4 Business Envelopes with Gusset 
Velcro Closure - PP

Embossed PP envelope, adjustable flap with 
Velcro closure. Gusset expands up to 30mm 
capacity. Pack of 5.

B341100008
B341100009
B341100011
B341100015

Embossed PP envelope. Flap with snap button 
closure. Pack of 5.
B341000008
B341000009
B341000011
B341000015

B605200000 - 1-31 division assorted
B605900000 - Jan-Dec division assorted
B605900007 - Jan-Dec division white

Light weight envelope landscape format. 
Flap with snap button closure. Assorted pack 
of 5, colours: Clear, Red, Cobalt Blue and 
Grass Green. Also available in single colours.

A4 Light weight PP Envelope A4 Business Envelopes 
Snap Button Closure - PP

B341600008
B341600009

B341600011
B341600015
B341600000
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EA4 Document Box - PPA4 Document Wallet - PP

Semi-rigid PP cover with three internal flaps to secure documents. 
Expandable spine. Closure by elastic corner straps. Holds up to 50 sheets 
of 80gsm paper. Assorted colours: blue, red and black.

Semi-rigid PP cover secured with elastic straps. 25mm capacity. 
Assorted colours: 
blue, red and black.

A4 Document Wallet - Board - Premium Weight

Bright coloured board. Three internal flaps secure documents. 
Expandable spine. Closure by elastic corner straps. Holds up to 50 
sheets of 80gsm paper.

A4 Document Case - PP

Linen embossed, semi-flexible PP with retractable handle. Flap with 
plastic lock. Available in an assorted pack and clear only.

B3450LOC09
B3450LOC10
B3450LOC11

B3422000000
B3422000008

B344900000

B343600000

A4 Deluxe Quotation Folder - PVC
Heavy duty, semi-flexible front and rear cover. Label holder. Vertical 
inner front pocket. Filing mechanism with slide rail.

A4 Quotation Folder - Create-A-Cover® - PVC
Heavy duty, clear PVC front cover with a full cover pocket. Opaque rear 
cover and spine with filing mechanism.

B342000001
B342000004
B342000009
B342000010

Plastic Slide Rails - B321100007
Plastic Slide rails to cover filing mechanisms for: 
B3200, B3210, B3230, B3240, B3420

B321000001
B321000004
B321000009
B321000010

Lightweight folder with transparent front cover 
and opaque rear cover. Flexible spine with a 
vertical spine label. 
Flexible filing 
mechanism.

Heavy duty, clear front and opaque rear cover, 
with clear vertical inner pocket. Flexible filing 
mechanism.

B320000001
B320000004
B320000009
B320000010

B323000001
B323000004
B323000006
B323000009
B323000010
B323000011
B323000027

A4 Quotation Folder - PP A4 PP Medium weight Quotation Folder A4 Quotation Folder - PVC

Clear anti-reflective, semi flexible transparent 
front cover. Portrait pocket on opaque rear 
cover.  Filing mechanism. 
Flexible spine 
with spine label.

B3240REV01
B3240REV04
B3240REV09
B3240REV10
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Zippa Bag - Mesh - Striped Zippa Bag - Mesh - Plain Colours Zippa Bag - PVC
Top quality finish in plain vibrant colours. 
Semi-transparent fabric with embossed puller 
for easy opening. Ideal for exams/accessories.

B207700000 - DL
B207800000 - A5
B207900000 - A4

PVC Storage bags with zip closure for all 
your office and personal accessories.

B207000000 - A5
B207100000 - A4

3 Flap Document Folder

A4, Bright coloured Kraft folder with 3 internal flaps to secure contents, 
creased for extra capacity.

B340800006
B340800009
B340800011
B340800015

Insert Folder

A4, folder for suspension files and presentations, creased for extra 
capacity with cut-outs for easy access, file fastener slits provided.

B340500006
B340500009
B340500011
B340500015

Top quality finish, vibrant striped colours, 
semi-transparent fabric. Embossed puller for 
easy opening, ideal for exams/accessories.

B207300000 - A5
B207200000 - DL

Document Wallet

Tuck in flap, 25mm gusset, holds up to 200 A4 sheets

Presentation Folder

Twin pockets on inner covers, creased for extra capacity, business card 
slits provided.

B344600006
B344600009
B344600011
B344600015

B342700006
B342700009
B342700011
B342700015

Portable Suspension File Case 
Your mobile office. Stylish PP case, 8 x A4 coloured Kraft suspension 
files. Tabs and labels for Bantex Print. 
Fold down handle, 
secure lid. 
Security latch for 
extra privacy.

B346800009
B346800010
B346800011

Suspension File Rack
Moulded plastic suspension file rack. Invertible for 5-10 Foolscap or 
A4 suspension files. Easy assembly.

B346700010
B346700027
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Business Card Organiser Binder

A4, PVC cover with 30mm 4 D-ring mechanism. Includes x 20 A4 
transparent PP business card filing pockets, reinforced multi-punched 
edge.  Each A4 pocket holds 20 cards: 600 card capacity. A-Z Mylar 
tabbed index. Telephone Index

Professional quality, 29 loose leaf page index for telephone, fax, 
cellular and email data. Mylar reinforced tabs 
and binding edge. 
Deluxe padded PVC cover.

Business Card Holder

PVC Cover, 96 card capacity. 12 x clear PVC pockets fitted to the cover. 
4 cards to view. Business Card Holder

PVC cover, loose leaf with 12 clear removable PP pockets for 96 cards 
and an A-Z plastic index. 
4 cards to view. 
Expandable to 
192 capacity.

B592000000

B5923PRF00

B530100000

B590000000

Vision Wall Pocket Organiser

Swiss designed organiser for A4 documents and brochures. Easy to 
mount. Creates extra workspace. Mounting hardware and pocket
labels included. Retail display packaging. 3 x Interlocking pockets.

A4 & Foolscap Suspension Files

Bright coloured tough Kraft with encapsulated steel rods. 
Clear plastic tabs and perforated labels 
inserts included. Box of 25.

B945100008 - Landscape / Horizontal Format
B945500008 - Portrait / Vertical Format

Suspension File Box - Portable

Collapsible laminated board box. 5 x A4 Kraft Suspension files. Plastic 
tabs and label inserts included. Plastic edge protectors provide smooth 
operation and stability. Printed index panel and convenient finger hole.

B346500009
B346500011

B346000004 B346000009
B346000005 B346000011
B346000006 B346000015

A4

B347000004 B347000009
B347000005 B347000011
B347000006 B347000015

Foolscap
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Expanding File - PP

13 Gusset partitions with index tabs and multi-coloured label inserts. Dual 
contents label holder with label inserts. Closure by adjustable Velcro and 
elastic corner straps.

Expanding Home File - Portable - Board

Foolscap, 19 reinforced, 
gusseted board partitions, 
printed with A-Z and 
household titles. Casemade, 
laminated cover. Plastic tuck 
lock and handle. Packed 
assorted blue, black, red 
and cobolt blue.

B360000009
B360000010
B360000011

Expanding File - PP

6 Gusseted partitions with insertable index tabs. Label holder with label 
on front flap. Dual snap button closure.

B341200008
B341200009
B341200011
B341200015

A4 Secretarial Folder - PP

Embossed PP with finger 
notch in translucent colours. 
120 micron. 5 per pack.

B224100001
B224100008
B224100009

B556800000
B556800011

A4 Secretarial Folder - PVC

Anti-reflective, frosted PVC 
with finger notch in 
translucent colours. 
120 micron. 10 per pack.

Noted Range - Hard Casemade Cover - Twin Wire

Spiral wire bound, hard cover.  
80gsm x 80 sheets. 
Feint ruled with 
perforation. 
Metallic grey 
or blue with 
grey liner.

Noted Range - Soft Cover - Twin Wire

Feint ruled with micro perforation. 60gsm x 80 sheets. Front cover and 
backing board. 
Assorted pack in blue and orange.

Noted Range - PP Cover - Twin Wire

Feint ruled with micro perforation. 70gsm x 80 sheets. 
PP Cover in bright trendy 
colours: blue, green, 
orange and pink.

B220100001
B220100004
B220100006
B220100008
B220100009

A4+
B182000001
B182000027

A5+ 
B182100001
B182100027

A6 
B182600001

A4+ with 4 punched holes B182800000

A5+ with 2 punched holes B182900000

A6 B183000000

A7 B183100000

A4+ with 4 punched holes B184200000

A5+ with 2 punched holes B184100000
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A gloss surface that is easy to clean. Outer lip for bin liner. Nesting 
models for economic shipping.

Tape Dispenser - Commercial

Universal core holder with stainless steel blade. Non-skid weighted base.

Memo Cubes with Paper

Stylish plastic holder. Memo Cube size: 90x90x90mm with 800 x 80gsm 
bond sheets. Half Memo Cube size: 90 x 90 x 45mm.

Vision Letter Tray Set

Modern, functional design in a high gloss, quality finish. 3 Trays are 
stacked on a transparent plastic stand. Forward sliding trays for easy 
removal of contents. Non-skid plastic feet. Internal size: 320 x 235mm.

Optima Letter Tray 

Sleek, modern Swiss design for individual or multiple stacking with 
clip-on risers. Risers purchased separately. 
Internal size: 325 x 233mm.

Convenient for organising small office and personal accessories. 
Rounded recesses for easy retrieval.

10 Compartments
B984100001
B984100010
B9841FAS11
B9841FAS12
B9841FAS23
B9841FAS65

7 Compartments
B984200001
B984200010

B984500000
B984500001
B984500010

Full size
B975100000
B975100007

Half size
B975000000
B975000007

B941400001
B941400004
B941400008
B941400010
B941400014

B9414FAS11
B9414FAS12
B9414FAS23
B9414FAS65

B986200001
B986200004
B986200008
B986200010
B986200014

B986200025
B9862FAS11
B9862FAS12
B9862FAS23
B9862FAS65

Desk Drawer Organisers

Riser pins - 4 x per pack

B986300008

Optima Magazine Filing Box

A4 Moulded quality plastic with 70mm capacity. A finger hole for easy access. 
Interchangeable spine label for cataloguing.

B986000001
B986000004
B986000008
B986000010

B9860IMC29
B9860FAS11
B9860FAS12
B9860FAS23

B986000014
B986000025
B9860IMC01
B9860IMC15

B9860FAS65

20L Square
B982000001
B982000004
B982000010
B982000025
B9820IMC01
B9820IMC15
B9820IMC29

10L Round
B982500001
B982500004
B982500010

B982500025
B9825IMC01
B9825IMC15
B9825IMC29
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Magazine Filing Box

A4 Moulded quality plastic with 70mm capacity and interchangeable 
spine label for cataloguing. A finger hole for easy access.

Desk Organiser

Moulded plastic, organises Pens, Pencils, Paper Clips, Rulers, Erasers 
and all other small stationery items.

A4 Folding Clipboard - PVC

PVC folding clipboard with inner pocket, penholder and nickel plated 
pad clip. 
Excludes pad.

B985000001
B985000004
B985000009

B985000010
B985000014
B985000025

B9830FAS11
B9830FAS12
B9830FAS23
B9830FAS65

B983000000
B983000001
B983000004
B983000008
B983000009
B983000010
B983000014
B9830IMC01
B9830IMC29

B421000001
B421000004
B421000009
B421000010

A4 Clipboard - PVC

220 x 365mm - PVC laminated onto 
heavy duty board. Heavy duty metal 
clip with hanging hole. 

A4 Moulded Plastic Clipboard

Moulded quality plastic, with clip. Integral pen holder, 30cm rule and 
a hanger hole.

Optima Paper Clip Dispenser

Dispenser includes 250 heavy 
duty boat shaped paper clips 
(30mm). Magnetic rim. Assorted 
opaque and transparent colours.

B985900000
B985900001
B985900009
B985900025

Boat Shaped Paper Clips Glue Sticks Name Badges

Heavy duty nickel 
plated 0.9mm wire 
gauge. Firm paper 
grip. 
Snag free dispensing.

Rigid transparent PVC with clip and pin. 
White perforated sheets for identity cards.

B865200008

30mm - 100 p/box B869000027

32mm - 100 p/box B869100027

50mm - 100 p/box B869200027

8gsm B821000007

22gsm B821100007

35gsm B821200007

B986900000
B9869IMC00

Non-toxic. 
Quality adhesive for 
paper/board with 
an air tight cap.

B4200000
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Staplers - Metal
Sturdy metal construction with powder coated finish. Ergonomic, rubberised cap and non-skid base. 
Simple staple reloading. Rotating anvil for stapling and tacking. For staples 24/6 and 26/6.p.

Staples no 10 (1000 per box) B936000027

Staples no 24/6 & no 16 (1000 per box) B936100027

Staples no 26/6 & no 56 (1000 per box) B936200027

Staples no 26/6 & no 56 (5000 per box) B936300027

Texo Modular Storage System

Compact, space efficient A4 organiser. Use individually or 
build into a modular system. Simple to assemble, no tools 
required. Durable, sturdy, high quality plastic. Easy to clean. 
With drawer labels and size adjustment panels. 
Fully interchangeable drawers - 2 sizes.

3 drawer 
B990300005
B990300009
B990300010
B990300011
B990300012
B990300065

2 drawer  
B990200005

4 drawer  
B990400005

6 drawer 
B990600005
B990600009
B990600010
B990600011
B990600012
B990600065

Chisel Tipped Staples

Perforators - Metal - 2 Hole
A range of perforators 
offering convenient new 
features with a soft touch 
handle. An innovative confetti 
hatch easily disposes of 
confetti and a handle lock 
allows for compact storage.

Small - 10 sheet capacity 
B930000009
B930000010
B930000011
B930000027

Medium - 16 sheet capacity 
B930300009
B930300010
B930300011
B930300027

Large - 25 sheet capacity 
B930600009
B930600010
B930600011
B930600027

Large - 35 sheet capacity 
B930400010
B930400011

Scissors

Heavy duty nickel plated 0.9mm wire gauge. Firm paper grip. Snag free dispensing.

13cm B863900000

16cm B863800000

21cm B863600000

Small 
B934000007
B934000009
B934000010
B934000011
B934000027

Medium 
B934200007
B934200009
B934200010
B934200011
B934200027

Large
B934300007
B934300009
B934300010
B934300011
B934300027
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BIC® products provide easy answers for everyday needs. 
The Classic range of ball pens are the simple, yet reliable choice that everyone can use. Choose from a variety of colour and styles! 

CRYSTAL

CLIC

ORANGE FINE

FINE

clic
™

MEDIUM

Fine

Medium

Fashion Colours

Fine

Medium

Medium Gel

Large

Stylus

FINE

Ultra Fine
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WRITING - Ball pen : Added Value range
BIC® continues to apply high-tech processes to improve and diversify its writing products. resulting in clever, 
practical and efficient solutions. The Added Value range of ball pens offer MORE solutions in 1 pen!

PRISMO

TRIUMPH 537R ROLLER BALL

ATLANTIS

4 COLOURS

VELOCITY

Fine

Medium

Medium

Medium

Gel Premium 0,7mm

Medium

Medium

Medium Stylus

Gel 0 ,7mm
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BIC® offers a wide range of graphite and mechanical pencils. 
The Ecolutions range of graphite pencils are wood free and made from recycled materials.

EVOLUTION

MATIC

ALTANTIS MECHANICAL

SHATTERPROOF RULER

Graphite 650

0,5mm

0,5mm

HB

HB

HB

ASSORTED COLOURS

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

Graphite 655

0,7mm

School

School Matic

Miss Bic

SHATTER RESISTANT
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MARKING - Permanent Markers and Highlighers
Make your mark with BIC® markers and highlighters!
When working on projects at school, the office, or home, use BIC® permanent markers, highlighters and whiteboard markers.

MARKING PERMANENT MARKERS
Bullet

Chisel

Fine

Fine

STEPHENS SUPER VIVID

BRITE LINER

Permanent Marker

Text

White Board Marker

XL

ASSORTED COLOURS

VELLA

701

1721

Kids White 
Board
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Correction pen 8ml

.................................

TIPP-EX SHAKE ‘N CHOOSE 

................

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
.

...............................

TIPP-EX SHAKE ‘N SQUEEZE TIPP-EX SHAKE ‘N SQUEEZE 

.................................

Correction Fluid 8ml .................................Correction tape 8m

Correction pen 4ml

Correction pen 5ml

TIPP-EX MICRO TAPE TWIST

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...

TIPP-EX RAPID

CORRECTION 
Correct mistakes easily with BIC® correction solutions!
BIC® is the world leader in correction products.
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Colouring
Discover a world of colour!
BIC® offers a full range of high quality colouring products specially designed for children.

....................................12 Assorted....................................12 Assorted ....................................12 Assorted ....................................12 Assorted

....................................12 Assorted....................................12 Assorted ....................................12 Assorted

....................................12 Assorted....................................12 Assorted

TURN & COLOURPLASTIDECOR TRIANGLEWAX CRAYONS

TROPICOLORS 2AQUACOULEURSUPER SOFT

VISA MINI COLOUR & CREATECASCADEEVOLUTION TRIANGLE

....................................

MAGIC FELT PENS

12 Assorted

....................................12 Assorted
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MAGNETIC WHITEBOARD

NON-MAGNETIC CHALKBOARD

MAGNETIC CHALKBOARD

BOARDS
 Ref. No.

NW 4560

NW 9012

NW 1012
NW 1010

NW 1220

NW 6090

NW 9015

NW 1020

NW 1224

NW 9090

NW 9018

NW 1215

Item Code
79-9335-00

79-9310-00

79-9299-00
79-9311-00

79-9300-00

79-9309-00

79-9392-00

79-9298-00

79-9314-00

79-9391-00

79-9393-00

79-9312-00

Size
450mm x 600mm

900mm x 1200mm

1000mm x 1200mm
1000mm x 1000mm

1200mm x 2000mm

600mm x 900mm

900mm x 1500mm

1000mm x 2000mm

1200mm x 2400mm

900mm x 900mm

900mm x 1800mm

1200mm x 1500mm

 Ref. No.
NC 4560

NC 9012

NC 1012
NC 1010

NC 1220
NC 1218

NC 6090

NC 9015

NC 1020

NC 1224

NC 9090

NC 9018

NC 1215

Item Code
79-9367-00

79-9322-00

79-9372-00
79-9323-00

79-9340-00
79-9325-00

79-9321-00

79-9369-00

79-9349-00

79-9326-00

79-9368-00

79-9370-00

79-9324-00

Size
450mm x 600mm

900mm x 1200mm

1000mm x 1200mm
1000mm x 1000mm

1200mm x 2000mm

1200mm x 1800mm

600mm x 900mm

900mm x 1500mm

1000mm x 2000mm

1200mm x 2400mm

900mm x 900mm

900mm x 1800mm

1200mm x 1500mm

 Ref. No.
MW 4560

MW 9012

MW 1010
MW 1012

MW 1220

MW 6090

MW 9015

MW 1020

MW 1224

MW 9090

MW 9018

MW 1215

MW 1230

Item Code
79-9336-00

79-9304-00

79-9305-00
79-9339-00

79-9214-00

79-9302-00

79-9395-00

79-9334-00

79-9308-00

79-9394-00

79-9303-00

79-9306-00

79-9340-05

Size
450mm x 600mm

900mm x 1200mm

1000mm x 1000mm
1000mm x 1200mm

1200mm x 2000mm

600mm x 900mm

900mm x 1500mm

1000mm x 2000mm

1200mm x 2400mm

900mm x 900mm

900mm x 1800mm

1200mm x 1500mm

1200mm x 3000mm

 Ref. No.
MC 4560

MC 9012

MC 1012
MC 1010

MW 1220

MC 6090

MC 9015

MC 1020

MW 1224

MC 9090

MC 9018

MW 1215

MW 1230

Item Code
79-9373-00

79-9316-00

79-9377-00
79-9317-00

79-9379-00

79-9315-00

79-9375-00

79-9378-00

79-9320-00

79-9374-00

79-9376-00

79-9318-00

79-9380-00

Size
450mm x 600mm

900mm x 1200mm

1000mm x 1200mm
1000mm x 1000mm

1200mm x 2000mm

600mm x 900mm

900mm x 1500mm

1000mm x 2000mm

1200mm x 2400mm

900mm x 900mm

900mm x 1800mm

1200mm x 1500mm

1200mm x 3000mm
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FELT PIN BOARD

CARPET PIN BOARD

CORK PIN BOARD

FLIP CHART STANDWHITEBOARD CLEANING FLUID

 Ref. No.
FE 4560

FE 9012

FE 1012
FE 1010

FE 1220

FE 6090

FE 9015

FE 1020

FE 1224

FE 9090

FE 9018

FE 1218
FE 1215

FE 1230

Item Code
79-9328

79-9332

79-9336
79-9337

79-9359

79-9327

79-9335

79-9358

79-9352

79-9350

79-9351

79-9347
79-9342

79-9361

Size
450mm x 600mm

900mm x 1200mm

1000mm x 1200mm
1000mm x 1000mm

1200mm x 2000mm

600mm x 900mm

900mm x 1500mm

1000mm x 2000mm

1200mm x 2400mm

900mm x 900mm

900mm x 1800mm

1200mm x 1800mm
1200mm x 1500mm

1200mm x 3000mm

 Ref. No.
CA 4560

CA 9012

CA 1020
CA 1010

CA 1220

CA 6090

CA 9015

CA 1020

CA 1224

CA 9090

CA 9018

CA 1218
CA 1215

CA 1230

Item Code
79-9402

79-9362

79-9406
79-9466

79-9408

79-9357

79-9404

79-9407

79-9381

79-9403

79-9405

79-9376
79-9371

79-9409

Size
450mm x 600mm

900mm x 1200mm

1000mm x 1200mm
1000mm x 1000mm

1200mm x 2000mm

600mm x 900mm

900mm x 1500mm

1000mm x 2000mm

1200mm x 2400mm

900mm x 900mm

900mm x 1800mm

1200mm x 1800mm
1200mm x 1500mm

1200mm x 3000mm

 
Ref. No.

NON-MAGNETIC FLIP CHART STAND

NFCS
Item Code
79-9401-00

Size
690mm x 970mm

 
Ref. No.

MAGNETIC FLIP CHART STAND

MFCS
Item Code
79-9400-00

Size
670mm x 970mm

Ref. No.

WHITEBOARD CLEANING FLUID

WBL 250
Item Code
79-9700-00

Size
250ml

 Ref. No.
CO 5060

CO 1015

CO 5090

CO 1020

CO 1012
CO 1010

Item Code
79-9502-00

79-9510-00

79-9503-00

79-9520-00

79-9505-00
79-9507-00

Size
500mm x 600mm

1000mm x 1500mm

500mm x 900mm

1000mm x 2000mm

1000mm x 1200mm
1000mm x 1000mm

05-White01-Black 02-Blue 04-Green 12-Burgandy 15-Grey
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HANDHELD LABELLING MACHINE

DESKTOP LABELLING MACHINE

DESKTOP LABELLING MACHINE

INDUSTRIAL LABELLING MACHINE

PORTABLE LABELLING MACHINE

DESKTOP LABELLING MACHINE

HANDHELD LABELLING MACHINE

INDUSTRIAL LABELLING PC MACHINE

PT-H105

PT-D450

PT-D600

PT-E300VP

PT-D210

PT-P700

PT-E100VP

PT-E550WVP

• 9 fonts  
• 178 symbols  
• 7 frames 
• Auto design or deco mode functions  
• Uses 6 x AAA Batteries or 9V AC Adaptor (not included). 
• Uses 6, 9 & 12mm TZe Laminated Tapes & Iron-On Fabric Tape.

• 3 line graphic LCD display. 
• 30mm/second print speed & print up to 7 lines.  
• Windows & Mac compatible, use either as a 
stand-alone labeller or connect to pc via USB. 
•  P-Touch Editor software (included). 
• Use  AC adaptor (included) or 6 x AA batteries 
 (not included).  
• Uses 6 , 9, 12, 18 & 24mm TZe Laminated Tapes.

• An indispensible tool for electricians / 
datacom installers.
• 384 electrical symbols 
• Sequential numbering & barcoding features 
• Comes complete with a lithium-ion rechargeable 
battery & AC Adaptor all in a durable carry case.  
• Uses 6,9, 12, 18mm TZe Laminated Tapes and 
all new HEAT SHRINK TUBE.

• 3 line graphic LCD display 
• fast print speed & up to 5 lines p/label. 
• Windows & Mac compatible 
• Use either as a stand-alone labeller or 
connect to pc via USB. 
•  P-Touch Editor software (included). 
• Use AC adaptor (included) or 6 x AA 
batteries (not included).  
• Uses 6, 9, 12 & 18mm TZe Laminated Tapes.

•14 fonts 
• 617 symbols  
• 97 frames 
• Uses 6 x AAA Batteries or 9V AC Adaptor 
(not included). 
• Uses  6, 9 & 12mm TZe Laminated Tapes & 
Iron-On Fabric Tape.

• Plug & Print desktop labeller.  
• Design & print labels by connecting it to your pc via USB.  
• No software installation required.  
• Windows & Mac compatible.  
• Uses  6, 9, 12, 18, 24mm TZe  Laminated Tapes.

• Ideal tool for electrical and datacom 
installations.
• Dedicated Cable Wrap, Cable Flag & 
Faceplate functions. 
• 168 Symbols 
• Print up to 2 lines 
• Value Pack includes carry case, 9V AC Adaptor 
& a starter tape.  
• Uses 6 x AAA batteries (not included). 
• Uses  6, 9 & 12mm TZe Laminated Tapes. 

• Taking compliant electrical labeling to a new level.
• Wireless connectivity to PCs, Laptops & mobile 
devices. 
• Complete with a lithium-ion rechargeable battery & 
AC Adaptor all in a durable carry case.  
•  Print wider labels  for marking cables, fiber, wire, 
faceplates, patch panels, punch blocks and more. 
• Uses 6,9, 12, 18, 24mm TZe Laminated Tapes and all 
new HEAT SHRINK TUBE.
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TZ-LAMINATED TAPES

Thin yet extremely strong, durable tape that is water, temperature, chemical & 
abrasion resistant with strong adhesion and easy peel backing. More colours and 
sizes available, please enquire with sales.

 Colour

Black on White

Black on White

Black on Clear

Black on Clear

Black on Clear

Black on Yellow

Black on Clear

Red on White

Black on White

Black on White

Blue on White

Black on Yellow

Black on Blue

White on Black

Black on Clear

Black on Yellow

Black on Blue

Black on White
Black on Yellow
Black on White
Blue on White
Black on White

Code

TZE-211
TZE-111

TZE-121
TZE-221
TZE-521
TZE-621

TZE-231
TZE-232

TZE-335

TZE-631

TZE-241

TZE-151

TZE-651

TZE-FA3
TZE-S231

TZE-131

TZE-233

TZE-531

TZE-141

TZE-641

TZE-251

TZE-261

Info

6mm
6mm

9mm
9mm
9mm
9mm

12mm
12mm

12mm

12mm

18mm

24mm

24mm

12mm - Iron On Fabric
12mm - Strong Adhesive

12mm

12mm

12mm

18mm

18mm

24mm

36mm

Lenth

8m
8m

8m
8m
8m
8m

8m
8m

8m

8m

8m

8m

8m

3m
8m

8m

8m

8m

8m

8m

8m

8m

INDUSTRIAL LABELLING MACHINE

PROFESSIONAL LABELLING MACHINE

PROFESSIONAL PC LABELLING MACHINE

PROFESSIONAL LABELLING MACHINE

PT-9600VP

PT-3600

PT-9700

PT-9800PCN

• Use as stand alone or connect to PC via USB . 
• Windows & Mac Compatible.  
• Choice of 449 symbols & clip-arts 
•10 built in fonts 
• 18 print styles 
• 9 barcode types 
• Print up to 16 lines using 36mm tape.  
• Value Pack includes durable carry case, Rechargeable 
Battery pack, AC Adaptor & starter tape. 
• Uses  6, 9, 12, 18, 24 & 36mm TZe  Laminated Tapes. 

• Stand alone or connect to pc via 
USB using P-Touch Editor label 
design software. 
• Use additional graphic images, 
features & fonts from your computer 
including barcoding.  
• Fast print speed of 20mm per 
second & print resolution of 360dpi.  
• Windows & Mac Compatible. 
• Uses 6, 9, 12, 18, 24, 36mm TZe 
Laminated Tapes. 

• Easily connect to PC via USB. 
• Over 15 popular Barcode Protacols 
including 1D & 2D.  
• Built-in auto cutter. 
• Includes P-Touch Editor label design 
Software, Cables & Mains Adaptor. 
• Uses 6, 9, 1 2, 18,  24 & 36mm TZe 
Laminated Tapes.

• Printing high quality, durable 
labels up to 36mm in width. 
• Built in Ethernet interface and a 
host USB interface. 
• Enables users the flexibility to 
print labels from several different 
platforms and in different formats.
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PROFESSIONAL LABEL PRINTER

LABEL PRINTER

DK-TAPES

LABELLING MACHINE

NETWORK LABEL PRINTER

QL-700

QL-1050

QL-720NW

QL-1060N

• Ethernet & Wireless Network Label printer.
• Windows & Mac Compatible.  
• Prints up to 93 labels p/min & up to 300x600dpi.  
• Built in automatic label cutter. 
• USB Connectivity.  
• P-Touch Editor Label design software supplied as standard.  
• Uses DK Continuous labels or die-cut label rolls up to 
62mm wide. 

• Prints up to 69 labels p/min. 
• P-Touch Editor Label design software 
supplied as standard.  
• Connect to PC via USB cable. 
• Windows & Mac Compatible.  
• Uses DK labels up to max label width of 102mm. 

• Prints up to 93 labels p/min.  
• Auto Cutter provides precise cuts for printing 1 or 
multiple custom sized labels at a time.  
• High resolution printing (up to 300 x 600dpi) 
• Plug & Print feature.  
• USB Connectivity.  
• Windows & Mac Compatible. 
• Uses DK Continuous labels or die-cut label rolls up 
to 62mm wide. 

• Prints up to 69 labels p/min.  
• USB Connectivity. 
• Windows & Mac Compatible.  
• Perfect for Barcode printing, Shipping labels, 
Signage, Name badges & much more.  
• P-Touch Editor Label design software supplied 
as standard. 
• Uses DK labels up to max label width of 102mm. 

With these unique, easy-to-use drop in direct thermal label & 
tape rolls, these low cost labels are available in paper labels & 
durable vinyl film.  Various sizes including die-cut (pre-sized) 
and continuous length. More colours and sizes available, please 
enquire with sales.

 Info

Label Shipping

Label White Paper Thermal

Label Standard Address 

Label White Paper Thermal

Label File Folder

Label White Vinyl Film

Label Multi Purpose
Labels Large Address
Label Small Address

Code

DK-11202
DK-11201

DK-11203
DK-11204
DK-11208
DK-11209

DK-22210
DK-22212

DK-22205

Labels on Roll

300
400

300
400
400
800

-
-

-

Size

62mm x 100mm
29mm x 90mm

17mm x 87mm
17mm x 54mm
38mm x 90mm
29mm x 62mm

29mm x 30.48m
62mm x 15.24m

62mm x 30.48m
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LABELLING MACHINE

M-TAPES

LABELLING MACHINE

PT-80 PT-90

 Colour

Black on Yellow
Black on White

Blue on White
Red on White
Black on Blue

Code

M-K621
M-K221

M-K223
M-K222
M-K521

Size

9mm
9mm

9mm
9mm
9mm

 Colour

Black on Yellow
Black on White

Blue on White
Red on White
Black on Blue

Code

M-K631
M-K231

M-K233
M-K232
M-K531

Size

12mm
12mm

12mm
12mm
12mm

• 9 print styles 
• 3 print sizes 
• 7 frames/backgrounds. 
• Uses 4 x AAA Batteries or 9V AC 
Adaptor (not included). 
• Uses 9 & 12mm M-Tapes (non 
laminated).

• 7 fun frames 
• 170 + symbols 
• Uses 4 x AAA Batteries 
(not included). 
• Uses 9 & 12mm M-Tapes 
(non laminated).

Brother M Tapes are non-laminated vinyl that come with standard strength adhesion. Recommended for home 
and indoor use only and are best suited for flat dry surfaces. Perfect for school projects, files/folders, and other 
basic labelling needs. More colours and sizes available, please enquire with sales.
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TZ-LAMINATED TAPES

• Scan virtually anything - from drawings to photos
• No design cartridges or PC required
• Over 840 built-in designs and 5 different fonts
• Free online ScanNCutCanvas application
• 30cm x 30cm scanning area
• 30cm x 60cm cutting area
• 30cm x 30cm scanning area
• 30cm x 60cm cutting area

See it.

Create it!

Scan it.
         Cut it.

INCLUDES FREE 
VIDEO TUTORIALS Everything you need is in the box

Home and hobby cutting machine
with a built-in 300dpi scanner
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A4 POCKET FILES

A4 EXECUTIVE POCKET FILES

1. BPF10
10 Pocket File
6002242053206
1/48

BPF20
20 Pocket File
6002242053213
1/30

BPF30
30 Pocket File
6002242053220
1/24

1.

2.

3.

BPF40
40 Pocket File
6002242053237
1/18

BPF50
50 Pocket File
6002242053244
1/16

4.

5.

2. 3.

4. 5.

1. 2. BPFEX50
Eecutive Pocket file 50

6002242053527

BPFEX100
Eecutive Pocket file 100

 6002242053534

1.

2.
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20 POCKET FILES

FILING RANGEFILING TABS

BPFA2
A2 Pocket Files 20 Pockets

6002242053503

BPFA3
A3 Pocket Files 20 Pockets

6002242053497

BPFA4
A4 Pocket Files 20 Pockets

6002242053510

1.

2.

3.

BPF10P
A4 Filing Pockets 10’s

6002242053381
1/18

BPF25P
A4 Filing Pockets 25’s

6002242053398
1/16

BPF100P
A4 Filing Pockets 100’s

6002242053404

BPF25PMX
A4 Filing Pockets 25’s

6002242059918

1.

2.

3.

4.

1. 2. 3.

4.

1. 2. 3.BPF10
10 Pocket File
6002242053206
1/48

BPF20
20 Pocket File
6002242053213
1/30

BPF30
30 Pocket File
6002242053220
1/24

BPF40
40 Pocket File
6002242053237
1/18

BPF50
50 Pocket File
6002242053244
1/16

BPF20TAB
Filing Tabs 20

6002242055989
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*Designs may vary. Only assorted packs are available.

BAGS

1.

AVA118
Avalanche Extreme 
Laptop Bag
Black & Blue

AVA 119
Avalanche Extreme 
Laptop Bag
Black & Red

1.

2.

GOT380
Gotcha Boys 
Medium School Backpack
Extreme Lime Green

GOT381
Gotcha Girls
Medium School Backpack
Extreme Purple

3.

4.

Extreme Purple
GOT382   
Gotcha Boys 
Medium School Backpack
Tren Orange

GOT383
Gotcha Girls 
Medium School Backpack
Trend Pink

5.

6.

3.

7.5.

2.
4.

8.6.

GOT384
Gotcha Boys 
Deluxe Laptop Bag
Jasper Red

GOT385
Gotcha Girls 
Deluxe Laptop Bag
Jasper Pink

7.

8.
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25cm  - Barrel Pencil Case with Handle

33cm Deluxe Nylon Pencil Case

SCH 501

SCH 503

SCH 512

SCH 518

SCH 515

SCH 521

SCH 522

Flat Double Zip Pencil Case

33cm - Neoprene Deluxe Pencil Case

Double-Zip Neoprene Pencil Case
*Can fit a 10 inch Tablet/iPad 

2-Compartment Deluxe Pencil Case

Chunky Zip Barrel Pencil Case

*Designs may vary. Only assorted packs are available.
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PLUS

 Ref. No.
DUR 004

DUR 0045

DUR 0055

DUR 015

DUR 001

DUR 011
DUR 003

DUR 0035

DUR 019

DUR 002

DUR 009

DUR 005

DUR 012

DUR 0049

Item Code
63-0102-00

63-0130-00

63-0134-00

63-0107-00

63-0109-00

63-0103-00
63-0105-00

63-0133-00

63-0106-00

63-0108-00

63-0132-00

63-0110-00

63-0104-00

63-0131-00

Pack Size Unit Qty.
Blister Pack 2

Blister Pack 12

AAA

AA

Carton-10

Carton-12

Blister Pack 16

Blister Pack 8

Blister Pack 2

AAA

AA

D

Carton-10

Carton-24

Carton-10

Blister Pack 4
Blister Pack 4

Blister Pack 12

AAA
AA

AAA

Carton-10
Carton-10

Carton-12

Blister Pack 6

Blister Pack 2

Blister Pack 8

Blister Pack 1

AA

C

AAA

9V

Carton-10

Carton-10

Carton-10

Carton-10

Blister Pack 2

Blister Pack 16

AA

AA

Carton-20

Carton-10
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ELECTRONIC

RECHARGEABLES

LITHIUM

 Ref. No.
DUR 039

Item Code
63-0145-00

Pack Size Unit Qty.
- MN212’S Carton-10

 Ref. No.
DUR 037

DUR 054

DUR 057

DUR 016

DUR 058

Item Code
63-0113-00

63-0128-00

63-0114-00

63-0129-00

63-0115-00

Pack Size Unit Qty.
Blister Pack 4 AA Each

- AA Each

Blister Pack 4 AAA Each

- AAA / AA Each

- AA Each

 Ref. No.
DUR 0033
DUR 0007
DUR 0006

Item Code
63-0137-00
63-0138-00
63-0139-00

Pack Size Unit Qty.
Blister Pack 2 CR 2025 Carton-10
Blister Pack 2 CR 2016 Carton-10
Blister Pack 2 CR 2032 Carton-10

ULTRA

 Ref. No.
DUR 0088

DUR 032

DUR 0087

DUR 018

DUR 036

-

DUR 017

Item Code
63-0144-00

63-0140-00

63-0141-00

63-0100-00

63-0142-00

63-0143-00

63-0101-00

Pack Size Unit Qty.
Blister Pack 2 AAA Carton-10

Blister Pack 8

Blister Pack 12 

AA

AA

Carton-12

Carton-12

Blister Pack 4 AAA Carton-10

Blister Pack 8

Blister Pack 12

AAA

AAA

Carton-12

Carton-12

Blister Pack 4 AA Carton-20
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PACKAGING TAPE

PACKAGING TAPE

PACKAGING TAPE

PACKAGING TAPE

 Ref. No.
EPT-100B

Item Code
44-6100-06

Colour Size Unit Qty.
Buff 48mm x 100m Box-36

 Ref. No.
EPT-050B

Item Code
44-6000-06

Colour Size Unit Qty.
Buff 48mm x 50m Box-36

 Ref. No.
EPT-100C

Item Code
44-6100-40

Colour Size Unit Qty.
Clear 48mm x 100m Box-36

 Ref. No.
EPT-050C

Item Code
44-6000-40

Colour Size Unit Qty.
Clear 48mm x 50m Box-36
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STATIONERY TAPE

STATIONERY TAPESTATIONERY TAPE

DOUBLE SIDED TAPE - TISSUE

MASKING TAPE

 Ref. No.
EST-LC-24

Item Code
44-6204-00

Colour Size Unit Qty.
Clear 24mm x 50m Pack-12

 Ref. No.
EST-LC-18

Item Code
44-6203-00

Colour Size Unit Qty.
Clear 18mm x 50m Pack-12

 Ref. No.
EST-SC-33
EST-LC-33

EST-LC-66
EST-LC-50

Item Code
44-6200-00
44-6201-00

44-6205-00
44-6202-00

Colour Size Unit Qty.
Clear 12mm x 33m - Small Core Pack-12
Clear 12mm x 33m - Large Core Pack-12

Clear 12mm x 66m - Large Core Pack-12
Clear 12mm x 50m - Large Core Pack-12

 Ref. No.
EMT-12

EMT-36

EMT-18

EMT-48

EMT-24

Item Code
44-6206-00

44-6209-00

44-6207-00

44-6210-00

44-6208-00

Colour Size Unit Qty.
Beige 12mm x 40m Pack-6

Beige 36mm x 40m Pack-6

Beige 18mm x 40m Pack-6

Beige 48mm x 40m Pack-6

Beige 24mm x 40m Pack-6

 Ref. No.
EDST-12

EDST-36

EDST-18

EDST-48

EDST-24

Item Code
44-6211-00

44-6214-00

44-6212-00

44-6215-00

44-6213-00

Colour Size Unit Qty.
White 12mm x 33m Pack-6

White 36mm x 33m Pack-6

White 18mm x 33m Pack-6

White 48mm x 33m Pack-6

White 24mm x 33m Pack-6
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Non-toxic, triangular shaped for better control
break resistant, name space provided.  

GRIP COLOUR PENCILS

WATERCOLOUR ECOPENCILS GRIP WAX CRAYONS

JUNIOR TRIANGULAR FIBRE TIP PENS

GOLDFABER 1221 PENCIL

RODUCT NAMEPRODUCT NAME

PRODUCT NAME PRODUCT NAME

PLACE ADD HERE
PLACE LOGO HERE

COLOUR ECOPENCILS

AHT120112AF AHT120124AF

Full length, hexagonal shape, assorted bright colours, eco-friendly, 
made from reforested wood, 100% FSC certifi ed, 

3.3mm lead in a hangtab box.

JUNIOR TRIANGULAR COLOUR  ECOPENCILS

Full length, hexagonal shape, assorted bright colours, eco-friendly,  
reforested wood, 100% FSC certifi ed, 3.3mm lead, free sharpener.

AHT120212E AHT120224E

Full length, triangular, assorted bright colours, 
hangtab box, free sharpener.

A116538-10 A116538-20

High quality graphite pencils.  SV bonding process prevents breakages, dipped end.  Boxes of 12
Available in 12 degrees of hardness.
 A112500 HB  A112506 6B
A112501 B A112510 F
A112502 2B A112511 H

 A112503 3B  A112512 2H
 A112504 4B  A112513 3H
 A112505 5B  A112514 4H

 

 GOLDFABER 1222 HB ERASERTIP PENCIL

High quality HB graphite pencil with eraser tip.   SV bonding process prevents breakages, quality white eraser.  Boxes of 12
A116800 

GRIP 2001 HB PENCIL

Top quality HB graphite pencils, ergonomic triangular shape with soft grip zone.  SV bonding to prevent breakages.
Coated using environmentally friendly paint.  Boxes of 12

A 317000

RODUCT NAMEPRODUCT NAME

1431 SP-ICE BALLPOINT PEN

Translucent body & cap in assorted trendy colours.  Available in red, blue and black ink.   Boxes of 10 pens
A143121ICB - Red Ink   A143151ICB - Blue Ink   A143199ICB - Black Ink

A116252 A116260  

A116572 = 2B
A116572HB = HB

A155112 - Wallet of 12
A155120 - Wallet of 20

Washable, non-toxic, 

2,5 kg nib pressure strength.
child safe ventilated caps, 

A120092A120090

Non-toxic, triangular shape assists in early grip development, better 
control for drawing and colouring, name space provided.

WHITE 7095 PVC FREE ERASER

Extra clean and smooth erasing, 
comfort edge. PVC, phthalate and 
latex free, individually wrapped.

A709520 - Box of 20
(62 x 21.5 x 11.5mm)

A709530 - Box of 30
(41 x 18.5 x 11.5mm)

CONTAINER SHARPENER

Plastic sharpener with clear waste box in assorted 
fl uorescent colours. Box of 25

A125FLV
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Non-toxic, triangular shaped for better control
break resistant, name space provided.  

GRIP COLOUR PENCILS

WATERCOLOUR ECOPENCILS GRIP WAX CRAYONS

JUNIOR TRIANGULAR FIBRE TIP PENS

GOLDFABER 1221 PENCIL

RODUCT NAMEPRODUCT NAME

PRODUCT NAME PRODUCT NAME

PLACE ADD HERE
PLACE LOGO HERE

COLOUR ECOPENCILS

AHT120112AF AHT120124AF

Full length, hexagonal shape, assorted bright colours, eco-friendly, 
made from reforested wood, 100% FSC certifi ed, 

3.3mm lead in a hangtab box.

JUNIOR TRIANGULAR COLOUR  ECOPENCILS

Full length, hexagonal shape, assorted bright colours, eco-friendly,  
reforested wood, 100% FSC certifi ed, 3.3mm lead, free sharpener.

AHT120212E AHT120224E

Full length, triangular, assorted bright colours, 
hangtab box, free sharpener.

A116538-10 A116538-20

High quality graphite pencils.  SV bonding process prevents breakages, dipped end.  Boxes of 12
Available in 12 degrees of hardness.
 A112500 HB  A112506 6B
A112501 B A112510 F
A112502 2B A112511 H

 A112503 3B  A112512 2H
 A112504 4B  A112513 3H
 A112505 5B  A112514 4H

 

 GOLDFABER 1222 HB ERASERTIP PENCIL

High quality HB graphite pencil with eraser tip.   SV bonding process prevents breakages, quality white eraser.  Boxes of 12
A116800 

GRIP 2001 HB PENCIL

Top quality HB graphite pencils, ergonomic triangular shape with soft grip zone.  SV bonding to prevent breakages.
Coated using environmentally friendly paint.  Boxes of 12

A 317000

RODUCT NAMEPRODUCT NAME

1431 SP-ICE BALLPOINT PEN

Translucent body & cap in assorted trendy colours.  Available in red, blue and black ink.   Boxes of 10 pens
A143121ICB - Red Ink   A143151ICB - Blue Ink   A143199ICB - Black Ink

A116252 A116260  

A116572 = 2B
A116572HB = HB

A155112 - Wallet of 12
A155120 - Wallet of 20

Washable, non-toxic, 

2,5 kg nib pressure strength.
child safe ventilated caps, 

A120092A120090

Non-toxic, triangular shape assists in early grip development, better 
control for drawing and colouring, name space provided.

WHITE 7095 PVC FREE ERASER

Extra clean and smooth erasing, 
comfort edge. PVC, phthalate and 
latex free, individually wrapped.

A709520 - Box of 20
(62 x 21.5 x 11.5mm)

A709530 - Box of 30
(41 x 18.5 x 11.5mm)

CONTAINER SHARPENER

Plastic sharpener with clear waste box in assorted 
fl uorescent colours. Box of 25

A125FLV
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PRITT STICKS

PRITT MAGIC STICKS

CODE PRODUCT UNITS BARCODE

200161 Pritt Stick Carded 11 g 24 6001091349249

645790 Pritt Stick Dispenser 11 g 24 4015000403290

200155 Pritt Stick Carded 22 g 24 6001091349256

645811 Pritt Stick Dispenser 22 g 24 4015000401593

200153 Pritt Stick Carded 43 g 24 6001091349263

645812 Pritt Stick Dispenser 43 g 24 4015000403344

• Goes on blue, dries clear

• Like magic

• Easy to see where the glue is applied

• Less waste

CODE PRODUCT UNITS BARCODE

1433230 Pritt Magic Stick 20g carded 12 8691451004208

• Glues double amount of paper than main competitor* 

(*analyzed by the Fraunhofer IFAM Institute)

• Even strong adhesion on crafting materials other than paper

• Unique combination of 90% natural ingredients formulation 

based on potato starch and sugar

• Excellent washability even down to 20°C

001091349249
001091349256
001091349263
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PRITT MOUNTING PUTTY

PRITT STATIONERY TAPES

PRITT CORRECTION ROLLERS

PRITT PONAL WOOD GLUE  

   PRITT CLEAR GLUE

• NEW and improved product quality

• Restickable

• Use to stick, hold and clean

CODE PRODUCT UNITS BARCODE

1843991 Pritt Multi Tack 100 g 12 60010913510631

2029794 Pritt Multi Tack 65 pc 10 6001091351747

981557 Pritt Multi Tack 20 g 48 6001091350511

• The original with serrated edges, easy to tear by hand

CODE PRODUCT UNITS BARCODE

1504244 Pritt Tape -  Invisible Tape 18 mm x 25 m Carded 12 6001091351303

1557907 Pritt Tape - No More Scissors 19 mm x 25 m Carded 12 6001091351198

• Better handling, due to improved ergonomic shape, with an even smooth application

• Self correction wind-up mechanism plus tightening screw for double protecting

CODE PRODUCT UNITS BARCODE

250587 Pritt Correction Compact Roller 4.2 mm 12 6001091350153

250623 Pritt Correction Mini Roller 4.2 mm 12 6001091350184

1594409 Pritt Correction Micro Rolly 3’s Carded 12 6001091351310

• Suitable for DIY, Hobby, Craft projects	

• Dries faster, clearer and stronger

CODE PRODUCT UNITS BARCODE

1936625 Pritt Ponal Wood Glue 100 ml 12 6001091351655

1936010 Pritt Ponal Wood Glue 1 litre 12 6001091351662

1936006 Pritt Ponal Wood Glue 5 litre 4 6001091351679

• Liquid glue
• Dries clear, stays clear

• Toluene Free

CODE PRODUCT UNITS BARCODE

380283 Pritt Clear Glue 25 ml Carded 12 6001091350498

0010913510631
001091351747
001091350511
001091351303
001091351198
001091350153
001091350184
001091351310
001091351655
001091351662
001091351679
001091350498
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PRITT ALL PURPOSE LIQUID GLUE

PRITT PROJECT GLUE

PRITT CRAFT

	 PRITT COLOUR / CRAFTING STICKS

• Transparent solvent-free multi-purpose glue for daily repairs and 	  	

  crafting

CODE PRODUCT UNITS BARCODE

1889418 Pritt All Purpose Glue 50g display 6 8691451012791

• Solvent-free multi-purpose glue which dries completely clear

• Ideal for a variety of materials including polystyrene

CODE PRODUCT UNITS BARCODE

285882 Pritt Project Glue 50 ml Carded 12 6001091348693

404490 Pritt Project Glue 120 ml 12 60067708

• Crafting colour and glue in one

• Applies coloured and dries coloured

• Can be used as a paint / crayon for colouring paper

CODE PRODUCT UNITS BARCODE

1592736 Pritt Rainbow Sticks (10gx4) xCarded 12 6001091351426

1592729 Print Stick 20 g PRETTY PINK  Carded 12 6001091351471

1697413 Print Stick 20 g XTREME GREEN Carded 12 6001091355319

CODE PRODUCT UNITS BARCODE

1592877 Pritt Glitter Glue Pens BRIGHTS 6’s 12 6001091351440

1592876 Pritt Glitter Glue Pens PRETTY PINK 6's 12 6001091351457

582455 Pritt Foamtastic Letters card 12 4015000402378

001091348693
001091351426
001091351471
001091355319
001091351440
001091351457
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PRITT COLOUR PENCIL CRAYONS

PRITT COLOUR OIL PASTELS

PRITT COLOUR WAX CRAYONS

PRITT PAINTS

PRITT MODELLING DOUGH

• Non-toxic, solvent-free, safe for children

• Spectacularly vivid colours

CODE PRODUCT UNITS BARCODE

1557906 Pritt  COLOUR PENCIL Crayons 12's 12 6001091350740

1557905 Pritt  COLOUR PENCIL Crayons 24's 12 6001091350757

• Non-toxic 

• Solvent-free

• Safe for children

• Spectacularly vivid colours

CODE PRODUCT UNITS BARCODE

1048061 Pritt COLOUR PASTELS with FREE Sharpener/Holder 12’s 12 8691451000644

• Non-toxic   • Solvent-free    

• Safe for children

CODE PRODUCT UNITS BARCODE

1557910 Pritt COLOUR WAXIES crayons A12’s 12 6001091350702

1557909 Pritt COLOUR WAXIES crayons A24’s 12 6001091350719

• Non-toxic, solvent-free	 • Safe for children

• Bright colours	 • Water based	 • Washes off easily with soap and water

CODE PRODUCT UNITS BARCODE

1047948 Pritt WaterColour paints Sets BIG 12's 12 8691451000613

1671703 Pritt WaterColour paints Sets BIG 21’s 12 8691451008428

1564609 Pritt Face Paints 6’s 24 8691451005526

1221355 Pritt Finger Paint (30 ml x 6) 12 8691451003102

• 5 colours

• Non-toxic, solvent-free 

CODE PRODUCT UNITS BARCODE

958959 Pritt MODELLING DOUGH Set 5's 12 6001091350771

• Safe for children

001091350740
001091350757
001091350702
001091350719
001091350771
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PATTEX 100% 

PATTEX EPOXY 

PATTEX NO MORE NAILS

PATTEX POWER TAPE

PATTEX CONTACT ADHESIVE

• High performing FlexTech technology

• Extra strong and shock resistant

CODE PRODUCT UNITS BARCODE

1698282 Pattex 100% Adhesive 50 g carded 12 6001091351914

1698286 Pattex 100% Gel 20 g carded 12 6001091351921

• Super strong bonding power	 • Suitable for almost any material

• Dries transparent		  • Does not expand or shrink

CODE PRODUCT UNITS BARCODE

866010 Pattex Epoxy Clear Repair (22ml) 12 8410020411472

611294 Pattex Epoxy Clear Syringe 25 ml Carded 12 6001091346668

1397681 Pattex Epoxy Clear Mini Syringe 6 ml Carded 12 6001091345937

866008 Pattex Epoxy Liquid Steel Repair (22ml) 12 8410020411496

CODE PRODUCT UNITS BARCODE

1687500 Pattex No More Nails Mounting Tape 80 kg 12 6001091345890

1699228 Pattex No More Nails Mounting Tape 120 kg 12 6001091345906

302223 Pattex No More Nails 50 g Tube 12 6001091349058

261562 Pattex No More Nails 250g Tube 12 4015000094108

• Easy solution for mounting without drilling 

• Clean and convenient

• No scissors required -  can be torn by hands

• Water and air pressure resistant 

• Available in silver and black

CODE PRODUCT UNITS BARCODE

1782762 Pattex PowerTape SILVER 5 m Carded 6 6001091346590

1523403 Pattex PowerTape BLACK 5 m Carded 6 6001091346590

1130831 Pattex PowerTape SILVER 10 m Carded 6 6001091346606

1130836 Pattex PowerTape SILVER 25 m Carded 6 6001091346613

CODE PRODUCT UNITS BARCODE

301028 Pattex Contact Adh. 50 ml 12 6001091349027

301108 Pattex Contact Adh. 100 ml 12 6001091349041

404413 Pattex Contact Adh. 250 ml 12 6001091349126

404412 Pattex Contact Adh. 500  ml 12 6001091349133

170352 Pattex Contact Adh. 1 litre 9 6001091349140

170348 Pattex Contact Adh. 5 litre x 6 4 6001091349164

301035 Pattex Transparent Carded 50ml 12 6001091349072

1583555 Pattex Contact LEATHER 50ml 12 6001091345616

• Fast-drying, clear contact 	

  adhesive

• Toluene free formula

• Spreads easily, bonds 	     	

  quickly and offers superior 	

  sticking power

• Heat resistant and flexible

001091351914
001091351921
001091346668
001091345937
001091345890
001091345906
001091349058
001091346590
001091346590
001091346606
001091346613
001091349027
001091349041
001091349126
001091349133
001091349140
001091349164
001091349072
001091345616
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PATTEX WALLPAPER ADHESIVE

PONAL WOOD GLUE

 WD - 40

 PATTEX SUPER GLUES

LOCTITE SUPER GLUES

CODE PRODUCT UNITS BARCODE

1862432 Pattex Heavy Duty WallPaper Adh 200g 12 6001091345289

1862436 Pattex Heavy Duty WallPaper Adh 50g 12 6001091345272

• Extra strong and flexible 	 • Water and shock resistant	

• Non drip formula	 • Ideal application areas: wood, leather, rubber, metal

CODE PRODUCT UNITS BARCODE

406763 Pattex Super Glue Carded 3g 24 7891200000371

406767 Pattex Super Gel Carded 3g 24 7891200000388

• Liquid formula			   • Precise dosage of single drops	

• For emergency or daily use	 • Ideal application areas: glass, metals, plastic

• Fast bonding, super strength, instant adhesive 

• Specially engineered formulas and applicators to bond any material

• Rubber - infused Loctite Power Flex Gel for strong and flexible bonds

CODE PRODUCT UNITS BARCODE

1629609 Loctite Super Glue Display 3 g Carded 24 6003416246639

572189 Loctite SGlue Precision 5 g  Carded 12 6001091346682

577091 Loctite SGlue Easy Brush 5 g Carded 12 6001091349546

1704981 Loctite Power Flex Gel 3g Carded 24 6001091345296

 PATTEX SUPER GEL

• Suitable for DIY / craft and school projects  • Dries faster, clearer and stronger

CODE PRODUCT UNITS BARCODE

404496 Ponal Wood Glue 120 ml 12 60061409

404487 Ponal Wood Glue 200 ml 12 60061393

170350 Ponal Wood Glue 500 ml 12 6001091649356

170357 Ponal Wood Glue 2 litre 6 6001091349362

170345 Ponal Wood Glue 5 litre 4 6001091349379

577568 Ponal Water Resistant 200 ml 12 6001091347924

577851 Ponal Water Resistant 500 ml 12 6001091347931

CODE PRODUCT UNITS BARCODE

10763084 WD-40 100 ml 12 5032227440012

1762979 WD-40 200 ml 12 5032227440029

1763086 WD-40 400 ml 12 5032227440043

1333191 WD-40 5 litre 1 5032227445000

• Protects metal from rust and corrosion
• Penetrates stuck parts and lubricates just about anything

001091345289
001091345272
001091346682
001091349546
001091345296
001091649356
001091349362
001091349379
001091347924
001091347931
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A high quality solid paper glue stick ideal for sticking paper and board. 
Gloy is washable, solvent free and non toxic.  

Available in both 20g and 40g sticks.
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GLOY - GLUE STICK
CODE PRODUCT INNER CARTON OUTER CARTON UNITS BARCODE

2092182 Gloy Glue Stick 20 g 12 36 Pack 4053172003573

2092209 Gloy Glue Stick 40 g 10 50 Pack 4053172003580
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OFFICE TAPE

MASKING TAPE - GENERAL PURPOSE

PACKAGING TAPE

 Ref. No.
3312L

5018L

3312S

5024L
6612L

5012L

Item Code
44-0149-00

44-0154-00

44-5035-00

44-0155-00
44-0151-00

44-0150-00

Colour Size Unit Qty.
Clear 12mm x 33m Pack-12

Clear 18mm x 50m Pack-12

Clear 12mm x 33m Pack-12

Clear
Clear

24mm x 50m
12mm x 66m

Pack-12
Pack-12

Clear 12mm x 50m Pack-12

 Ref. No.
HTM-12

HTM-36

HTM-18

HTM-40

HTM-24

Item Code
44-0225-00

44-0228-00

44-0226-00

44-0229-00

44-0227-00

Colour Size Unit Qty.
Beige 12mm x 40m Pack-18

Beige 36mm x 40m Pack-6

Beige 18mm x 40m Pack-12

Beige 48mm x 40m Pack-6

Beige 24mm x 40m Pack-9

 Ref. No.
HPT-50B
HPT-50C

HPT-100C

Item Code
44-0201-06
44-0201-40
44-0147-00

Colour Size Unit Qty.
Buff 48mm x 50m Box-36
Clear 48mm x 50m Box-36
Clear 48mm x 100m Each
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COLOURED TAPE

DOUBLE SIDED TAPE - TISSUE

INVISIBLE TAPE

DUCT TAPE

 Ref. No.
HDST-12

HDST-36

HDST-18

HDST-48

HDST-24

Item Code
44-5033-00

44-5031-00

44-5030-00

44-5032-00

44-5034-00

Colour Size Unit Qty.
White 12mm x 33m Pack-6

White 36mm x 33m Pack-4

White 18mm x 33m Pack-6

White 48mm x 33m Pack-4

White 24mm x 33m Pack-6

 Ref. No.
HCT-12B

HCT-12W

HCT-12R

HCT-12W

HCT-12G

Item Code
44-5012-02

44-5012-05

44-5012-03

44-5012-07

44-5012-04

Colour Size Unit Qty.
Blue 12mm x 50m Pack-12

White 12mm x 50m Pack-12

Red 12mm x 50m Pack-12

Yellow 12mm x 50m Pack-12

Green 12mm x 50m Pack-12

 Ref. No.
HITP-12
HITP-18
HITP-24

Item Code
44-0431-00
44-0432-00
44-0433-00

Colour Size Unit Qty.
Clear 12mm x 50m Pack-12
Clear 18mm x 50m Pack-12
Clear 24mm x 50m Pack-12

 Ref. No.
HDT-48B
HDT-48S

Item Code
44-4825-01
44-4825-17

Colour Size Unit Qty.
Black 48mm x 25m Each
Silver 48mm x 25m Each
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㘀㔀㐀 倀漀猀琀ⴀ䤀琀글 一漀琀攀 䌀愀渀愀爀礀 夀攀氀氀漀眀 ⠀㄀ 倀愀搀⤀

㜀㘀洀洀 砀 㜀㘀洀洀

㘀㔀㔀 倀漀猀琀ⴀ䤀琀글 一漀琀攀 䌀愀渀愀爀礀 夀攀氀氀漀眀 ⠀㄀ 倀愀搀⤀

 㜀㔀洀洀 砀 ㄀㌀　洀洀

㘀㔀㜀 倀漀猀琀ⴀ䤀琀글 一漀琀攀 䌀愀渀愀爀礀 夀攀氀氀漀眀 ⠀㄀ 倀愀搀⤀

㜀㔀洀洀 砀 ㄀　　洀洀

倀漀猀琀ⴀ䤀琀글 一漀琀攀猀 一攀漀渀 䌀甀戀攀

㈀　㈀㜀䈀  ⴀ ⠀㄀ 䌀甀戀攀⤀ 㜀㘀洀洀 砀 㜀㘀洀洀 

倀漀猀琀ⴀ䤀琀글 一漀琀攀猀 䌀漀氀漀甀爀猀

㘀㔀㌀䄀一  ⴀ ⠀㄀㈀ 倀愀搀猀⤀ ㌀㔀洀洀 砀 㔀　洀洀

倀漀猀琀ⴀ䤀琀글 一漀琀攀猀 䨀愀椀瀀甀爀 䌀漀氀漀甀爀猀

㘀㔀㐀ⴀ㔀唀䌀  ⴀ ⠀㔀 倀愀搀猀⤀ 㜀㌀洀洀 砀 㜀㌀洀洀

倀漀猀琀ⴀ䤀琀글 一漀琀攀猀 䴀愀爀猀攀椀氀氀攀 䌀漀氀漀甀爀猀 

㘀㔀㐀ⴀ䄀匀吀  ⴀ ⠀㄀㈀ 倀愀搀猀⤀ 㜀㌀洀洀 砀 㜀㌀洀洀

倀漀猀琀ⴀ䤀琀글 一漀琀攀猀 䴀椀渀椀 䌀甀戀攀 倀漀猀琀ⴀ䤀琀글 一漀琀攀猀 匀甀瀀攀爀 匀琀椀挀欀礀 倀漀猀琀ⴀ䤀琀글 一漀琀攀猀 䨀愀椀瀀甀爀 䌀漀氀氀攀挀琀椀漀渀

倀漀猀琀ⴀ䤀琀글 一漀琀攀猀 匀甀瀀攀爀 匀琀椀挀欀礀 倀漀猀琀ⴀ䤀琀글 一漀琀攀猀 匀甀瀀攀爀 匀琀椀挀欀礀

倀漀猀琀ⴀ䤀琀글 一漀琀攀猀 匀甀瀀攀爀 匀琀椀挀欀礀 

㘀㈀㈀ⴀ㠀匀匀䄀唀  ⴀ 䨀攀眀攀氀 倀漀瀀 䌀漀氀漀甀爀猀 ⠀㠀 倀愀搀猀 瀀攀爀 倀愀挀欀⤀

倀漀猀琀ⴀ䤀琀글 匀甀瀀攀爀 匀琀椀挀欀礀 一漀琀攀猀 

㘀㔀㐀ⴀ㄀㈀匀匀一刀倀  ⴀ 䘀愀爀洀攀爀猀 䴀愀爀欀攀琀

匀甀瀀攀爀 匀琀椀挀欀礀 渀漀琀攀猀 瀀爀愀挀琀椀挀愀氀氀礀 猀琀椀挀欀 愀渀礀眀栀攀爀攀

匀甀瀀攀爀 匀琀椀挀欀礀 渀漀琀攀猀 瀀爀愀挀琀椀挀愀氀氀礀
猀琀椀挀欀 愀渀礀眀栀攀爀攀

匀甀瀀攀爀 匀琀椀挀欀礀 渀漀琀攀猀 瀀爀愀挀琀椀挀愀氀氀礀
猀琀椀挀欀 愀渀礀眀栀攀爀攀

匀甀瀀攀爀 匀琀椀挀欀礀
渀漀琀攀猀 瀀爀愀挀琀椀挀愀氀氀礀
猀琀椀挀欀 愀渀礀眀栀攀爀攀

吀栀攀 瀀攀爀昀攀挀琀 眀愀礀 琀漀 最攀琀 礀漀甀爀 洀攀猀猀愀最攀 渀漀琀椀挀攀搀Ⰰ
琀栀攀猀攀 猀攀氀昀ⴀ愀搀栀攀猀椀瘀攀Ⰰ 爀攀洀漀瘀愀戀氀攀 渀漀琀攀猀 栀愀瘀攀
爀攀瘀漀氀甀琀椀漀渀椀猀攀搀 栀漀洀攀Ⰰ 猀挀栀漀漀氀 愀渀搀 漀ϻ挀攀 挀漀洀洀甀渀椀挀愀琀椀漀渀⸀

䄀 瘀椀戀爀愀渀琀 愀渀搀
昀甀渀 眀愀礀 漀昀
最攀琀琀椀渀最 礀漀甀爀
洀攀猀猀愀最攀 愀挀爀漀猀猀
眀椀琀栀 渀漀琀攀猀 椀渀
瘀愀爀椀漀甀猀 挀漀氀漀甀爀猀

䄀 瘀椀戀爀愀渀琀 愀渀搀 昀甀渀 眀愀礀 漀昀 最攀琀琀椀渀最 礀漀甀爀 洀攀猀猀愀最攀
愀挀爀漀猀猀 眀椀琀栀 渀漀琀攀猀 椀渀 瘀愀爀椀漀甀猀 挀漀氀漀甀爀猀

䄀 瘀椀戀爀愀渀琀 愀渀搀 昀甀渀 眀愀礀 漀昀 最攀琀琀椀渀最 礀漀甀爀 洀攀猀猀愀最攀
愀挀爀漀猀猀 眀椀琀栀 渀漀琀攀猀 椀渀 瘀愀爀椀漀甀猀 挀漀氀漀甀爀猀

䄀 瘀椀戀爀愀渀琀 愀渀搀 昀甀渀 眀愀礀 漀昀 最攀琀琀椀渀最 礀漀甀爀 洀攀猀猀愀最攀
愀挀爀漀猀猀 眀椀琀栀 渀漀琀攀猀 椀渀 瘀愀爀椀漀甀猀 挀漀氀漀甀爀猀

䄀 瘀椀戀爀愀渀琀 愀渀搀 昀甀渀 眀愀礀 漀昀 最攀琀琀椀渀最 礀漀甀爀 洀攀猀猀愀最攀
愀挀爀漀猀猀 眀椀琀栀 渀漀琀攀猀 椀渀 瘀愀爀椀漀甀猀 挀漀氀漀甀爀猀

䄀 瘀椀戀爀愀渀琀 愀渀搀 昀甀渀 眀愀礀 漀昀 最攀琀琀椀渀最 礀漀甀爀 洀攀猀猀愀最攀
愀挀爀漀猀猀 眀椀琀栀 渀漀琀攀猀 椀渀 瘀愀爀椀漀甀猀 挀漀氀漀甀爀猀

㈀　㔀㄀ⴀ一 ⴀ 㐀㜀⸀㘀洀洀 砀 㐀㜀⸀㘀洀洀 㘀㔀㐀ⴀ㔀匀匀䄀一 ⴀ  㜀㌀洀洀 砀 㜀㌀洀洀 㘀㌀　㄀ⴀ䈀 ⴀ ⠀㐀 倀愀搀猀⤀
䰀椀渀攀搀 㜀㘀洀洀 砀 㜀㘀洀洀

㔀㠀㐀㔀ⴀ匀匀 ⴀ 䨀攀眀攀氀 倀漀瀀 ⠀㈀ 倀愀搀猀⤀  㘀㘀　ⴀ㌀匀匀唀䌀  ⴀ 䨀攀眀攀氀 倀漀瀀 䌀漀氀漀甀爀猀  

㘀㔀㐀 倀漀猀琀ⴀ䤀琀글 一漀琀攀 䌀愀渀愀爀礀 夀攀氀氀漀眀 ⠀㄀ 倀愀搀⤀

㜀㘀洀洀 砀 㜀㘀洀洀

㘀㔀㔀 倀漀猀琀ⴀ䤀琀글 一漀琀攀 䌀愀渀愀爀礀 夀攀氀氀漀眀 ⠀㄀ 倀愀搀⤀

 㜀㔀洀洀 砀 ㄀㌀　洀洀

㘀㔀㜀 倀漀猀琀ⴀ䤀琀글 一漀琀攀 䌀愀渀愀爀礀 夀攀氀氀漀眀 ⠀㄀ 倀愀搀⤀

㜀㔀洀洀 砀 ㄀　　洀洀

倀漀猀琀ⴀ䤀琀글 一漀琀攀猀 一攀漀渀 䌀甀戀攀

㈀　㈀㜀䈀  ⴀ ⠀㄀ 䌀甀戀攀⤀ 㜀㘀洀洀 砀 㜀㘀洀洀 

倀漀猀琀ⴀ䤀琀글 一漀琀攀猀 䌀漀氀漀甀爀猀

㘀㔀㌀䄀一  ⴀ ⠀㄀㈀ 倀愀搀猀⤀ ㌀㔀洀洀 砀 㔀　洀洀

倀漀猀琀ⴀ䤀琀글 一漀琀攀猀 䨀愀椀瀀甀爀 䌀漀氀漀甀爀猀

㘀㔀㐀ⴀ㔀唀䌀  ⴀ ⠀㔀 倀愀搀猀⤀ 㜀㌀洀洀 砀 㜀㌀洀洀

倀漀猀琀ⴀ䤀琀글 一漀琀攀猀 䴀愀爀猀攀椀氀氀攀 䌀漀氀漀甀爀猀 

㘀㔀㐀ⴀ䄀匀吀  ⴀ ⠀㄀㈀ 倀愀搀猀⤀ 㜀㌀洀洀 砀 㜀㌀洀洀

倀漀猀琀ⴀ䤀琀글 一漀琀攀猀 䴀椀渀椀 䌀甀戀攀 倀漀猀琀ⴀ䤀琀글 一漀琀攀猀 匀甀瀀攀爀 匀琀椀挀欀礀 倀漀猀琀ⴀ䤀琀글 一漀琀攀猀 䨀愀椀瀀甀爀 䌀漀氀氀攀挀琀椀漀渀

倀漀猀琀ⴀ䤀琀글 一漀琀攀猀 匀甀瀀攀爀 匀琀椀挀欀礀 倀漀猀琀ⴀ䤀琀글 一漀琀攀猀 匀甀瀀攀爀 匀琀椀挀欀礀

倀漀猀琀ⴀ䤀琀글 一漀琀攀猀 匀甀瀀攀爀 匀琀椀挀欀礀 

㘀㈀㈀ⴀ㠀匀匀䄀唀  ⴀ 䨀攀眀攀氀 倀漀瀀 䌀漀氀漀甀爀猀 ⠀㠀 倀愀搀猀 瀀攀爀 倀愀挀欀⤀

倀漀猀琀ⴀ䤀琀글 匀甀瀀攀爀 匀琀椀挀欀礀 一漀琀攀猀 

㘀㔀㐀ⴀ㄀㈀匀匀一刀倀  ⴀ 䘀愀爀洀攀爀猀 䴀愀爀欀攀琀

匀甀瀀攀爀 匀琀椀挀欀礀 渀漀琀攀猀 瀀爀愀挀琀椀挀愀氀氀礀 猀琀椀挀欀 愀渀礀眀栀攀爀攀

匀甀瀀攀爀 匀琀椀挀欀礀 渀漀琀攀猀 瀀爀愀挀琀椀挀愀氀氀礀
猀琀椀挀欀 愀渀礀眀栀攀爀攀

匀甀瀀攀爀 匀琀椀挀欀礀 渀漀琀攀猀 瀀爀愀挀琀椀挀愀氀氀礀
猀琀椀挀欀 愀渀礀眀栀攀爀攀

匀甀瀀攀爀 匀琀椀挀欀礀
渀漀琀攀猀 瀀爀愀挀琀椀挀愀氀氀礀
猀琀椀挀欀 愀渀礀眀栀攀爀攀

吀栀攀 瀀攀爀昀攀挀琀 眀愀礀 琀漀 最攀琀 礀漀甀爀 洀攀猀猀愀最攀 渀漀琀椀挀攀搀Ⰰ
琀栀攀猀攀 猀攀氀昀ⴀ愀搀栀攀猀椀瘀攀Ⰰ 爀攀洀漀瘀愀戀氀攀 渀漀琀攀猀 栀愀瘀攀
爀攀瘀漀氀甀琀椀漀渀椀猀攀搀 栀漀洀攀Ⰰ 猀挀栀漀漀氀 愀渀搀 漀ϻ挀攀 挀漀洀洀甀渀椀挀愀琀椀漀渀⸀

䄀 瘀椀戀爀愀渀琀 愀渀搀
昀甀渀 眀愀礀 漀昀
最攀琀琀椀渀最 礀漀甀爀
洀攀猀猀愀最攀 愀挀爀漀猀猀
眀椀琀栀 渀漀琀攀猀 椀渀
瘀愀爀椀漀甀猀 挀漀氀漀甀爀猀

䄀 瘀椀戀爀愀渀琀 愀渀搀 昀甀渀 眀愀礀 漀昀 最攀琀琀椀渀最 礀漀甀爀 洀攀猀猀愀最攀
愀挀爀漀猀猀 眀椀琀栀 渀漀琀攀猀 椀渀 瘀愀爀椀漀甀猀 挀漀氀漀甀爀猀

䄀 瘀椀戀爀愀渀琀 愀渀搀 昀甀渀 眀愀礀 漀昀 最攀琀琀椀渀最 礀漀甀爀 洀攀猀猀愀最攀
愀挀爀漀猀猀 眀椀琀栀 渀漀琀攀猀 椀渀 瘀愀爀椀漀甀猀 挀漀氀漀甀爀猀

䄀 瘀椀戀爀愀渀琀 愀渀搀 昀甀渀 眀愀礀 漀昀 最攀琀琀椀渀最 礀漀甀爀 洀攀猀猀愀最攀
愀挀爀漀猀猀 眀椀琀栀 渀漀琀攀猀 椀渀 瘀愀爀椀漀甀猀 挀漀氀漀甀爀猀

䄀 瘀椀戀爀愀渀琀 愀渀搀 昀甀渀 眀愀礀 漀昀 最攀琀琀椀渀最 礀漀甀爀 洀攀猀猀愀最攀
愀挀爀漀猀猀 眀椀琀栀 渀漀琀攀猀 椀渀 瘀愀爀椀漀甀猀 挀漀氀漀甀爀猀

䄀 瘀椀戀爀愀渀琀 愀渀搀 昀甀渀 眀愀礀 漀昀 最攀琀琀椀渀最 礀漀甀爀 洀攀猀猀愀最攀
愀挀爀漀猀猀 眀椀琀栀 渀漀琀攀猀 椀渀 瘀愀爀椀漀甀猀 挀漀氀漀甀爀猀

㈀　㔀㄀ⴀ一 ⴀ 㐀㜀⸀㘀洀洀 砀 㐀㜀⸀㘀洀洀 㘀㔀㐀ⴀ㔀匀匀䄀一 ⴀ  㜀㌀洀洀 砀 㜀㌀洀洀 㘀㌀　㄀ⴀ䈀 ⴀ ⠀㐀 倀愀搀猀⤀
䰀椀渀攀搀 㜀㘀洀洀 砀 㜀㘀洀洀

㔀㠀㐀㔀ⴀ匀匀 ⴀ 䨀攀眀攀氀 倀漀瀀 ⠀㈀ 倀愀搀猀⤀  㘀㘀　ⴀ㌀匀匀唀䌀  ⴀ 䨀攀眀攀氀 倀漀瀀 䌀漀氀漀甀爀猀  
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㘀㔀㐀 倀漀猀琀ⴀ䤀琀글 一漀琀攀 䌀愀渀愀爀礀 夀攀氀氀漀眀 ⠀㄀ 倀愀搀⤀

㜀㘀洀洀 砀 㜀㘀洀洀

㘀㔀㔀 倀漀猀琀ⴀ䤀琀글 一漀琀攀 䌀愀渀愀爀礀 夀攀氀氀漀眀 ⠀㄀ 倀愀搀⤀

 㜀㔀洀洀 砀 ㄀㌀　洀洀

㘀㔀㜀 倀漀猀琀ⴀ䤀琀글 一漀琀攀 䌀愀渀愀爀礀 夀攀氀氀漀眀 ⠀㄀ 倀愀搀⤀

㜀㔀洀洀 砀 ㄀　　洀洀

倀漀猀琀ⴀ䤀琀글 一漀琀攀猀 一攀漀渀 䌀甀戀攀

㈀　㈀㜀䈀  ⴀ ⠀㄀ 䌀甀戀攀⤀ 㜀㘀洀洀 砀 㜀㘀洀洀 

倀漀猀琀ⴀ䤀琀글 一漀琀攀猀 䌀漀氀漀甀爀猀

㘀㔀㌀䄀一  ⴀ ⠀㄀㈀ 倀愀搀猀⤀ ㌀㔀洀洀 砀 㔀　洀洀

倀漀猀琀ⴀ䤀琀글 一漀琀攀猀 䨀愀椀瀀甀爀 䌀漀氀漀甀爀猀

㘀㔀㐀ⴀ㔀唀䌀  ⴀ ⠀㔀 倀愀搀猀⤀ 㜀㌀洀洀 砀 㜀㌀洀洀

倀漀猀琀ⴀ䤀琀글 一漀琀攀猀 䴀愀爀猀攀椀氀氀攀 䌀漀氀漀甀爀猀 

㘀㔀㐀ⴀ䄀匀吀  ⴀ ⠀㄀㈀ 倀愀搀猀⤀ 㜀㌀洀洀 砀 㜀㌀洀洀

倀漀猀琀ⴀ䤀琀글 一漀琀攀猀 䴀椀渀椀 䌀甀戀攀 倀漀猀琀ⴀ䤀琀글 一漀琀攀猀 匀甀瀀攀爀 匀琀椀挀欀礀 倀漀猀琀ⴀ䤀琀글 一漀琀攀猀 䨀愀椀瀀甀爀 䌀漀氀氀攀挀琀椀漀渀

倀漀猀琀ⴀ䤀琀글 一漀琀攀猀 匀甀瀀攀爀 匀琀椀挀欀礀 倀漀猀琀ⴀ䤀琀글 一漀琀攀猀 匀甀瀀攀爀 匀琀椀挀欀礀

倀漀猀琀ⴀ䤀琀글 一漀琀攀猀 匀甀瀀攀爀 匀琀椀挀欀礀 

㘀㈀㈀ⴀ㠀匀匀䄀唀  ⴀ 䨀攀眀攀氀 倀漀瀀 䌀漀氀漀甀爀猀 ⠀㠀 倀愀搀猀 瀀攀爀 倀愀挀欀⤀

倀漀猀琀ⴀ䤀琀글 匀甀瀀攀爀 匀琀椀挀欀礀 一漀琀攀猀 

㘀㔀㐀ⴀ㄀㈀匀匀一刀倀  ⴀ 䘀愀爀洀攀爀猀 䴀愀爀欀攀琀

匀甀瀀攀爀 匀琀椀挀欀礀 渀漀琀攀猀 瀀爀愀挀琀椀挀愀氀氀礀 猀琀椀挀欀 愀渀礀眀栀攀爀攀

匀甀瀀攀爀 匀琀椀挀欀礀 渀漀琀攀猀 瀀爀愀挀琀椀挀愀氀氀礀
猀琀椀挀欀 愀渀礀眀栀攀爀攀

匀甀瀀攀爀 匀琀椀挀欀礀 渀漀琀攀猀 瀀爀愀挀琀椀挀愀氀氀礀
猀琀椀挀欀 愀渀礀眀栀攀爀攀

匀甀瀀攀爀 匀琀椀挀欀礀
渀漀琀攀猀 瀀爀愀挀琀椀挀愀氀氀礀
猀琀椀挀欀 愀渀礀眀栀攀爀攀

吀栀攀 瀀攀爀昀攀挀琀 眀愀礀 琀漀 最攀琀 礀漀甀爀 洀攀猀猀愀最攀 渀漀琀椀挀攀搀Ⰰ
琀栀攀猀攀 猀攀氀昀ⴀ愀搀栀攀猀椀瘀攀Ⰰ 爀攀洀漀瘀愀戀氀攀 渀漀琀攀猀 栀愀瘀攀
爀攀瘀漀氀甀琀椀漀渀椀猀攀搀 栀漀洀攀Ⰰ 猀挀栀漀漀氀 愀渀搀 漀ϻ挀攀 挀漀洀洀甀渀椀挀愀琀椀漀渀⸀

䄀 瘀椀戀爀愀渀琀 愀渀搀
昀甀渀 眀愀礀 漀昀
最攀琀琀椀渀最 礀漀甀爀
洀攀猀猀愀最攀 愀挀爀漀猀猀
眀椀琀栀 渀漀琀攀猀 椀渀
瘀愀爀椀漀甀猀 挀漀氀漀甀爀猀

䄀 瘀椀戀爀愀渀琀 愀渀搀 昀甀渀 眀愀礀 漀昀 最攀琀琀椀渀最 礀漀甀爀 洀攀猀猀愀最攀
愀挀爀漀猀猀 眀椀琀栀 渀漀琀攀猀 椀渀 瘀愀爀椀漀甀猀 挀漀氀漀甀爀猀

䄀 瘀椀戀爀愀渀琀 愀渀搀 昀甀渀 眀愀礀 漀昀 最攀琀琀椀渀最 礀漀甀爀 洀攀猀猀愀最攀
愀挀爀漀猀猀 眀椀琀栀 渀漀琀攀猀 椀渀 瘀愀爀椀漀甀猀 挀漀氀漀甀爀猀

䄀 瘀椀戀爀愀渀琀 愀渀搀 昀甀渀 眀愀礀 漀昀 最攀琀琀椀渀最 礀漀甀爀 洀攀猀猀愀最攀
愀挀爀漀猀猀 眀椀琀栀 渀漀琀攀猀 椀渀 瘀愀爀椀漀甀猀 挀漀氀漀甀爀猀

䄀 瘀椀戀爀愀渀琀 愀渀搀 昀甀渀 眀愀礀 漀昀 最攀琀琀椀渀最 礀漀甀爀 洀攀猀猀愀最攀
愀挀爀漀猀猀 眀椀琀栀 渀漀琀攀猀 椀渀 瘀愀爀椀漀甀猀 挀漀氀漀甀爀猀

䄀 瘀椀戀爀愀渀琀 愀渀搀 昀甀渀 眀愀礀 漀昀 最攀琀琀椀渀最 礀漀甀爀 洀攀猀猀愀最攀
愀挀爀漀猀猀 眀椀琀栀 渀漀琀攀猀 椀渀 瘀愀爀椀漀甀猀 挀漀氀漀甀爀猀

㈀　㔀㄀ⴀ一 ⴀ 㐀㜀⸀㘀洀洀 砀 㐀㜀⸀㘀洀洀 㘀㔀㐀ⴀ㔀匀匀䄀一 ⴀ  㜀㌀洀洀 砀 㜀㌀洀洀 㘀㌀　㄀ⴀ䈀 ⴀ ⠀㐀 倀愀搀猀⤀
䰀椀渀攀搀 㜀㘀洀洀 砀 㜀㘀洀洀

㔀㠀㐀㔀ⴀ匀匀 ⴀ 䨀攀眀攀氀 倀漀瀀 ⠀㈀ 倀愀搀猀⤀  㘀㘀　ⴀ㌀匀匀唀䌀  ⴀ 䨀攀眀攀氀 倀漀瀀 䌀漀氀漀甀爀猀  

㘀㔀㐀 倀漀猀琀ⴀ䤀琀글 一漀琀攀 䌀愀渀愀爀礀 夀攀氀氀漀眀 ⠀㄀ 倀愀搀⤀

㜀㘀洀洀 砀 㜀㘀洀洀

㘀㔀㔀 倀漀猀琀ⴀ䤀琀글 一漀琀攀 䌀愀渀愀爀礀 夀攀氀氀漀眀 ⠀㄀ 倀愀搀⤀

 㜀㔀洀洀 砀 ㄀㌀　洀洀

㘀㔀㜀 倀漀猀琀ⴀ䤀琀글 一漀琀攀 䌀愀渀愀爀礀 夀攀氀氀漀眀 ⠀㄀ 倀愀搀⤀

㜀㔀洀洀 砀 ㄀　　洀洀

倀漀猀琀ⴀ䤀琀글 一漀琀攀猀 一攀漀渀 䌀甀戀攀

㈀　㈀㜀䈀  ⴀ ⠀㄀ 䌀甀戀攀⤀ 㜀㘀洀洀 砀 㜀㘀洀洀 

倀漀猀琀ⴀ䤀琀글 一漀琀攀猀 䌀漀氀漀甀爀猀

㘀㔀㌀䄀一  ⴀ ⠀㄀㈀ 倀愀搀猀⤀ ㌀㔀洀洀 砀 㔀　洀洀

倀漀猀琀ⴀ䤀琀글 一漀琀攀猀 䨀愀椀瀀甀爀 䌀漀氀漀甀爀猀

㘀㔀㐀ⴀ㔀唀䌀  ⴀ ⠀㔀 倀愀搀猀⤀ 㜀㌀洀洀 砀 㜀㌀洀洀

倀漀猀琀ⴀ䤀琀글 一漀琀攀猀 䴀愀爀猀攀椀氀氀攀 䌀漀氀漀甀爀猀 

㘀㔀㐀ⴀ䄀匀吀  ⴀ ⠀㄀㈀ 倀愀搀猀⤀ 㜀㌀洀洀 砀 㜀㌀洀洀

倀漀猀琀ⴀ䤀琀글 一漀琀攀猀 䴀椀渀椀 䌀甀戀攀 倀漀猀琀ⴀ䤀琀글 一漀琀攀猀 匀甀瀀攀爀 匀琀椀挀欀礀 倀漀猀琀ⴀ䤀琀글 一漀琀攀猀 䨀愀椀瀀甀爀 䌀漀氀氀攀挀琀椀漀渀

倀漀猀琀ⴀ䤀琀글 一漀琀攀猀 匀甀瀀攀爀 匀琀椀挀欀礀 倀漀猀琀ⴀ䤀琀글 一漀琀攀猀 匀甀瀀攀爀 匀琀椀挀欀礀

倀漀猀琀ⴀ䤀琀글 一漀琀攀猀 匀甀瀀攀爀 匀琀椀挀欀礀 

㘀㈀㈀ⴀ㠀匀匀䄀唀  ⴀ 䨀攀眀攀氀 倀漀瀀 䌀漀氀漀甀爀猀 ⠀㠀 倀愀搀猀 瀀攀爀 倀愀挀欀⤀

倀漀猀琀ⴀ䤀琀글 匀甀瀀攀爀 匀琀椀挀欀礀 一漀琀攀猀 

㘀㔀㐀ⴀ㄀㈀匀匀一刀倀  ⴀ 䘀愀爀洀攀爀猀 䴀愀爀欀攀琀

匀甀瀀攀爀 匀琀椀挀欀礀 渀漀琀攀猀 瀀爀愀挀琀椀挀愀氀氀礀 猀琀椀挀欀 愀渀礀眀栀攀爀攀

匀甀瀀攀爀 匀琀椀挀欀礀 渀漀琀攀猀 瀀爀愀挀琀椀挀愀氀氀礀
猀琀椀挀欀 愀渀礀眀栀攀爀攀

匀甀瀀攀爀 匀琀椀挀欀礀 渀漀琀攀猀 瀀爀愀挀琀椀挀愀氀氀礀
猀琀椀挀欀 愀渀礀眀栀攀爀攀

匀甀瀀攀爀 匀琀椀挀欀礀
渀漀琀攀猀 瀀爀愀挀琀椀挀愀氀氀礀
猀琀椀挀欀 愀渀礀眀栀攀爀攀

吀栀攀 瀀攀爀昀攀挀琀 眀愀礀 琀漀 最攀琀 礀漀甀爀 洀攀猀猀愀最攀 渀漀琀椀挀攀搀Ⰰ
琀栀攀猀攀 猀攀氀昀ⴀ愀搀栀攀猀椀瘀攀Ⰰ 爀攀洀漀瘀愀戀氀攀 渀漀琀攀猀 栀愀瘀攀
爀攀瘀漀氀甀琀椀漀渀椀猀攀搀 栀漀洀攀Ⰰ 猀挀栀漀漀氀 愀渀搀 漀ϻ挀攀 挀漀洀洀甀渀椀挀愀琀椀漀渀⸀

䄀 瘀椀戀爀愀渀琀 愀渀搀
昀甀渀 眀愀礀 漀昀
最攀琀琀椀渀最 礀漀甀爀
洀攀猀猀愀最攀 愀挀爀漀猀猀
眀椀琀栀 渀漀琀攀猀 椀渀
瘀愀爀椀漀甀猀 挀漀氀漀甀爀猀

䄀 瘀椀戀爀愀渀琀 愀渀搀 昀甀渀 眀愀礀 漀昀 最攀琀琀椀渀最 礀漀甀爀 洀攀猀猀愀最攀
愀挀爀漀猀猀 眀椀琀栀 渀漀琀攀猀 椀渀 瘀愀爀椀漀甀猀 挀漀氀漀甀爀猀

䄀 瘀椀戀爀愀渀琀 愀渀搀 昀甀渀 眀愀礀 漀昀 最攀琀琀椀渀最 礀漀甀爀 洀攀猀猀愀最攀
愀挀爀漀猀猀 眀椀琀栀 渀漀琀攀猀 椀渀 瘀愀爀椀漀甀猀 挀漀氀漀甀爀猀

䄀 瘀椀戀爀愀渀琀 愀渀搀 昀甀渀 眀愀礀 漀昀 最攀琀琀椀渀最 礀漀甀爀 洀攀猀猀愀最攀
愀挀爀漀猀猀 眀椀琀栀 渀漀琀攀猀 椀渀 瘀愀爀椀漀甀猀 挀漀氀漀甀爀猀

䄀 瘀椀戀爀愀渀琀 愀渀搀 昀甀渀 眀愀礀 漀昀 最攀琀琀椀渀最 礀漀甀爀 洀攀猀猀愀最攀
愀挀爀漀猀猀 眀椀琀栀 渀漀琀攀猀 椀渀 瘀愀爀椀漀甀猀 挀漀氀漀甀爀猀

䄀 瘀椀戀爀愀渀琀 愀渀搀 昀甀渀 眀愀礀 漀昀 最攀琀琀椀渀最 礀漀甀爀 洀攀猀猀愀最攀
愀挀爀漀猀猀 眀椀琀栀 渀漀琀攀猀 椀渀 瘀愀爀椀漀甀猀 挀漀氀漀甀爀猀

㈀　㔀㄀ⴀ一 ⴀ 㐀㜀⸀㘀洀洀 砀 㐀㜀⸀㘀洀洀 㘀㔀㐀ⴀ㔀匀匀䄀一 ⴀ  㜀㌀洀洀 砀 㜀㌀洀洀 㘀㌀　㄀ⴀ䈀 ⴀ ⠀㐀 倀愀搀猀⤀
䰀椀渀攀搀 㜀㘀洀洀 砀 㜀㘀洀洀

㔀㠀㐀㔀ⴀ匀匀 ⴀ 䨀攀眀攀氀 倀漀瀀 ⠀㈀ 倀愀搀猀⤀  㘀㘀　ⴀ㌀匀匀唀䌀  ⴀ 䨀攀眀攀氀 倀漀瀀 䌀漀氀漀甀爀猀  
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倀漀猀琀ⴀ䤀琀글 一漀琀攀猀 ⴀ 倀愀猀琀攀氀 䌀漀氀漀甀爀猀

倀漀猀琀ⴀ䤀琀글 一漀琀攀猀 匀甀瀀攀爀 匀琀椀挀欀礀 匀琀愀爀 一漀琀攀猀倀漀猀琀ⴀ䤀琀글 一漀琀攀猀 匀甀瀀攀爀 匀琀椀挀欀礀 䠀攀愀爀琀 一漀琀攀猀 倀漀猀琀ⴀ䤀琀글 一漀琀攀猀 匀甀瀀攀爀 匀琀椀挀欀礀 吀甀氀椀瀀猀 一漀琀攀猀 倀漀猀琀ⴀ䤀琀글 一漀琀攀猀 匀甀瀀攀爀 匀琀椀挀欀礀 䐀愀椀猀椀攀猀 一漀琀攀猀

倀漀猀琀ⴀ䤀琀글 倀漀瀀ⴀ唀瀀 一漀琀攀猀 刀攀攀氀氀 夀攀氀氀漀眀

倀漀猀琀ⴀ䤀琀글 倀漀瀀ⴀ唀瀀 一漀琀攀猀 䐀椀猀瀀攀渀猀攀爀 䈀氀愀挀欀 ⬀ 㔀　 夀攀氀氀漀眀 渀漀琀攀猀

䄀 瘀椀戀爀愀渀琀 愀渀搀 昀甀渀 眀愀礀 漀昀 最攀琀琀椀渀最 礀漀甀爀 洀攀猀猀愀最攀 愀挀爀漀猀猀
眀椀琀栀 渀漀琀攀猀 椀渀 瘀愀爀椀漀甀猀 挀漀氀漀甀爀猀

䄀 瘀椀戀爀愀渀琀 愀渀搀 昀甀渀 眀愀礀 漀昀 最攀琀琀椀渀最 礀漀甀爀 洀攀猀猀愀最攀 愀挀爀漀猀猀
眀椀琀栀 渀漀琀攀猀 椀渀 瘀愀爀椀漀甀猀 挀漀氀漀甀爀猀

䄀 瘀椀戀爀愀渀琀 愀渀搀 昀甀渀 眀愀礀 漀昀 最攀琀琀椀渀最
礀漀甀爀 洀攀猀猀愀最攀 愀挀爀漀猀猀 眀椀琀栀 渀漀琀攀猀
椀渀 瘀愀爀椀漀甀猀 挀漀氀漀甀爀猀⸀ 匀甀瀀攀爀 匀琀椀挀欀礀
渀漀琀攀猀 瀀爀愀挀琀椀挀愀氀氀礀 猀琀椀挀欀 愀渀礀眀栀攀爀攀

䄀 瘀椀戀爀愀渀琀 愀渀搀 昀甀渀 眀愀礀 漀昀 最攀琀琀椀渀最
礀漀甀爀 洀攀猀猀愀最攀 愀挀爀漀猀猀 眀椀琀栀 渀漀琀攀猀
椀渀 瘀愀爀椀漀甀猀 挀漀氀漀甀爀猀⸀ 匀甀瀀攀爀 匀琀椀挀欀礀
渀漀琀攀猀 瀀爀愀挀琀椀挀愀氀氀礀 猀琀椀挀欀 愀渀礀眀栀攀爀攀

䄀 瘀椀戀爀愀渀琀 愀渀搀 昀甀渀 眀愀礀 漀昀 最攀琀琀椀渀最
礀漀甀爀 洀攀猀猀愀最攀 愀挀爀漀猀猀 眀椀琀栀 渀漀琀攀猀
椀渀 瘀愀爀椀漀甀猀 挀漀氀漀甀爀猀⸀ 匀甀瀀攀爀 匀琀椀挀欀礀
渀漀琀攀猀 瀀爀愀挀琀椀挀愀氀氀礀 猀琀椀挀欀 愀渀礀眀栀攀爀攀

䄀 瘀椀戀爀愀渀琀 愀渀搀 昀甀渀 眀愀礀 漀昀 最攀琀琀椀渀最
礀漀甀爀 洀攀猀猀愀最攀 愀挀爀漀猀猀 眀椀琀栀 渀漀琀攀猀
椀渀 瘀愀爀椀漀甀猀 挀漀氀漀甀爀猀⸀ 匀甀瀀攀爀 匀琀椀挀欀礀
渀漀琀攀猀 瀀爀愀挀琀椀挀愀氀氀礀 猀琀椀挀欀 愀渀礀眀栀攀爀攀

唀渀椀焀甀攀 娀ⴀ猀琀礀氀攀 倀漀瀀ⴀ唀瀀 搀椀猀瀀攀渀猀攀爀 渀漀琀攀猀 ∀倀漀瀀ⴀ唀瀀∀ 眀栀攀渀
氀漀愀搀攀搀 椀渀琀漀 琀栀攀 猀瀀攀挀椀愀氀氀礀ⴀ搀攀猀椀最渀攀搀 倀漀瀀ⴀ唀瀀 搀椀猀瀀攀渀猀攀爀⸀

唀渀椀焀甀攀 娀ⴀ猀琀礀氀攀 倀漀瀀ⴀ唀瀀 搀椀猀瀀攀渀猀攀爀 渀漀琀攀猀 ∀倀漀瀀ⴀ唀瀀∀ 眀栀攀渀
氀漀愀搀攀搀 椀渀琀漀 琀栀攀 猀瀀攀挀椀愀氀氀礀ⴀ搀攀猀椀最渀攀搀 倀漀瀀ⴀ唀瀀 搀椀猀瀀攀渀猀攀爀⸀

匀瀀攀挀椀愀氀氀礀ⴀ搀攀猀椀最渀攀搀 倀漀瀀ⴀ唀瀀 搀椀猀瀀攀渀猀攀爀 

㔀㐀　㄀ ⴀ 㜀㌀洀洀 砀 㜀㌀洀洀

㘀㔀㌀ⴀ㐀䄀䘀 ⴀ ⠀㐀 倀愀搀猀⤀ 㤀㔀洀洀 砀 ㄀㈀　洀洀

㜀㌀㔀　ⴀ匀匀ⴀ匀吀刀 ⴀ  ⠀㈀ 倀愀搀猀⤀㜀㌀㔀　ⴀ䠀刀吀  ⠀㈀ 倀愀搀猀⤀ 㜀㌀㔀　ⴀ䘀䰀刀 ⴀ ⠀㈀ 倀愀搀猀⤀ 㜀㌀㔀　ⴀ䘀䰀刀 ⴀ ⠀㈀ 倀愀搀猀⤀

刀㌀㌀　ⴀ夀圀ⴀ䤀一吀䰀 ⴀ  㜀㌀洀洀 砀 㜀㌀洀洀 刀㌀㌀　ⴀ一ⴀ䄀䰀吀 ⴀ  㜀㌀洀洀 砀 㜀㌀洀洀

倀刀伀ⴀ㌀㌀　

倀漀猀琀ⴀ䤀琀글 倀漀瀀ⴀ唀瀀 一漀琀攀猀 刀攀攀氀氀 一攀漀渀

倀漀猀琀ⴀ䤀琀글 一漀琀攀猀 ⴀ 䌀愀瀀攀 吀漀眀渀 䌀漀氀漀甀爀猀
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倀漀猀琀ⴀ䤀琀글 一漀琀攀猀 ⴀ 倀愀猀琀攀氀 䌀漀氀漀甀爀猀

倀漀猀琀ⴀ䤀琀글 一漀琀攀猀 匀甀瀀攀爀 匀琀椀挀欀礀 匀琀愀爀 一漀琀攀猀倀漀猀琀ⴀ䤀琀글 一漀琀攀猀 匀甀瀀攀爀 匀琀椀挀欀礀 䠀攀愀爀琀 一漀琀攀猀 倀漀猀琀ⴀ䤀琀글 一漀琀攀猀 匀甀瀀攀爀 匀琀椀挀欀礀 吀甀氀椀瀀猀 一漀琀攀猀 倀漀猀琀ⴀ䤀琀글 一漀琀攀猀 匀甀瀀攀爀 匀琀椀挀欀礀 䐀愀椀猀椀攀猀 一漀琀攀猀

倀漀猀琀ⴀ䤀琀글 倀漀瀀ⴀ唀瀀 一漀琀攀猀 刀攀攀氀氀 夀攀氀氀漀眀

倀漀猀琀ⴀ䤀琀글 倀漀瀀ⴀ唀瀀 一漀琀攀猀 䐀椀猀瀀攀渀猀攀爀 䈀氀愀挀欀 ⬀ 㔀　 夀攀氀氀漀眀 渀漀琀攀猀

䄀 瘀椀戀爀愀渀琀 愀渀搀 昀甀渀 眀愀礀 漀昀 最攀琀琀椀渀最 礀漀甀爀 洀攀猀猀愀最攀 愀挀爀漀猀猀
眀椀琀栀 渀漀琀攀猀 椀渀 瘀愀爀椀漀甀猀 挀漀氀漀甀爀猀

䄀 瘀椀戀爀愀渀琀 愀渀搀 昀甀渀 眀愀礀 漀昀 最攀琀琀椀渀最 礀漀甀爀 洀攀猀猀愀最攀 愀挀爀漀猀猀
眀椀琀栀 渀漀琀攀猀 椀渀 瘀愀爀椀漀甀猀 挀漀氀漀甀爀猀

䄀 瘀椀戀爀愀渀琀 愀渀搀 昀甀渀 眀愀礀 漀昀 最攀琀琀椀渀最
礀漀甀爀 洀攀猀猀愀最攀 愀挀爀漀猀猀 眀椀琀栀 渀漀琀攀猀
椀渀 瘀愀爀椀漀甀猀 挀漀氀漀甀爀猀⸀ 匀甀瀀攀爀 匀琀椀挀欀礀
渀漀琀攀猀 瀀爀愀挀琀椀挀愀氀氀礀 猀琀椀挀欀 愀渀礀眀栀攀爀攀

䄀 瘀椀戀爀愀渀琀 愀渀搀 昀甀渀 眀愀礀 漀昀 最攀琀琀椀渀最
礀漀甀爀 洀攀猀猀愀最攀 愀挀爀漀猀猀 眀椀琀栀 渀漀琀攀猀
椀渀 瘀愀爀椀漀甀猀 挀漀氀漀甀爀猀⸀ 匀甀瀀攀爀 匀琀椀挀欀礀
渀漀琀攀猀 瀀爀愀挀琀椀挀愀氀氀礀 猀琀椀挀欀 愀渀礀眀栀攀爀攀

䄀 瘀椀戀爀愀渀琀 愀渀搀 昀甀渀 眀愀礀 漀昀 最攀琀琀椀渀最
礀漀甀爀 洀攀猀猀愀最攀 愀挀爀漀猀猀 眀椀琀栀 渀漀琀攀猀
椀渀 瘀愀爀椀漀甀猀 挀漀氀漀甀爀猀⸀ 匀甀瀀攀爀 匀琀椀挀欀礀
渀漀琀攀猀 瀀爀愀挀琀椀挀愀氀氀礀 猀琀椀挀欀 愀渀礀眀栀攀爀攀

䄀 瘀椀戀爀愀渀琀 愀渀搀 昀甀渀 眀愀礀 漀昀 最攀琀琀椀渀最
礀漀甀爀 洀攀猀猀愀最攀 愀挀爀漀猀猀 眀椀琀栀 渀漀琀攀猀
椀渀 瘀愀爀椀漀甀猀 挀漀氀漀甀爀猀⸀ 匀甀瀀攀爀 匀琀椀挀欀礀
渀漀琀攀猀 瀀爀愀挀琀椀挀愀氀氀礀 猀琀椀挀欀 愀渀礀眀栀攀爀攀

唀渀椀焀甀攀 娀ⴀ猀琀礀氀攀 倀漀瀀ⴀ唀瀀 搀椀猀瀀攀渀猀攀爀 渀漀琀攀猀 ∀倀漀瀀ⴀ唀瀀∀ 眀栀攀渀
氀漀愀搀攀搀 椀渀琀漀 琀栀攀 猀瀀攀挀椀愀氀氀礀ⴀ搀攀猀椀最渀攀搀 倀漀瀀ⴀ唀瀀 搀椀猀瀀攀渀猀攀爀⸀

唀渀椀焀甀攀 娀ⴀ猀琀礀氀攀 倀漀瀀ⴀ唀瀀 搀椀猀瀀攀渀猀攀爀 渀漀琀攀猀 ∀倀漀瀀ⴀ唀瀀∀ 眀栀攀渀
氀漀愀搀攀搀 椀渀琀漀 琀栀攀 猀瀀攀挀椀愀氀氀礀ⴀ搀攀猀椀最渀攀搀 倀漀瀀ⴀ唀瀀 搀椀猀瀀攀渀猀攀爀⸀

匀瀀攀挀椀愀氀氀礀ⴀ搀攀猀椀最渀攀搀 倀漀瀀ⴀ唀瀀 搀椀猀瀀攀渀猀攀爀 

㔀㐀　㄀ ⴀ 㜀㌀洀洀 砀 㜀㌀洀洀

㘀㔀㌀ⴀ㐀䄀䘀 ⴀ ⠀㐀 倀愀搀猀⤀ 㤀㔀洀洀 砀 ㄀㈀　洀洀

㜀㌀㔀　ⴀ匀匀ⴀ匀吀刀 ⴀ  ⠀㈀ 倀愀搀猀⤀㜀㌀㔀　ⴀ䠀刀吀  ⠀㈀ 倀愀搀猀⤀ 㜀㌀㔀　ⴀ䘀䰀刀 ⴀ ⠀㈀ 倀愀搀猀⤀ 㜀㌀㔀　ⴀ䘀䰀刀 ⴀ ⠀㈀ 倀愀搀猀⤀

刀㌀㌀　ⴀ夀圀ⴀ䤀一吀䰀 ⴀ  㜀㌀洀洀 砀 㜀㌀洀洀 刀㌀㌀　ⴀ一ⴀ䄀䰀吀 ⴀ  㜀㌀洀洀 砀 㜀㌀洀洀

倀刀伀ⴀ㌀㌀　

倀漀猀琀ⴀ䤀琀글 倀漀瀀ⴀ唀瀀 一漀琀攀猀 刀攀攀氀氀 一攀漀渀

倀漀猀琀ⴀ䤀琀글 一漀琀攀猀 ⴀ 䌀愀瀀攀 吀漀眀渀 䌀漀氀漀甀爀猀

倀漀猀琀ⴀ䤀琀글 一漀琀攀猀 ⴀ 倀愀猀琀攀氀 䌀漀氀漀甀爀猀

倀漀猀琀ⴀ䤀琀글 一漀琀攀猀 匀甀瀀攀爀 匀琀椀挀欀礀 匀琀愀爀 一漀琀攀猀倀漀猀琀ⴀ䤀琀글 一漀琀攀猀 匀甀瀀攀爀 匀琀椀挀欀礀 䠀攀愀爀琀 一漀琀攀猀 倀漀猀琀ⴀ䤀琀글 一漀琀攀猀 匀甀瀀攀爀 匀琀椀挀欀礀 吀甀氀椀瀀猀 一漀琀攀猀 倀漀猀琀ⴀ䤀琀글 一漀琀攀猀 匀甀瀀攀爀 匀琀椀挀欀礀 䐀愀椀猀椀攀猀 一漀琀攀猀

倀漀猀琀ⴀ䤀琀글 倀漀瀀ⴀ唀瀀 一漀琀攀猀 刀攀攀氀氀 夀攀氀氀漀眀

倀漀猀琀ⴀ䤀琀글 倀漀瀀ⴀ唀瀀 一漀琀攀猀 䐀椀猀瀀攀渀猀攀爀 䈀氀愀挀欀 ⬀ 㔀　 夀攀氀氀漀眀 渀漀琀攀猀

䄀 瘀椀戀爀愀渀琀 愀渀搀 昀甀渀 眀愀礀 漀昀 最攀琀琀椀渀最 礀漀甀爀 洀攀猀猀愀最攀 愀挀爀漀猀猀
眀椀琀栀 渀漀琀攀猀 椀渀 瘀愀爀椀漀甀猀 挀漀氀漀甀爀猀

䄀 瘀椀戀爀愀渀琀 愀渀搀 昀甀渀 眀愀礀 漀昀 最攀琀琀椀渀最 礀漀甀爀 洀攀猀猀愀最攀 愀挀爀漀猀猀
眀椀琀栀 渀漀琀攀猀 椀渀 瘀愀爀椀漀甀猀 挀漀氀漀甀爀猀

䄀 瘀椀戀爀愀渀琀 愀渀搀 昀甀渀 眀愀礀 漀昀 最攀琀琀椀渀最
礀漀甀爀 洀攀猀猀愀最攀 愀挀爀漀猀猀 眀椀琀栀 渀漀琀攀猀
椀渀 瘀愀爀椀漀甀猀 挀漀氀漀甀爀猀⸀ 匀甀瀀攀爀 匀琀椀挀欀礀
渀漀琀攀猀 瀀爀愀挀琀椀挀愀氀氀礀 猀琀椀挀欀 愀渀礀眀栀攀爀攀

䄀 瘀椀戀爀愀渀琀 愀渀搀 昀甀渀 眀愀礀 漀昀 最攀琀琀椀渀最
礀漀甀爀 洀攀猀猀愀最攀 愀挀爀漀猀猀 眀椀琀栀 渀漀琀攀猀
椀渀 瘀愀爀椀漀甀猀 挀漀氀漀甀爀猀⸀ 匀甀瀀攀爀 匀琀椀挀欀礀
渀漀琀攀猀 瀀爀愀挀琀椀挀愀氀氀礀 猀琀椀挀欀 愀渀礀眀栀攀爀攀

䄀 瘀椀戀爀愀渀琀 愀渀搀 昀甀渀 眀愀礀 漀昀 最攀琀琀椀渀最
礀漀甀爀 洀攀猀猀愀最攀 愀挀爀漀猀猀 眀椀琀栀 渀漀琀攀猀
椀渀 瘀愀爀椀漀甀猀 挀漀氀漀甀爀猀⸀ 匀甀瀀攀爀 匀琀椀挀欀礀
渀漀琀攀猀 瀀爀愀挀琀椀挀愀氀氀礀 猀琀椀挀欀 愀渀礀眀栀攀爀攀

䄀 瘀椀戀爀愀渀琀 愀渀搀 昀甀渀 眀愀礀 漀昀 最攀琀琀椀渀最
礀漀甀爀 洀攀猀猀愀最攀 愀挀爀漀猀猀 眀椀琀栀 渀漀琀攀猀
椀渀 瘀愀爀椀漀甀猀 挀漀氀漀甀爀猀⸀ 匀甀瀀攀爀 匀琀椀挀欀礀
渀漀琀攀猀 瀀爀愀挀琀椀挀愀氀氀礀 猀琀椀挀欀 愀渀礀眀栀攀爀攀

唀渀椀焀甀攀 娀ⴀ猀琀礀氀攀 倀漀瀀ⴀ唀瀀 搀椀猀瀀攀渀猀攀爀 渀漀琀攀猀 ∀倀漀瀀ⴀ唀瀀∀ 眀栀攀渀
氀漀愀搀攀搀 椀渀琀漀 琀栀攀 猀瀀攀挀椀愀氀氀礀ⴀ搀攀猀椀最渀攀搀 倀漀瀀ⴀ唀瀀 搀椀猀瀀攀渀猀攀爀⸀

唀渀椀焀甀攀 娀ⴀ猀琀礀氀攀 倀漀瀀ⴀ唀瀀 搀椀猀瀀攀渀猀攀爀 渀漀琀攀猀 ∀倀漀瀀ⴀ唀瀀∀ 眀栀攀渀
氀漀愀搀攀搀 椀渀琀漀 琀栀攀 猀瀀攀挀椀愀氀氀礀ⴀ搀攀猀椀最渀攀搀 倀漀瀀ⴀ唀瀀 搀椀猀瀀攀渀猀攀爀⸀

匀瀀攀挀椀愀氀氀礀ⴀ搀攀猀椀最渀攀搀 倀漀瀀ⴀ唀瀀 搀椀猀瀀攀渀猀攀爀 

㔀㐀　㄀ ⴀ 㜀㌀洀洀 砀 㜀㌀洀洀

㘀㔀㌀ⴀ㐀䄀䘀 ⴀ ⠀㐀 倀愀搀猀⤀ 㤀㔀洀洀 砀 ㄀㈀　洀洀

㜀㌀㔀　ⴀ匀匀ⴀ匀吀刀 ⴀ  ⠀㈀ 倀愀搀猀⤀㜀㌀㔀　ⴀ䠀刀吀  ⠀㈀ 倀愀搀猀⤀ 㜀㌀㔀　ⴀ䘀䰀刀 ⴀ ⠀㈀ 倀愀搀猀⤀ 㜀㌀㔀　ⴀ䘀䰀刀 ⴀ ⠀㈀ 倀愀搀猀⤀

刀㌀㌀　ⴀ夀圀ⴀ䤀一吀䰀 ⴀ  㜀㌀洀洀 砀 㜀㌀洀洀 刀㌀㌀　ⴀ一ⴀ䄀䰀吀 ⴀ  㜀㌀洀洀 砀 㜀㌀洀洀

倀刀伀ⴀ㌀㌀　

倀漀猀琀ⴀ䤀琀글 倀漀瀀ⴀ唀瀀 一漀琀攀猀 刀攀攀氀氀 一攀漀渀

倀漀猀琀ⴀ䤀琀글 一漀琀攀猀 ⴀ 䌀愀瀀攀 吀漀眀渀 䌀漀氀漀甀爀猀
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倀漀猀琀ⴀ䤀琀글 䘀氀愀最猀 刀攀搀 倀漀猀琀ⴀ䤀琀글 䘀氀愀最猀 䈀氀甀攀

倀漀猀琀ⴀ䤀琀글 䘀氀愀最猀 䜀爀攀攀渀 倀漀猀琀ⴀ䤀琀글 䘀氀愀最猀 伀爀愀渀最攀

倀漀猀琀ⴀ䤀琀글 䘀氀愀最猀 夀攀氀氀漀眀 倀漀猀琀ⴀ䤀琀글 䘀氀愀最猀 圀栀椀琀攀

倀漀猀琀ⴀ䤀琀글 䘀氀愀最猀 倀甀爀瀀氀攀 倀漀猀琀ⴀ䤀琀글 䘀氀愀最猀 一攀漀渀 倀椀渀欀

倀漀猀琀ⴀ䤀琀글 䘀氀愀最猀 匀椀最渀 䠀攀爀攀 倀漀猀琀ⴀ䤀琀글 䘀氀愀最猀 㐀 倀愀挀欀 䴀椀渀椀

倀漀猀琀ⴀ䤀琀글 䘀氀愀最猀 㐀 倀愀挀欀 倀漀猀琀ⴀ䤀琀글 䘀氀愀最猀 䄀爀爀漀眀猀

倀漀猀琀ⴀ䤀琀글 䘀氀愀最猀 䈀爀椀最栀琀 䄀爀爀漀眀猀 倀漀猀琀ⴀ䤀琀글 䐀甀爀愀戀氀攀 䘀椀氀椀渀最 吀愀戀猀

倀漀猀琀ⴀ䤀琀글 䐀甀爀愀戀氀攀 䘀椀氀椀渀最 吀愀戀猀 倀漀猀琀ⴀ䤀琀글 圀栀椀琀攀 䔀愀猀攀氀 倀愀搀

㘀㠀　ⴀ㄀ ⼀ 㔀　 䘀氀愀最猀 瀀攀爀 瀀愀挀欀 㘀㠀　ⴀ㈀ ⼀ 㔀　 䘀氀愀最猀 瀀攀爀 瀀愀挀欀

㘀㠀　ⴀ㌀ ⼀ 㔀　 䘀氀愀最猀 瀀攀爀 瀀愀挀欀 㘀㠀　ⴀ㐀 ⼀ 㔀　 䘀氀愀最猀 瀀攀爀 瀀愀挀欀

㘀㠀　ⴀ㔀 ⼀ 㔀　 䘀氀愀最猀 瀀攀爀 瀀愀挀欀 㘀㠀　ⴀ㘀 ⼀ 㔀　 䘀氀愀最猀 瀀攀爀 瀀愀挀欀

㘀㠀　ⴀ㠀 ⼀ 㔀　 䘀氀愀最猀 瀀攀爀 瀀愀挀欀 㘀㠀　ⴀ㈀㄀ ⼀ 㔀　 䘀氀愀最猀 瀀攀爀 瀀愀挀欀

㘀㠀　ⴀ㤀  ⼀ 㔀　 䘀氀愀最猀 瀀攀爀 瀀愀挀欀 㘀㠀㌀ⴀ㐀  ⼀ ㄀㐀　 䘀氀愀最猀 瀀攀爀 瀀愀挀欀

㘀㠀㌀ⴀ㐀䄀䈀  ⼀ ㄀㐀　 䘀氀愀最猀 瀀攀爀 瀀愀挀欀 㘀㠀㌀ⴀ嘀䄀䐀㄀ ⼀ ㈀㠀　 䘀氀愀最猀 瀀攀爀 瀀愀挀欀

㘀㠀㐀ⴀ䄀刀刀㐀  ⼀ 㤀㘀 䘀氀愀最猀 瀀攀爀 瀀愀挀欀 㘀㠀㘀ⴀ㈀刀夀 ⼀ 㐀㐀 吀愀戀猀 瀀攀爀 瀀愀挀欀

㘀㠀㘀ⴀ䘀㄀ ⼀  ㈀㐀 吀愀戀猀 瀀攀爀 瀀愀挀欀 㔀㔀㤀 ⼀  ㈀㔀 砀 ㌀　 
⠀㈀ 倀愀搀猀⤀ 瀀攀爀 瀀愀挀欀

䄀 最爀攀愀琀 眀愀礀 琀漀 洀愀爀欀 愀渀搀 栀椀最栀氀椀最栀琀 瀀愀最攀猀
椀渀 戀漀漀欀猀 愀渀搀 渀漀琀攀猀⸀ 唀猀攀 琀栀攀洀 昀漀爀  氀椀渀最Ⰰ
挀漀氀漀甀爀 挀漀搀椀渀最Ⰰ 椀渀搀攀砀椀渀最 愀渀搀 氀愀戀攀氀氀椀渀最 琀漀漀⸀

䄀 最爀攀愀琀 眀愀礀 琀漀 洀愀爀欀 愀渀搀 栀椀最栀氀椀最栀琀 瀀愀最攀猀
椀渀 戀漀漀欀猀 愀渀搀 渀漀琀攀猀⸀ 唀猀攀 琀栀攀洀 昀漀爀  氀椀渀最Ⰰ
挀漀氀漀甀爀 挀漀搀椀渀最Ⰰ 椀渀搀攀砀椀渀最 愀渀搀 氀愀戀攀氀氀椀渀最 琀漀漀⸀

䄀 最爀攀愀琀 眀愀礀 琀漀 洀愀爀欀 愀渀搀 栀椀最栀氀椀最栀琀 瀀愀最攀猀
椀渀 戀漀漀欀猀 愀渀搀 渀漀琀攀猀⸀ 唀猀攀 琀栀攀洀 昀漀爀  氀椀渀最Ⰰ
挀漀氀漀甀爀 挀漀搀椀渀最Ⰰ 椀渀搀攀砀椀渀最 愀渀搀 氀愀戀攀氀氀椀渀最 琀漀漀⸀

䄀 最爀攀愀琀 眀愀礀 琀漀 洀愀爀欀 愀渀搀 栀椀最栀氀椀最栀琀 瀀愀最攀猀
椀渀 戀漀漀欀猀 愀渀搀 渀漀琀攀猀⸀ 唀猀攀 琀栀攀洀 昀漀爀  氀椀渀最Ⰰ
挀漀氀漀甀爀 挀漀搀椀渀最Ⰰ 椀渀搀攀砀椀渀最 愀渀搀 氀愀戀攀氀氀椀渀最 琀漀漀⸀

䄀 最爀攀愀琀 眀愀礀 琀漀 洀愀爀欀 愀渀搀 栀椀最栀氀椀最栀琀
瀀愀最攀猀 椀渀 戀漀漀欀猀 愀渀搀 渀漀琀攀猀⸀ 唀猀攀 琀栀攀洀
昀漀爀  氀椀渀最Ⰰ 挀漀氀漀甀爀 挀漀搀椀渀最Ⰰ 椀渀搀攀砀椀渀最
愀渀搀 氀愀戀攀氀氀椀渀最 琀漀漀⸀

䄀 最爀攀愀琀 眀愀礀 琀漀 洀愀爀欀 愀渀搀 栀椀最栀氀椀最栀琀
瀀愀最攀猀 椀渀 戀漀漀欀猀 愀渀搀 渀漀琀攀猀⸀ 唀猀攀 琀栀攀洀
昀漀爀  氀椀渀最Ⰰ 挀漀氀漀甀爀 挀漀搀椀渀最Ⰰ 椀渀搀攀砀椀渀最
愀渀搀 氀愀戀攀氀氀椀渀最 琀漀漀⸀

䄀 最爀攀愀琀 眀愀礀 琀漀 洀愀爀欀 愀渀搀 栀椀最栀氀椀最栀琀 瀀愀最攀猀
椀渀 戀漀漀欀猀 愀渀搀 渀漀琀攀猀⸀ 唀猀攀 琀栀攀洀 昀漀爀  氀椀渀最Ⰰ
挀漀氀漀甀爀 挀漀搀椀渀最Ⰰ 椀渀搀攀砀椀渀最 愀渀搀 氀愀戀攀氀氀椀渀最 琀漀漀⸀

䄀 最爀攀愀琀 眀愀礀 琀漀 洀愀爀欀 愀渀搀 栀椀最栀氀椀最栀琀 瀀愀最攀猀
椀渀 戀漀漀欀猀 愀渀搀 渀漀琀攀猀⸀ 唀猀攀 琀栀攀洀 昀漀爀  氀椀渀最Ⰰ
挀漀氀漀甀爀 挀漀搀椀渀最Ⰰ 椀渀搀攀砀椀渀最 愀渀搀 氀愀戀攀氀氀椀渀最 琀漀漀⸀

䄀 最爀攀愀琀 眀愀礀 琀漀 洀愀爀欀 愀渀搀 栀椀最栀氀椀最栀琀 瀀愀最攀猀
椀渀 戀漀漀欀猀 愀渀搀 渀漀琀攀猀⸀ 唀猀攀 琀栀攀洀 昀漀爀  氀椀渀最Ⰰ
挀漀氀漀甀爀 挀漀搀椀渀最Ⰰ 椀渀搀攀砀椀渀最 愀渀搀 氀愀戀攀氀氀椀渀最 琀漀漀⸀

吀栀攀 爀椀最栀琀 猀椀稀攀 昀漀爀 挀漀氀漀甀爀 挀漀搀椀渀最Ⰰ
猀愀瘀椀渀最 礀漀甀 琀椀洀攀 戀礀 栀攀氀瀀椀渀最 礀漀甀
甀渀搀 攀砀愀挀琀氀礀 眀栀愀琀 礀漀甀 渀攀攀搀 焀甀椀挀欀氀礀

吀栀攀 爀椀最栀琀 猀椀稀攀 昀漀爀 挀漀氀漀甀爀 挀漀搀椀渀最Ⰰ
猀愀瘀椀渀最 礀漀甀 琀椀洀攀 戀礀 栀攀氀瀀椀渀最 礀漀甀
甀渀搀 攀砀愀挀琀氀礀 眀栀愀琀 礀漀甀 渀攀攀搀 焀甀椀挀欀氀礀

吀栀攀 爀椀最栀琀 猀椀稀攀 昀漀爀 挀漀氀漀甀爀 挀漀搀椀渀最Ⰰ
猀愀瘀椀渀最 礀漀甀 琀椀洀攀 戀礀 栀攀氀瀀椀渀最 礀漀甀
甀渀搀 攀砀愀挀琀氀礀 眀栀愀琀 礀漀甀 渀攀攀搀 焀甀椀挀欀氀礀

吀栀攀 爀椀最栀琀 猀椀稀攀 昀漀爀 挀漀氀漀甀爀 挀漀搀椀渀最Ⰰ
猀愀瘀椀渀最 礀漀甀 琀椀洀攀 戀礀 栀攀氀瀀椀渀最 礀漀甀
甀渀搀 攀砀愀挀琀氀礀 眀栀愀琀 礀漀甀 渀攀攀搀 焀甀椀挀欀氀礀

䔀砀琀爀愀 琀栀椀挀欀 ☀ 猀琀爀漀渀最⸀ 䜀漀漀搀 昀漀爀
渀漀琀攀戀漀漀欀猀Ⰰ 戀椀渀搀攀爀猀 ☀ 瀀氀愀渀渀攀爀猀⸀ 

䔀砀琀爀愀 琀栀椀挀欀 ☀ 猀琀爀漀渀最⸀ 䜀漀漀搀 昀漀爀
渀漀琀攀戀漀漀欀猀Ⰰ 戀椀渀搀攀爀猀 ☀ 瀀氀愀渀渀攀爀猀⸀ 

䘀漀爀 戀爀愀椀渀猀琀漀爀洀椀渀最Ⰰ 琀爀愀椀渀椀渀最 愀渀搀
椀渀琀攀爀愀挀琀椀瘀攀 洀攀攀琀椀渀最猀⸀ 倀愀搀猀 愀爀攀
瘀攀爀猀愀琀椀氀攀 愀渀搀 瀀漀爀琀愀戀氀攀⸀ 刀攀洀漀瘀攀猀
挀氀攀愀渀氀礀 愀渀搀 爀攀猀椀猀琀猀 洀愀爀欀攀爀 戀氀攀攀搀
琀栀爀漀甀最栀⸀ 匀栀攀攀琀猀 猀琀椀挀欀猀 琀漀 洀漀猀琀
猀甀爀昀愀挀攀猀 氀漀渀最攀爀⸀
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倀漀猀琀ⴀ䤀琀글 䘀氀愀最猀 刀攀搀 倀漀猀琀ⴀ䤀琀글 䘀氀愀最猀 䈀氀甀攀

倀漀猀琀ⴀ䤀琀글 䘀氀愀最猀 䜀爀攀攀渀 倀漀猀琀ⴀ䤀琀글 䘀氀愀最猀 伀爀愀渀最攀

倀漀猀琀ⴀ䤀琀글 䘀氀愀最猀 夀攀氀氀漀眀 倀漀猀琀ⴀ䤀琀글 䘀氀愀最猀 圀栀椀琀攀

倀漀猀琀ⴀ䤀琀글 䘀氀愀最猀 倀甀爀瀀氀攀 倀漀猀琀ⴀ䤀琀글 䘀氀愀最猀 一攀漀渀 倀椀渀欀

倀漀猀琀ⴀ䤀琀글 䘀氀愀最猀 匀椀最渀 䠀攀爀攀 倀漀猀琀ⴀ䤀琀글 䘀氀愀最猀 㐀 倀愀挀欀 䴀椀渀椀

倀漀猀琀ⴀ䤀琀글 䘀氀愀最猀 㐀 倀愀挀欀 倀漀猀琀ⴀ䤀琀글 䘀氀愀最猀 䄀爀爀漀眀猀

倀漀猀琀ⴀ䤀琀글 䘀氀愀最猀 䈀爀椀最栀琀 䄀爀爀漀眀猀 倀漀猀琀ⴀ䤀琀글 䐀甀爀愀戀氀攀 䘀椀氀椀渀最 吀愀戀猀

倀漀猀琀ⴀ䤀琀글 䐀甀爀愀戀氀攀 䘀椀氀椀渀最 吀愀戀猀 倀漀猀琀ⴀ䤀琀글 圀栀椀琀攀 䔀愀猀攀氀 倀愀搀

㘀㠀　ⴀ㄀ ⼀ 㔀　 䘀氀愀最猀 瀀攀爀 瀀愀挀欀 㘀㠀　ⴀ㈀ ⼀ 㔀　 䘀氀愀最猀 瀀攀爀 瀀愀挀欀

㘀㠀　ⴀ㌀ ⼀ 㔀　 䘀氀愀最猀 瀀攀爀 瀀愀挀欀 㘀㠀　ⴀ㐀 ⼀ 㔀　 䘀氀愀最猀 瀀攀爀 瀀愀挀欀

㘀㠀　ⴀ㔀 ⼀ 㔀　 䘀氀愀最猀 瀀攀爀 瀀愀挀欀 㘀㠀　ⴀ㘀 ⼀ 㔀　 䘀氀愀最猀 瀀攀爀 瀀愀挀欀

㘀㠀　ⴀ㠀 ⼀ 㔀　 䘀氀愀最猀 瀀攀爀 瀀愀挀欀 㘀㠀　ⴀ㈀㄀ ⼀ 㔀　 䘀氀愀最猀 瀀攀爀 瀀愀挀欀

㘀㠀　ⴀ㤀  ⼀ 㔀　 䘀氀愀最猀 瀀攀爀 瀀愀挀欀 㘀㠀㌀ⴀ㐀  ⼀ ㄀㐀　 䘀氀愀最猀 瀀攀爀 瀀愀挀欀

㘀㠀㌀ⴀ㐀䄀䈀  ⼀ ㄀㐀　 䘀氀愀最猀 瀀攀爀 瀀愀挀欀 㘀㠀㌀ⴀ嘀䄀䐀㄀ ⼀ ㈀㠀　 䘀氀愀最猀 瀀攀爀 瀀愀挀欀

㘀㠀㐀ⴀ䄀刀刀㐀  ⼀ 㤀㘀 䘀氀愀最猀 瀀攀爀 瀀愀挀欀 㘀㠀㘀ⴀ㈀刀夀 ⼀ 㐀㐀 吀愀戀猀 瀀攀爀 瀀愀挀欀

㘀㠀㘀ⴀ䘀㄀ ⼀  ㈀㐀 吀愀戀猀 瀀攀爀 瀀愀挀欀 㔀㔀㤀 ⼀  ㈀㔀 砀 ㌀　 
⠀㈀ 倀愀搀猀⤀ 瀀攀爀 瀀愀挀欀

䄀 最爀攀愀琀 眀愀礀 琀漀 洀愀爀欀 愀渀搀 栀椀最栀氀椀最栀琀 瀀愀最攀猀
椀渀 戀漀漀欀猀 愀渀搀 渀漀琀攀猀⸀ 唀猀攀 琀栀攀洀 昀漀爀  氀椀渀最Ⰰ
挀漀氀漀甀爀 挀漀搀椀渀最Ⰰ 椀渀搀攀砀椀渀最 愀渀搀 氀愀戀攀氀氀椀渀最 琀漀漀⸀

䄀 最爀攀愀琀 眀愀礀 琀漀 洀愀爀欀 愀渀搀 栀椀最栀氀椀最栀琀 瀀愀最攀猀
椀渀 戀漀漀欀猀 愀渀搀 渀漀琀攀猀⸀ 唀猀攀 琀栀攀洀 昀漀爀  氀椀渀最Ⰰ
挀漀氀漀甀爀 挀漀搀椀渀最Ⰰ 椀渀搀攀砀椀渀最 愀渀搀 氀愀戀攀氀氀椀渀最 琀漀漀⸀

䄀 最爀攀愀琀 眀愀礀 琀漀 洀愀爀欀 愀渀搀 栀椀最栀氀椀最栀琀 瀀愀最攀猀
椀渀 戀漀漀欀猀 愀渀搀 渀漀琀攀猀⸀ 唀猀攀 琀栀攀洀 昀漀爀  氀椀渀最Ⰰ
挀漀氀漀甀爀 挀漀搀椀渀最Ⰰ 椀渀搀攀砀椀渀最 愀渀搀 氀愀戀攀氀氀椀渀最 琀漀漀⸀

䄀 最爀攀愀琀 眀愀礀 琀漀 洀愀爀欀 愀渀搀 栀椀最栀氀椀最栀琀 瀀愀最攀猀
椀渀 戀漀漀欀猀 愀渀搀 渀漀琀攀猀⸀ 唀猀攀 琀栀攀洀 昀漀爀  氀椀渀最Ⰰ
挀漀氀漀甀爀 挀漀搀椀渀最Ⰰ 椀渀搀攀砀椀渀最 愀渀搀 氀愀戀攀氀氀椀渀最 琀漀漀⸀

䄀 最爀攀愀琀 眀愀礀 琀漀 洀愀爀欀 愀渀搀 栀椀最栀氀椀最栀琀
瀀愀最攀猀 椀渀 戀漀漀欀猀 愀渀搀 渀漀琀攀猀⸀ 唀猀攀 琀栀攀洀
昀漀爀  氀椀渀最Ⰰ 挀漀氀漀甀爀 挀漀搀椀渀最Ⰰ 椀渀搀攀砀椀渀最
愀渀搀 氀愀戀攀氀氀椀渀最 琀漀漀⸀

䄀 最爀攀愀琀 眀愀礀 琀漀 洀愀爀欀 愀渀搀 栀椀最栀氀椀最栀琀
瀀愀最攀猀 椀渀 戀漀漀欀猀 愀渀搀 渀漀琀攀猀⸀ 唀猀攀 琀栀攀洀
昀漀爀  氀椀渀最Ⰰ 挀漀氀漀甀爀 挀漀搀椀渀最Ⰰ 椀渀搀攀砀椀渀最
愀渀搀 氀愀戀攀氀氀椀渀最 琀漀漀⸀

䄀 最爀攀愀琀 眀愀礀 琀漀 洀愀爀欀 愀渀搀 栀椀最栀氀椀最栀琀 瀀愀最攀猀
椀渀 戀漀漀欀猀 愀渀搀 渀漀琀攀猀⸀ 唀猀攀 琀栀攀洀 昀漀爀  氀椀渀最Ⰰ
挀漀氀漀甀爀 挀漀搀椀渀最Ⰰ 椀渀搀攀砀椀渀最 愀渀搀 氀愀戀攀氀氀椀渀最 琀漀漀⸀

䄀 最爀攀愀琀 眀愀礀 琀漀 洀愀爀欀 愀渀搀 栀椀最栀氀椀最栀琀 瀀愀最攀猀
椀渀 戀漀漀欀猀 愀渀搀 渀漀琀攀猀⸀ 唀猀攀 琀栀攀洀 昀漀爀  氀椀渀最Ⰰ
挀漀氀漀甀爀 挀漀搀椀渀最Ⰰ 椀渀搀攀砀椀渀最 愀渀搀 氀愀戀攀氀氀椀渀最 琀漀漀⸀

䄀 最爀攀愀琀 眀愀礀 琀漀 洀愀爀欀 愀渀搀 栀椀最栀氀椀最栀琀 瀀愀最攀猀
椀渀 戀漀漀欀猀 愀渀搀 渀漀琀攀猀⸀ 唀猀攀 琀栀攀洀 昀漀爀  氀椀渀最Ⰰ
挀漀氀漀甀爀 挀漀搀椀渀最Ⰰ 椀渀搀攀砀椀渀最 愀渀搀 氀愀戀攀氀氀椀渀最 琀漀漀⸀

吀栀攀 爀椀最栀琀 猀椀稀攀 昀漀爀 挀漀氀漀甀爀 挀漀搀椀渀最Ⰰ
猀愀瘀椀渀最 礀漀甀 琀椀洀攀 戀礀 栀攀氀瀀椀渀最 礀漀甀
甀渀搀 攀砀愀挀琀氀礀 眀栀愀琀 礀漀甀 渀攀攀搀 焀甀椀挀欀氀礀

吀栀攀 爀椀最栀琀 猀椀稀攀 昀漀爀 挀漀氀漀甀爀 挀漀搀椀渀最Ⰰ
猀愀瘀椀渀最 礀漀甀 琀椀洀攀 戀礀 栀攀氀瀀椀渀最 礀漀甀
甀渀搀 攀砀愀挀琀氀礀 眀栀愀琀 礀漀甀 渀攀攀搀 焀甀椀挀欀氀礀

吀栀攀 爀椀最栀琀 猀椀稀攀 昀漀爀 挀漀氀漀甀爀 挀漀搀椀渀最Ⰰ
猀愀瘀椀渀最 礀漀甀 琀椀洀攀 戀礀 栀攀氀瀀椀渀最 礀漀甀
甀渀搀 攀砀愀挀琀氀礀 眀栀愀琀 礀漀甀 渀攀攀搀 焀甀椀挀欀氀礀

吀栀攀 爀椀最栀琀 猀椀稀攀 昀漀爀 挀漀氀漀甀爀 挀漀搀椀渀最Ⰰ
猀愀瘀椀渀最 礀漀甀 琀椀洀攀 戀礀 栀攀氀瀀椀渀最 礀漀甀
甀渀搀 攀砀愀挀琀氀礀 眀栀愀琀 礀漀甀 渀攀攀搀 焀甀椀挀欀氀礀

䔀砀琀爀愀 琀栀椀挀欀 ☀ 猀琀爀漀渀最⸀ 䜀漀漀搀 昀漀爀
渀漀琀攀戀漀漀欀猀Ⰰ 戀椀渀搀攀爀猀 ☀ 瀀氀愀渀渀攀爀猀⸀ 

䔀砀琀爀愀 琀栀椀挀欀 ☀ 猀琀爀漀渀最⸀ 䜀漀漀搀 昀漀爀
渀漀琀攀戀漀漀欀猀Ⰰ 戀椀渀搀攀爀猀 ☀ 瀀氀愀渀渀攀爀猀⸀ 

䘀漀爀 戀爀愀椀渀猀琀漀爀洀椀渀最Ⰰ 琀爀愀椀渀椀渀最 愀渀搀
椀渀琀攀爀愀挀琀椀瘀攀 洀攀攀琀椀渀最猀⸀ 倀愀搀猀 愀爀攀
瘀攀爀猀愀琀椀氀攀 愀渀搀 瀀漀爀琀愀戀氀攀⸀ 刀攀洀漀瘀攀猀
挀氀攀愀渀氀礀 愀渀搀 爀攀猀椀猀琀猀 洀愀爀欀攀爀 戀氀攀攀搀
琀栀爀漀甀最栀⸀ 匀栀攀攀琀猀 猀琀椀挀欀猀 琀漀 洀漀猀琀
猀甀爀昀愀挀攀猀 氀漀渀最攀爀⸀

倀漀猀琀ⴀ䤀琀글 䘀氀愀最猀 刀攀搀 倀漀猀琀ⴀ䤀琀글 䘀氀愀最猀 䈀氀甀攀

倀漀猀琀ⴀ䤀琀글 䘀氀愀最猀 䜀爀攀攀渀 倀漀猀琀ⴀ䤀琀글 䘀氀愀最猀 伀爀愀渀最攀

倀漀猀琀ⴀ䤀琀글 䘀氀愀最猀 夀攀氀氀漀眀 倀漀猀琀ⴀ䤀琀글 䘀氀愀最猀 圀栀椀琀攀

倀漀猀琀ⴀ䤀琀글 䘀氀愀最猀 倀甀爀瀀氀攀 倀漀猀琀ⴀ䤀琀글 䘀氀愀最猀 一攀漀渀 倀椀渀欀

倀漀猀琀ⴀ䤀琀글 䘀氀愀最猀 匀椀最渀 䠀攀爀攀 倀漀猀琀ⴀ䤀琀글 䘀氀愀最猀 㐀 倀愀挀欀 䴀椀渀椀

倀漀猀琀ⴀ䤀琀글 䘀氀愀最猀 㐀 倀愀挀欀 倀漀猀琀ⴀ䤀琀글 䘀氀愀最猀 䄀爀爀漀眀猀

倀漀猀琀ⴀ䤀琀글 䘀氀愀最猀 䈀爀椀最栀琀 䄀爀爀漀眀猀 倀漀猀琀ⴀ䤀琀글 䐀甀爀愀戀氀攀 䘀椀氀椀渀最 吀愀戀猀

倀漀猀琀ⴀ䤀琀글 䐀甀爀愀戀氀攀 䘀椀氀椀渀最 吀愀戀猀 倀漀猀琀ⴀ䤀琀글 圀栀椀琀攀 䔀愀猀攀氀 倀愀搀

㘀㠀　ⴀ㄀ ⼀ 㔀　 䘀氀愀最猀 瀀攀爀 瀀愀挀欀 㘀㠀　ⴀ㈀ ⼀ 㔀　 䘀氀愀最猀 瀀攀爀 瀀愀挀欀

㘀㠀　ⴀ㌀ ⼀ 㔀　 䘀氀愀最猀 瀀攀爀 瀀愀挀欀 㘀㠀　ⴀ㐀 ⼀ 㔀　 䘀氀愀最猀 瀀攀爀 瀀愀挀欀

㘀㠀　ⴀ㔀 ⼀ 㔀　 䘀氀愀最猀 瀀攀爀 瀀愀挀欀 㘀㠀　ⴀ㘀 ⼀ 㔀　 䘀氀愀最猀 瀀攀爀 瀀愀挀欀

㘀㠀　ⴀ㠀 ⼀ 㔀　 䘀氀愀最猀 瀀攀爀 瀀愀挀欀 㘀㠀　ⴀ㈀㄀ ⼀ 㔀　 䘀氀愀最猀 瀀攀爀 瀀愀挀欀

㘀㠀　ⴀ㤀  ⼀ 㔀　 䘀氀愀最猀 瀀攀爀 瀀愀挀欀 㘀㠀㌀ⴀ㐀  ⼀ ㄀㐀　 䘀氀愀最猀 瀀攀爀 瀀愀挀欀

㘀㠀㌀ⴀ㐀䄀䈀  ⼀ ㄀㐀　 䘀氀愀最猀 瀀攀爀 瀀愀挀欀 㘀㠀㌀ⴀ嘀䄀䐀㄀ ⼀ ㈀㠀　 䘀氀愀最猀 瀀攀爀 瀀愀挀欀

㘀㠀㐀ⴀ䄀刀刀㐀  ⼀ 㤀㘀 䘀氀愀最猀 瀀攀爀 瀀愀挀欀 㘀㠀㘀ⴀ㈀刀夀 ⼀ 㐀㐀 吀愀戀猀 瀀攀爀 瀀愀挀欀

㘀㠀㘀ⴀ䘀㄀ ⼀  ㈀㐀 吀愀戀猀 瀀攀爀 瀀愀挀欀 㔀㔀㤀 ⼀  ㈀㔀 砀 ㌀　 
⠀㈀ 倀愀搀猀⤀ 瀀攀爀 瀀愀挀欀

䄀 最爀攀愀琀 眀愀礀 琀漀 洀愀爀欀 愀渀搀 栀椀最栀氀椀最栀琀 瀀愀最攀猀
椀渀 戀漀漀欀猀 愀渀搀 渀漀琀攀猀⸀ 唀猀攀 琀栀攀洀 昀漀爀  氀椀渀最Ⰰ
挀漀氀漀甀爀 挀漀搀椀渀最Ⰰ 椀渀搀攀砀椀渀最 愀渀搀 氀愀戀攀氀氀椀渀最 琀漀漀⸀

䄀 最爀攀愀琀 眀愀礀 琀漀 洀愀爀欀 愀渀搀 栀椀最栀氀椀最栀琀 瀀愀最攀猀
椀渀 戀漀漀欀猀 愀渀搀 渀漀琀攀猀⸀ 唀猀攀 琀栀攀洀 昀漀爀  氀椀渀最Ⰰ
挀漀氀漀甀爀 挀漀搀椀渀最Ⰰ 椀渀搀攀砀椀渀最 愀渀搀 氀愀戀攀氀氀椀渀最 琀漀漀⸀

䄀 最爀攀愀琀 眀愀礀 琀漀 洀愀爀欀 愀渀搀 栀椀最栀氀椀最栀琀 瀀愀最攀猀
椀渀 戀漀漀欀猀 愀渀搀 渀漀琀攀猀⸀ 唀猀攀 琀栀攀洀 昀漀爀  氀椀渀最Ⰰ
挀漀氀漀甀爀 挀漀搀椀渀最Ⰰ 椀渀搀攀砀椀渀最 愀渀搀 氀愀戀攀氀氀椀渀最 琀漀漀⸀

䄀 最爀攀愀琀 眀愀礀 琀漀 洀愀爀欀 愀渀搀 栀椀最栀氀椀最栀琀 瀀愀最攀猀
椀渀 戀漀漀欀猀 愀渀搀 渀漀琀攀猀⸀ 唀猀攀 琀栀攀洀 昀漀爀  氀椀渀最Ⰰ
挀漀氀漀甀爀 挀漀搀椀渀最Ⰰ 椀渀搀攀砀椀渀最 愀渀搀 氀愀戀攀氀氀椀渀最 琀漀漀⸀

䄀 最爀攀愀琀 眀愀礀 琀漀 洀愀爀欀 愀渀搀 栀椀最栀氀椀最栀琀
瀀愀最攀猀 椀渀 戀漀漀欀猀 愀渀搀 渀漀琀攀猀⸀ 唀猀攀 琀栀攀洀
昀漀爀  氀椀渀最Ⰰ 挀漀氀漀甀爀 挀漀搀椀渀最Ⰰ 椀渀搀攀砀椀渀最
愀渀搀 氀愀戀攀氀氀椀渀最 琀漀漀⸀

䄀 最爀攀愀琀 眀愀礀 琀漀 洀愀爀欀 愀渀搀 栀椀最栀氀椀最栀琀
瀀愀最攀猀 椀渀 戀漀漀欀猀 愀渀搀 渀漀琀攀猀⸀ 唀猀攀 琀栀攀洀
昀漀爀  氀椀渀最Ⰰ 挀漀氀漀甀爀 挀漀搀椀渀最Ⰰ 椀渀搀攀砀椀渀最
愀渀搀 氀愀戀攀氀氀椀渀最 琀漀漀⸀

䄀 最爀攀愀琀 眀愀礀 琀漀 洀愀爀欀 愀渀搀 栀椀最栀氀椀最栀琀 瀀愀最攀猀
椀渀 戀漀漀欀猀 愀渀搀 渀漀琀攀猀⸀ 唀猀攀 琀栀攀洀 昀漀爀  氀椀渀最Ⰰ
挀漀氀漀甀爀 挀漀搀椀渀最Ⰰ 椀渀搀攀砀椀渀最 愀渀搀 氀愀戀攀氀氀椀渀最 琀漀漀⸀

䄀 最爀攀愀琀 眀愀礀 琀漀 洀愀爀欀 愀渀搀 栀椀最栀氀椀最栀琀 瀀愀最攀猀
椀渀 戀漀漀欀猀 愀渀搀 渀漀琀攀猀⸀ 唀猀攀 琀栀攀洀 昀漀爀  氀椀渀最Ⰰ
挀漀氀漀甀爀 挀漀搀椀渀最Ⰰ 椀渀搀攀砀椀渀最 愀渀搀 氀愀戀攀氀氀椀渀最 琀漀漀⸀

䄀 最爀攀愀琀 眀愀礀 琀漀 洀愀爀欀 愀渀搀 栀椀最栀氀椀最栀琀 瀀愀最攀猀
椀渀 戀漀漀欀猀 愀渀搀 渀漀琀攀猀⸀ 唀猀攀 琀栀攀洀 昀漀爀  氀椀渀最Ⰰ
挀漀氀漀甀爀 挀漀搀椀渀最Ⰰ 椀渀搀攀砀椀渀最 愀渀搀 氀愀戀攀氀氀椀渀最 琀漀漀⸀

吀栀攀 爀椀最栀琀 猀椀稀攀 昀漀爀 挀漀氀漀甀爀 挀漀搀椀渀最Ⰰ
猀愀瘀椀渀最 礀漀甀 琀椀洀攀 戀礀 栀攀氀瀀椀渀最 礀漀甀
甀渀搀 攀砀愀挀琀氀礀 眀栀愀琀 礀漀甀 渀攀攀搀 焀甀椀挀欀氀礀

吀栀攀 爀椀最栀琀 猀椀稀攀 昀漀爀 挀漀氀漀甀爀 挀漀搀椀渀最Ⰰ
猀愀瘀椀渀最 礀漀甀 琀椀洀攀 戀礀 栀攀氀瀀椀渀最 礀漀甀
甀渀搀 攀砀愀挀琀氀礀 眀栀愀琀 礀漀甀 渀攀攀搀 焀甀椀挀欀氀礀

吀栀攀 爀椀最栀琀 猀椀稀攀 昀漀爀 挀漀氀漀甀爀 挀漀搀椀渀最Ⰰ
猀愀瘀椀渀最 礀漀甀 琀椀洀攀 戀礀 栀攀氀瀀椀渀最 礀漀甀
甀渀搀 攀砀愀挀琀氀礀 眀栀愀琀 礀漀甀 渀攀攀搀 焀甀椀挀欀氀礀

吀栀攀 爀椀最栀琀 猀椀稀攀 昀漀爀 挀漀氀漀甀爀 挀漀搀椀渀最Ⰰ
猀愀瘀椀渀最 礀漀甀 琀椀洀攀 戀礀 栀攀氀瀀椀渀最 礀漀甀
甀渀搀 攀砀愀挀琀氀礀 眀栀愀琀 礀漀甀 渀攀攀搀 焀甀椀挀欀氀礀

䔀砀琀爀愀 琀栀椀挀欀 ☀ 猀琀爀漀渀最⸀ 䜀漀漀搀 昀漀爀
渀漀琀攀戀漀漀欀猀Ⰰ 戀椀渀搀攀爀猀 ☀ 瀀氀愀渀渀攀爀猀⸀ 

䔀砀琀爀愀 琀栀椀挀欀 ☀ 猀琀爀漀渀最⸀ 䜀漀漀搀 昀漀爀
渀漀琀攀戀漀漀欀猀Ⰰ 戀椀渀搀攀爀猀 ☀ 瀀氀愀渀渀攀爀猀⸀ 

䘀漀爀 戀爀愀椀渀猀琀漀爀洀椀渀最Ⰰ 琀爀愀椀渀椀渀最 愀渀搀
椀渀琀攀爀愀挀琀椀瘀攀 洀攀攀琀椀渀最猀⸀ 倀愀搀猀 愀爀攀
瘀攀爀猀愀琀椀氀攀 愀渀搀 瀀漀爀琀愀戀氀攀⸀ 刀攀洀漀瘀攀猀
挀氀攀愀渀氀礀 愀渀搀 爀攀猀椀猀琀猀 洀愀爀欀攀爀 戀氀攀攀搀
琀栀爀漀甀最栀⸀ 匀栀攀攀琀猀 猀琀椀挀欀猀 琀漀 洀漀猀琀
猀甀爀昀愀挀攀猀 氀漀渀最攀爀⸀
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匀挀漀琀挀栀글 䴀愀最椀挀 吀愀瀀攀

匀挀漀琀挀栀글 䴀愀最椀挀 吀愀瀀攀

匀挀漀琀挀栀글 䴀愀最椀挀 吀愀瀀攀

匀挀漀琀挀栀글 䴀愀最椀挀 吀愀瀀攀

匀挀漀琀挀栀글 䴀愀最椀挀 吀愀瀀攀

匀挀漀琀挀栀글 䴀愀最椀挀 吀愀瀀攀 䐀椀猀瀀攀渀猀攀搀 

匀挀漀琀挀栀글 䌀爀礀猀琀愀氀 䌀氀攀愀爀 吀愀瀀攀 漀渀 䐀椀猀瀀攀渀猀攀爀

匀挀漀琀挀栀글 吀爀愀渀猀瀀愀爀攀渀琀 吀愀瀀攀 䐀椀猀瀀攀渀猀攀搀 

匀挀漀琀挀栀글 吀爀愀渀猀瀀愀爀攀渀琀 䔀挀漀渀漀 吀愀瀀攀

匀挀漀琀挀栀글 匀瀀爀愀礀 䴀漀甀渀琀 刀攀瀀漀猀椀琀椀漀渀愀戀氀攀 䄀搀栀攀猀椀瘀攀

㠀㄀　 ⴀ  ㄀㈀洀洀 砀 ㈀㔀洀

㠀㄀　 ⴀ ㄀㠀洀洀 砀 ㈀㔀洀

㠀㄀　 ⴀ ㄀㈀洀洀 砀 㔀　洀

㠀㄀　 ⴀ ㄀㠀洀洀 砀 㔀　洀

㠀㄀　 ⴀ ㈀㐀洀洀 砀 㔀　洀

䌀䌀㄀㤀　㔀ⴀ䐀 ⴀ ㄀㤀洀洀 砀 㔀洀

㄀　㐀 ⴀ ㄀㈀⸀㔀洀洀 砀 ㄀㄀⸀㐀洀

伀爀椀最椀渀愀氀 洀愀琀琀  渀椀猀栀 琀栀愀琀 椀猀 椀渀瘀椀猀椀戀氀攀 漀渀 瀀愀瀀攀爀⸀
䤀琀 椀猀 瀀爀攀昀攀爀爀攀搀 昀漀爀 搀攀猀欀琀漀瀀 愀瀀瀀氀椀挀愀琀椀漀渀猀 椀渀 琀栀攀 漀ϻ挀攀Ⰰ
愀琀 栀漀洀攀 愀渀搀 愀琀 猀挀栀漀漀氀猀⸀

伀爀椀最椀渀愀氀 洀愀琀琀  渀椀猀栀 琀栀愀琀 椀猀 椀渀瘀椀猀椀戀氀攀 漀渀 瀀愀瀀攀爀⸀
䤀琀 椀猀 瀀爀攀昀攀爀爀攀搀 昀漀爀 搀攀猀欀琀漀瀀 愀瀀瀀氀椀挀愀琀椀漀渀猀 椀渀 琀栀攀 漀ϻ挀攀Ⰰ
愀琀 栀漀洀攀 愀渀搀 愀琀 猀挀栀漀漀氀猀⸀

伀爀椀最椀渀愀氀 洀愀琀琀  渀椀猀栀 琀栀愀琀 椀猀 椀渀瘀椀猀椀戀氀攀 漀渀 瀀愀瀀攀爀⸀
䤀琀 椀猀 瀀爀攀昀攀爀爀攀搀 昀漀爀 搀攀猀欀琀漀瀀 愀瀀瀀氀椀挀愀琀椀漀渀猀 椀渀 琀栀攀 漀ϻ挀攀Ⰰ
愀琀 栀漀洀攀 愀渀搀 愀琀 猀挀栀漀漀氀猀⸀

伀爀椀最椀渀愀氀 洀愀琀琀  渀椀猀栀 琀栀愀琀 椀猀 椀渀瘀椀猀椀戀氀攀 漀渀 瀀愀瀀攀爀⸀
䤀琀 椀猀 瀀爀攀昀攀爀爀攀搀 昀漀爀 搀攀猀欀琀漀瀀 愀瀀瀀氀椀挀愀琀椀漀渀猀 椀渀 琀栀攀 漀ϻ挀攀Ⰰ
愀琀 栀漀洀攀 愀渀搀 愀琀 猀挀栀漀漀氀猀⸀

伀爀椀最椀渀愀氀 洀愀琀琀  渀椀猀栀 琀栀愀琀 椀猀 椀渀瘀椀猀椀戀氀攀 漀渀 瀀愀瀀攀爀⸀
䤀琀 椀猀 瀀爀攀昀攀爀爀攀搀 昀漀爀 搀攀猀欀琀漀瀀 愀瀀瀀氀椀挀愀琀椀漀渀猀 椀渀 琀栀攀 漀ϻ挀攀Ⰰ
愀琀 栀漀洀攀 愀渀搀 愀琀 猀挀栀漀漀氀猀⸀

伀爀椀最椀渀愀氀 洀愀琀琀  渀椀猀栀 琀栀愀琀 椀猀 椀渀瘀椀猀椀戀氀攀 漀渀 瀀愀瀀攀爀⸀
䤀琀 椀猀 瀀爀攀昀攀爀爀攀搀 昀漀爀 搀攀猀欀琀漀瀀 愀瀀瀀氀椀挀愀琀椀漀渀猀 椀渀 琀栀攀 漀ϻ挀攀Ⰰ
愀琀 栀漀洀攀 愀渀搀 愀琀 猀挀栀漀漀氀猀⸀

䌀漀洀戀椀渀攀搀 挀氀愀爀椀琀礀Ⰰ 猀琀爀攀渀最琀栀 ☀ 洀漀椀猀琀甀爀攀 爀攀猀椀猀琀愀渀挀攀
昀漀爀 瀀攀爀昀漀爀洀愀渀挀攀 漀瘀攀爀 愀 眀椀搀攀 爀愀渀最攀 漀昀 琀愀瀀椀渀最 琀愀猀欀猀

䌀漀洀戀椀渀攀搀 挀氀愀爀椀琀礀Ⰰ 猀琀爀攀渀最琀栀 ☀ 洀漀椀猀琀甀爀攀 爀攀猀椀猀琀愀渀挀攀
昀漀爀 瀀攀爀昀漀爀洀愀渀挀攀 漀瘀攀爀 愀 眀椀搀攀 爀愀渀最攀 漀昀 琀愀瀀椀渀最 琀愀猀欀猀

䌀漀洀戀椀渀攀搀 挀氀愀爀椀琀礀Ⰰ 猀琀爀攀渀最琀栀 ☀ 洀漀椀猀琀甀爀攀 爀攀猀椀猀琀愀渀挀攀
昀漀爀 瀀攀爀昀漀爀洀愀渀挀攀 漀瘀攀爀 愀 眀椀搀攀 爀愀渀最攀 漀昀 琀愀瀀椀渀最 琀愀猀欀猀

䤀搀攀愀氀 昀漀爀 氀愀礀漀甀琀猀Ⰰ 洀漀挀欀ⴀ甀瀀猀Ⰰ 搀椀猀瀀氀愀礀猀 愀渀搀
漀琀栀攀爀 瀀爀漀樀攀挀琀猀 琀栀愀琀 爀攀焀甀椀爀攀 爀攀瀀漀猀椀琀椀漀渀椀渀最

㄀㐀㐀 ⴀ ㄀㈀洀洀 砀 ㄀㄀⸀㐀洀

㄀㐀㜀䔀 ⴀ ㄀㈀洀洀 砀 㘀㘀洀

㘀　㘀㔀
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匀挀漀琀挀栀글 䴀愀最椀挀 吀愀瀀攀

匀挀漀琀挀栀글 䴀愀最椀挀 吀愀瀀攀

匀挀漀琀挀栀글 䴀愀最椀挀 吀愀瀀攀

匀挀漀琀挀栀글 䴀愀最椀挀 吀愀瀀攀

匀挀漀琀挀栀글 䴀愀最椀挀 吀愀瀀攀

匀挀漀琀挀栀글 䴀愀最椀挀 吀愀瀀攀 䐀椀猀瀀攀渀猀攀搀 

匀挀漀琀挀栀글 䌀爀礀猀琀愀氀 䌀氀攀愀爀 吀愀瀀攀 漀渀 䐀椀猀瀀攀渀猀攀爀

匀挀漀琀挀栀글 吀爀愀渀猀瀀愀爀攀渀琀 吀愀瀀攀 䐀椀猀瀀攀渀猀攀搀 

匀挀漀琀挀栀글 吀爀愀渀猀瀀愀爀攀渀琀 䔀挀漀渀漀 吀愀瀀攀

匀挀漀琀挀栀글 匀瀀爀愀礀 䴀漀甀渀琀 刀攀瀀漀猀椀琀椀漀渀愀戀氀攀 䄀搀栀攀猀椀瘀攀

㠀㄀　 ⴀ  ㄀㈀洀洀 砀 ㈀㔀洀

㠀㄀　 ⴀ ㄀㠀洀洀 砀 ㈀㔀洀

㠀㄀　 ⴀ ㄀㈀洀洀 砀 㔀　洀

㠀㄀　 ⴀ ㄀㠀洀洀 砀 㔀　洀

㠀㄀　 ⴀ ㈀㐀洀洀 砀 㔀　洀

䌀䌀㄀㤀　㔀ⴀ䐀 ⴀ ㄀㤀洀洀 砀 㔀洀

㄀　㐀 ⴀ ㄀㈀⸀㔀洀洀 砀 ㄀㄀⸀㐀洀

伀爀椀最椀渀愀氀 洀愀琀琀  渀椀猀栀 琀栀愀琀 椀猀 椀渀瘀椀猀椀戀氀攀 漀渀 瀀愀瀀攀爀⸀
䤀琀 椀猀 瀀爀攀昀攀爀爀攀搀 昀漀爀 搀攀猀欀琀漀瀀 愀瀀瀀氀椀挀愀琀椀漀渀猀 椀渀 琀栀攀 漀ϻ挀攀Ⰰ
愀琀 栀漀洀攀 愀渀搀 愀琀 猀挀栀漀漀氀猀⸀

伀爀椀最椀渀愀氀 洀愀琀琀  渀椀猀栀 琀栀愀琀 椀猀 椀渀瘀椀猀椀戀氀攀 漀渀 瀀愀瀀攀爀⸀
䤀琀 椀猀 瀀爀攀昀攀爀爀攀搀 昀漀爀 搀攀猀欀琀漀瀀 愀瀀瀀氀椀挀愀琀椀漀渀猀 椀渀 琀栀攀 漀ϻ挀攀Ⰰ
愀琀 栀漀洀攀 愀渀搀 愀琀 猀挀栀漀漀氀猀⸀

伀爀椀最椀渀愀氀 洀愀琀琀  渀椀猀栀 琀栀愀琀 椀猀 椀渀瘀椀猀椀戀氀攀 漀渀 瀀愀瀀攀爀⸀
䤀琀 椀猀 瀀爀攀昀攀爀爀攀搀 昀漀爀 搀攀猀欀琀漀瀀 愀瀀瀀氀椀挀愀琀椀漀渀猀 椀渀 琀栀攀 漀ϻ挀攀Ⰰ
愀琀 栀漀洀攀 愀渀搀 愀琀 猀挀栀漀漀氀猀⸀

伀爀椀最椀渀愀氀 洀愀琀琀  渀椀猀栀 琀栀愀琀 椀猀 椀渀瘀椀猀椀戀氀攀 漀渀 瀀愀瀀攀爀⸀
䤀琀 椀猀 瀀爀攀昀攀爀爀攀搀 昀漀爀 搀攀猀欀琀漀瀀 愀瀀瀀氀椀挀愀琀椀漀渀猀 椀渀 琀栀攀 漀ϻ挀攀Ⰰ
愀琀 栀漀洀攀 愀渀搀 愀琀 猀挀栀漀漀氀猀⸀

伀爀椀最椀渀愀氀 洀愀琀琀  渀椀猀栀 琀栀愀琀 椀猀 椀渀瘀椀猀椀戀氀攀 漀渀 瀀愀瀀攀爀⸀
䤀琀 椀猀 瀀爀攀昀攀爀爀攀搀 昀漀爀 搀攀猀欀琀漀瀀 愀瀀瀀氀椀挀愀琀椀漀渀猀 椀渀 琀栀攀 漀ϻ挀攀Ⰰ
愀琀 栀漀洀攀 愀渀搀 愀琀 猀挀栀漀漀氀猀⸀

伀爀椀最椀渀愀氀 洀愀琀琀  渀椀猀栀 琀栀愀琀 椀猀 椀渀瘀椀猀椀戀氀攀 漀渀 瀀愀瀀攀爀⸀
䤀琀 椀猀 瀀爀攀昀攀爀爀攀搀 昀漀爀 搀攀猀欀琀漀瀀 愀瀀瀀氀椀挀愀琀椀漀渀猀 椀渀 琀栀攀 漀ϻ挀攀Ⰰ
愀琀 栀漀洀攀 愀渀搀 愀琀 猀挀栀漀漀氀猀⸀

䌀漀洀戀椀渀攀搀 挀氀愀爀椀琀礀Ⰰ 猀琀爀攀渀最琀栀 ☀ 洀漀椀猀琀甀爀攀 爀攀猀椀猀琀愀渀挀攀
昀漀爀 瀀攀爀昀漀爀洀愀渀挀攀 漀瘀攀爀 愀 眀椀搀攀 爀愀渀最攀 漀昀 琀愀瀀椀渀最 琀愀猀欀猀

䌀漀洀戀椀渀攀搀 挀氀愀爀椀琀礀Ⰰ 猀琀爀攀渀最琀栀 ☀ 洀漀椀猀琀甀爀攀 爀攀猀椀猀琀愀渀挀攀
昀漀爀 瀀攀爀昀漀爀洀愀渀挀攀 漀瘀攀爀 愀 眀椀搀攀 爀愀渀最攀 漀昀 琀愀瀀椀渀最 琀愀猀欀猀

䌀漀洀戀椀渀攀搀 挀氀愀爀椀琀礀Ⰰ 猀琀爀攀渀最琀栀 ☀ 洀漀椀猀琀甀爀攀 爀攀猀椀猀琀愀渀挀攀
昀漀爀 瀀攀爀昀漀爀洀愀渀挀攀 漀瘀攀爀 愀 眀椀搀攀 爀愀渀最攀 漀昀 琀愀瀀椀渀最 琀愀猀欀猀

䤀搀攀愀氀 昀漀爀 氀愀礀漀甀琀猀Ⰰ 洀漀挀欀ⴀ甀瀀猀Ⰰ 搀椀猀瀀氀愀礀猀 愀渀搀
漀琀栀攀爀 瀀爀漀樀攀挀琀猀 琀栀愀琀 爀攀焀甀椀爀攀 爀攀瀀漀猀椀琀椀漀渀椀渀最

㄀㐀㐀 ⴀ ㄀㈀洀洀 砀 ㄀㄀⸀㐀洀

㄀㐀㜀䔀 ⴀ ㄀㈀洀洀 砀 㘀㘀洀

㘀　㘀㔀

匀挀漀琀挀栀글 䴀愀最椀挀 吀愀瀀攀

匀挀漀琀挀栀글 䴀愀最椀挀 吀愀瀀攀

匀挀漀琀挀栀글 䴀愀最椀挀 吀愀瀀攀

匀挀漀琀挀栀글 䴀愀最椀挀 吀愀瀀攀

匀挀漀琀挀栀글 䴀愀最椀挀 吀愀瀀攀

匀挀漀琀挀栀글 䴀愀最椀挀 吀愀瀀攀 䐀椀猀瀀攀渀猀攀搀 

匀挀漀琀挀栀글 䌀爀礀猀琀愀氀 䌀氀攀愀爀 吀愀瀀攀 漀渀 䐀椀猀瀀攀渀猀攀爀

匀挀漀琀挀栀글 吀爀愀渀猀瀀愀爀攀渀琀 吀愀瀀攀 䐀椀猀瀀攀渀猀攀搀 

匀挀漀琀挀栀글 吀爀愀渀猀瀀愀爀攀渀琀 䔀挀漀渀漀 吀愀瀀攀

匀挀漀琀挀栀글 匀瀀爀愀礀 䴀漀甀渀琀 刀攀瀀漀猀椀琀椀漀渀愀戀氀攀 䄀搀栀攀猀椀瘀攀

㠀㄀　 ⴀ  ㄀㈀洀洀 砀 ㈀㔀洀

㠀㄀　 ⴀ ㄀㠀洀洀 砀 ㈀㔀洀

㠀㄀　 ⴀ ㄀㈀洀洀 砀 㔀　洀

㠀㄀　 ⴀ ㄀㠀洀洀 砀 㔀　洀

㠀㄀　 ⴀ ㈀㐀洀洀 砀 㔀　洀

䌀䌀㄀㤀　㔀ⴀ䐀 ⴀ ㄀㤀洀洀 砀 㔀洀

㄀　㐀 ⴀ ㄀㈀⸀㔀洀洀 砀 ㄀㄀⸀㐀洀

伀爀椀最椀渀愀氀 洀愀琀琀  渀椀猀栀 琀栀愀琀 椀猀 椀渀瘀椀猀椀戀氀攀 漀渀 瀀愀瀀攀爀⸀
䤀琀 椀猀 瀀爀攀昀攀爀爀攀搀 昀漀爀 搀攀猀欀琀漀瀀 愀瀀瀀氀椀挀愀琀椀漀渀猀 椀渀 琀栀攀 漀ϻ挀攀Ⰰ
愀琀 栀漀洀攀 愀渀搀 愀琀 猀挀栀漀漀氀猀⸀

伀爀椀最椀渀愀氀 洀愀琀琀  渀椀猀栀 琀栀愀琀 椀猀 椀渀瘀椀猀椀戀氀攀 漀渀 瀀愀瀀攀爀⸀
䤀琀 椀猀 瀀爀攀昀攀爀爀攀搀 昀漀爀 搀攀猀欀琀漀瀀 愀瀀瀀氀椀挀愀琀椀漀渀猀 椀渀 琀栀攀 漀ϻ挀攀Ⰰ
愀琀 栀漀洀攀 愀渀搀 愀琀 猀挀栀漀漀氀猀⸀

伀爀椀最椀渀愀氀 洀愀琀琀  渀椀猀栀 琀栀愀琀 椀猀 椀渀瘀椀猀椀戀氀攀 漀渀 瀀愀瀀攀爀⸀
䤀琀 椀猀 瀀爀攀昀攀爀爀攀搀 昀漀爀 搀攀猀欀琀漀瀀 愀瀀瀀氀椀挀愀琀椀漀渀猀 椀渀 琀栀攀 漀ϻ挀攀Ⰰ
愀琀 栀漀洀攀 愀渀搀 愀琀 猀挀栀漀漀氀猀⸀

伀爀椀最椀渀愀氀 洀愀琀琀  渀椀猀栀 琀栀愀琀 椀猀 椀渀瘀椀猀椀戀氀攀 漀渀 瀀愀瀀攀爀⸀
䤀琀 椀猀 瀀爀攀昀攀爀爀攀搀 昀漀爀 搀攀猀欀琀漀瀀 愀瀀瀀氀椀挀愀琀椀漀渀猀 椀渀 琀栀攀 漀ϻ挀攀Ⰰ
愀琀 栀漀洀攀 愀渀搀 愀琀 猀挀栀漀漀氀猀⸀

伀爀椀最椀渀愀氀 洀愀琀琀  渀椀猀栀 琀栀愀琀 椀猀 椀渀瘀椀猀椀戀氀攀 漀渀 瀀愀瀀攀爀⸀
䤀琀 椀猀 瀀爀攀昀攀爀爀攀搀 昀漀爀 搀攀猀欀琀漀瀀 愀瀀瀀氀椀挀愀琀椀漀渀猀 椀渀 琀栀攀 漀ϻ挀攀Ⰰ
愀琀 栀漀洀攀 愀渀搀 愀琀 猀挀栀漀漀氀猀⸀

伀爀椀最椀渀愀氀 洀愀琀琀  渀椀猀栀 琀栀愀琀 椀猀 椀渀瘀椀猀椀戀氀攀 漀渀 瀀愀瀀攀爀⸀
䤀琀 椀猀 瀀爀攀昀攀爀爀攀搀 昀漀爀 搀攀猀欀琀漀瀀 愀瀀瀀氀椀挀愀琀椀漀渀猀 椀渀 琀栀攀 漀ϻ挀攀Ⰰ
愀琀 栀漀洀攀 愀渀搀 愀琀 猀挀栀漀漀氀猀⸀

䌀漀洀戀椀渀攀搀 挀氀愀爀椀琀礀Ⰰ 猀琀爀攀渀最琀栀 ☀ 洀漀椀猀琀甀爀攀 爀攀猀椀猀琀愀渀挀攀
昀漀爀 瀀攀爀昀漀爀洀愀渀挀攀 漀瘀攀爀 愀 眀椀搀攀 爀愀渀最攀 漀昀 琀愀瀀椀渀最 琀愀猀欀猀

䌀漀洀戀椀渀攀搀 挀氀愀爀椀琀礀Ⰰ 猀琀爀攀渀最琀栀 ☀ 洀漀椀猀琀甀爀攀 爀攀猀椀猀琀愀渀挀攀
昀漀爀 瀀攀爀昀漀爀洀愀渀挀攀 漀瘀攀爀 愀 眀椀搀攀 爀愀渀最攀 漀昀 琀愀瀀椀渀最 琀愀猀欀猀

䌀漀洀戀椀渀攀搀 挀氀愀爀椀琀礀Ⰰ 猀琀爀攀渀最琀栀 ☀ 洀漀椀猀琀甀爀攀 爀攀猀椀猀琀愀渀挀攀
昀漀爀 瀀攀爀昀漀爀洀愀渀挀攀 漀瘀攀爀 愀 眀椀搀攀 爀愀渀最攀 漀昀 琀愀瀀椀渀最 琀愀猀欀猀

䤀搀攀愀氀 昀漀爀 氀愀礀漀甀琀猀Ⰰ 洀漀挀欀ⴀ甀瀀猀Ⰰ 搀椀猀瀀氀愀礀猀 愀渀搀
漀琀栀攀爀 瀀爀漀樀攀挀琀猀 琀栀愀琀 爀攀焀甀椀爀攀 爀攀瀀漀猀椀琀椀漀渀椀渀最

㄀㐀㐀 ⴀ ㄀㈀洀洀 砀 ㄀㄀⸀㐀洀

㄀㐀㜀䔀 ⴀ ㄀㈀洀洀 砀 㘀㘀洀

㘀　㘀㔀
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BUTTERFLY
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HSTM
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BANTEX
HENKEL

BOSTIK
BAGS

FABER 
CASTELL

BOARDS
ARTLINE

Colours:                                           
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HIGLO HIGHLIGHTERS

OVERHEAD PROJECTOR PENS - PERMANENT INK

PM13 PERMANENT MARKERS

WB07 WHITEBOARD MARKERS

WB15 WHITEBOARD MARKERS

8191 11 - Box of 10  -  Yellow•
•
•
•

•819173819128 - Box of 10  -  Pink
819135 - Box of 10  -  Orange
819142 - Box of 10  -  Green
819159 - Box of 10  -  L/Blue

•819166 - Box of 10  -   Red
 - Box of 10  -  Violet

•819203 - Box of 10  -  Assorted
•819180 - Pouch of 4  -  Assorted
•819197 - Pouch of 6  -  Assorted•

• Suitable for paper, copy and fax.
• Fast drying, water based ink.

• Bright, fluorescent colours.
• 1-5mm Chisel Tip.

• Writing length of up to 630 metres.

• 1 hour cap-off time.
• All parts are non-toxic.

• Low odour, quick drying ink
• Suitable for use on most non-absorbent whiteboard surfaces 

• Excellent erasability with a dry cloth or board eraser
• WB07 Available in 1mm Fine Tip
• Writing length of up to 630 metres
• Up to 24 hours cap-of f time
• Xylene and Toluene free
• All parts are non-toxic

•804032 - Bullet Tip Box of 10 - Black
•804001 - Bullet Tip Box of 10 - Dark Blue
•804018 - Bullet Tip Box of 10 - Green
•804025 - Bullet Tip Box of 10 - Red
•804070 - Bullet Tip Box of 10 - Brown
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• All parts are non-toxic

•804032 - Bullet Tip Box of 10 - Black
•804001 - Bullet Tip Box of 10 - Dark Blue
•804018 - Bullet Tip Box of 10 - Green
•804025 - Bullet Tip Box of 10 - Red
•804070 - Bullet Tip Box of 10 - Brown
•804063 - Bullet Tip Box of 10 - Orange
•804049 - Bullet Tip Box of 10 - V iolet

•804094 - Bullet Box of 10 - Carmine
•804056 - Bullet Tip Box of 10 - Yellow
•804087 - Bullet Tip Box of 10 -     Light Blue
•806036 - Bullet Tip Box of 10 - Assorted
•806005 - Bullet Tip Pouch of 4 - Assorted

Assorted

Assorted

Assorted

•806012 - Bullet Tip Pouch of 6 - Assorted
•806029 - Bullet Tip Pouch of 10 - Assorted

Assorted

  absorbent whiteboard surfaces  
• Suitable for use on most non- 

• Excellent erasability with a 
  dry cloth or board eraser 

• Writing length of up to 630 metres
• Up to 24 hours cap-of f time
• Xylene and Toluene free
• Low odour, quick drying ink
• All parts are non-toxic

• WB15 Available in 2mm Bullet Tip

13• Quick drying, water resistant ink.

• Writes on most surfaces.
• 1mm Fine Tip

• Xylene and Toluene free.

• Ventilated cap for added safety .

• Writing length of up to 630 metres.

• Cap-of f time of 24 hours.

• All parts are non-toxic.

•899625 - Fine Point Box of 10 -      Black
•899632 - Fine Point Box of 10 -      Blue
•899656 - Fine Point Box of 10 -      Green
•899649 - Fine Point Box of 10 -       Red
•899663 - Fine Point Pouch of 4 - 

WB13 WHITEBOARD MARKERS

13

•899748 - Fine Tip Box of 10 -     Black
•899755 - Fine Tip Box of 10 -     Blue
•899717 - Fine Tip Box of 10 -     Red
•899700 - Fine Tip Box of 10 -     Green
•899724 - Fine Tip Pouch of 4 - 

• Low odour, quick drying ink
• Suitable for use on most non-absorbent whiteboard surfaces 

• Excellent erasability with a dry cloth or board eraser
• WB13 Available in 1mm Fine Tip
• Writing length of up to 630 metres
• Up to 24 hours cap-of f time
• Xylene and Toluene free
• All parts are non-toxic

07

• Quick drying, water resistant ink.
• Writes on most surfaces.
• 2mm Bullet Tip or 1-4mm Chisel Tip

• Xylene and Toluene free.
• Ventilated cap for added safety .
• Writing length of up to 630 metres.
• Cap-of f time of 24 hours.
• All parts are non-toxic.

•801031 - Bullet Point Box of 10 -      Black
•801000 - Bullet Point Box of 10 -      Blue
•801017 - Bullet Point Box of 10 -      Green
•801024 - Bullet Point Box of 10 -      Red
•803004  - Bullet Point Pouch of 4 - 
•803059 - Chisel Point Box of 10 -      Black
•803066 - Chisel Point Box of 10 -      Blue
•803073 - Chisel Point Box of 10 -      Green
•803080 - Chisel Point Box of 10 -      Red
•80301 1 - Chisel Point Pouch of 4 - 

PM15 PERMANENT MARKERS

•893001/B      -  Box of 10  -     Black
•893001/R      -  Box of 10  -     Red
•893001/BL   -  Box of 10  -     Blue
•893001/GR   -  Box of 10  -     Green
•893001/OR   -  Box of 10  -     Orange
•893001/BR    -  Box of 10  -     Brown
•893001/Y      -  Box of 10  -  Yellow
•893001/PU    -  Box of 10  -     Purple
•892138          -  Pouch of 4  -       - Assorted
•892114         -  Pouch of 6 -         - Assorted
•891995         -  Pouch of 8  -       - Assorted

•893003/B      -  Box of 10  -  Black
•893003/R      -  Box of 10  -  Red
•893003/BL    -  Box of 10  -  Blue
•893003/GR    -  Box of 10  -  Green
•893003/OR   -  Box of 10  -  Orange
•893003/BR    -  Box of 10  -  Brown
•893003/Y      -  Box of 10  -  Yellow
•893003/PU    -  Box of 10  -  Purple
•892176  -  Pouch of 4       - Assorted
•892121  -  Pouch of 6       - Assorted
•892008  -  Pouch of 8       - Assorted

Fine Point 0.6mm Medium Point 0.8mm
• Quick drying, solvent based ink.
• 0.6 mm Fine & 0.8 mm Medium line widths.
• Writing length of up to 350 metres.
• Permanent ink.
• 1 Hour cap-of f time.

OVERHEAD PROJECTOR PENS - SOLUBLE INK

• Quick drying, water based ink.
• 0.6 mm Fine & 0.8 mm Medium line widths.

• Writing length of up to 350 metres.
• Water Soluble ink.

• 1 Hour cap-off time.

•893000/B     -  Box of 10    -  Black
•893000/R     -  Box of 10    -  Red
•893000/BL    -  Box of 10    -  Blue
•893000/GR  -  Box of 10    -  Green
•892015         -  Pouch of 4   -   Assorted

•893002/B     -  Box of 10    -  Black
•893002/R     -  Box of 10    -  Red
•893002/BL    -  Box of 10    -  Blue
•893002/GR  -  Box of 10    -  Green
•892053         -  Pouch of 4  - Assorted

Fine Point 0.6mm Medium Point 0.8mm

•804117 - Fine Tip Box of 10 - Black
•804131 - Fine Tip Box of 10 - Blue
•804179 - Fine Tip Box of 10 - Red
•804155 - Fine Tip Box of 10 - Green

  Or Chisel Tip
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CASTELL
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ARTLINE

DRAWING INSTRUMENTS

PULSE RETRACTABLE BALLPOINT PENS

LARGE PENCIL BOXES

FINE TIP BALLPOINT PENS

FC15 FLIPCHART MARKERS

MEDIUM TIP BALLPOINT PENS

SMALL PENCIL BOXES

ULTRA GRIP RETRACTABLE BALLPOINT PENS

• Quick drying, strike-through resistant ink will not soak through paper
• Xylene and Toluene free

• Writing length of up to 630 metres

• Water soluble ink
• All parts are non-toxic

• 2mm Bullet Tip

• Ventilated cap for added safety

• 815144 - Box of 10 -     Y  ellow
• 815168 - Box of 10 -     Purple
• 815151 - Box of 10 -     Orange
• 815175 - Box of 10 -     Brown
• 815182 - Box of 10 -     Red
• 815199 - Box of 10 -     Green
• 815205 - Box of 10 -     Light Green
• 815212 - Box of 10 -     Black
• 815229 - Box of 10 -     Turquoise
• 815236 - Box of 10 -     Blue
• 815106 - Pouch of 4 - Assorted
• 815120 - Pouch of 6 -   Assorted
• 815137 - Pouch of 10 - Assorted

•893630 - Ballpoint Pen Medium Point Clear Box of 50 - Black
•893623 - Ballpoint Pen Medium Point Clear Box of 50 - Blue
•893616 - Ballpoint Pen Medium Point Clear Box of 50 - Red

• 1mm Medium Tip
• Writes smoothly without dotting, blobs or skips.
• Writing length of up to 2000 metres on ISO paper
• Stainless steel ball for added durability
• Ink content visible through clear barrel.
• All parts are non-toxic.

• 0.8mm Medium Tip
• Writes smoothly without dotting, blobs or skips.
• Writing length of up to 2000 metres on ISO paper
• Stainless steel ball for added durability
• All parts are non-toxic.

•893838 - Ballpoint Pen Fine Point Orange Box of 50 - Black
•893852 - Ballpoint Pen Fine Point Orange Box of 50 - Blue
•893845 - Ballpoint Pen Fine Point Orange Box of 50 - Red

•801048  - Finger Grip Ruler 30cm  -  Assorted 

•801178  - Stencil Set of 4  -  Assorted

• Made from quality Polypropylene
• Tough, durable and scratch resistant
• Available in an assortment of bright and attractive colours

•801062   - Large Pencil Box “Rite Box” -  Assorted

•893357  - Medium Pencil Box 
“Cool Case” -  Assorted

•801093  - Small Pencil Box 
“Pod” -  Assorted

•801750  - Large Pencil Box “A wesome Box” -  Assorted

• Made from quality Polypropylene
• Tough, durable and scratch resistant
• Available in an assortment of bright and attractive colours

•880272   - Ultra Grip Retractable Ballpoint Pen with Rubber Grip Box of 20  -  Black
•880289   - Ultra Grip Retractable Ballpoint Pen with Rubber Grip Box of 20  -   Blue

• Refillable
• All parts are non-toxic
• Writes smoothly - no dotting, blobs or skips
• Stainless steel ball for added durability
• Writing length of up to 2000m on ISO paper

•882016   - Pulse Retractable Ballpoint Pen Box of 50  -  Black
•882009   - Pulse Retractable Ballpoint Pen Box of 50  -  Blue

• Non-refillable
• Available in various barrel colours
• All parts are non-toxic
• Writes smoothly - no dotting, blobs or skips
• Stainless steel ball for added durability
• Writing length of up to 2000m on ISO paper

DRAWING INSTRUMENTS

PULSE RETRACTABLE BALLPOINT PENS

LARGE PENCIL BOXES

FINE TIP BALLPOINT PENS

FC15 FLIPCHART MARKERS

MEDIUM TIP BALLPOINT PENS

SMALL PENCIL BOXES

ULTRA GRIP RETRACTABLE BALLPOINT PENS

• Quick drying, strike-through resistant ink will not soak through paper
• Xylene and Toluene free

• Writing length of up to 630 metres

• Water soluble ink
• All parts are non-toxic

• 2mm Bullet Tip

• Ventilated cap for added safety

• 815144 - Box of 10 -     Y  ellow
• 815168 - Box of 10 -     Purple
• 815151 - Box of 10 -     Orange
• 815175 - Box of 10 -     Brown
• 815182 - Box of 10 -     Red
• 815199 - Box of 10 -     Green
• 815205 - Box of 10 -     Light Green
• 815212 - Box of 10 -     Black
• 815229 - Box of 10 -     Turquoise
• 815236 - Box of 10 -     Blue
• 815106 - Pouch of 4 - Assorted
• 815120 - Pouch of 6 -   Assorted
• 815137 - Pouch of 10 - Assorted

•893630 - Ballpoint Pen Medium Point Clear Box of 50 - Black
•893623 - Ballpoint Pen Medium Point Clear Box of 50 - Blue
•893616 - Ballpoint Pen Medium Point Clear Box of 50 - Red

• 1mm Medium Tip
• Writes smoothly without dotting, blobs or skips.
• Writing length of up to 2000 metres on ISO paper
• Stainless steel ball for added durability
• Ink content visible through clear barrel.
• All parts are non-toxic.

• 0.8mm Medium Tip
• Writes smoothly without dotting, blobs or skips.
• Writing length of up to 2000 metres on ISO paper
• Stainless steel ball for added durability
• All parts are non-toxic.

•893838 - Ballpoint Pen Fine Point Orange Box of 50 - Black
•893852 - Ballpoint Pen Fine Point Orange Box of 50 - Blue
•893845 - Ballpoint Pen Fine Point Orange Box of 50 - Red

•801048  - Finger Grip Ruler 30cm  -  Assorted 

•801178  - Stencil Set of 4  -  Assorted

• Made from quality Polypropylene
• Tough, durable and scratch resistant
• Available in an assortment of bright and attractive colours

•801062   - Large Pencil Box “Rite Box” -  Assorted

•893357  - Medium Pencil Box 
“Cool Case” -  Assorted

•801093  - Small Pencil Box 
“Pod” -  Assorted

•801750  - Large Pencil Box “A wesome Box” -  Assorted

• Made from quality Polypropylene
• Tough, durable and scratch resistant
• Available in an assortment of bright and attractive colours

•880272   - Ultra Grip Retractable Ballpoint Pen with Rubber Grip Box of 20  -  Black
•880289   - Ultra Grip Retractable Ballpoint Pen with Rubber Grip Box of 20  -   Blue

• Refillable
• All parts are non-toxic
• Writes smoothly - no dotting, blobs or skips
• Stainless steel ball for added durability
• Writing length of up to 2000m on ISO paper

•882016   - Pulse Retractable Ballpoint Pen Box of 50  -  Black
•882009   - Pulse Retractable Ballpoint Pen Box of 50  -  Blue

• Non-refillable
• Available in various barrel colours
• All parts are non-toxic
• Writes smoothly - no dotting, blobs or skips
• Stainless steel ball for added durability
• Writing length of up to 2000m on ISO paper



HIGLO HIGHLIGHTERS

OVERHEAD PROJECTOR PENS - PERMANENT INK

PM13 PERMANENT MARKERS

WB07 WHITEBOARD MARKERS

WB15 WHITEBOARD MARKERS

8191 11 - Box of 10  -  Yellow•
•
•
•

•819173819128 - Box of 10  -  Pink
819135 - Box of 10  -  Orange
819142 - Box of 10  -  Green
819159 - Box of 10  -  L/Blue

•819166 - Box of 10  -   Red
 - Box of 10  -  Violet

•819203 - Box of 10  -  Assorted
•819180 - Pouch of 4  -  Assorted
•819197 - Pouch of 6  -  Assorted•

• Suitable for paper, copy and fax.
• Fast drying, water based ink.

• Bright, fluorescent colours.
• 1-5mm Chisel Tip.

• Writing length of up to 630 metres.

• 1 hour cap-off time.
• All parts are non-toxic.

• Low odour, quick drying ink
• Suitable for use on most non-absorbent whiteboard surfaces 

• Excellent erasability with a dry cloth or board eraser
• WB07 Available in 1mm Fine Tip
• Writing length of up to 630 metres
• Up to 24 hours cap-of f time
• Xylene and Toluene free
• All parts are non-toxic

•804032 - Bullet Tip Box of 10 - Black
•804001 - Bullet Tip Box of 10 - Dark Blue
•804018 - Bullet Tip Box of 10 - Green
•804025 - Bullet Tip Box of 10 - Red
•804070 - Bullet Tip Box of 10 - Brown
•804063 - Bullet Tip Box of 10 - Orange
•804049 - Bullet Tip Box of 10 - V iolet

•804094 - Bullet Box of 10 - Carmine
•804056 - Bullet Tip Box of 10 - Yellow
•804087 - Bullet Tip Box of 10 -     Light Blue
•806036 - Bullet Tip Box of 10 - Assorted
•806005 - Bullet Tip Pouch of 4 - Assorted

Assorted

Assorted

Assorted

•806012 - Bullet Tip Pouch of 6 - Assorted
•806029 - Bullet Tip Pouch of 10 - Assorted

Assorted

  absorbent whiteboard surfaces  
• Suitable for use on most non- 

• Excellent erasability with a 
  dry cloth or board eraser 

• Writing length of up to 630 metres
• Up to 24 hours cap-of f time
• Xylene and Toluene free
• Low odour, quick drying ink
• All parts are non-toxic

• WB15 Available in 2mm Bullet Tip

13• Quick drying, water resistant ink.

• Writes on most surfaces.
• 1mm Fine Tip

• Xylene and Toluene free.

• Ventilated cap for added safety .

• Writing length of up to 630 metres.

• Cap-of f time of 24 hours.

• All parts are non-toxic.

•899625 - Fine Point Box of 10 -      Black
•899632 - Fine Point Box of 10 -      Blue
•899656 - Fine Point Box of 10 -      Green
•899649 - Fine Point Box of 10 -       Red
•899663 - Fine Point Pouch of 4 - 

WB13 WHITEBOARD MARKERS

13

•899748 - Fine Tip Box of 10 -     Black
•899755 - Fine Tip Box of 10 -     Blue
•899717 - Fine Tip Box of 10 -     Red
•899700 - Fine Tip Box of 10 -     Green
•899724 - Fine Tip Pouch of 4 - 

• Low odour, quick drying ink
• Suitable for use on most non-absorbent whiteboard surfaces 

• Excellent erasability with a dry cloth or board eraser
• WB13 Available in 1mm Fine Tip
• Writing length of up to 630 metres
• Up to 24 hours cap-of f time
• Xylene and Toluene free
• All parts are non-toxic

07

• Quick drying, water resistant ink.
• Writes on most surfaces.
• 2mm Bullet Tip or 1-4mm Chisel Tip

• Xylene and Toluene free.
• Ventilated cap for added safety .
• Writing length of up to 630 metres.
• Cap-of f time of 24 hours.
• All parts are non-toxic.

•801031 - Bullet Point Box of 10 -      Black
•801000 - Bullet Point Box of 10 -      Blue
•801017 - Bullet Point Box of 10 -      Green
•801024 - Bullet Point Box of 10 -      Red
•803004  - Bullet Point Pouch of 4 - 
•803059 - Chisel Point Box of 10 -      Black
•803066 - Chisel Point Box of 10 -      Blue
•803073 - Chisel Point Box of 10 -      Green
•803080 - Chisel Point Box of 10 -      Red
•80301 1 - Chisel Point Pouch of 4 - 

PM15 PERMANENT MARKERS

•893001/B      -  Box of 10  -     Black
•893001/R      -  Box of 10  -     Red
•893001/BL   -  Box of 10  -     Blue
•893001/GR   -  Box of 10  -     Green
•893001/OR   -  Box of 10  -     Orange
•893001/BR    -  Box of 10  -     Brown
•893001/Y      -  Box of 10  -  Yellow
•893001/PU    -  Box of 10  -     Purple
•892138          -  Pouch of 4  -       - Assorted
•892114         -  Pouch of 6 -         - Assorted
•891995         -  Pouch of 8  -       - Assorted

•893003/B      -  Box of 10  -  Black
•893003/R      -  Box of 10  -  Red
•893003/BL    -  Box of 10  -  Blue
•893003/GR    -  Box of 10  -  Green
•893003/OR   -  Box of 10  -  Orange
•893003/BR    -  Box of 10  -  Brown
•893003/Y      -  Box of 10  -  Yellow
•893003/PU    -  Box of 10  -  Purple
•892176  -  Pouch of 4       - Assorted
•892121  -  Pouch of 6       - Assorted
•892008  -  Pouch of 8       - Assorted

Fine Point 0.6mm Medium Point 0.8mm
• Quick drying, solvent based ink.
• 0.6 mm Fine & 0.8 mm Medium line widths.
• Writing length of up to 350 metres.
• Permanent ink.
• 1 Hour cap-of f time.

OVERHEAD PROJECTOR PENS - SOLUBLE INK

• Quick drying, water based ink.
• 0.6 mm Fine & 0.8 mm Medium line widths.

• Writing length of up to 350 metres.
• Water Soluble ink.

• 1 Hour cap-off time.

•893000/B     -  Box of 10    -  Black
•893000/R     -  Box of 10    -  Red
•893000/BL    -  Box of 10    -  Blue
•893000/GR  -  Box of 10    -  Green
•892015         -  Pouch of 4   -   Assorted

•893002/B     -  Box of 10    -  Black
•893002/R     -  Box of 10    -  Red
•893002/BL    -  Box of 10    -  Blue
•893002/GR  -  Box of 10    -  Green
•892053         -  Pouch of 4  - Assorted

Fine Point 0.6mm Medium Point 0.8mm

•804117 - Fine Tip Box of 10 - Black
•804131 - Fine Tip Box of 10 - Blue
•804179 - Fine Tip Box of 10 - Red
•804155 - Fine Tip Box of 10 - Green

  Or Chisel Tip
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DRAWING INSTRUMENTS

PULSE RETRACTABLE BALLPOINT PENS

LARGE PENCIL BOXES

FINE TIP BALLPOINT PENS

FC15 FLIPCHART MARKERS

MEDIUM TIP BALLPOINT PENS

SMALL PENCIL BOXES

ULTRA GRIP RETRACTABLE BALLPOINT PENS

• Quick drying, strike-through resistant ink will not soak through paper
• Xylene and Toluene free

• Writing length of up to 630 metres

• Water soluble ink
• All parts are non-toxic

• 2mm Bullet Tip

• Ventilated cap for added safety

• 815144 - Box of 10 -     Y  ellow
• 815168 - Box of 10 -     Purple
• 815151 - Box of 10 -     Orange
• 815175 - Box of 10 -     Brown
• 815182 - Box of 10 -     Red
• 815199 - Box of 10 -     Green
• 815205 - Box of 10 -     Light Green
• 815212 - Box of 10 -     Black
• 815229 - Box of 10 -     Turquoise
• 815236 - Box of 10 -     Blue
• 815106 - Pouch of 4 - Assorted
• 815120 - Pouch of 6 -   Assorted
• 815137 - Pouch of 10 - Assorted

•893630 - Ballpoint Pen Medium Point Clear Box of 50 - Black
•893623 - Ballpoint Pen Medium Point Clear Box of 50 - Blue
•893616 - Ballpoint Pen Medium Point Clear Box of 50 - Red

• 1mm Medium Tip
• Writes smoothly without dotting, blobs or skips.
• Writing length of up to 2000 metres on ISO paper
• Stainless steel ball for added durability
• Ink content visible through clear barrel.
• All parts are non-toxic.

• 0.8mm Medium Tip
• Writes smoothly without dotting, blobs or skips.
• Writing length of up to 2000 metres on ISO paper
• Stainless steel ball for added durability
• All parts are non-toxic.

•893838 - Ballpoint Pen Fine Point Orange Box of 50 - Black
•893852 - Ballpoint Pen Fine Point Orange Box of 50 - Blue
•893845 - Ballpoint Pen Fine Point Orange Box of 50 - Red

•801048  - Finger Grip Ruler 30cm  -  Assorted 

•801178  - Stencil Set of 4  -  Assorted

• Made from quality Polypropylene
• Tough, durable and scratch resistant
• Available in an assortment of bright and attractive colours

•801062   - Large Pencil Box “Rite Box” -  Assorted

•893357  - Medium Pencil Box 
“Cool Case” -  Assorted

•801093  - Small Pencil Box 
“Pod” -  Assorted

•801750  - Large Pencil Box “A wesome Box” -  Assorted

• Made from quality Polypropylene
• Tough, durable and scratch resistant
• Available in an assortment of bright and attractive colours

•880272   - Ultra Grip Retractable Ballpoint Pen with Rubber Grip Box of 20  -  Black
•880289   - Ultra Grip Retractable Ballpoint Pen with Rubber Grip Box of 20  -   Blue

• Refillable
• All parts are non-toxic
• Writes smoothly - no dotting, blobs or skips
• Stainless steel ball for added durability
• Writing length of up to 2000m on ISO paper

•882016   - Pulse Retractable Ballpoint Pen Box of 50  -  Black
•882009   - Pulse Retractable Ballpoint Pen Box of 50  -  Blue

• Non-refillable
• Available in various barrel colours
• All parts are non-toxic
• Writes smoothly - no dotting, blobs or skips
• Stainless steel ball for added durability
• Writing length of up to 2000m on ISO paper
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More than a Pen!

FRIXION BALL ERASABLE INK PEN

#

#

#

#

Ball 0.7mm 

Frixion ink is erased with the grey tail plug rubbing action. New smooth silk like writing 0.7mm roller ball with 
stainless steel tip.  Rubberized grip ensures comfortable writing. No debris, rewrite immediately. Available in 

Wallets • Singles Packed in 12s • Can be branded on cap.

FRIXION NEEDLE POINT ERASABLE INK PEN

New needle point 0.5mm point. Grip ensures comfortable writing. Ink density and colours are vivid. You 
can erase writing with grey tail plug rubbing action. No debris, write delete repeat. Refill: BLS-FRP5. 

 • Singles Packed in 12s   • Can be branded on cap.

FRIXION BALL CLICKER RETRACTABLE ROLLERBALL
Retractable roller ball pen with Frixion ink. Erasable with tail plug rubbing action. Rub-

berized grip for comfort, colour coded barrels and pocket clip. Available in Wallets. Refill: 
BLS-FR7. • Singles Packed in 12s • White barrel available for branding.

FRIXION ERASABLE FLOURESCENT HIGHLIGHTER

Highlight and erase the magic flourescent ink that can be retrieved when chilled. 
Chisel tipped, vibrant colours. Used by everyone, from student to executive. 
Available in Wallets  • Singles Packed in 12s • Can be branded on cap.

BL-FR7

Needle Point 0.5BL-FRP5

BLRT-FR7

SW-FL
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#

#

#

#

More than a Pen!

SUPERGRIP RETRACTABLE BALLPOINT

Retractable ball point pen ensures comfortable writing every time because of the 
unique slip proof rubberized grip and the newly developed oil based ink. Available 

in Wallets. Refill: RFJS-GP • Singles Packed in 12s • Can be branded.

SUPERGRIP LIGHT BALLPOINT

A soft rubber grip having a triangular cross-section is used 
to allow the thumb, index and middle finger to adopt natural 

positions.  • Singles Packed in 12s • Can be branded.
LIGHT

BP-S BALLPOINT

Features colour coded cap with pocket clip and clear barrel for viewing ink supply. Slip proof grip and bal-
anced design ensures comfortable, effortless writing. Perfect for students. Available in Wallets.

Refill: RFJ-GP-F/M   • Singles Packed in 12s • Can be branded.

ACROBALL BALLPOINT INK
Newly invented low viscosity oil based ink provides you with a tireless writing feel. The 

rubberized tyre grip ensures easy support. Ideal for left handed people and has indelible ink 
which makes it ideal for legal documents. Available in Wallets. Refillable with BRFV-10.   

• Singles Packed in 10s • Can be branded.

78% Recycled Plastic

BP-S-F/M

BPGP-10R-M

BPP-GPL-F/M

BAB-15F/M
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WINGEL GEL ROLLER

G-2 GEL PEN

Available in 0.5mm, 0.7mm and 1.0mm

Wingel has a revolutionary gel ink that provides vivid, dense colour. The wing-designed rubber finger grip ensures comfortable, effortless writing delivering a 
smooth performance. Acid free.  •   Available in Wallets. Refill: BLS-WG5/7/10  • Singles Packed in 12s • Can be branded.

G-TEC-C4 FINE GEL ROLLER

Extra Fine writing ideal for figure work. With 0.4mm needle point. Available in 
Wallets. Refill: BLS-GC4  

• Singles Packed in 12s • Can be branded.

REFILLABLE CORRECTION TAPE

88.4% Recycled Plastic

Retractable correction tape. 4mm Width x 6m Length. Refillable with ECTRF-15K-4G-BG 
• Singles Packed in 10s

BL-G2-5

BL-WG-5/7/10

BL-GC-4

ECTE-25K-4G-BG

REFILL ECTRF-15K-4G-BG

More than a Pen!

#

#

#

#

BL-G2-7

BL-G2-10
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V BALL GRIP LIQUID INK ROLLERBALL

Available in 0.5mm, 0.7mm and 1.0mm

New attractive design. Dimpled rubber grip provides comfortable writing. The feeder system that controls ink flow, allows for smooth writing from the first 
shot. Available in 0.5, 0.7mm & 1.0mm. Available in a Wallet.

Refill: BLS-VBG5/7/10  • Singles Packed in 12s • Can be branded on cap.

Unique liquid ink roller ball pen incorporates all the benefits of the V System range. Features a stainless steel tip that delivers exceptionally smooth writing. 
• Singles Packed in 12s • Can be branded on cap.

V BALL LIQUID INK ROLLERBALL

All the writing qualities of the liquid Hi-Tecpoint product with an improved comfort. The rubberized grip makes your writing smoother. Available in Wallets.
• Singles Packed in 12s • Can be branded on cap.

Available in 0.5mm, 0.7mm and 1.0mm

HI-TECPOINT GRIP LIQUID INK

Smooth writing perfomance is due to the sophisticated ink control of the V sytem. Features water soluble ink and a jumbo ink tank with viewing “Eye”. 
• Singles Packed in 12s • Can be branded on cap.

HI-TECPOINT RETRACTABLE LIQUID INK

BLN-VBG5/7/10

BL-VB-5/7

BX-V5/7

BXGPN-V5/7/10

More than a Pen!

#

#

#

#
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More than a Pen!

Newly developed high density ink. Vivid colours and strong permanent ink with up to 12 hours cap off time.

VPEN DISPOSABLE FOUNTAIN PEN

Smart, classic, disposable fountain pen. Advanced liquid ink formula provides smooth writing from first word to last. A window on the barrel lets you see 
how much ink is left. • Singles Packed in 12s • Can be branded on cap.

Colourful and fun way to emphasize, organize and colour-code information. Highlight and underline in 6 brilliant fluores-
cent colours. Chisel point highlights any size text. Available in a Wallets. 

• Singles Packed in 12s • Can be branded.

FLUORESCENT INK SPOTLITER

FINELINER

PERMANENT MARKER

Durable hard plastic mounted in a nickel plated brass metal shank support. Easily writes 
through several carbons.

Available in a Wallet. • Singles Packed in 12s • Can be branded.

SVP-4M

SW-SLR

SW-PPF

SC-100/400

#

#

#
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PENCIL LEADS

Extra strong polymer bonded fine leads. HB, B, 2B, H & 2H.
• Tubes Packed in 10s

* All Grades & Sizes at the same price

Tubes 100% Recycled Plastic

PROGREX CLUTCH PENCIL

Fashionable design and rubberized grip ensures smooth and comfortable writing. 
• Singles Packed in 12s   • Can be branded.

* All Sizes at the same price

78% Recycled Plastic

REXGRIP CLUTCH PENCIL
Fashionable design and rubberized grip ensures comfortable writing. 

Available in 5 bright colours. 0.5mm. 
• Singles Packed in 10s   • Can be branded.

NEOX GRAPHITE PENCIL LEAD

Pilot Neox High-Purity Graphite Pencil Lead. Multiple lead grades available. • Tubes Packed in 10s
• Available in 0.3mm, 0.5mm, 0.7mm and 0.9mm lead.

HRG-10R-05

H-123/5/7/9

PPL-3/5/7/9

HRF-3/5/7/9

More than a Pen!

#

#

#

#
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More than a Pen!

AVAILABLE AS A BALLPOINT, FOUNTAIN OR GEL

Economical twist action roller ball with sleek design and ultra smooth writing, 
elegant look and feel makes for perfect gift. 

Refill: BRFN-10M-B  
• Packed in 1s • Can be engraved.

Economical gel roller ball with sleek design and 
ultra smooth writing, elegant look and feel 
makes for a perfect gift. Refill: BLS-G2-7  

• Packed in 1s • Can be engraved.

Economical liquid fountain with sleek design and ultra 
smooth writing, elegant look and feel makes for a 

perfect gift. Refill: IC-DIN-L  
• Packed in 1s • Can be engraved.�

MIDRANGE Gift Sets
Economical twist action ballpoint with sleek design and ultra smooth writing, 
elegant look and feel with matching clutch pencil, makes for a perfect gift. 

Refill: BRFN-10M-B 
• Packed in 1s • Can be engraved.

BP-MR

BL-MR

FD-MR

MIDRANGE

MIDRANGE



171

PILOT

SH
AR

P
PI

LO
T

ST
AE

DT
LE

R
PO

SC
A

TO
W

ER
X-

TR
EE

M
RB

E
TY

PE
K

NE
ST

LE
’

RE
XE

L
UN

I
EX

TE
NS

IO
N

CO
RD

S
SF

S
AD

DI
S

IR
ON

-M
AN

PE
NT

EL

80.18% Recycled Plastic

V BOARD MASTER/WHITE BOARD MARKERS

92% Recycled Plastic

Revolutionary TPF System ensures stable ink flow from beginning to the end. Thick dense writing is clearly 
visible from a distance. Ink cartridge and tip are both replaceable. New 5 pen magnetic holder available, for 

convenience. Available in Wallets. Refillable with WBS-VBM  • Singles Packed in 12s

Slim body and fine lines are perfect for school kids and usage 
in homes. 

New sure seal system ensures ink will not leak even when ink 
cartridge is inversed. 

TPF system ensures constant thickness and writing density.
Available in Wallets. Refillable with WBS-VS  

• Singles Packed in 12s

for Kids 
in 2 Point Sizes

V BOARD MASTER SLIM

WBMA-VBM

Ultra Fine tip is a 3.5mm Acrylic fibre with a stroke width of 0.8mm. 
Extra Fine tip is a 3.5mm Polyester fibre with a stroke width of 1.3mm

WBMA-VS-UF/EF

WBMA-VBM-M-S4-MAG

WBMA-VBM-M-W4/W6

WBS-VBM

More than a Pen!

#

#



be inspired... Ideal for all types of ART...
& can be used on almost any surface.
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Ink Colours:                                           
Tip: 0.7mm

Ink Colours:                                           
Tip: 1mm

Ink Colours:                                           
Tip: 1.5mm

Ink Colours:                                           
Tip: 2.5mm

Ink Colours:                                           
Tip: 8mm

Ideal for all types of ART...  & can be used on almost any surface.



be inspired... Ideal for all types of ART...
& can be used on almost any surface.
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Ink Colours:                                           
Tip: 1-10mm

Ink Colours:                                           
Tip: 15mm

Ideal for all types of ART...  & can be used on almost any surface.
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bind

330
punch

20

Frequent  Use binder

• Punch (80gsm): 20 pages
• Bind (80gsm): 330 pages
• Max comb: 38mm
• Unique Guide right alignment paper
     indicator
• LED Standby indicator

 
Frequent Use binder

• Punch (80gsm): 25 pages
• Bind (80gsm): 450 pages
• Max comb size: 50mm
• Quickstep Workflow Guide
• Auto centering and paper separator
• Includes Starter Pack

bind

450
punch

25
bind

450
punch

25

 
Occasional Use binder

• Punch (80gsm): 9 pages
• Bind (80gsm): 160 pages
• 1 year guarantee

bind

160
punch

9
bind

190
punch

12

Moderate Use binder

• Punch (80gsm): 20 pages
• Bind (80gsm): 330 pages
• Max Comb size: 38mm
• Easyview punch alignment indicators 
    ensures sheets are aligned prior to 
    punching
• Binds A3 Potrait, A4 Landscape 

 
Moderate Use binder

• Punch (80gsm): 15 pages
• Bind (80gsm): 330 pages
• Max Comb size: 38mm
• Quickstep Workflow Guide
• Warning indicators & 
     auto reverse
• Low force punch intel comb 
    opener

 
Frequent Use binder

• Punch (80gsm): 25 pages
• Bind (80gsm): 500 pages
• Max Comb size:51mm
• Low force binding technology and 
    simple blind system
• Intelligent comb selector

bind

330
punch

20
bind

330
punch

15

bind

500
punch

25

CombBind ®15

 A410
10 MINS 4 MINS MICRON

75 125

QUICK
STEP

 
Frequent Use binder

• Punch (80gsm): 25 pages
• Bind (80gsm): 450 pages
• Max comb size: 50mm
• Auto centering and paper separator
• Includes Starter Pack

CombBind C340

CombBind 210

CombBind 200

CombBind 100

CombBind C450e

CombBind 210e

CombBind C200e

CombBind C110
 
Occasional Small Use binder

• Punch (80gsm): 12 pages
• Bind (80gsm): 190 pages
• Max Comb size: 22mm
• Full width handle for effortless
    punching

CombBind ®15

 A410
10 MINS 4 MINS MICRON

75 125

QUICK
STEP

CombBind ®15

 A410
10 MINS 4 MINS MICRON

75 125

QUICK
STEP

CombBind ®15

 A410
10 MINS 4 MINS MICRON

75 125

QUICK
STEP

QUICK
STEP

CombBind ®15

 A410
10 MINS 4 MINS MICRON

75 125

QUICK
STEP

2 years
GUARANTEE
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 ComBind C150 Pro CombBind C250 Pro Kombo

CombBind C366eCombBind C366

230 MultiBind 208 MultiBind

bind

450
punch

20

High Volume Office Use binder

• Punch (80gsm): 20 pages
• Bind (80gsm): 450 pages
• Max comb size: 50mm
• Solid metal durable construction
• Adjustable margin control

 
Frequent Use binder

• Punch (80gsm): 30 pages
• Bind (80gsm): 450 pages
• Max comb size: 50mm
• Adjustable Margin control
• Includes Starter Pack

bind

450
punch

30
bind

450
punch

30

 
High Volume Office Use binder

• Punch (80gsm): 30 pages
• Bind (80gsm): 450 pages
• Max comb size: 50mm
• Adjustable margin control
• Includes Starter Pack

 
Occasional Use binder

• Punch (80gsm): 8 pages
• Bind (80gsm): 125 pages
• Max comb size: 14mm
• Ideal for home or small office
• Comb and wire

bind

125
punch

8

 
Frequent Use binder

• Punch (80gsm): 30 pages
• Bind (80gsm): 140 ( Wire),
    450 (plastic comb) pages
• Max comb size: 50/14mm
• Adjustable margin control
• Includes starter kit

 
High Volume Use binder

• Punch (80gsm): 20 pages
• Bind (80gsm): 450 pages
• Max Comb size: 50mm
• Solid metal durable construction 
• Large capacity clipping tray

bind

450
punch

20

QUICK
STEP

CombBind ®15

 A410
10 MINS 4 MINS MICRON

75 125

QUICK
STEP

wire

140
punch

30
Comb

450

 ComBind C150 Pro CombBind C250 Pro Kombo

CombBind C366eCombBind C366

230 MultiBind 208 MultiBind

bind

450
punch

20

High Volume Office Use binder

• Punch (80gsm): 20 pages
• Bind (80gsm): 450 pages
• Max comb size: 50mm
• Solid metal durable construction
• Adjustable margin control

 
Frequent Use binder

• Punch (80gsm): 30 pages
• Bind (80gsm): 450 pages
• Max comb size: 50mm
• Adjustable Margin control
• Includes Starter Pack

bind

450
punch

30
bind

450
punch

30

 
High Volume Office Use binder

• Punch (80gsm): 30 pages
• Bind (80gsm): 450 pages
• Max comb size: 50mm
• Adjustable margin control
• Includes Starter Pack

 
Occasional Use binder

• Punch (80gsm): 8 pages
• Bind (80gsm): 125 pages
• Max comb size: 14mm
• Ideal for home or small office
• Comb and wire

bind

125
punch

8

 
Frequent Use binder

• Punch (80gsm): 30 pages
• Bind (80gsm): 140 ( Wire),
    450 (plastic comb) pages
• Max comb size: 50/14mm
• Adjustable margin control
• Includes starter kit

 
High Volume Use binder

• Punch (80gsm): 20 pages
• Bind (80gsm): 450 pages
• Max Comb size: 50mm
• Solid metal durable construction 
• Large capacity clipping tray

bind

450
punch

20

QUICK
STEP

CombBind ®15

 A410
10 MINS 4 MINS MICRON

75 125

QUICK
STEP

wire

140
punch

30
Comb

450
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Home & Small office Use
• Lightweight & compact design
• Max Micron:150
• Exit tray for a perfectly flat finish
• 1 year guarantee

330mm/min330mm/min

 
Home & Occasional Use
• Select pouch thickness with a slider switch
• Max Micron Pouch:250
• Auto Shut off

 
Mid to Large office moderate Use
• Switch instantly between pouch thickness’s the touch of a button
• max micron:150
• Auto shut off

 
Mid to Large office regular Use
• Automatic dectection and reverse of a jam
• Laminator detects pouch thickness
• Max micron:150
• Auto Shut off

Fusion 5000L A3 Laminator

Fusion 1100L A4 Laminator

Inspire A3 & A4 Laminator

Fusion 5100L A3 Laminator

Fusion 1100L A3 Laminator

Fusion 1000L A3 & A4
 
Low Volume Use
• Easy one step lamination
• Max Micron Pouch:150
• Green Light indicates when ready
• Stylish and compact unobstructive and   
    easy store away

 
Mid to Large office moderate Use
• Max Micron Pouch:250
• Auto off function after 30
    minutes of inactivity
• Exit tray for flat finish

 
Mid to Large office frequent Use
• Premium LCD screen displays manual Settings, Help Menu, 
    Adjustable pouch guides
• Max Micron:150
•  Auto shut off

2 years
GUARANTEE

Fusion 3000L A3 Laminator Fusion 3100L A3 Laminator

 
Home & Occasional Use
• Select pouch thickness with a slider switch
• Max Micron Pouch:250
• Auto Shut off
• Light and beep tells  

you when it’s ready to 
laminate
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Standard 100 - Half Strip

Gemimi - Half Strip

Juno 210- Full Strip

No.56 Staples

Standard 200 - Full strip

Gazelle - Half Strip

Juno 105- Half Strip

Sola Staple Extractor
 
• Premuim quality for accurate trouble free stapling
• Box of 5000
• Recommended for a wide range of stapling

 

• Quality extractor
• Soft feel handle insert for comfort

 
• Economical plastic clad stapler
• Built in staple remover

20

• Compact plastic clad stapler
• Built in staple remover

20

 

• Plastic clad
• Metal plate staple pusher

20

 
 
• Premium metal desktop stapler
• Comfortable finger grip and patented
    staple scope window

20

 

• All Metal with full rubber base

20

 

• All Metal with full rubber base

20
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20

Giant Stapler

Odyssey

R30 Full Strip

Meteor - Half Strip

No.66 Staples

R56 Metal Plier

R30 Half Strip

Torador - Full Strip

• All metal top loading stapler
• Also for pinning or tacking reports
• Rubber base

20

 

• Robust die-cast metal top loading stapler
• Matches the premium punch range
• Built in staple remover

30

 

• Robust metal construction
• Metal plate staple pusher

 

• Robust metal construction
• Metal plate staple pusher

30

For small to medium sized reports and personal filing.
• Convenience of a single staple size for 2 to 60 sheets
• Increased leverage reduces effort by 30% compared to other 
    desktop staplers
• Robust construction, made of die-cast
    metal

60

 
• Robust metal construction
• Comfortable to hold 
• Rear loading
• 20 sheet capacity with no.56 staples
• 30 Sheet capacity with no.18 staples

20

 

• Heavy-duty quality stapler
• Robust office workhorse 
• No.66/14 staples- 100 sheet Capacity 
• No.66/11 staplers - 70 sheet capacity
• No.66/8 staples- 40 sheet capacity

100

• Premuim quality for accurate trouble free stapling
• Box of 5000
• No.66/8/11 & 14
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V220 Value Punch

Rexel O�  ce Pencil  HB

Heavy Duty Staple Remover

Gladiator

V210 Value Punch

Magic Clip Dispenser

Goliath

 

• All metal
• Removable Confetti tray
• 20 sheets

20

 

• Remove heavy duty staples with ease
• Removes staples from documents of up to 160 sheets
• Stainless steel ergonomic design

 

• All metal
• Removable Confetti tray
• 30 sheets

30

 

• Staples from 20 to 160 sheets 
• Durable, strong metal chassis under an
   attractive and comfortable to use plastic cover
• Easy jam release mechanism
• Adjustable throat depth up to 70mm

160

 

• Staples from 20 to 100 sheets 
• Durable, strong metal chassis under an attractive and
    comfortable to use plastic cover
• Easy jam release mechanism
• Adjustable throat depth up to 70mm

100

V230 Value Punch

 

• Easy way to clip loose sheets of paper together
• Complete with pack of 4.5mm clips
• Supplied with 20 assorted nickel clips

 

• General Purpose HB graphite pencil
• Ideal for home or office work
• Pack of 12

 

• All metal
• Removable Confetti tray
• 10 sheets

10



182

REXEL

IRON-M
AN

TYPEK
EXTENSION

CORDS
TOW

ER
NESTLE’

STAEDTLER
RBE

X-TREEM
SHARP

POSCA
ADDIS

SFS
PILOT

UNI
REXEL

PENTEL

Alpha Ribbon Alpha Confetti

450/V260 Heavy Duty Punch

P215 Premium (2 hole) Punch

15

 

• Paper alignment indicator 
• Hinged Confetti tray
• Name plate
• Paper size window

 

• Paper alignment indicator 
• Hinged Confetti tray
• Name plate
• Paper size window

25

 

• All metal
• Removable Confetti tray

40

V240 Heavy Duty Punch

P225  Premium (2 hole) Punch

 

• 2 hole punch
• Cast metal, quality punch
• Hinged confetti tray

60

300

• 2 hole punch
• Robust metal construction with metal
    paper guide
• Hollow pin technology for effortless
    punching
• 6mm holes,  80mm apart

HD2300 Ultra Heavy Duty Punch HD2300X Extra Heavy Duty Punch

300

 

• Robust metal 2 hole punch
• Modern, stylish design
• Adjustable paper guide with 150 and 300
    sheet markings
• Punches 6mm holes 80mm between hole
    centres

300 
mm

 

• Sound Level: 68dBA
• Shreds staples, paper clips and credit
    cards
• 1 year guarantee

SHREDS

SHEETS
5 10

LITRES

BIN 
CAPACITY

S1   P1
CUT SIZE: 7.2mm

SHREDS

SHEETS
5 14

LITRES

BIN 
CAPACITY

S3   P4
CUT SIZE: 4x36mm

 

• Sound Level: 72dBA
• Shreds staples, paper clips and credit
    cards
• 1 year guarantee

370 
mm



183

REXEL

SH
AR

P
PI

LO
T

ST
AE

DT
LE

R
PO

SC
A

TO
W

ER
X-

TR
EE

M
RB

E
TY

PE
K

NE
ST

LE
’

RE
XE

L
UN

I
EX

TE
NS

IO
N

CO
RD

S
SF

S
AD

DI
S

IR
ON

-M
AN

PE
NT

EL

Mercury RDX2070

Mercury RDX1850

V120 Shredmaster

Duo Cross Cut + CD

Mercury RLS32

Mercury RDS2270

P180CD Shredmaster

V60WS Promax Whisper 

• Sound Level: 70dBA
• Shreds staples, paper clips and credit
    cards
• 1 year guarantee

SHREDS

SHEETS
10 17

LITRES

BIN 
CAPACITY

S3   P3
CUT SIZE: 4x40mm

375 
mm

 

• Sound Level: 60dBA
• Shreds staples and credit cards
• 2 year guarantee

SHREDS

SHEETS
7 23

LITRES

BIN 
CAPACITY

S3   P4
CUT SIZE: 5.8mm

480 
mm

• Sound level: 69dBA
• Shreds staples
• 2 year guarantee

SHREDS

SHEETS
12 35

LITRES

BIN 
CAPACITY

S2   P2
CUT SIZE: 5.8mm

485 
mm

 

• Sound Level: 68dBA
• Shreds staples, paper clips and credit cards
• 2 year guarantee

560 SHREDS

SHEETS
20 35

LITRES

BIN 
CAPACITY

S2   P2
CUT SIZE: 5.8mm

 

• Sound Level: 60dBA
• Shreds staples and credit cards
• 2 year guarantee

SHREDS

SHEETS
18 50

LITRES

BIN 
CAPACITY

S3   P3
CUT SIZE: 4x45mm

634 
mm SHREDS

SHEETS
22 70

LITRES

BIN 
CAPACITY

S2   P2
CUT SIZE: 5.8mm

• Sound Level: 60dBA
• Shreds staples, paper clips and credit
    cards
• 2 year guarantee

782 
mm

SHREDS

SHEETS
20 70

LITRES

BIN 
CAPACITY

S3   P3
CUT SIZE: 4x45mm

 

• Sound Level: 60dBA
• Shreds CD’s and credit cards
• 2 year guarantee

782 
mm

SHREDS

SHEETS
32 115

LITRES

BIN 
CAPACITY

S2   P32
CUT SIZE: 5.8mm

 

• Sound Level: 55dBA
• Shreds CD’s, staples, paper clips and
    credit cards
• 2 year guarantee

905 
mm

2 years
GUARANTEE
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• Sound Level: 60dBA
• Shreds staples, paper clips and credit
    cards

SHREDS

SHEETS
22 50

LITRES

BIN 
CAPACITY

S2   P2
CUT SIZE: 5.8mm

634 
mm

Mercury RDS2250Auto+ 750X

Auto+ 300X

Auto+ 100x

Auto+ 500X

Auto+ 200X 

Shreds 100 sheets in one fill (80gsm)
• Manual feed slot: 6 sheets
• Shreds CDs and credit cards

430 
mm

SHREDS

SHEETS
100 26

LITRES

BIN 
CAPACITY

S3   P3
CUT SIZE: 4x50mm

SHREDS

SHEETS
200 32

LITRES

BIN 
CAPACITY

S3   P4
CUT SIZE: 4x40mm

Shreds 200 sheets in one fill
• Manual feed: 7 Sheets
• Shreds staples, paper clips,CD’s and
    credit cards

Shreds 300 sheets in one fill
• Manual feed: 8 Sheets
• Shreds staples, paper clips,CD’s and
    credit cards
• 4 digit pin code lock

Shreds 60 sheets in one fill
• Manual feed: 5 Sheets
• Shreds staples, paper clips and credit
    cards

SHREDS

SHEETS
60 15

LITRES

BIN 
CAPACITY

S3   P3
CUT SIZE: 4x50mm

Auto+ 80X

Shreds 80 sheets in one fill
• Manual feed: 6 Sheets
• Shreds staples, paper clips and credit
    cards

SHREDS

SHEETS
80 20

LITRES

BIN 
CAPACITY

S3   P3
CUT SIZE: 4x45mm

SHREDS

SHEETS
300 40

LITRES

BIN 
CAPACITY

S3   P4
CUT SIZE: 4x40mm

650 
mm

515 
mm

SHREDS

SHEETS
500 80

LITRES

BIN 
CAPACITY

S3   P4
CUT SIZE: 4x40mm

Shreds 500 sheets in one fill
• Manual feed: 10 Sheets
• 4 digit pin code lock
• Shreds CD’s , Credit Cards, 
    Staples & paperclips

810 
mm

Shreds 750 sheets in one fill
• Manual feed: 12 Sheets
• 4 digit pin code lock
• Shreds CD’s , Credit Cards, 
    Staples & paperclips

SHREDS

SHEETS
750 115

LITRES

BIN 
CAPACITY

S3   P4
CUT SIZE: 4x40mm

940 
mm

350 
mm 395 

mm

2 years
GUARANTEE

Auto+ 60X
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SFS TOP RETRIEVAL ADHESIVE TABS / LABELS

Alpha adhesive labels, 55mm in width and 
available in 14 different colours and Numeric 
adhesive labels, 30mm in width and 
available in 14 different colours.

ALPHA CODE
L0155WHT
L0255DYL
L0355DPNK
L0455DBL
L0555DORG
L0655DPL
L0755DGN
L0855LYL
L0955LPNK
L1055LBL
L1155LORG
L1255LPL
L1355LGN
L1455RED
L1455MIX
-

NUMERIC CODE
L0130WHT
L0230DYL
L0330DPNK
L0430DBL
L0530DORG
L0630DPL
L0730DGN
L0830LYL
L0930LPNK
L1030LBL
L1130LORG
L1230LPL
L1330LGN
L1430RED
-
L1430MIX

COLOUR
 White
 Dark Yellow
 Dark Pink
 Dark Blue
 Dark Orange
 Dark Purple
 Dark Green
 Light Yellow
 Light Pink
 Light Blue
 Light Orange
 Light Purple
 Light Green
 Red

Mixed (336 Labels)
Mixed (560 Labels)

ALPHA TABS 
(144 Labels / Pack)

NUMERIC TABS
(200 Labels / Pack)

Lever Arch File 
converted to  
Top Retrieval 

File

2 x Lever Arch 
Files converted 

into Top Retrieval 
Files and placed 

into 1 x A4 
Container

ACTIVE FILING ACTIVE FILING – LABELLING SYSTEMS

Alphabetical 
System

Numeric 
System 

(Batched)

Numeric  
System

Personnel 
System

SFS BOARD CONTAINERS

For use in top retrieval systems. Available in A4, A5 and Foolscap. 

CODE	 DESCRIPTION
A5BRDCNT 	 A = A5 Board Containers (Pack of 15)
A4BRDCNT 	 B = A4 Board Containers (Pack of 15)
FSBRDCNT 	 Foolscap Board Containers (Pack of 15)

A

B

SFS A4 MASTER BOX

C

A4 master boxes are used to sub-divide the contents within an A4 container and can 
accommodate periodicals, magazines, brochures, letterheads, continuous sheets etc.  
3 Master boxes fit in 1 A4 container.

CODE	 DESCRIPTION
A4MSTRCNT 	 C = A4 Master Box (Green) - Pack of 10

SFS TOP RETRIEVAL FILES

With the top retrieval filing system, the file 
is placed in such a way that the label on the 
file is turned to face the user. Clearly marked 
scales are positioned at the top of the file 
onto which colour coded reference labels are 
placed. Custodian white. 25 per pack.

CODE	 DESCRIPTION
SFS3002 	 Lightweight Files (120gsm)
SFS3007 	 Lightweight Files With Gusset (120gsm)
SFS3003 	 Middleweight Files (190gsm)
SFS3003C 	Middleweight Files With Clip (190gsm) 
SFS3005 	 Extra Heavyweight Files (250gsm)
SFS3006C 	Extra Heavyweight Flapless Files With Clip (326gsm) 
SFS3008 	 Employee File: Ex. H-weight Flapless & Clip (326gsm)
SFS3009C	 Extra Heavyweight Expanda File - With Flap -  
	 and with Clip (326 gsm)
SFS1001 	 Standard Medical Files (120gsm)
SFS4000 	 A4 Divider Cards
SFS4001 	 A4 File Dividers 

PLASTIC SNAP CLIP
CODE 	 DESCRIPTION
PLSSFSCLP	 Econo Plastic Clip
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SEMI-ACTIVE FILING / ARCHIVE OFF-SITE

Archive Backing 
Boards into  

Off-Site Storage

A4 Container 
Contents into 
Archive Box

2 x A4 Container 
Contents into Jumbo 

Archive Box

Archive Box into  
Off-Site Storage 

Box

A4 Containers 
into  

Off-Site Storage

Lever Arch Contents 
onto Archive 

Backing Board

Lever Arch Files 
into  

Off-Site Storage

Archive Backing 
Boards into  

Off-Site Storage

CODE	 COLOUR
LATARCBAKBRD	 F = SFS Lateral Archive Backing Board  
	 With Clip (Pack of 25)
OFFSTESTRBOX 	 G = Off-site Storage Box

SFS OFF-SITE STORAGE BOX
For archive/storage of documents and files. 

SFS ARCHIVE BOXES & FOOLSCAP LEGAL BOX

CODE	 DESCRIPTION
FSLEGBOX 	 A = Foolscap Legal Box
A4STDARCBOX 	 B = A4 Std Archive Box
A4JMBARCBOX 	 C = A4 Jumbo Archive Box

CODE	 DESCRIPTION
FLSSTDARCBOX 	 D = Foolscap Archive Box
FLSJMBARCBOX 	 E = Foolscap Jumbo Archive Box

CODE	 DESCRIPTION
LATARCBAKBRD	 F = SFS Lateral Archive Backing Board  
	 With Clip (Pack of 25)
OFFSTESTRBOX 	 G = Off-site Storage Box

SFS A4 SOLID PLASTIC CONTAINER

Durable solid plastic container sold in packs of 15.

CODE 	 DESCRIPTION
A4SFSCNTGRY	 A =  A4 Solid (Grey Ends)
A4SFSCNTBLK 	 A =  A4 Solid (Black Ends)
A4SFSCNTRED 	 A =  A4 Solid (Red Ends)
A4SFSCNTBLU 	 A =  A4 Solid (Blue Ends)
A4SFSCNTYLO 	 A =  A4 Solid (Yellow Ends)
PLSHLDLAB 	 B = Hold-It Label

B

A

SFS A4 PLASTIC CONTAINER

Easy to assemble ABS plastic container sold in packs of 15.

CODE 	 DESCRIPTION
SFSA4CNTGRG 	  A4 (Grey Ends)
SFSA4CNTBKG 	  A4 (Black Ends)
SFSA4CNTRDG 	  A4 (Red Ends)
SFSA4CNTBLG 	  A4 (Blue Ends)
SFSA4CNTYLG 	  A4 (Yellow Ends)

A

C

D

E

*Contents  
not included

F

G

B
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EL-231L

FEATURES
•  8 digit calculator

•  Battery powered

•  Basic calculator functions 
 plus memory, square root & 
 percent keys

•  Constant function

EL-334F

FEATURES
• 10 digit desktop calculator

• Twin powered

• Large display with kick-stand

• 4-key memory

• Backspace correction key

EL-330F

FEATURES
• 8 digit desktop calculator

• Twin powered

• Tax function

• Cost/sell/margin function

• Decimal setting (F-2-0)

EL-331F

FEATURES
• 10 digit calculator

• Twin powered

• Tax function

• Cost/sell/margin function

• Sign change key

EL-144T

FEATURES
• 12 digit business calculator

• Twin powered

• Grand total function

• Tax function

• Slanted LCD display

EL-387V

FEATURES
• Extra-large 12 digit tilt display

• GT and resume function

• Day/date calculation

• Line counter

• Answer check

• Correction key

EL-124T

FEATURES
•  12 digit calculator

•  Twin powered

•  Two-key rollover

•  Add or remove tax function

EL-240SAB

FEATURES
•  8 digit handheld calculator

•  Twin powered

•  Last answer function

•  Decimal setting (F-2-0)

•  Protective display cover

Seartec Calc Catalogue 2.indd   2 2016/06/09   4:56 PM

EL-231L

FEATURES
•  8 digit calculator

•  Battery powered

•  Basic calculator functions  
 plus memory, square root &  
 percent keys

•  Constant function

EL-334F

FEATURES
• 10 digit desktop calculator

• Twin powered

• Large display with kick-stand

• 4-key memory

• Backspace correction key

EL-330F

FEATURES
• 8 digit desktop calculator

• Twin powered

• Tax function

• Cost/sell/margin function

• Decimal setting (F-2-0)

EL-331F

FEATURES
• 10 digit calculator

• Twin powered

• Tax Function

• Cost/sell/margin function

• Sign change key

EL-144T

FEATURES
• 12 digit business calculator

• Twin powered

• Grand total function

• Tax function

• Slanted LCD display

EL-387V

FEATURES
• Extra-large 12 digit tilt display

• GT and resume function

• Day/date calculation

• Line counter

• Answer check

• Correction key

EL-124T

FEATURES
•  12 digit calculator

•  Twin powered

•  Two-key rollover

•  Add or remove tax function

EL-240SAB

FEATURES
•  8 digit handheld calculator

•  Twin powered

•  Last answer function

•  Decimal setting (F-2-0)

•  Protective display cover
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FEATURES
• 10 digit calculator

• Twin powered

• Tax function

• Cost/sell/margin function

• Sign change key

FEATURES
• 12 digit business calculator

• Twin powered

• Grand total function

• Tax function

• Slanted LCD display

EL-W535HT

FEATURES
• WriteView Scientifi c Calculator

•  Recommended for high school users

• Non-programmable

• Designed for the SA CAPS curriculum

• Unique Drill Mode

• Prime factorisation key

EL-338GN

FEATURES
• 12 digit desktop calculator

• Twin powered

• Cost/sell/margin function

• GT function which automatically 

 accumulates totals.

• 3-digit punctuation

EL-782C

FEATURES
• Large, angled 12 digit LCD display

• 102 step check & correct memory

• Twin powered

• Correct/insert/delete functions

• Repeat function

• Tax keys

EL-2901PIII

FEATURES
• 12 digit printing calculator

• Mains powered

• Average and currency conversion keys

• Tax calculations

• 2 colour printing

EL-738
FEATURES
•  12 digit fi nancial calculator
•  Business & fi nancial calculations
 including TMV, amortization,
 cash fl ow, interest rate conversions
 & compound interest
•  Bond, depreciation & break-even
 calculations
•  Two-variable statistics with linear
 regression
•  12 memories
•  Large 2-line LCD display

EL-2128V

FEATURES
• 10 digit calculator

• Twin powered

• Tax function

• Cost/sell/margin function

• Sign change key

EL-792C

FEATURES
• Slanted 12 digit display

• Decimal selector

• Twin powered

• Round-off function

• Sign change key

• Double zero key

CS-4194

FEATURES
• 14-digit blue fl uorescent display

• Mains powered desktop calculator

• 4-key memory

• 3.6 lines per second print speed

• 2-clour printing

• Double zero key

Seartec Calc Catalogue 2.indd   3 2016/06/09   4:57 PM

EL-W535HT

FEATURES
• WriteView Scientific Calculator

•  Recommended for high school users

• Non-programmable

• Designed for the SA CAPS curriculum

• Unique Drill Mode

• Prime Factorisation Key

EL-338GN

FEATURES
• 12 digit desktop calculator

• Twin powered

• Cost/sell/margin function

• GT Function which automatically 

 accumulates totals.

• 3-digit punctuation

EL-782C

FEATURES
• Large, angled 12 digit LCD display

• 102 step check & correct memory

• Twin powered

• Correct/insert/delete functions

• Repeat function

• Tax keys

EL-2901PIII

FEATURES
• 12 digit printing calculator

• Mains powered

• Average and currency conversion keys

• Tax calculations

• 2 colour printing

EL-738

FEATURES
•  8 digit calculator

•  Battery powered

•  Basic calculator functions  
 plus memory, square root &  
 percent keys

•  Constant function

EL-2128V

FEATURES
• 10 digit calculator

• Twin powered

• Tax Function

• Cost/sell/margin function

• Sign change key

EL-792C

FEATURES
• Slanted 12 digit display

• Decimal selector

• Twin powered

• Round-off function

• Sign change key

• Double zero key

CS-4194

FEATURES
• 14-digit blue fluorescent display

• Mains powered desktop calculator

• 4-key memory

• 3.6 lines per second print speed

• 2-clour printing

• Double zero key

EL-231L

FEATURES
•  8 digit calculator

•  Battery powered

•  Basic calculator functions 
 plus memory, square root & 
 percent keys

•  Constant function

EL-334F

FEATURES
• 10 digit desktop calculator

• Twin powered

• Large display with kick-stand

• 4-key memory

• Backspace correction key

EL-330F

FEATURES
• 8 digit desktop calculator

• Twin powered

• Tax function

• Cost/sell/margin function

• Decimal setting (F-2-0)

EL-331F

FEATURES
• 10 digit calculator

• Twin powered

• Tax function

• Cost/sell/margin function

• Sign change key

EL-144T

FEATURES
• 12 digit business calculator

• Twin powered

• Grand total function

• Tax function

• Slanted LCD display

EL-387V

FEATURES
• Extra-large 12 digit tilt display

• GT and resume function

• Day/date calculation

• Line counter

• Answer check

• Correction key

EL-124T

FEATURES
•  12 digit calculator

•  Twin powered

•  Two-key rollover

•  Add or remove tax function

EL-240SAB

FEATURES
•  8 digit handheld calculator

•  Twin powered

•  Last answer function

•  Decimal setting (F-2-0)

•  Protective display cover

Seartec Calc Catalogue 2.indd   2 2016/06/09   4:56 PM
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CAMEL PENCIL

TRADITION ECO PENCIL

TRADITION PENCIL
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CARPENTER  PENCIL

TRADITION PENCILS 72 TRADITION PENCILS 144

NORIS COLOURED PENCILS

•
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BEGINNERS COLOUR PENCILS FIMO MODELING CLAY

TRIANGULA COLOUR PENCILS

TRIANGULA WATERCOLOUR PENCILS
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WHITE CHALK

WATERCOLOUR PAINT

FIBRE-TIP PENS

JUMBO FIBRE-TIP PENS

WAX CRAYONS

OIL PASTELS

RETRACTABLE WAX CRAYONS

WAX CRAYONS

WAX CRAYONS
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TRADITIONAL PVC FREE

MARS PLASTIC

ONE-HOLE SHARPENER

TWO-HOLE SHARPENER

TRADITIONAL PVC FREE

COVERED ERASER

DOUBLE-HOLE TUB SHARPENER CORRECTION PEN

TRADITIONAL PVC FREE

ERASER WITH SLIDING PLASTIC 
SLEEVES REFILL
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RE-USABLE ADHESIVE

SCISSORS

40g GLUE STICK

30cm PENCIL CASES

20g GLUE STICK

20cm PENCIL CASES
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TRIPLUS PERMANENT CHISEL TIP

TRIPLUS PERMANENT BULLET TIP

TRIPLUS WHITEBOARD CHISEL TIP

TRIPLUS HIGHLIGHT CHISEL TIP

2 - red 3 - blue 5 - green 9 - black

2 - red 3 - blue 5 - green 9 - black

2 - red 3 - blue 5 - green 9 - black
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FINE

FINE

MEDIUM

MEDIUM

SUPERFINE

SUPERFINE

LUMOCOLOR NON-PERMANENT 

LUMOCOLOR PERMANENT - SUPERFINE



198

STAEDTLER

IRON-M
AN

TYPEK
EXTENSION

CORDS
TOW

ER
NESTLE’

STAEDTLER
RBE

X-TREEM
SHARP

POSCA
ADDIS

SFS
PILOT

UNI
REXEL

PENTEL

LUMOCOLOR PERMANENT - BOARD

TRIPLUS FINELINER

BALLPOINT PEN

COLOURED BALLPOINT PEN
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RULERS

COMPASS SET COMPASS SET IN METAL TIN

COMPASS SET COMPASS SET 
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TOWER FACES

Tower faces can be used both at home and in the classroom for decorating 
letters, cards, parcels school projects etc. They are available in a range of 
bright, appealing colours with a host of different expressions for every possible 
mood.    

CODE
FACESMIX

COLOUR LABELS PER SHEET
175 per sheet

Tower Freight Information Labels are available in 
rolls to allow easy peeling. Carrying important 
despatch & handling information, the highly visible, 
brightly coloured 
labels are hard to 
miss and easy to 
read. 250 Labels 
per roll. 25 Sheets 
per pack.  

CODE

TOWER FREIGHT INFO LABELS

TWFF70150R
TWFW70150R
TWTSU70150R

DESCRIPTION

 

Fluorescent Fragile
Red on White Fragile
This Side Up

TOWER LEVER ARCH INFORMATION

a multitude of colours & in packs of 12’s & 100’s. 
70 x 315mm.

CODE
TWLAW12
TWLAR12
TWLAB12
TWLAO12
TWLAY12
TWLAG12
TWLAPI12
TWLAGY12
TWLAFR12
TWLAFO12
TWLAFP12
TWLAFG12
TWLAFL12
TWLAW100

DESCRIPTION
70 x 315mm White
70 x 315mm Red
70 x 315mm Blue
70 x 315mm Orange
70 x 315mmYellow
70 x 315mm Green
70 x 315mm Pink
70 x 315mm Grey
70 x 315mm Flourescent Red
70 x 315mm Flourescent Orange
70 x 315mm Flourescent Pink
70 x 315mm Flourescent Green
70 x 315mm Flourescent Lime
70 x 315mn White (100 Labels)

TOWER ADDRESS LABELS

Tower Address Labels facilitate address typing 
for bulk post-age. Easy to use dispenser boxes 
can be retained for tidy and convenient storage. 
250 Labels per pack. 

CODE 
TWA7538
TWA8333
TWA10050

DESCRIPTION 
  75mm x 38mm
  83mm x 33mm

100mm x 50mm

WHITE ROLE LABELS (ROUND & RECTANGULAR)

Available in a huge range of shapes and sizes for multiple uses, Tower White Rolls 

performance - just peel and place.

CODE
TWR10
TWR13
TWR19
TWR25
TWR32
TWR812
TWR950
TWR2538
TWR3250

TWR2075
TWR4513

DESCRIPTION 
10mm DIA
13mm DIA
19mm DIA 
25mm DIA 
32mm DIA
8mm x 12mm
9 mm x 50mm
25mm x 38mm
32mm x 50mm

20mm x 75mm
45mm x 13mm

QTY / ROLL CODE DESCRIPTION QTY / ROLL
1350
1100
630
385
210
1260
500
215
130

125
320

TWR5013
TWR1319
TWR 1622
TWR1919
TWR1925
TWR 3213
TWR1632

50mm x 13mm
13mm x 19mm
16mm x 22mm
19mm x 19mm
19mm x 25mm
32mm x 13mm
16mm x 32mm

295
920
640
630
490
470
395

TOWER COLOUR CODE LABELS

 

   

Available in a wide range of sizes and colours, Tower Colour Code Labels are 
suitable for many applications. These include colour coding, stock control, 
location highlighting on maps and merchandising marketing, allowing quick 

C32

C25

C19 C13 C10

700 labels 400 labels 250 labels 125 labels 75 labels
CODE
TWC10R
TWC10B
TWC10LB
TWC10Y
TWC10G
TWC10PI
TWC10O
TWC10PU
TWC10BL
TWC10GO
TWC10SI
TWC10FR
TWC10FO
TWC10FP
TWC10FG
TWC10FL

CODE
TWC13R
TWC13B
TWC13LB
TWC13Y
TWC13G
TWC13PI
TWC13O
TWC13PU
TWC13BL
TWC13GO
TWC13SI
TWC13FR
TWC13FO
TWC13FP
TWC13FG
TWC13FL

CODE
TWC19R
TWC19B
TWC19LB
TWC19Y
TWC19G
TWC19PI
TWC19O
TWC19PU
TWC19BL
TWC19GO
TWC19SI
TWC19FR
TWC19FO
TWC19FP
TWC19FG
TWC19FL

CODE
TWC25R
TWC25B
TWC25LB
TWC25Y
TWC25G
TWC25PI
TWC25O
TWC25PU
TWC25BL
TWC25GO
TWC25SI
TWC25FR
TWC25FO
TWC25FP
TWC25FG
TWC25FL

10mm 13mm 19mm 25mm 32mm

CODE
TWC32R
TWC32B
TWC32LB
TWC32Y
TWC32G
TWC32PI
TWC32O
TWC32PU
TWC32BL
TWC32GO
TWC32SI
TWC32FR
TWC32FO
TWC32FP
TWC32FG
TWC32FL

LABEL COLOUR
Red
Blue
Light Blue
Yellow
Green
Pink
Orange
Purple
Black
Gold
Silver
Fluorescent Red
Fluorescent Orange
Fluorescent Pink
Fluorescent Green
Fluorescent Lime

CODE DESCRIPTION
TWSTR Red Stars
TWSTB Blue Stars
TWSTY Yellow Stars
TWSTG Green Stars
TWSTPU Purple Stars
TWSTFR Fluorescent Red Stars
TWSTFO Fluorescent Orange Stars
TWSTFP Fluorescent Pink Stars
TWSTFG Fluorescent Green Stars
TWSTFL Fluorescent Lime Stars
TWSTGO Gold Stars
TWSTSI Silver Stars

TWST(L)GO
TWST(L)SI

Gold Stars Large - 1000 per roll
Silver Stars Large - 1000 per roll

TWSTGM Gold and 2 colours Stars
TWSTSM Silver and 2 colours Stars
TWSTASS Mixed pack of colours
TWSTASSFLU Mixed pack of Flu colours

TOWER STARS
Tower Stars are ideal for projects and work 
marking. A comprehensive range of bright, 
appealing colours is available. Size 14mm. 175 
Labels per Pack. 

ROLLS

TOWER  BUSINESS CARD HOLDERS

T18102-01-02BL  
Code Description

T18101-01-02BE Bottom Opening Blue
T18101-01-02BL Bottom Opening Black

T18101-01-02R
Side Opening Black
Bottom Opening Red

Tower business card holders provide 
professional and modern, protective 
storage for your business cards. These 
holders are aluminium with a stylish faux 
leather cover & magnetic   closure. It’s 
designed to hold all standard size 
business card and are available in trendy 
colours. 98 x 63mm   

Teacher Labels are available in English and Afrikaans and are mainly used for 
recognition of work well done in the classroom. A comprehensive range of bright, 
appealing colours are available.  

TOWER NOTARIAL SEALS

CODE 
TWN40MA
TWN40R
TWN40GO
TWN40SI
TWN50MA
TWN50R
TWN50GO
TWN50SI
TWN60MA
TWN60R
TWN60GO
TWN60SI

DESCRIPTION  
40mm Dia. Maroon
40mm Dia. Red
40mm Dia. Gold
40mm Dia. Silver
50mm Dia. Maroon
50mm Dia. Red
50mm Dia. Gold
50mm Dia. Silver
60mm Dia. Maroon
60mm Dia. Red
60mm Dia. Gold
60mm Dia. Silver

QTY / PACK 
72
72
72
72
60
60
60
60
50
50
50
50

TOWER STRING TAGS

Tower String Tags offer the ideal solution for delicate items which require marking 
where no residue or stickiness may be left behind on the product.  String Tags can 
be applied to wide range of products such as jewellery, antiques and leather 
goods. The tags are made of a sturdy white cardboard and can be neatly and 
easily applied without detracting from the product’s appearance.     

DESCRIPTION
White string tag label
White string tag label
White string tag label

CODE
ST23 
ST24 
ST27 

LABEL SIZE
20 x 30mm
24 x 38mm
30 x 47mm 100 per pack

TOWER TEACHER LABELS

CODE
T/LABELSMIX

CODE
O/LABELSMIX

LANGUAGE
Afrikaans

LANGUAGE
English

DESCRIPTION
mixed

DESCRIPTION

CODE
T/STGO

LANGUAGE
English

DESCRIPTION
Large Teachers stars

mixed

TOWER WHITEBOARD CLEANER

DESCRIPTION
Cleaning spray, Volume: 250ml,  
Environmentally-friendly, 
Biodegradable, No alcohol, 
Non-Flammable | CODE CPG020  

Cleansing and caring agent for white boards, easels and magnetic partitions. 
Highly effective removal of ink, dust particles and stains. Leaves no residue.   

TOWER WHITE SHEET LABELS

Available in a huge range of shapes and sizes for 
multiple uses, Tower White Sheet Labels will adhere 

and warehouses. The sheet format is handy for easy 
storage.   

CODE
TWS1319
TWS1622
TWS1919
TWS1925
TWS3213
TWS1632
TWSC10
TWSC13
TWSC19
TWSC25
TWSC32

DESCRIPTION
13mm x 19mm
16mm x 22mm
19mm x 19mm
19mm x 25mm
32mm x 13mm
16mm x 32mm
10mm dia
13mm dia
19mm dia
25mm dia
32mm dia

QTY / PK
1092
  810
  840
  630
  660
  560
2457
1380
  840
  500
  300

CODE DESCRIPTION QTY / PK
TWS535 5mm x 35mm 1380
TWS812 8mm x12mm 2280
TWS4513 45mm x 13mm 460
TWS5013 50mm x 13mm 400
TWS2538 25mm x 38mm 336
TWS3250 32mm x 50mm 216
TWS7538 75mm x 38mm 120
TWS10050 100mm x 50mm 69
TWS2075 20mm x 75mm 180
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TOWER FACES

Tower faces can be used both at home and in the classroom for decorating 
letters, cards, parcels school projects etc. They are available in a range of 
bright, appealing colours with a host of different expressions for every possible 
mood.    

CODE
FACESMIX

COLOUR
mixed flu

LABELS PER SHEET
175 per sheet

FACESMIXR mixed flu 1000 per Roll

Tower Freight Information Labels are available in 
rolls to allow easy peeling. Carrying important 
despatch & handling information, the highly visible, 
brightly coloured 
labels are hard to 
miss and easy to 
read. 250 Labels 
per roll. 25 Sheets 
per pack.  

CODE

TOWER FREIGHT INFO LABELS

TWFF70150R
TWFW70150R
TWTSU70150R

DESCRIPTION

 

Fluorescent Fragile
Red on White Fragile
This Side Up

TOWER LEVER ARCH INFORMATION
Tower  Lever Arch Labels facilitate the filing or 
organising of filing systems. They are available in 
a multitude of colours & in packs of 12’s & 100’s. 
70 x 315mm.

CODE
TWLAW12
TWLAR12
TWLAB12
TWLAO12
TWLAY12
TWLAG12
TWLAPI12
TWLAGY12
TWLAFR12
TWLAFO12
TWLAFP12
TWLAFG12
TWLAFL12
TWLAW100

DESCRIPTION
70 x 315mm White
70 x 315mm Red
70 x 315mm Blue
70 x 315mm Orange
70 x 315mmYellow
70 x 315mm Green
70 x 315mm Pink
70 x 315mm Grey
70 x 315mm Flourescent Red
70 x 315mm Flourescent Orange
70 x 315mm Flourescent Pink
70 x 315mm Flourescent Green
70 x 315mm Flourescent Lime
70 x 315mn White (100 Labels)

TOWER ADDRESS LABELS

Tower Address Labels facilitate address typing 
for bulk post-age. Easy to use dispenser boxes 
can be retained for tidy and convenient storage. 
250 Labels per pack. 

CODE 
TWA7538
TWA8333
TWA10050

DESCRIPTION 
  75mm x 38mm
  83mm x 33mm
100mm x 50mm

WHITE ROLE LABELS (ROUND & RECTANGULAR)

Available in a huge range of shapes and sizes for multiple uses, Tower White Rolls 
will adhere to almost any surface. The smudge resistant finish makes them 
suitable for price-marking, filing, organising and identifying objects in shops, 
offices and warehouses. Handy dispencers boxes ensure a quick clean 
performance - just peel and place.

CODE
TWR10
TWR13
TWR19
TWR25
TWR32
TWR812
TWR950
TWR2538
TWR3250

TWR2075
TWR4513

DESCRIPTION 
10mm DIA
13mm DIA
19mm DIA 
25mm DIA 
32mm DIA
8mm x 12mm
9 mm x 50mm
25mm x 38mm
32mm x 50mm

20mm x 75mm
45mm x 13mm

QTY / ROLL CODE DESCRIPTION QTY / ROLL
1350
1100
630
385
210
1260
500
215
130

125
320

TWR5013
TWR1319
TWR 1622
TWR1919
TWR1925
TWR 3213
TWR1632

50mm x 15mm
13mm x 19mm
16mm x 22mm
19mm x 19mm
19mm x 25mm
32mm x 13mm
16mm x 22mm

295
920
640
630
490
470
395

TOWER COLOUR CODE LABELS

 

   

Available in a wide range of sizes and colours, Tower Colour Code Labels are 
suitable for many applications. These include colour coding, stock control, 
location highlighting on maps and merchandising marketing, allowing quick 
classification and identification. Each box contains one colour.   

C32

C25

C19 C13 C10

700 labels 400 labels 250 labels 125 labels 75 labels
CODE
TWC10R
TWC10B
TWC10LB
TWC10Y
TWC10G
TWC10PI
TWC10O
TWC10PU
TWC10BL
TWC10GO
TWC10SI
TWC10FR
TWC10FO
TWC10FP
TWC10FG
TWC10FL

CODE
TWC13R
TWC13B
TWC13LB
TWC13Y
TWC13G
TWC13PI
TWC13O
TWC13PU
TWC13BL
TWC13GO
TWC13SI
TWC13FR
TWC13FO
TWC13FP
TWC13FG
TWC13FL

CODE
TWC19R
TWC19B
TWC19LB
TWC19Y
TWC19G
TWC19PI
TWC19O
TWC19PU
TWC19BL
TWC19GO
TWC19SI
TWC19FR
TWC19FO
TWC19FP
TWC19FG
TWC19FL

CODE
TWC25R
TWC25B
TWC25LB
TWC25Y
TWC25G
TWC25PI
TWC25O
TWC25PU
TWC25BL
TWC25GO
TWC25SI
TWC25FR
TWC25FO
TWC25FP
TWC25FG
TWC25FL

10mm 13mm 19mm 25mm 32mm

CODE
TWC32R
TWC32B
TWC32LB
TWC32Y
TWC32G
TWC32PI
TWC32O
TWC32PU
TWC32BL
TWC32GO
TWC32SI
TWC32FR
TWC32FO
TWC32FP
TWC32FG
TWC32FL

LABEL COLOUR
Red
Blue
Light Blue
Yellow
Green
Pink
Orange
Purple
Black
Gold
Silver
Fluorescent Red
Fluorescent Orange
Fluorescent Pink
Fluorescent Green
Fluorescent Lime

CODE DESCRIPTION
TWSTR Red Stars
TWSTB Blue Stars
TWSTY Yellow Stars
TWSTG Green Stars
TWSTPU Purple Stars
TWSTFR Fluorescent Red Stars
TWSTFO Fluorescent Orange Stars
TWSTFP Fluorescent Pink Stars
TWSTFG Fluorescent Green Stars
TWSTFL Fluorescent Lime Stars
TWSTGO Gold Stars
TWSTSI Silver Stars

TWST(L)GO
TWST(L)SI

Gold Stars Large - 1000 per roll
Silver Stars Large - 1000 per roll

TWSTGM Gold and 2 colours Stars
TWSTSM Silver and 2 colours Stars
TWSTASS Mixed pack of colours
TWSTASSFLU Mixed pack of Flu colours

TOWER STARS
Tower Stars are ideal for projects and work 
marking. A comprehensive range of bright, 
appealing colours is available. Size 14mm. 175 
Labels per Pack. 

ROLLS

TOWER  BUSINESS CARD HOLDERS

T18102-01-02BL  

Code Description

T18101-01-02BE Bottom Opening Blue
T18101-01-02BL Bottom Opening Black

T18101-01-02R
Side Opening Black

T18102-01-02BR  Side Opening Brown

Bottom Opening Red

Tower business card holders provide 
professional and modern, protective 
storage for your business cards. These 
holders are aluminium with a stylish faux 
leather cover & magnetic   closure. It’s 
designed to hold all standard size 
business card and are available in trendy 
colours. 98 x 63mm   

Teacher Labels are available in English and Afrikaans and are mainly used for 
recognition of work well done in the classroom. A comprehensive range of bright, 
appealing colours are available.  

TOWER NOTARIAL SEALS

CODE 
TWN40MA
TWN40R
TWN40GO
TWN40SI
TWN50MA
TWN50R
TWN50GO
TWN50SI
TWN60MA
TWN60R
TWN60GO
TWN60SI

DESCRIPTION 
40mm Dia. Maroon
40mm Dia. Red
40mm Dia. Gold
40mm Dia. Silver
50mm Dia. Maroon
50mm Dia. Red
50mm Dia. Gold
50mm Dia. Silver
60mm Dia. Maroon
60mm Dia. Red
60mm Dia. Gold
60mm Dia. Silver

QTY / PACK 
72
72
72
72
60
60
60
60
50
50
50
50

Tower Notorial Seals are used for sealing official documents and envelopes to 
ensure confindentially or placing on awards and certificates TOWER STRING TAGS

Tower String Tags offer the ideal solution for delicate items which require marking 
where no residue or stickiness may be left behind on the product.  String Tags can 
be applied to wide range of products such as jewellery, antiques and leather 
goods. The tags are made of a sturdy white cardboard and can be neatly and 
easily applied without detracting from the product’s appearance.     

DESCRIPTION
White string tag label
White string tag label
White string tag label

CODE
ST23 
ST24 
ST27 

LABEL SIZE
20 x 30mm
24 x 38mm
30 x 47mm 100 per pack

TOWER TEACHER LABELS

CODE
T/LABELSMIX

CODE
O/LABELSMIX

LANGUAGE
Afrikaans

LANGUAGE
English

DESCRIPTION
mixed

DESCRIPTION

CODE
T/STGO

LANGUAGE
English

DESCRIPTION
Large Teachers stars

mixed

TOWER WHITEBOARD CLEANER

DESCRIPTION
Cleaning spray, Volume: 250ml,  
Environmentally-friendly, 
Biodegradable, No alcohol, 
Non-Flammable | CODE CPG020  

Cleansing and caring agent for white boards, easels and magnetic partitions. 
Highly effective removal of ink, dust particles and stains. Leaves no residue.   

TOWER WHITE SHEET LABELS

Available in a huge range of shapes and sizes for 
multiple uses, Tower White Sheet Labels will adhere 
to almost any surface. The smudge resistant finish 
makes them suitable for price-marking, filing, 
organising and identifying objects in shops, offices 
and warehouses. The sheet format is handy for easy 
storage.   

CODE
TWS1319
TWS1622
TWS1919
TWS1925
TWS3213
TWS1632
TWSC10
TWSC13
TWSC19
TWSC25
TWSC32

DESCRIPTION
13mm x 19mm
16mm x 22mm
19mm x 19mm
19mm x 25mm
32mm x 13mm
16mm x 32mm
10mm dia
13mm dia
19mm dia
25mm dia
32mm dia

QTY / PK
1092
  810
  840
  630
  660
  560
2457
1380
  840
  500
  300

CODE DESCRIPTION QTY / PK
TWS535 5mm x 35mm 1380
TWS812 8mm x12mm 2280
TWS4513 45mm x 13mm 460
TWS5013 50mm x 13mm 400
TWS2538 25mm x 38mm 336
TWS3250 32mm x 50mm 216
TWS7538 75mm x 38mm 120
TWS10050 100mm x 50mm 69
TWS2550 25mm x 50mm 160
TWS2075 20mm x 75mm 180
TWS1622 16mm x 22mm 810
TWS1925 19mm x 25mm 630
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TOWER FACES

Tower faces can be used both at home and in the classroom for decorating 
letters, cards, parcels school projects etc. They are available in a range of 
bright, appealing colours with a host of different expressions for every possible 
mood.    

CODE
FACESMIX

COLOUR LABELS PER SHEET
175 per sheet

Tower Freight Information Labels are available in 
rolls to allow easy peeling. Carrying important 
despatch & handling information, the highly visible, 
brightly coloured 
labels are hard to 
miss and easy to 
read. 250 Labels 
per roll. 25 Sheets 
per pack.  

CODE

TOWER FREIGHT INFO LABELS

TWFF70150R
TWFW70150R
TWTSU70150R

DESCRIPTION

 

Fluorescent Fragile
Red on White Fragile
This Side Up

TOWER LEVER ARCH INFORMATION

a multitude of colours & in packs of 12’s & 100’s. 
70 x 315mm.

CODE
TWLAW12
TWLAR12
TWLAB12
TWLAO12
TWLAY12
TWLAG12
TWLAPI12
TWLAGY12
TWLAFR12
TWLAFO12
TWLAFP12
TWLAFG12
TWLAFL12
TWLAW100

DESCRIPTION
70 x 315mm White
70 x 315mm Red
70 x 315mm Blue
70 x 315mm Orange
70 x 315mmYellow
70 x 315mm Green
70 x 315mm Pink
70 x 315mm Grey
70 x 315mm Flourescent Red
70 x 315mm Flourescent Orange
70 x 315mm Flourescent Pink
70 x 315mm Flourescent Green
70 x 315mm Flourescent Lime
70 x 315mn White (100 Labels)

TOWER ADDRESS LABELS

Tower Address Labels facilitate address typing 
for bulk post-age. Easy to use dispenser boxes 
can be retained for tidy and convenient storage. 
250 Labels per pack. 

CODE 
TWA7538
TWA8333
TWA10050

DESCRIPTION 
  75mm x 38mm
  83mm x 33mm

100mm x 50mm

WHITE ROLE LABELS (ROUND & RECTANGULAR)

Available in a huge range of shapes and sizes for multiple uses, Tower White Rolls 

performance - just peel and place.

CODE
TWR10
TWR13
TWR19
TWR25
TWR32
TWR812
TWR950
TWR2538
TWR3250

TWR2075
TWR4513

DESCRIPTION 
10mm DIA
13mm DIA
19mm DIA 
25mm DIA 
32mm DIA
8mm x 12mm
9 mm x 50mm
25mm x 38mm
32mm x 50mm

20mm x 75mm
45mm x 13mm

QTY / ROLL CODE DESCRIPTION QTY / ROLL
1350
1100
630
385
210
1260
500
215
130

125
320

TWR5013
TWR1319
TWR 1622
TWR1919
TWR1925
TWR 3213
TWR1632

50mm x 13mm
13mm x 19mm
16mm x 22mm
19mm x 19mm
19mm x 25mm
32mm x 13mm
16mm x 32mm

295
920
640
630
490
470
395

TOWER COLOUR CODE LABELS

 

   

Available in a wide range of sizes and colours, Tower Colour Code Labels are 
suitable for many applications. These include colour coding, stock control, 
location highlighting on maps and merchandising marketing, allowing quick 

C32

C25

C19 C13 C10

700 labels 400 labels 250 labels 125 labels 75 labels
CODE
TWC10R
TWC10B
TWC10LB
TWC10Y
TWC10G
TWC10PI
TWC10O
TWC10PU
TWC10BL
TWC10GO
TWC10SI
TWC10FR
TWC10FO
TWC10FP
TWC10FG
TWC10FL

CODE
TWC13R
TWC13B
TWC13LB
TWC13Y
TWC13G
TWC13PI
TWC13O
TWC13PU
TWC13BL
TWC13GO
TWC13SI
TWC13FR
TWC13FO
TWC13FP
TWC13FG
TWC13FL

CODE
TWC19R
TWC19B
TWC19LB
TWC19Y
TWC19G
TWC19PI
TWC19O
TWC19PU
TWC19BL
TWC19GO
TWC19SI
TWC19FR
TWC19FO
TWC19FP
TWC19FG
TWC19FL

CODE
TWC25R
TWC25B
TWC25LB
TWC25Y
TWC25G
TWC25PI
TWC25O
TWC25PU
TWC25BL
TWC25GO
TWC25SI
TWC25FR
TWC25FO
TWC25FP
TWC25FG
TWC25FL

10mm 13mm 19mm 25mm 32mm

CODE
TWC32R
TWC32B
TWC32LB
TWC32Y
TWC32G
TWC32PI
TWC32O
TWC32PU
TWC32BL
TWC32GO
TWC32SI
TWC32FR
TWC32FO
TWC32FP
TWC32FG
TWC32FL

LABEL COLOUR
Red
Blue
Light Blue
Yellow
Green
Pink
Orange
Purple
Black
Gold
Silver
Fluorescent Red
Fluorescent Orange
Fluorescent Pink
Fluorescent Green
Fluorescent Lime

CODE DESCRIPTION
TWSTR Red Stars
TWSTB Blue Stars
TWSTY Yellow Stars
TWSTG Green Stars
TWSTPU Purple Stars
TWSTFR Fluorescent Red Stars
TWSTFO Fluorescent Orange Stars
TWSTFP Fluorescent Pink Stars
TWSTFG Fluorescent Green Stars
TWSTFL Fluorescent Lime Stars
TWSTGO Gold Stars
TWSTSI Silver Stars

TWST(L)GO
TWST(L)SI

Gold Stars Large - 1000 per roll
Silver Stars Large - 1000 per roll

TWSTGM Gold and 2 colours Stars
TWSTSM Silver and 2 colours Stars
TWSTASS Mixed pack of colours
TWSTASSFLU Mixed pack of Flu colours

TOWER STARS
Tower Stars are ideal for projects and work 
marking. A comprehensive range of bright, 
appealing colours is available. Size 14mm. 175 
Labels per Pack. 

ROLLS

TOWER  BUSINESS CARD HOLDERS

T18102-01-02BL  
Code Description

T18101-01-02BE Bottom Opening Blue
T18101-01-02BL Bottom Opening Black

T18101-01-02R
Side Opening Black
Bottom Opening Red

Tower business card holders provide 
professional and modern, protective 
storage for your business cards. These 
holders are aluminium with a stylish faux 
leather cover & magnetic   closure. It’s 
designed to hold all standard size 
business card and are available in trendy 
colours. 98 x 63mm   

Teacher Labels are available in English and Afrikaans and are mainly used for 
recognition of work well done in the classroom. A comprehensive range of bright, 
appealing colours are available.  

TOWER NOTARIAL SEALS

CODE 
TWN40MA
TWN40R
TWN40GO
TWN40SI
TWN50MA
TWN50R
TWN50GO
TWN50SI
TWN60MA
TWN60R
TWN60GO
TWN60SI

DESCRIPTION  
40mm Dia. Maroon
40mm Dia. Red
40mm Dia. Gold
40mm Dia. Silver
50mm Dia. Maroon
50mm Dia. Red
50mm Dia. Gold
50mm Dia. Silver
60mm Dia. Maroon
60mm Dia. Red
60mm Dia. Gold
60mm Dia. Silver

QTY / PACK 
72
72
72
72
60
60
60
60
50
50
50
50

TOWER STRING TAGS

Tower String Tags offer the ideal solution for delicate items which require marking 
where no residue or stickiness may be left behind on the product.  String Tags can 
be applied to wide range of products such as jewellery, antiques and leather 
goods. The tags are made of a sturdy white cardboard and can be neatly and 
easily applied without detracting from the product’s appearance.     

DESCRIPTION
White string tag label
White string tag label
White string tag label

CODE
ST23 
ST24 
ST27 

LABEL SIZE
20 x 30mm
24 x 38mm
30 x 47mm 100 per pack

TOWER TEACHER LABELS

CODE
T/LABELSMIX

CODE
O/LABELSMIX

LANGUAGE
Afrikaans

LANGUAGE
English

DESCRIPTION
mixed

DESCRIPTION

CODE
T/STGO

LANGUAGE
English

DESCRIPTION
Large Teachers stars

mixed

TOWER WHITEBOARD CLEANER

DESCRIPTION
Cleaning spray, Volume: 250ml,  
Environmentally-friendly, 
Biodegradable, No alcohol, 
Non-Flammable | CODE CPG020  

Cleansing and caring agent for white boards, easels and magnetic partitions. 
Highly effective removal of ink, dust particles and stains. Leaves no residue.   

TOWER WHITE SHEET LABELS

Available in a huge range of shapes and sizes for 
multiple uses, Tower White Sheet Labels will adhere 

and warehouses. The sheet format is handy for easy 
storage.   

CODE
TWS1319
TWS1622
TWS1919
TWS1925
TWS3213
TWS1632
TWSC10
TWSC13
TWSC19
TWSC25
TWSC32

DESCRIPTION
13mm x 19mm
16mm x 22mm
19mm x 19mm
19mm x 25mm
32mm x 13mm
16mm x 32mm
10mm dia
13mm dia
19mm dia
25mm dia
32mm dia

QTY / PK
1092
  810
  840
  630
  660
  560
2457
1380
  840
  500
  300

CODE DESCRIPTION QTY / PK
TWS535 5mm x 35mm 1380
TWS812 8mm x12mm 2280
TWS4513 45mm x 13mm 460
TWS5013 50mm x 13mm 400
TWS2538 25mm x 38mm 336
TWS3250 32mm x 50mm 216
TWS7538 75mm x 38mm 120
TWS10050 100mm x 50mm 69
TWS2075 20mm x 75mm 180

Good Very
GoodExcellent

WORK Great

PLACE ADD HEREarts ‘n

crafts

creativity

problem solvingfine motor skills

fun

family time

Website: www.towerkids.co.za

TOWER FACES

Tower faces can be used both at home and in the classroom for decorating 
letters, cards, parcels school projects etc. They are available in a range of 
bright, appealing colours with a host of different expressions for every possible 
mood.    

CODE
FACESMIX

COLOUR LABELS PER SHEET
175 per sheet

Tower Freight Information Labels are available in 
rolls to allow easy peeling. Carrying important 
despatch & handling information, the highly visible, 
brightly coloured 
labels are hard to 
miss and easy to 
read. 250 Labels 
per roll. 25 Sheets 
per pack.  

CODE

TOWER FREIGHT INFO LABELS

TWFF70150R
TWFW70150R
TWTSU70150R

DESCRIPTION

 

Fluorescent Fragile
Red on White Fragile
This Side Up

TOWER LEVER ARCH INFORMATION

a multitude of colours & in packs of 12’s & 100’s. 
70 x 315mm.

CODE
TWLAW12
TWLAR12
TWLAB12
TWLAO12
TWLAY12
TWLAG12
TWLAPI12
TWLAGY12
TWLAFR12
TWLAFO12
TWLAFP12
TWLAFG12
TWLAFL12
TWLAW100

DESCRIPTION
70 x 315mm White
70 x 315mm Red
70 x 315mm Blue
70 x 315mm Orange
70 x 315mmYellow
70 x 315mm Green
70 x 315mm Pink
70 x 315mm Grey
70 x 315mm Flourescent Red
70 x 315mm Flourescent Orange
70 x 315mm Flourescent Pink
70 x 315mm Flourescent Green
70 x 315mm Flourescent Lime
70 x 315mn White (100 Labels)

TOWER ADDRESS LABELS

Tower Address Labels facilitate address typing 
for bulk post-age. Easy to use dispenser boxes 
can be retained for tidy and convenient storage. 
250 Labels per pack. 

CODE 
TWA7538
TWA8333
TWA10050

DESCRIPTION 
  75mm x 38mm
  83mm x 33mm

100mm x 50mm

WHITE ROLE LABELS (ROUND & RECTANGULAR)

Available in a huge range of shapes and sizes for multiple uses, Tower White Rolls 

performance - just peel and place.

CODE
TWR10
TWR13
TWR19
TWR25
TWR32
TWR812
TWR950
TWR2538
TWR3250

TWR2075
TWR4513

DESCRIPTION 
10mm DIA
13mm DIA
19mm DIA 
25mm DIA 
32mm DIA
8mm x 12mm
9 mm x 50mm
25mm x 38mm
32mm x 50mm

20mm x 75mm
45mm x 13mm

QTY / ROLL CODE DESCRIPTION QTY / ROLL
1350
1100
630
385
210
1260
500
215
130

125
320

TWR5013
TWR1319
TWR 1622
TWR1919
TWR1925
TWR 3213
TWR1632

50mm x 13mm
13mm x 19mm
16mm x 22mm
19mm x 19mm
19mm x 25mm
32mm x 13mm
16mm x 32mm

295
920
640
630
490
470
395

TOWER COLOUR CODE LABELS

 

   

Available in a wide range of sizes and colours, Tower Colour Code Labels are 
suitable for many applications. These include colour coding, stock control, 
location highlighting on maps and merchandising marketing, allowing quick 

C32

C25

C19 C13 C10

700 labels 400 labels 250 labels 125 labels 75 labels
CODE
TWC10R
TWC10B
TWC10LB
TWC10Y
TWC10G
TWC10PI
TWC10O
TWC10PU
TWC10BL
TWC10GO
TWC10SI
TWC10FR
TWC10FO
TWC10FP
TWC10FG
TWC10FL

CODE
TWC13R
TWC13B
TWC13LB
TWC13Y
TWC13G
TWC13PI
TWC13O
TWC13PU
TWC13BL
TWC13GO
TWC13SI
TWC13FR
TWC13FO
TWC13FP
TWC13FG
TWC13FL

CODE
TWC19R
TWC19B
TWC19LB
TWC19Y
TWC19G
TWC19PI
TWC19O
TWC19PU
TWC19BL
TWC19GO
TWC19SI
TWC19FR
TWC19FO
TWC19FP
TWC19FG
TWC19FL

CODE
TWC25R
TWC25B
TWC25LB
TWC25Y
TWC25G
TWC25PI
TWC25O
TWC25PU
TWC25BL
TWC25GO
TWC25SI
TWC25FR
TWC25FO
TWC25FP
TWC25FG
TWC25FL

10mm 13mm 19mm 25mm 32mm

CODE
TWC32R
TWC32B
TWC32LB
TWC32Y
TWC32G
TWC32PI
TWC32O
TWC32PU
TWC32BL
TWC32GO
TWC32SI
TWC32FR
TWC32FO
TWC32FP
TWC32FG
TWC32FL

LABEL COLOUR
Red
Blue
Light Blue
Yellow
Green
Pink
Orange
Purple
Black
Gold
Silver
Fluorescent Red
Fluorescent Orange
Fluorescent Pink
Fluorescent Green
Fluorescent Lime

CODE DESCRIPTION
TWSTR Red Stars
TWSTB Blue Stars
TWSTY Yellow Stars
TWSTG Green Stars
TWSTPU Purple Stars
TWSTFR Fluorescent Red Stars
TWSTFO Fluorescent Orange Stars
TWSTFP Fluorescent Pink Stars
TWSTFG Fluorescent Green Stars
TWSTFL Fluorescent Lime Stars
TWSTGO Gold Stars
TWSTSI Silver Stars

TWST(L)GO
TWST(L)SI

Gold Stars Large - 1000 per roll
Silver Stars Large - 1000 per roll

TWSTGM Gold and 2 colours Stars
TWSTSM Silver and 2 colours Stars
TWSTASS Mixed pack of colours
TWSTASSFLU Mixed pack of Flu colours

TOWER STARS
Tower Stars are ideal for projects and work 
marking. A comprehensive range of bright, 
appealing colours is available. Size 14mm. 175 
Labels per Pack. 

ROLLS

TOWER  BUSINESS CARD HOLDERS

T18102-01-02BL  
Code Description

T18101-01-02BE Bottom Opening Blue
T18101-01-02BL Bottom Opening Black

T18101-01-02R
Side Opening Black
Bottom Opening Red

Tower business card holders provide 
professional and modern, protective 
storage for your business cards. These 
holders are aluminium with a stylish faux 
leather cover & magnetic   closure. It’s 
designed to hold all standard size 
business card and are available in trendy 
colours. 98 x 63mm   

Teacher Labels are available in English and Afrikaans and are mainly used for 
recognition of work well done in the classroom. A comprehensive range of bright, 
appealing colours are available.  

TOWER NOTARIAL SEALS

CODE 
TWN40MA
TWN40R
TWN40GO
TWN40SI
TWN50MA
TWN50R
TWN50GO
TWN50SI
TWN60MA
TWN60R
TWN60GO
TWN60SI

DESCRIPTION  
40mm Dia. Maroon
40mm Dia. Red
40mm Dia. Gold
40mm Dia. Silver
50mm Dia. Maroon
50mm Dia. Red
50mm Dia. Gold
50mm Dia. Silver
60mm Dia. Maroon
60mm Dia. Red
60mm Dia. Gold
60mm Dia. Silver

QTY / PACK 
72
72
72
72
60
60
60
60
50
50
50
50

TOWER STRING TAGS

Tower String Tags offer the ideal solution for delicate items which require marking 
where no residue or stickiness may be left behind on the product.  String Tags can 
be applied to wide range of products such as jewellery, antiques and leather 
goods. The tags are made of a sturdy white cardboard and can be neatly and 
easily applied without detracting from the product’s appearance.     

DESCRIPTION
White string tag label
White string tag label
White string tag label

CODE
ST23 
ST24 
ST27 

LABEL SIZE
20 x 30mm
24 x 38mm
30 x 47mm 100 per pack

TOWER TEACHER LABELS

CODE
T/LABELSMIX

CODE
O/LABELSMIX

LANGUAGE
Afrikaans

LANGUAGE
English

DESCRIPTION
mixed

DESCRIPTION

CODE
T/STGO

LANGUAGE
English

DESCRIPTION
Large Teachers stars

mixed

TOWER WHITEBOARD CLEANER

DESCRIPTION
Cleaning spray, Volume: 250ml,  
Environmentally-friendly, 
Biodegradable, No alcohol, 
Non-Flammable | CODE CPG020  

Cleansing and caring agent for white boards, easels and magnetic partitions. 
Highly effective removal of ink, dust particles and stains. Leaves no residue.   

TOWER WHITE SHEET LABELS

Available in a huge range of shapes and sizes for 
multiple uses, Tower White Sheet Labels will adhere 

and warehouses. The sheet format is handy for easy 
storage.   

CODE
TWS1319
TWS1622
TWS1919
TWS1925
TWS3213
TWS1632
TWSC10
TWSC13
TWSC19
TWSC25
TWSC32

DESCRIPTION
13mm x 19mm
16mm x 22mm
19mm x 19mm
19mm x 25mm
32mm x 13mm
16mm x 32mm
10mm dia
13mm dia
19mm dia
25mm dia
32mm dia

QTY / PK
1092
  810
  840
  630
  660
  560
2457
1380
  840
  500
  300

CODE DESCRIPTION QTY / PK
TWS535 5mm x 35mm 1380
TWS812 8mm x12mm 2280
TWS4513 45mm x 13mm 460
TWS5013 50mm x 13mm 400
TWS2538 25mm x 38mm 336
TWS3250 32mm x 50mm 216
TWS7538 75mm x 38mm 120
TWS10050 100mm x 50mm 69
TWS2075 20mm x 75mm 180

Good Very
GoodExcellent

WORK Great

PLACE ADD HEREarts ‘n

crafts
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problem solvingfine motor skills

fun

family time

Website: www.towerkids.co.za

TOWER FACES

Tower faces can be used both at home and in the classroom for decorating 
letters, cards, parcels school projects etc. They are available in a range of 
bright, appealing colours with a host of different expressions for every possible 
mood.    

CODE
FACESMIX

COLOUR
mixed flu

LABELS PER SHEET
175 per sheet

FACESMIXR mixed flu 1000 per Roll

Tower Freight Information Labels are available in 
rolls to allow easy peeling. Carrying important 
despatch & handling information, the highly visible, 
brightly coloured 
labels are hard to 
miss and easy to 
read. 250 Labels 
per roll. 25 Sheets 
per pack.  

CODE

TOWER FREIGHT INFO LABELS

TWFF70150R
TWFW70150R
TWTSU70150R

DESCRIPTION

 

Fluorescent Fragile
Red on White Fragile
This Side Up

TOWER LEVER ARCH INFORMATION
Tower  Lever Arch Labels facilitate the filing or 
organising of filing systems. They are available in 
a multitude of colours & in packs of 12’s & 100’s. 
70 x 315mm.

CODE
TWLAW12
TWLAR12
TWLAB12
TWLAO12
TWLAY12
TWLAG12
TWLAPI12
TWLAGY12
TWLAFR12
TWLAFO12
TWLAFP12
TWLAFG12
TWLAFL12
TWLAW100

DESCRIPTION
70 x 315mm White
70 x 315mm Red
70 x 315mm Blue
70 x 315mm Orange
70 x 315mmYellow
70 x 315mm Green
70 x 315mm Pink
70 x 315mm Grey
70 x 315mm Flourescent Red
70 x 315mm Flourescent Orange
70 x 315mm Flourescent Pink
70 x 315mm Flourescent Green
70 x 315mm Flourescent Lime
70 x 315mn White (100 Labels)

TOWER ADDRESS LABELS

Tower Address Labels facilitate address typing 
for bulk post-age. Easy to use dispenser boxes 
can be retained for tidy and convenient storage. 
250 Labels per pack. 

CODE 
TWA7538
TWA8333
TWA10050

DESCRIPTION 
  75mm x 38mm
  83mm x 33mm
100mm x 50mm

WHITE ROLE LABELS (ROUND & RECTANGULAR)

Available in a huge range of shapes and sizes for multiple uses, Tower White Rolls 
will adhere to almost any surface. The smudge resistant finish makes them 
suitable for price-marking, filing, organising and identifying objects in shops, 
offices and warehouses. Handy dispencers boxes ensure a quick clean 
performance - just peel and place.

CODE
TWR10
TWR13
TWR19
TWR25
TWR32
TWR812
TWR950
TWR2538
TWR3250

TWR2075
TWR4513

DESCRIPTION 
10mm DIA
13mm DIA
19mm DIA 
25mm DIA 
32mm DIA
8mm x 12mm
9 mm x 50mm
25mm x 38mm
32mm x 50mm

20mm x 75mm
45mm x 13mm

QTY / ROLL CODE DESCRIPTION QTY / ROLL
1350
1100
630
385
210
1260
500
215
130

125
320

TWR5013
TWR1319
TWR 1622
TWR1919
TWR1925
TWR 3213
TWR1632

50mm x 15mm
13mm x 19mm
16mm x 22mm
19mm x 19mm
19mm x 25mm
32mm x 13mm
16mm x 22mm

295
920
640
630
490
470
395

TOWER COLOUR CODE LABELS

 

   

Available in a wide range of sizes and colours, Tower Colour Code Labels are 
suitable for many applications. These include colour coding, stock control, 
location highlighting on maps and merchandising marketing, allowing quick 
classification and identification. Each box contains one colour.   

C32

C25

C19 C13 C10

700 labels 400 labels 250 labels 125 labels 75 labels
CODE
TWC10R
TWC10B
TWC10LB
TWC10Y
TWC10G
TWC10PI
TWC10O
TWC10PU
TWC10BL
TWC10GO
TWC10SI
TWC10FR
TWC10FO
TWC10FP
TWC10FG
TWC10FL

CODE
TWC13R
TWC13B
TWC13LB
TWC13Y
TWC13G
TWC13PI
TWC13O
TWC13PU
TWC13BL
TWC13GO
TWC13SI
TWC13FR
TWC13FO
TWC13FP
TWC13FG
TWC13FL

CODE
TWC19R
TWC19B
TWC19LB
TWC19Y
TWC19G
TWC19PI
TWC19O
TWC19PU
TWC19BL
TWC19GO
TWC19SI
TWC19FR
TWC19FO
TWC19FP
TWC19FG
TWC19FL

CODE
TWC25R
TWC25B
TWC25LB
TWC25Y
TWC25G
TWC25PI
TWC25O
TWC25PU
TWC25BL
TWC25GO
TWC25SI
TWC25FR
TWC25FO
TWC25FP
TWC25FG
TWC25FL

10mm 13mm 19mm 25mm 32mm

CODE
TWC32R
TWC32B
TWC32LB
TWC32Y
TWC32G
TWC32PI
TWC32O
TWC32PU
TWC32BL
TWC32GO
TWC32SI
TWC32FR
TWC32FO
TWC32FP
TWC32FG
TWC32FL

LABEL COLOUR
Red
Blue
Light Blue
Yellow
Green
Pink
Orange
Purple
Black
Gold
Silver
Fluorescent Red
Fluorescent Orange
Fluorescent Pink
Fluorescent Green
Fluorescent Lime

CODE DESCRIPTION
TWSTR Red Stars
TWSTB Blue Stars
TWSTY Yellow Stars
TWSTG Green Stars
TWSTPU Purple Stars
TWSTFR Fluorescent Red Stars
TWSTFO Fluorescent Orange Stars
TWSTFP Fluorescent Pink Stars
TWSTFG Fluorescent Green Stars
TWSTFL Fluorescent Lime Stars
TWSTGO Gold Stars
TWSTSI Silver Stars

TWST(L)GO
TWST(L)SI

Gold Stars Large - 1000 per roll
Silver Stars Large - 1000 per roll

TWSTGM Gold and 2 colours Stars
TWSTSM Silver and 2 colours Stars
TWSTASS Mixed pack of colours
TWSTASSFLU Mixed pack of Flu colours

TOWER STARS
Tower Stars are ideal for projects and work 
marking. A comprehensive range of bright, 
appealing colours is available. Size 14mm. 175 
Labels per Pack. 

ROLLS

TOWER  BUSINESS CARD HOLDERS

T18102-01-02BL  

Code Description

T18101-01-02BE Bottom Opening Blue
T18101-01-02BL Bottom Opening Black

T18101-01-02R
Side Opening Black

T18102-01-02BR  Side Opening Brown

Bottom Opening Red

Tower business card holders provide 
professional and modern, protective 
storage for your business cards. These 
holders are aluminium with a stylish faux 
leather cover & magnetic   closure. It’s 
designed to hold all standard size 
business card and are available in trendy 
colours. 98 x 63mm   

Teacher Labels are available in English and Afrikaans and are mainly used for 
recognition of work well done in the classroom. A comprehensive range of bright, 
appealing colours are available.  

TOWER NOTARIAL SEALS

CODE 
TWN40MA
TWN40R
TWN40GO
TWN40SI
TWN50MA
TWN50R
TWN50GO
TWN50SI
TWN60MA
TWN60R
TWN60GO
TWN60SI

DESCRIPTION 
40mm Dia. Maroon
40mm Dia. Red
40mm Dia. Gold
40mm Dia. Silver
50mm Dia. Maroon
50mm Dia. Red
50mm Dia. Gold
50mm Dia. Silver
60mm Dia. Maroon
60mm Dia. Red
60mm Dia. Gold
60mm Dia. Silver

QTY / PACK 
72
72
72
72
60
60
60
60
50
50
50
50

Tower Notorial Seals are used for sealing official documents and envelopes to 
ensure confindentially or placing on awards and certificates TOWER STRING TAGS

Tower String Tags offer the ideal solution for delicate items which require marking 
where no residue or stickiness may be left behind on the product.  String Tags can 
be applied to wide range of products such as jewellery, antiques and leather 
goods. The tags are made of a sturdy white cardboard and can be neatly and 
easily applied without detracting from the product’s appearance.     

DESCRIPTION
White string tag label
White string tag label
White string tag label

CODE
ST23 
ST24 
ST27 

LABEL SIZE
20 x 30mm
24 x 38mm
30 x 47mm 100 per pack

TOWER TEACHER LABELS

CODE
T/LABELSMIX

CODE
O/LABELSMIX

LANGUAGE
Afrikaans

LANGUAGE
English

DESCRIPTION
mixed

DESCRIPTION

CODE
T/STGO

LANGUAGE
English

DESCRIPTION
Large Teachers stars

mixed

TOWER WHITEBOARD CLEANER

DESCRIPTION
Cleaning spray, Volume: 250ml,  
Environmentally-friendly, 
Biodegradable, No alcohol, 
Non-Flammable | CODE CPG020  

Cleansing and caring agent for white boards, easels and magnetic partitions. 
Highly effective removal of ink, dust particles and stains. Leaves no residue.   

TOWER WHITE SHEET LABELS

Available in a huge range of shapes and sizes for 
multiple uses, Tower White Sheet Labels will adhere 
to almost any surface. The smudge resistant finish 
makes them suitable for price-marking, filing, 
organising and identifying objects in shops, offices 
and warehouses. The sheet format is handy for easy 
storage.   

CODE
TWS1319
TWS1622
TWS1919
TWS1925
TWS3213
TWS1632
TWSC10
TWSC13
TWSC19
TWSC25
TWSC32

DESCRIPTION
13mm x 19mm
16mm x 22mm
19mm x 19mm
19mm x 25mm
32mm x 13mm
16mm x 32mm
10mm dia
13mm dia
19mm dia
25mm dia
32mm dia

QTY / PK
1092
  810
  840
  630
  660
  560
2457
1380
  840
  500
  300

CODE DESCRIPTION QTY / PK
TWS535 5mm x 35mm 1380
TWS812 8mm x12mm 2280
TWS4513 45mm x 13mm 460
TWS5013 50mm x 13mm 400
TWS2538 25mm x 38mm 336
TWS3250 32mm x 50mm 216
TWS7538 75mm x 38mm 120
TWS10050 100mm x 50mm 69
TWS2550 25mm x 50mm 160
TWS2075 20mm x 75mm 180
TWS1622 16mm x 22mm 810
TWS1925 19mm x 25mm 630
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TOWER

IRON-M
AN

TYPEK
EXTENSION

CORDS
TOW

ER
NESTLE’

STAEDTLER
RBE

X-TREEM
SHARP

POSCA
ADDIS

SFS
PILOT

UNI
REXEL

PENTEL

ALL labels also 
available in bulk 
packs of 1000!

TOWER SIGNAGETOWER RING REINFORCEMENTS

TOWER INSTRUCTION LABELS

BOOK LABELS

Tower Ring Reinforcements strengthen and repair punched holes in 

underlying information remains legible. 

CODE
TWRINGCP
TWRINGWP 

COLOUR
PVC Clear
PVC White

QTY / ROLL
250
250

A4 37 x 70 (24up)
W100

A4 37 x 105 (16up)
W101

A4 38.1 x 21.2 (65up)
W107

A4 64 x 33.9 (24up)
W109

A4 35 x 105 (16up)
W111

A4 35 x 70 (24up)
W110

A4 66.53 x 53.8 (15up)
W237

A4 46.6 x 63.5 (18up)
W112

A4 38.1 x 99 (14up)
W113

)A4 66 x 20.69 (39up
W239

)A4 38.5 x 29.9 (45up
W115

MULTI-PURPOSE SIZES

A4 105 x 49 (12up)
W236

)A4 46 x 101 (12up
W102

A4 63.5 x 72 (12up)
W233

MAILING SIZES

 

A4 117mm dia (2up)
Full Face CD/DVD
W250

A4 78mm dia (6up)
Mini CD/DVD
W251

A4 117mm dia (2up)

in
ne

r d
ia

m
et

er
 4

1m
m

W228

CD/DVD SIZES

A4 46 x 11.1 (84up)
W225

MINI SIZE

A4 50mm dia (15up)
W117

)A4 80mm dia (6up
W118

ROUND SIZES

A4 32mm dia (48up)
W116

A4 57 x 99 (10up)
W119

A4 90 x 67 (9up)
W235

A4 105 x 74 (8up)
W234

A4 70 x 101 (8up)
W103

A4 93.1 x 99 (6up)
W120

A4 199.6 x 289 (1up)
W231

A4 210 x 297 (1up)
W106

)A4 105 x 149 (4up)
W114

A4 139 x 99.1 (4up)
W232

A4 199.5 x 145.5 (2up
W105

A4 98 x 139 (4up)
W104

A4 38.1 x 63.5 (21up)
W108

A4 200 x 60 (4up)
LEVER ARCH
W330

FILING SIZE

CD/DVD JEWEL
CASE INSERT
B450

A4 54 x 86 (10up)
BUSINESS CARDS
B445

CARD PRODUCT SIZES TRANSPARENCIES

A4 Copier Dbl coated B&W RPD106

A4 Laser colour RLC106
A4 Laser B&W RLB106
A4 Copier B&W RPB106

A4 99 x 33.9 (16up)
W121

A4 99 x 67.7 (8up)
W122

Medical CrossLadies ToiletMen’s ToiletNo SmokingNo Cellphones
REF: SIGNNC

Tower ABS Signs

No Entry
REF: SIGNNE

Fire
Extinguisher

REF: SIGNFE

Fire Hose
REF: SIGNFH

Red Arrow
REF: SIGNRA

No Parking
REF: SIGNNP

Man 
Running Left

REF: SIGNML

Man 
Running Right

REF: SIGNMR

Physically 
Challenged

Physically 
Challenged Decal

REF: SIGNGA

Green Arrow
REF: SIGNGA

No Fire

Tower Photoluminescent  Signs

Foot
Protection

 Eye
 Protection

Hand
Protection

Head
Protection

Hearing
Protection

Exit

 Ladies ToiletMen’s ToiletNo SmokingNo 
Cellphones

REF: SIGNALNC

Tower Aluminium Signs

Vehicle Signage Available in 172 x 164mm (Decal) 135 x 135mm (Sign)

Learners decal Learners sign

Available in 180 x 50mm 
ABS and Aluminium

REF: SIGNVIS REF: SIGNPUL(A) REF: SIGNPUSH(D) REF: SIGNPUL(D)

REF: SIGNPUL(A)REF: SIGNPRI

No Smoking
 Stickers

ABS No Smoking 
desk sign

CODE

SIGNNC
ABS SIGNS 

SIGNNS
SIGNMT
SIGNLT
SIGNMC
SIGNNP
SIGNNE

SIGNPFE
PHOTOLUMINESCENT  SIGNS

ABS / ALUMINIUM  SIGNS
SIGNPFE190
SIGNPFH
SIGNPFH190
SIGNPRA(D)
SIGNRA(D)190
SIGNPNF
SIGNPNF190
SIGNPML
SIGNPML190
SIGNPMR
SIGNMR190
SIGNPGA(D)
SIGNPGA(D)190

SIGNHC

SIGNPE300
SIGNPEP190
SIGNPFP190
SIGNPHP190

SIGNPHDP190
SIGNPHEP190

SIGNALNC
ALUMINIUM SIGNS

SIGNALNS
SIGNALMT
SIGNALLT
DECAL-HV
DECALLD
SIGNLE

SIGNPRI
SIGNVIS
SIGNPUS(A)
SIGNPUL(A)
SIGNPUS(D)
SIGNPUL(D)
SIGNALPRI
SIGNALVIS
SIGNALPUS(A)
SIGNALPUL(A)
SIGNALPUS(D)
SIGNALPUL(D)

NSS90DIA
SIGNNSD

DESCRIPTION

no cellphones
no smoking
men’s toiled
ladies toilet
medical cross
no parking
no entry

 re extinguisher
 re extinguisher
 re hose
 re hose

red arrow
red arrow

 re
 re

man running left
man running left
man running right
man running right
green arrow
green arrow

Phys challenged

EXIT
eye protection
foot protection
hand protection

head protection
hearing protection

no cellphones alu
no smoking alu
men’s toilet alu
ladies toilet alu
Phys challenged decal
learner decal
ABS learner sign 
with suction cup

private
visitor
push across
pull across
push down
pull down
private aluminium
visitor aluminium
push across alu
pull across alu
push down alu
pull down alu

no smoking sticker
no smoking desk sign

SIZE CODE DESCRIPTION SIZE

150 x 150
150 x 150
150 x 150
150 x 150
150 x 150
150 x 150
150 x 150

150 x 150
190 x 190
150 x 150
190 x 190
150 x 150
190 x 190
150 x 150
190 x 190
150 x 150
190 x 190
150 x 150
190 x 190
150 x 150
190 x 190

150 x 150

150 x 300
190 x 190
190 x 190
190 x 190

190 x 190
190 x 190

150 x 150
150 x 150
150 x 150
150 x 150
172 x 164
172 x 164
135 x 135

180 x   50
180 x   50
180 x   50
180 x   50
  50 x 180
  50 x 180
180 x   50
180 x   50
180 x   50
180 x   50
  50 x 180
  50 x 180

90mm dia
150 x   70

TOWER PHOTO QUALITY PAPER
Tower’s Photo Quality Paper is suitable for everyday printing both at the 

your creative hobbies at home   
PQG108A4 Matte
A4 108gsm, 100 shts
PQG180A4 Matte
A4 180gsm, 100 shts
PQG220A4
Matte double coated
A4 220gsm, 100 shts

PQG260A4
Micro-porous gloss
A4 260gsm, 20 shts
PQG260A6
Micro-porous gloss
10x15cm 260gsm
20 shts

PQL160A4 Gloss
A4 160gsm,50 shts

PQG130A4 Gloss
A4 130gsm, 20 shts 
PQG170A4 Gloss
A4 170gsm, 20 shts
PQG190A6 Gloss
10x15cm 190gsm, 20 shts

16 per pack

CODE
FB7538SMILEY
FB7538TRANSPORT

DESCRIPTION

DESCRIPTION

Smiley Labels
Transport Labels
38 x 75mm

The distinctive colour of Tower Fun Book and Blue border Labels enable school 

Blue Border
34m x 70mm

CODE
BB376524 - 24 labels
BB376548 - 48 labels

Packed in easy to use dispenser  boxes, Tower  instruction Labels convey 

ing colours, they can be applied to parcels and envelopes to distinguish 
different types of mail, or placed on invoices and statements as reminders.    
CODE
TWIU
TWICON
TWITKY
TWIFRA
TWIBH

DESCRIPTION

 

Urgent
 dential

Thank You
Fragile
By Hand 

TWIND Now Due 
TWINPD Now Past Due 
TWINLOD Now Long Overdue 
TWIFN Final Notice 125 labels per box  14 x 40mm

REF: SIGNML REF: SIGNMR REF: SIGNGAREF: SIGNFHREF: SIGNFE REF: SIGNRA

Inkjet-laser labels: Available in 25 sheets per pack, 100 sheets per box or 1000 sheets per bulk pack.
TOWER A4 PRINTABLE PRODUCTS

Transparent labels: Available in 10 sheets per pack.
Free templates for hassle free setup are available on Microsoft Word 2007  and upwards or from the 
Tower website and Tower’s consumer helpline.

Scan QR code for FREE templates

Ink
TO

TraTT
Fre
ToTT

PLACE ADD HERE

PRE-LOADED TOWER TEMPLATES On                      Office Word 2007 and upwards: Step By Step Guide.Microsoft ®

Visit the Tower website   
for template downloads:p

www.towerproducts.co.za

Viisi
for

w

Scan QR code for
FREE templates

or
OPTION

or
1

S
F

OPTION 2

A4 37 x 70 (24up)
W100

A4 37 x 105 (16up)
W101

A4 38.1 x 21.2 (65up)
W107

A4 64 x 33.9 (24up)
W109

A4 35 x 105 (16up)
W111

A4 35 x 70 (24up)
W110

A4 66.53 x 53.8 (15up)
W237

A4 46.6 x 63.5 (18up)
W112

A4 38.1 x 99 (14up)
W113

)A4 66 x 20.69 (39up
W239

)A4 38.5 x 29.9 (45up
W115

MULTI-PURPOSE SIZES

A4 105 x 49 (12up)
W236

)A4 46 x 101 (12up
W102

A4 63.5 x 72 (12up)
W233

MAILING SIZES

 

A4 117mm dia (2up)
Full Face CD/DVD
W250

A4 78mm dia (6up)
Mini CD/DVD
W251

A4 117mm dia (2up)

in
n

e
r d

ia
m

e
te

r 4
1m

m

W228

CD/DVD SIZES

A4 46 x 11.1 (84up)
W225

MINI SIZE

A4 50mm dia (15up)
W117

)A4 80mm dia (6up
W118

ROUND SIZES

A4 32mm dia (48up)
W116

A4 57 x 99 (10up)
W119

A4 90 x 67 (9up)
W235

A4 105 x 74 (8up)
W234

A4 70 x 101 (8up)
W103

A4 93.1 x 99 (6up)
W120

A4 199.6 x 289 (1up)
W231

A4 210 x 297 (1up)
W106

)A4 105 x 149 (4up)
W114

A4 139 x 99.1 (4up)
W232

A4 199.5 x 145.5 (2up
W105

A4 98 x 139 (4up)
W104

A4 38.1 x 63.5 (21up)
W108

A4 200 x 60 (4up)
LEVER ARCH
W330

FILING SIZE

CD/DVD JEWEL
CASE INSERT
B450

A4 54 x 86 (10up)
BUSINESS CARDS
B445

CARD PRODUCT SIZES TRANSPARENCIES

A4 Copier Dbl coated B&W RPD106

A4 Laser colour RLC106
A4 Laser B&W RLB106
A4 Copier B&W RPB106

A4 99 x 33.9 (16up)
W121

A4 99 x 67.7 (8up)
W122

A4 210 x 74 (4up)
LEVER ARCH
W331

ALL labels also 
available in bulk 
packs of 1000!

TOWER SIGNAGETOWER RING REINFORCEMENTS

TOWER INSTRUCTION LABELS

BOOK LABELS

Tower Ring Reinforcements strengthen and repair punched holes in 

underlying information remains legible. 

CODE
TWRINGCP
TWRINGWP 

COLOUR
PVC Clear
PVC White

QTY / ROLL
250
250

A4 37 x 70 (24up)
W100

A4 37 x 105 (16up)
W101

A4 38.1 x 21.2 (65up)
W107

A4 64 x 33.9 (24up)
W109

A4 35 x 105 (16up)
W111

A4 35 x 70 (24up)
W110

A4 66.53 x 53.8 (15up)
W237

A4 46.6 x 63.5 (18up)
W112

A4 38.1 x 99 (14up)
W113

)A4 66 x 20.69 (39up
W239

)A4 38.5 x 29.9 (45up
W115

MULTI-PURPOSE SIZES

A4 105 x 49 (12up)
W236

)A4 46 x 101 (12up
W102

A4 63.5 x 72 (12up)
W233

MAILING SIZES

 

A4 117mm dia (2up)
Full Face CD/DVD
W250

A4 78mm dia (6up)
Mini CD/DVD
W251

A4 117mm dia (2up)

in
ne

r d
ia

m
et

er
 4

1m
m

W228

CD/DVD SIZES

A4 46 x 11.1 (84up)
W225

MINI SIZE

A4 50mm dia (15up)
W117

)A4 80mm dia (6up
W118

ROUND SIZES

A4 32mm dia (48up)
W116

A4 57 x 99 (10up)
W119

A4 90 x 67 (9up)
W235

A4 105 x 74 (8up)
W234

A4 70 x 101 (8up)
W103

A4 93.1 x 99 (6up)
W120

A4 199.6 x 289 (1up)
W231

A4 210 x 297 (1up)
W106

)A4 105 x 149 (4up)
W114

A4 139 x 99.1 (4up)
W232

A4 199.5 x 145.5 (2up
W105

A4 98 x 139 (4up)
W104

A4 38.1 x 63.5 (21up)
W108

A4 200 x 60 (4up)
LEVER ARCH
W330

FILING SIZE

CD/DVD JEWEL
CASE INSERT
B450

A4 54 x 86 (10up)
BUSINESS CARDS
B445

CARD PRODUCT SIZES TRANSPARENCIES

A4 Copier Dbl coated B&W RPD106

A4 Laser colour RLC106
A4 Laser B&W RLB106
A4 Copier B&W RPB106

A4 99 x 33.9 (16up)
W121

A4 99 x 67.7 (8up)
W122

Medical CrossLadies ToiletMen’s ToiletNo SmokingNo Cellphones
REF: SIGNNC

Tower ABS Signs

No Entry
REF: SIGNNE

Fire
Extinguisher

REF: SIGNFE

Fire Hose
REF: SIGNFH

Red Arrow
REF: SIGNRA

No Parking
REF: SIGNNP

Man 
Running Left

REF: SIGNML

Man 
Running Right

REF: SIGNMR

Physically 
Challenged

Physically 
Challenged Decal

REF: SIGNGA

Green Arrow
REF: SIGNGA

No Fire

Tower Photoluminescent  Signs

Foot
Protection

 Eye
 Protection

Hand
Protection

Head
Protection

Hearing
Protection

Exit

 Ladies ToiletMen’s ToiletNo SmokingNo 
Cellphones

REF: SIGNALNC

Tower Aluminium Signs

Vehicle Signage Available in 172 x 164mm (Decal) 135 x 135mm (Sign)

Learners decal Learners sign

Available in 180 x 50mm 
ABS and Aluminium

REF: SIGNVIS REF: SIGNPUL(A) REF: SIGNPUSH(D) REF: SIGNPUL(D)

REF: SIGNPUL(A)REF: SIGNPRI

No Smoking
 Stickers

ABS No Smoking 
desk sign

CODE

SIGNNC
ABS SIGNS 

SIGNNS
SIGNMT
SIGNLT
SIGNMC
SIGNNP
SIGNNE

SIGNPFE
PHOTOLUMINESCENT  SIGNS

ABS / ALUMINIUM  SIGNS
SIGNPFE190
SIGNPFH
SIGNPFH190
SIGNPRA(D)
SIGNRA(D)190
SIGNPNF
SIGNPNF190
SIGNPML
SIGNPML190
SIGNPMR
SIGNMR190
SIGNPGA(D)
SIGNPGA(D)190

SIGNHC

SIGNPE300
SIGNPEP190
SIGNPFP190
SIGNPHP190

SIGNPHDP190
SIGNPHEP190

SIGNALNC
ALUMINIUM SIGNS

SIGNALNS
SIGNALMT
SIGNALLT
DECAL-HV
DECALLD
SIGNLE

SIGNPRI
SIGNVIS
SIGNPUS(A)
SIGNPUL(A)
SIGNPUS(D)
SIGNPUL(D)
SIGNALPRI
SIGNALVIS
SIGNALPUS(A)
SIGNALPUL(A)
SIGNALPUS(D)
SIGNALPUL(D)

NSS90DIA
SIGNNSD

DESCRIPTION

no cellphones
no smoking
men’s toiled
ladies toilet
medical cross
no parking
no entry

 re extinguisher
 re extinguisher
 re hose
 re hose

red arrow
red arrow

 re
 re

man running left
man running left
man running right
man running right
green arrow
green arrow

Phys challenged

EXIT
eye protection
foot protection
hand protection

head protection
hearing protection

no cellphones alu
no smoking alu
men’s toilet alu
ladies toilet alu
Phys challenged decal
learner decal
ABS learner sign 
with suction cup

private
visitor
push across
pull across
push down
pull down
private aluminium
visitor aluminium
push across alu
pull across alu
push down alu
pull down alu

no smoking sticker
no smoking desk sign

SIZE CODE DESCRIPTION SIZE

150 x 150
150 x 150
150 x 150
150 x 150
150 x 150
150 x 150
150 x 150

150 x 150
190 x 190
150 x 150
190 x 190
150 x 150
190 x 190
150 x 150
190 x 190
150 x 150
190 x 190
150 x 150
190 x 190
150 x 150
190 x 190

150 x 150

150 x 300
190 x 190
190 x 190
190 x 190

190 x 190
190 x 190

150 x 150
150 x 150
150 x 150
150 x 150
172 x 164
172 x 164
135 x 135

180 x   50
180 x   50
180 x   50
180 x   50
  50 x 180
  50 x 180
180 x   50
180 x   50
180 x   50
180 x   50
  50 x 180
  50 x 180

90mm dia
150 x   70

TOWER PHOTO QUALITY PAPER
Tower’s Photo Quality Paper is suitable for everyday printing both at the 

your creative hobbies at home   
PQG108A4 Matte
A4 108gsm, 100 shts
PQG180A4 Matte
A4 180gsm, 100 shts
PQG220A4
Matte double coated
A4 220gsm, 100 shts

PQG260A4
Micro-porous gloss
A4 260gsm, 20 shts
PQG260A6
Micro-porous gloss
10x15cm 260gsm
20 shts

PQL160A4 Gloss
A4 160gsm,50 shts

PQG130A4 Gloss
A4 130gsm, 20 shts 
PQG170A4 Gloss
A4 170gsm, 20 shts
PQG190A6 Gloss
10x15cm 190gsm, 20 shts

16 per pack

CODE
FB7538SMILEY
FB7538TRANSPORT

DESCRIPTION

DESCRIPTION

Smiley Labels
Transport Labels
38 x 75mm

The distinctive colour of Tower Fun Book and Blue border Labels enable school 

Blue Border
34m x 70mm

CODE
BB376524 - 24 labels
BB376548 - 48 labels

Packed in easy to use dispenser  boxes, Tower  instruction Labels convey 

ing colours, they can be applied to parcels and envelopes to distinguish 
different types of mail, or placed on invoices and statements as reminders.    
CODE
TWIU
TWICON
TWITKY
TWIFRA
TWIBH

DESCRIPTION

 

Urgent
 dential

Thank You
Fragile
By Hand 

TWIND Now Due 
TWINPD Now Past Due 
TWINLOD Now Long Overdue 
TWIFN Final Notice 125 labels per box  14 x 40mm

REF: SIGNML REF: SIGNMR REF: SIGNGAREF: SIGNFHREF: SIGNFE REF: SIGNRA

Inkjet-laser labels: Available in 25 sheets per pack, 100 sheets per box or 1000 sheets per bulk pack.
TOWER A4 PRINTABLE PRODUCTS

Transparent labels: Available in 10 sheets per pack.
Free templates for hassle free setup are available on Microsoft Word 2007  and upwards or from the 
Tower website and Tower’s consumer helpline.

Scan QR code for FREE templates

Ink
TO

TraTT
Fre
ToTT

PLACE ADD HERE

PRE-LOADED TOWER TEMPLATES On                      Office Word 2007 and upwards: Step By Step Guide.Microsoft ®

Visit the Tower website   
for template downloads:p

www.towerproducts.co.za

Viisi
for

w

Scan QR code for
FREE templates

or
OPTION

or
1

S
F

OPTION 2

A4 37 x 70 (24up)
W100

A4 37 x 105 (16up)
W101

A4 38.1 x 21.2 (65up)
W107

A4 64 x 33.9 (24up)
W109

A4 35 x 105 (16up)
W111

A4 35 x 70 (24up)
W110

A4 66.53 x 53.8 (15up)
W237

A4 46.6 x 63.5 (18up)
W112

A4 38.1 x 99 (14up)
W113

)A4 66 x 20.69 (39up
W239

)A4 38.5 x 29.9 (45up
W115

MULTI-PURPOSE SIZES

A4 105 x 49 (12up)
W236

)A4 46 x 101 (12up
W102

A4 63.5 x 72 (12up)
W233

MAILING SIZES

 

A4 117mm dia (2up)
Full Face CD/DVD
W250

A4 78mm dia (6up)
Mini CD/DVD
W251

A4 117mm dia (2up)

in
n

e
r d

ia
m

e
te

r 4
1m

m

W228

CD/DVD SIZES

A4 46 x 11.1 (84up)
W225

MINI SIZE

A4 50mm dia (15up)
W117

)A4 80mm dia (6up
W118

ROUND SIZES

A4 32mm dia (48up)
W116

A4 57 x 99 (10up)
W119

A4 90 x 67 (9up)
W235

A4 105 x 74 (8up)
W234

A4 70 x 101 (8up)
W103

A4 93.1 x 99 (6up)
W120

A4 199.6 x 289 (1up)
W231

A4 210 x 297 (1up)
W106

)A4 105 x 149 (4up)
W114

A4 139 x 99.1 (4up)
W232

A4 199.5 x 145.5 (2up
W105

A4 98 x 139 (4up)
W104

A4 38.1 x 63.5 (21up)
W108

A4 200 x 60 (4up)
LEVER ARCH
W330

FILING SIZE

CD/DVD JEWEL
CASE INSERT
B450

A4 54 x 86 (10up)
BUSINESS CARDS
B445

CARD PRODUCT SIZES TRANSPARENCIES

A4 Copier Dbl coated B&W RPD106

A4 Laser colour RLC106
A4 Laser B&W RLB106
A4 Copier B&W RPB106

A4 99 x 33.9 (16up)
W121

A4 99 x 67.7 (8up)
W122

A4 210 x 74 (4up)
LEVER ARCH
W331

http://www.towerproducts.co.za/
http://www.towerproducts.co.za/
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ALL labels also 
available in bulk 
packs of 1000!

TOWER SIGNAGETOWER RING REINFORCEMENTS

TOWER INSTRUCTION LABELS

BOOK LABELS

Tower Ring Reinforcements strengthen and repair punched holes in 

underlying information remains legible. 

CODE
TWRINGCP
TWRINGWP 

COLOUR
PVC Clear
PVC White

QTY / ROLL
250
250

A4 37 x 70 (24up)
W100

A4 37 x 105 (16up)
W101

A4 38.1 x 21.2 (65up)
W107

A4 64 x 33.9 (24up)
W109

A4 35 x 105 (16up)
W111

A4 35 x 70 (24up)
W110

A4 66.53 x 53.8 (15up)
W237

A4 46.6 x 63.5 (18up)
W112

A4 38.1 x 99 (14up)
W113

)A4 66 x 20.69 (39up
W239

)A4 38.5 x 29.9 (45up
W115

MULTI-PURPOSE SIZES

A4 105 x 49 (12up)
W236

)A4 46 x 101 (12up
W102

A4 63.5 x 72 (12up)
W233

MAILING SIZES

 

A4 117mm dia (2up)
Full Face CD/DVD
W250

A4 78mm dia (6up)
Mini CD/DVD
W251

A4 117mm dia (2up)

in
ne

r d
ia

m
et

er
 4

1m
m

W228

CD/DVD SIZES

A4 46 x 11.1 (84up)
W225

MINI SIZE

A4 50mm dia (15up)
W117

)A4 80mm dia (6up
W118

ROUND SIZES

A4 32mm dia (48up)
W116

A4 57 x 99 (10up)
W119

A4 90 x 67 (9up)
W235

A4 105 x 74 (8up)
W234

A4 70 x 101 (8up)
W103

A4 93.1 x 99 (6up)
W120

A4 199.6 x 289 (1up)
W231

A4 210 x 297 (1up)
W106

)A4 105 x 149 (4up)
W114

A4 139 x 99.1 (4up)
W232

A4 199.5 x 145.5 (2up
W105

A4 98 x 139 (4up)
W104

A4 38.1 x 63.5 (21up)
W108

A4 200 x 60 (4up)
LEVER ARCH
W330

FILING SIZE

CD/DVD JEWEL
CASE INSERT
B450

A4 54 x 86 (10up)
BUSINESS CARDS
B445

CARD PRODUCT SIZES TRANSPARENCIES

A4 Copier Dbl coated B&W RPD106

A4 Laser colour RLC106
A4 Laser B&W RLB106
A4 Copier B&W RPB106

A4 99 x 33.9 (16up)
W121

A4 99 x 67.7 (8up)
W122

Medical CrossLadies ToiletMen’s ToiletNo SmokingNo Cellphones
REF: SIGNNC

Tower ABS Signs

No Entry
REF: SIGNNE

Fire
Extinguisher

REF: SIGNFE

Fire Hose
REF: SIGNFH

Red Arrow
REF: SIGNRA

No Parking
REF: SIGNNP

Man 
Running Left

REF: SIGNML

Man 
Running Right

REF: SIGNMR

Physically 
Challenged

Physically 
Challenged Decal

REF: SIGNGA

Green Arrow
REF: SIGNGA

No Fire

Tower Photoluminescent  Signs

Foot
Protection

 Eye
 Protection

Hand
Protection

Head
Protection

Hearing
Protection

Exit

 Ladies ToiletMen’s ToiletNo SmokingNo 
Cellphones

REF: SIGNALNC

Tower Aluminium Signs

Vehicle Signage Available in 172 x 164mm (Decal) 135 x 135mm (Sign)

Learners decal Learners sign

Available in 180 x 50mm 
ABS and Aluminium

REF: SIGNVIS REF: SIGNPUL(A) REF: SIGNPUSH(D) REF: SIGNPUL(D)

REF: SIGNPUL(A)REF: SIGNPRI

No Smoking
 Stickers

ABS No Smoking 
desk sign

CODE

SIGNNC
ABS SIGNS 

SIGNNS
SIGNMT
SIGNLT
SIGNMC
SIGNNP
SIGNNE

SIGNPFE
PHOTOLUMINESCENT  SIGNS

ABS / ALUMINIUM  SIGNS
SIGNPFE190
SIGNPFH
SIGNPFH190
SIGNPRA(D)
SIGNRA(D)190
SIGNPNF
SIGNPNF190
SIGNPML
SIGNPML190
SIGNPMR
SIGNMR190
SIGNPGA(D)
SIGNPGA(D)190

SIGNHC

SIGNPE300
SIGNPEP190
SIGNPFP190
SIGNPHP190

SIGNPHDP190
SIGNPHEP190

SIGNALNC
ALUMINIUM SIGNS

SIGNALNS
SIGNALMT
SIGNALLT
DECAL-HV
DECALLD
SIGNLE

SIGNPRI
SIGNVIS
SIGNPUS(A)
SIGNPUL(A)
SIGNPUS(D)
SIGNPUL(D)
SIGNALPRI
SIGNALVIS
SIGNALPUS(A)
SIGNALPUL(A)
SIGNALPUS(D)
SIGNALPUL(D)

NSS90DIA
SIGNNSD

DESCRIPTION

no cellphones
no smoking
men’s toiled
ladies toilet
medical cross
no parking
no entry

 re extinguisher
 re extinguisher
 re hose
 re hose

red arrow
red arrow

 re
 re

man running left
man running left
man running right
man running right
green arrow
green arrow

Phys challenged

EXIT
eye protection
foot protection
hand protection

head protection
hearing protection

no cellphones alu
no smoking alu
men’s toilet alu
ladies toilet alu
Phys challenged decal
learner decal
ABS learner sign 
with suction cup

private
visitor
push across
pull across
push down
pull down
private aluminium
visitor aluminium
push across alu
pull across alu
push down alu
pull down alu

no smoking sticker
no smoking desk sign

SIZE CODE DESCRIPTION SIZE

150 x 150
150 x 150
150 x 150
150 x 150
150 x 150
150 x 150
150 x 150

150 x 150
190 x 190
150 x 150
190 x 190
150 x 150
190 x 190
150 x 150
190 x 190
150 x 150
190 x 190
150 x 150
190 x 190
150 x 150
190 x 190

150 x 150

150 x 300
190 x 190
190 x 190
190 x 190

190 x 190
190 x 190

150 x 150
150 x 150
150 x 150
150 x 150
172 x 164
172 x 164
135 x 135

180 x   50
180 x   50
180 x   50
180 x   50
  50 x 180
  50 x 180
180 x   50
180 x   50
180 x   50
180 x   50
  50 x 180
  50 x 180

90mm dia
150 x   70

TOWER PHOTO QUALITY PAPER
Tower’s Photo Quality Paper is suitable for everyday printing both at the 

your creative hobbies at home   
PQG108A4 Matte
A4 108gsm, 100 shts
PQG180A4 Matte
A4 180gsm, 100 shts
PQG220A4
Matte double coated
A4 220gsm, 100 shts

PQG260A4
Micro-porous gloss
A4 260gsm, 20 shts
PQG260A6
Micro-porous gloss
10x15cm 260gsm
20 shts

PQL160A4 Gloss
A4 160gsm,50 shts

PQG130A4 Gloss
A4 130gsm, 20 shts 
PQG170A4 Gloss
A4 170gsm, 20 shts
PQG190A6 Gloss
10x15cm 190gsm, 20 shts

16 per pack

CODE
FB7538SMILEY
FB7538TRANSPORT

DESCRIPTION

DESCRIPTION

Smiley Labels
Transport Labels
38 x 75mm

The distinctive colour of Tower Fun Book and Blue border Labels enable school 

Blue Border
34m x 70mm

CODE
BB376524 - 24 labels
BB376548 - 48 labels

Packed in easy to use dispenser  boxes, Tower  instruction Labels convey 

ing colours, they can be applied to parcels and envelopes to distinguish 
different types of mail, or placed on invoices and statements as reminders.    
CODE
TWIU
TWICON
TWITKY
TWIFRA
TWIBH

DESCRIPTION

 

Urgent
 dential

Thank You
Fragile
By Hand 

TWIND Now Due 
TWINPD Now Past Due 
TWINLOD Now Long Overdue 
TWIFN Final Notice 125 labels per box  14 x 40mm

REF: SIGNML REF: SIGNMR REF: SIGNGAREF: SIGNFHREF: SIGNFE REF: SIGNRA

Inkjet-laser labels: Available in 25 sheets per pack, 100 sheets per box or 1000 sheets per bulk pack.
TOWER A4 PRINTABLE PRODUCTS

Transparent labels: Available in 10 sheets per pack.
Free templates for hassle free setup are available on Microsoft Word 2007  and upwards or from the 
Tower website and Tower’s consumer helpline.

Scan QR code for FREE templates

Ink
TO

TraTT
Fre
ToTT

PLACE ADD HERE

PRE-LOADED TOWER TEMPLATES On                      Office Word 2007 and upwards: Step By Step Guide.Microsoft ®

Visit the Tower website   
for template downloads:p

www.towerproducts.co.za

Viisi
for

w

Scan QR code for
FREE templates

or
OPTION

or
1

S
F

OPTION 2

A4 37 x 70 (24up)
W100

A4 37 x 105 (16up)
W101

A4 38.1 x 21.2 (65up)
W107

A4 64 x 33.9 (24up)
W109

A4 35 x 105 (16up)
W111

A4 35 x 70 (24up)
W110

A4 66.53 x 53.8 (15up)
W237

A4 46.6 x 63.5 (18up)
W112

A4 38.1 x 99 (14up)
W113

)A4 66 x 20.69 (39up
W239

)A4 38.5 x 29.9 (45up
W115

MULTI-PURPOSE SIZES

A4 105 x 49 (12up)
W236

)A4 46 x 101 (12up
W102

A4 63.5 x 72 (12up)
W233

MAILING SIZES

 

A4 117mm dia (2up)
Full Face CD/DVD
W250

A4 78mm dia (6up)
Mini CD/DVD
W251

A4 117mm dia (2up)

in
n

e
r d

ia
m

e
te

r 4
1m

m

W228

CD/DVD SIZES

A4 46 x 11.1 (84up)
W225

MINI SIZE

A4 50mm dia (15up)
W117

)A4 80mm dia (6up
W118

ROUND SIZES

A4 32mm dia (48up)
W116

A4 57 x 99 (10up)
W119

A4 90 x 67 (9up)
W235

A4 105 x 74 (8up)
W234

A4 70 x 101 (8up)
W103

A4 93.1 x 99 (6up)
W120

A4 199.6 x 289 (1up)
W231

A4 210 x 297 (1up)
W106

)A4 105 x 149 (4up)
W114

A4 139 x 99.1 (4up)
W232

A4 199.5 x 145.5 (2up
W105

A4 98 x 139 (4up)
W104

A4 38.1 x 63.5 (21up)
W108

A4 200 x 60 (4up)
LEVER ARCH
W330

FILING SIZE

CD/DVD JEWEL
CASE INSERT
B450

A4 54 x 86 (10up)
BUSINESS CARDS
B445

CARD PRODUCT SIZES TRANSPARENCIES

A4 Copier Dbl coated B&W RPD106

A4 Laser colour RLC106
A4 Laser B&W RLB106
A4 Copier B&W RPB106

A4 99 x 33.9 (16up)
W121

A4 99 x 67.7 (8up)
W122

A4 210 x 74 (4up)
LEVER ARCH
W331
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Ink Colours:                                           
Tip: 0.7mm

Ink Colours:                                           
Tip:1mm

Ink Colours:                                           
Tip:0.7mm

Ink Colours:                                           
Tip:0.7mm

Ink Colours:                                           
Tip:0.7mm

Ink Colours:                                           
Tip:1mm

Non Refillable.
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Ink Colours:                                           
Tip:1mm

Ink Colours:                                           
Tip:1mm

Ink Colours:                                           
Tip:0.7mm

Ink Colours:                                           
Tip:0.05, 0.1, 0.2, 0.3, 0.5, 0.8mm

Ink Colours:                                           
Tip:0.7mm

Ink Colours:                                           
Tip:0.7mm

Non Refillable.
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Ink Colours:                                           
Tip: 0.5mm

Ink Colours:                                           
Tip: 0.5mm

Ink Colours:                                           
Tip: 0.8mm

Ink Colours:                                           
Tip: 0.7mm

Ink Colours:                                           
Tip:0.7mm

Ink Colours:                                           
Tip:0.7mm

Refillable.

Refillable.
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EX

BA
GS

AR
TL

IN
E

The Evolution 
of the Pen

Black Blue Red 0.7mm
ball

UNI-FLOW
SYSTEM

AFETY
AP

Pigment Ink
Waterproof

A fountain pen is a nib pen that, 
unlike its predecessor, the dip 
pen, contains an internal 
reservoir of liquid ink. The pen 
draws ink from the reservoir 
through a feed to the nib and
deposits it on paper via a
combination of gravity and 
capillary action.

A quill pen is a writing implement 
made from a moulted flight feather
(preferably a primary wing-feather)
of a large bird. Quills were used 
for writing with ink before the
invention of the dip pen, the 
metal-nibbed pen AND the fountain
pen.

Experience the next generation of
roller ball pen with the uni-ball Air.
Featuring Smart Tip technology, 
the uniquely designed roller ball 
tip of the Air allows free flowing ink 
to glide smoothly across the paper 
for skip-free writing. 
With the capability for variable
 line widths according to pressure,
Air adjusts to your writing style
and gets better over time. The Air 
writes like a marker but with the 
durability of a roller ball for
superior, smooth writing.
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3 X WIDE DRAWER

11L CLEAR STORAGE

3 X WIDE DRAWER

26L CLEAR STORAGE

3 DRAWER STORAGE SYSTEM

28L CLEAR STORAGE

CRAFT & HOBBY BOX68L ROUGH TOTE

ULTRA

56L CLEAR STORAGE

8960BK
A3-0001-01

8960WH
A3-0001-05

  
9857

A3-0003-00

 
98582

A3-0005-00

  
2033JZG

A3-0008-00

 
98310BK

A3-0007-00

 
9858

A3-0004-00

 
9859

A3-0006-00

3 Drawer Storage Black
9860BK

A3-0002-01
3 Drawer Storage White

9860WH
A3-0002-05

storage solutions
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RECTANGULAR SAVER

SQUARE SAVER

RECTANGULAR SAVER

RECTANGULAR SAVER

SQUARE SAVER

COLD CUT SAVER

RECTANGULAR SAVER

COOLER BOX

JUGFRIDGE BOTTLE

RECTANGULAR SAVER

800ml 
Rectangular Saver 

4 Side locked
9378AST

A2-0010-00

500ml 
Rectangular Saver

4 Side locked 
9373AST

A2-0011-00

200ml 
Rectangular Saver 

4 Side locked
9372AST

A2-0012-00

1.25L 
Square Saver 
4 Side locked

9371AST
A2-0013-00

600ml 
Square Saver 
4 Side locked

9370AST
A2-0015-00

1.65L 
Rectangular Saver 

4 Side locked
9379AST

A2-0016-00

1.75L Fridge Bottle
9188CL

A2-0003-00

1.5L Jug
9865ST

A2-0002-00

4.5L Cold Cut Saver
92371ST

A2-0001-00

8L Rectangular
9445ST

A2-0004-00

26L Coolcat
3650BL

A2-0019-02

26L Coolcat
3650RD

A2-0019-03

kitchen solutions
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PENTEL DOUBLE STEPSINGLE STEP

BUCKETBUCKET WITH WHEELSBIN

CHAIRS

60L Bigga Bin
9119ST

A2-0017-00

Single Step Stool
9620ST

A2-0008-00

Double Step Stool
9615ST

A2-0009-00

Rectangular Bucket 
with Wheels

9601ST
A2-0007-00

12L Bucket 
with Spout

9603ST
A2-0006-00

furniture

Stella Chairs
Assorted Colours

8133
A2-0018-00



213

ADDIS

SH
AR

P
PI

LO
T

ST
AE

DT
LE

R
PO

SC
A

TO
W

ER
X-

TR
EE

M
RB

E
TY

PE
K

NE
ST

LE
’

RE
XE

L
UN

I
EX

TE
NS

IO
N

CO
RD

S
SF

S
AD

DI
S

IR
ON

-M
AN

PE
NT

EL

SWEEPERRUBBER BROOMTWIST MOP

BROOM

ULTRA MOP

BROOM MOP FAN MOP

brushware

PVA Double Roller
Ultra Mop

9518
A1-0001-00

Twist Mop
9524

A1-0002-00

Rubber Broom
1317RRD

A1-0003-00

2 in 1 Sweeper
1871

A1-0004-00

Metal Connector Broom
- Stiff

1819CL
A1-0017-00

Floor Broom
1111

A1-0018-00

100g Wet Mop
9491

A1-0014-00
200g Wet Mop

9501ASS
A1-0015-00

Fan Mop
Complete with Handle

9561
A1-0016-00
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DISH CLOTHS

TOILET BRUSH TOILET BRUSH

DUSTPAN & BRUSH

MICROFIBRE CLOTHS

MOPPIT

DUSTPAN & BRUSH

LINT ROLLER

DUSTER

BRUSH

WIPES

FEATHER DUSTER

SPONGE SCOURERS

Microfibre Cloth
Pack of 4

90605
A1-0007-00

Honeycomd
Dish Cloth

3 Pack
9070

A1-0010-00

Scrubbi Plus
Sponge Scourer 

10 Pack
90335

A1-0009-00

Lint Roller
Starter Pack

4046
A1-0005-00

Wipes on a Roll
90607

A1-0008-00

Gem Feather Duster
2802

A1-0019-00

Electrostatic
Dazzle Duster

2342
A1-0006-00

Moppit
9545

A1-0013-00

Comfi-Grip
Toilet Brush Set

4012
A1-0011-00

Toilet Brush Set
9035CFB

A1-0023-00

S - Shape Brush
407

A1-0020-00

Dustpan & Brush
2491CFB

A1-0022-00

Comfi-Grip
Dustpan & Brush Set

4019
A1-0012-00

ADDIS
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   750ml	 X4001000
   5ltr	 X4007100

   750ml	 X4002000
   5ltr	 X4007200

   750ml	 X4007000
   5ltr	 X4007700

   750ml	 X4007800
   5ltr	 X4007900

   750ml	 X400600
   5ltr	 X400760

   750ml	 X4005000
   5ltr	 X4007400

   750ml	 X4003000
   5ltr	 X4007300

   750ml	 X4004000
   5ltr	 X4007500

DISHWASHING LIQUID

TOILET BOWL CLEANER

AMMONIA

LIQUID HAND SOAP

BLEACH

WINDOW CLEANER

PINE GEL WHITEBOARD CLEANING FLUIDDEO BLOCKS

Whiteboard Cleaning Fluid
250ml  79-9700-00
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PLASTIC BUCKET

PLATFORM BROOM

FEATHER DUSTER

MINI BROOM

REFUSE BAGS

MOP

X7004000

450mm       X7003000

375mm      X7002000 With Handle
X7001000

9ltr      X7005000 20 per roll       X7006000
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 Super   225ml     
X9004000

Low Odour   225ml     
X9004100

   Odour less   225ml     
X9004200

   Super      225ml     
X9004300

   Odour less   225ml     
X9004400

Triple Action 
Washing Powder

3kg   X9020000

180ml   X5023000

750ml   X9009000

750ml   X5022000

500ml   X9007100

750ml   X5021000

Lemon   750ml   
X9003000

Lavender   750ml   
X9004500 750ml   X5020000

750ml   X5023100

JEYES - MULTI SURFACE CLEANER

HOME GUARD - THICK BLEACH

HANDY ANDY

JEYES - FLUID

SUNLIGHT - DISHWASHING LIQUID

JIK - BLEACH

RAID - MULTI INSECT KILLER

BIO CLASSIC 

BIO CRYSTAL - DISHWASHING LIQUID

DOMESTOS - BLEACH

DOOM - MULTI INSECT KILLER

MR. MUSCLE - TILE CLEANER

Lavender  
750ml   

X9008000

Pine  
750ml   

X9008100

Spring Breeze  
750ml   

X9008200

Citrus   
750ml   

X9008300

Lavender   750ml     
X5004000

Potpourri    750ml     
X5005000

Mountain Fresh 750ml     
X5006000

Orange    750ml     
X5007000
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  Strawberry	 180ml   X5011000
  Lavender	 180ml   X5012000
  Morning Fresh    180ml   X5013000
  Harmony	 180ml   X5014000

Linen Breeze	 225ml     X9006000
Summer Rose	 225ml     X9006100
Citrus Burst	 225ml     X9006200
Potpourri Petals	 225ml     X9006300
Strawberry Fields	 225ml     X9006400
Floral Fusion	 225ml     X9006500
Enchanted Lily	 225ml     X9006600

Potpourri   500ml     
X5015000

Ocean Fresh   500ml     
X5016000

Lavender    500ml     
X5017000

Lavender		 275ml     X5001000
Potpourri	 275ml     X5002000
Lemon		  275ml     X5003000

Blue	 45g     X5018000
Green	 45g     X5019000

100’s   X1004100
200’s   X1004000

500ml   X5010000 500ml   X5009000

1ply - 48   X1001000
2ply - 48   X1002000

MR. MUSCLE - KITCHEN CLEANER

SNOW SOFT - TISSUES

MR. MUSCLE - BATHROOM CLEANER

TOILET PAPER

PLEDGE - FURNITURE POLISH

AIROMA

MR. MUSCLE - WINDOW & SURFACE CLEANER

DUCK - TOILET BLOCKS

TOILET DUCK ACTIVE - TOILET CLEANER

GLADE SECRETS

750ml   X5008000
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White Sugar
1kg        X2001000
2.5kg     X2005000
5kg        X2002000
12.5kg    X2007000

Brown Sugar
1kg        X2003000
2kg        X2006000
5kg        X2004000 Full cream   1ltr   X0001000

2% Low Fat 1ltr   X0002000

500ml   X6005000
1.5ltr    X6011400

500ml   X6011300
1ltr    X6012400

750g   X3002200 1kg   X30023001kg   X3002100

Tagless 80’s
200g   X3004000

Tagless 200’s
500g   X3003000

Coca-Cola	 330ml    X6-0010-00
Coca-Cola Light	 330ml    X6-0103-00
Coca-Cola Zero	 330ml    X6-0020-00
Cream Soda	 330ml    X6-0060-00
Fanta Grape	 330ml    X6-0080-00

VALPRE SPARKLING WATER

VALPRE STILL WATER

SELATI SUGAR

HOT CHOCOLATE

FRESHPAK ROOIBOS

ELLIS BROWN - CREAMER

LONGLIFE MILK

FIVE ROSES

FRISCO - GRANULES

COOLDRINKS

Fanta Orange	 330ml    X6-0070-00
Iron Brew	 330ml    X6-0101-00
Dry Lemon   	 330ml    X6-0106-00
Sprite   		  330ml    X6-0030-00
Stoney 		  330ml    X6-0102-00
Tab   		  330ml    X6-0104-00
Appletiser 	 330ml    X6-0090-00

Blue	 45g     X5018000
Green	 45g     X5019000

750ml   X5008000
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NESCAFE’ CLASSIC RICOFFY

HOT CHOCOLATEMILOCREMORA

200g   X3020000

1kg   X3005000 1kg   X3002000 1kg   X3001000

1kg   X3016100

750g   X3075000
1,5kg  X3015000

NESTLE’
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3 METER EXTENSION CORD

10 METER EXTENSION CORD

3 HOLE LAPTOP MAIN POWER CABLE KETTLE STYLE LEAD SPLITTER Y CABLE

5 METER EXTENSION CORD

15 METER EXTENSION CORD

EXTENSION CORDS

 Unit Qty: Each
Ref. No.
EXT-010 B
EXT-010 W

Item Code
90-1912-01
90-1910-00

Size Colour
10 meter
10 meter

Black
White

 Unit Qty: Each
Ref. No.
EXT-005 B
EXT-005 W

Item Code
90-1911-01
90-1905-00

Size Colour
5 meter
5 meter

Black
White

 Unit Qty: Each
Ref. No.
EXT-015 B

Item Code
90-1914-01

Size Colour
15 meter Black

 Unit Qty: Each
Ref. No.

EXT-LTC
Item Code
90-1901-00

Size Colour
1,7m Black

 Unit Qty: Each
Ref. No.

EXT-KSL
Item Code
90-1800-00

Size Colour
1,7m Black

 Unit Qty: Each
Ref. No.
EXT-003 W

Item Code
90-1903-00

Size Colour
3 meter White

 Unit Qty: Each
Ref. No.
EXT-SYC

Item Code
90-1900-00

Size Colour
1,6m Black
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ALLEN KEY SET - 8 PIECE

HAMMER CLAW

PLIER - COMBINATION

GLOVES - FLOCK LINED

LADDER COMBO

PLIER - DIAGONAL CUTTER

GLOVES - PVC COATED

DUST MASK

PLIER - FENCING

 
Ref. No.

T11151
Item Code
X9-1000-00

Size

Unit Qty: Each

2 - 10mm

 
Ref. No.
T11083

Item Code X9-1008-00
Size

Unit Qty: Each

500 GR

 
Ref. No.

L20062

Item Code X9-1009-00
Size

Unit Qty: Each

2 & 6 step

 
Ref. No.

S20068
S20067
S20086
S20069

Item Code
X9-1001-00
X9-1002-00
X9-1003-00
X9-1004-00

Size

Unit Qty: Each

Small
Medium

Large
X-Large

 
Ref. No.

S10060
S10043
S10044

Item Code
X9-1005-00
X9-1006-00
X9-1007-00

Size

Unit Qty: Each

Standard
27cm
40cm

 
Ref. No.

S10061
S10062

Item Code
X9-1010-00
X9-1011-00

Size

Unit Qty: Box-20

FFP-1
FFP-2

 
Ref. No.

T11094
T11095

Item Code
X9-1012-00
X9-1013-00

Size

Unit Qty: Each

180mm
200mm

 
Ref. No.

T11096
T11097

Item Code
X9-1014-00
X9-1015-00

Size

Unit Qty: Each

150mm
180mm

 
Ref. No.

T11104
T21645

Item Code
X9-1016-00
X9-1017-00

Size

Unit Qty: Each

250mm
300mm



223

IRONMAN

SH
AR

P
PI

LO
T

ST
AE

DT
LE

R
PO

SC
A

TO
W

ER
X-

TR
EE

M
RB

E
TY

PE
K

NE
ST

LE
’

RE
XE

L
UN

I
EX

TE
NS

IO
N

CO
RD

S
SF

S
AD

DI
S

IR
ON

-M
AN

PE
NT

EL

PLIER - LONGNOSE

HACKSAW

WRENCH - ADJUSTABLE

PLIER - 3 PIECE

SCREWDRIVER - 6 PIECE

PLIER - WATERPUMP

JEWELLERS SCREWDRIVER SET

WRENCH - PIPE

 
Ref. No.
T11103

Item Code
X9-1020-00

Size

Unit Qty: Each

160/180/160mm

 
Ref. No.
T11102

Item Code
X9-1021-00

Size

Unit Qty: Each

-

 
Ref. No.

T11129
Item Code
X9-1022-00

Size

Unit Qty: Each

300mm

 
Ref. No.

T11148
Item Code
X9-1023-00

Size

Unit Qty: Each

Assorted

 
Ref. No.
T11149

Item Code
X9-1024-00

Size

Unit Qty: Each

Assorted

 
Ref. No.

T11105
T11106
T11107
T11108

Item Code
X9-1025-00
X9-1026-00
X9-1027-00
X9-1028-00

Size

Unit Qty: Each

150mm
200mm
250mm
300mm

 
Ref. No.

T21646
T21647
T21648

T21650
T21649

T21651

Item Code
X9-1029-00
X9-1030-00
X9-1031-00

X9-1033-00
X9-1032-00

X9-1034-00

Size

Unit Qty: Each

250mm
300mm
350mm

600mm
450mm

900mm

 
Ref. No.

T11100
T11101

Item Code
X9-1018-00
X9-1019-00

Size

Unit Qty: Each

150mm
200mm
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